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(~-~-) 
.tr -1, <ti" q I q(1#11cr1 rt •.' cll(1qllll 
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1 21,94,61,02,352 19,63,36,34,269 
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16,68,94,05 ,4 79 14,37,25,05,668 
21,17,52,011 12,63,76,818 

2,35,91,05,782 2,34,27,45,992 

5 
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6 10,000 10,000 
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23 
24 

~v14 )0tit 
3"q' q; i'l<ti it a (fiffi vcr ~ ., ~ ~ 
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24 

~Uilt )J>tj; 
\Jq' !lJt'I'A fi'fq (fcffi ~ ~ 

~-~.) 
'CI'(t1:JR qlt 1'ffiCflt 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

69,15,36,817 66,81,94,364 
6,01,82,92, 707 5,52,02,60, 762 

42,29,05,339 34,71,21,099 
2,74,11,199 2,20,30,809 

99,55,36,802 68,55,25,597 
5,22,060 3,37,122 

1,42,89, 79,967 1,41,86,63,368 

9,58,51,84,891 8,66,21,33,121 

4,33,52,61,196 3,97,57,35,257 
1,00,69,86,246 1,10,49,03,691 

74,51,46,205 45,06,27,585 
2,71,74,541 . 

48,29,21,926 47,96,30,418 
15,56,45,906 11,03,15,337 

1,44,88, 79,640 1,42,62,51,913 
6,19,03,275 4,66,80,963 

4,66,414 77,973 
8,26,43,85,349 7,59,42,23,137 
1,32,07,99,542 1,06,79,09,984 

62,13,00,000 57,13,00,000 

14,43,98,236 16,46,40,357 
55,51,01,306 33,19,69,627 

~ ~ 
~~ f!I~Wiif). Officialing Director 
'tltlflq 1fttn~ me.tA ~ 
lndiln lnt\iblte of Technology Kanpur 
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31lllif 2on em m ~ crrf ~ f!m ~ '!@' '!ffi!F! l9TCll 

'Cffi1Wf qtf 
~ 31.03.2022 ~ 

~qq 111'ICfTt 
31.03.2023 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

O!fQ" 

31,15,19,229 1,13,40,97,368 ~oqt[ 3,10,78,51,294 3,09,30,38,620 
82,84,70,092 1,93,53,85,833 tr~oqt[ 93,47,37,135 1,15,80,49,047 

I:PW~ f.l Cfl o::r:T 75,13,36,686 46,72,57,496 
~~ 2,71,38,997 -

83,08,00,000 62,49,00,000 lWl=!tf-qcj~ 46,85,64,578 46,58.07,963 
6,01,82,92, 707 5,52,02,60, 762 ~"ffilffi 14,39,13,706 10,63,74,011 

3Pl~ 6,12,34,974 4,51,35,266 
4, 77,19,07,257 3,15,78,91,558 

~ ~tccmfGT f.1fff 3,44,51,57,283 2,33,31, 76,016 
2,23,90,64,370 1,96, 72,75,284 

Uittlruta q~lf1\JI"'11~ ~ 1,36,15,91,546 1,87,70,51,038 

28,89,11,948 14,16,11,920 

95ffi~IQ Q~ttl\JI"'11 ~ 25,56,42,872 10,96,85,182 
3,36,84,14, 738 2,17,59,86,342 

3r-t~' tl1uRT.m -q ~ 3,80,01,51, 727 1,38,39,57,755 
76,20,43,683 70,68,46,961 

~~3r-t~' \ii1U 24,17,69,54,203 15,80,58,68,541 

30,63, 73,755 25,05,12,145 f.ft«f q ~~ q Rt 1R O!fQ" 3,94,27,10,572 2,08,85,68,503 
80,46,700 41,84,220 

1,50, 76,440 1,59,14,861 ~q;t~lfQT~ 62,13,00,000 57,13,00,000 

22,32,61,94,694 12,43,61,95,937 umr~~ 16,86,33,038 10,70,10,258 

44,83,62,640 27,95,87,959 ~ ~ q;t 3ffi'fut 1,98,34,37,448 1,69, 75,31, 750 

92,05,55,929 6,76,05,961 

3,86,545 2,84,455 ~ld'(~jq~~&f~ 8,26,20,582 7,05,08,102 

9,84,19,917 9,49,23,499 ~~3il~~&f~ 67,94,36,351 50,93,20,952 

1,97,24,34,505 1,61,54,61,399 

8,26,91,365 7,51,45,884 ~q;r~ 
~"&ill 50,02,73,879 31,02,32,781 

1,36,64,21,371 82,55,57,473 Gfil\1 "@ill 45,17,01,014 82,97,56,540 

46,96,43,87,885 33,02,96,29,821 Wd' 46,96,43,87,885 33,02,96,29,821 

~vill ~~l{r' 
\N~dtli1Jq ~~msT) 
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lll=tJl:Q Q1&4)f71c#il ~ Cfilii'lq'{ 
.. .:t 

31 ro-t 2023 em '8fRIG(1 ~ crcf «\; fiirv ~ ~ 

''-''-'""~t~~ 
t;ITCCf 3fci!CJ01 ( 3-Tf<.l'd'TR) 
~~ Sllfl?ct~i 
ftlf?ai (ijiD'CC1 ~ ~ 
""' J:fl ~ (i q \1 '4~ \5101 l3fl/'4~ \5101 ( .m ~ ff;tl:r Sll fCct ~ i 
~ ;R-~ UftttR ~ 
CflcA'tHn'41 CfiT ~ dl<t ~ "QCi-~ tR «<T\51" 
~~mOT~ 'SI'fCCf «<T\51" 
3fcr<T 3IT<r 
~~c®".m<r 
im- "QCi- 3fftl1:r ct ~a-T Sll fCt1 ~ i 
~ct~a-TSilfCct~i 
~~ 
~a=rfUTq; C<T<T 

Sl"~ll'H~Cfl ~ 
4~CI$01 ~ 
<H {<hH ("1 "QCi- -.-.H ....... Y{~;m,...,.r Cl 

fcffi"~ 
~~ 

~ct~a-r~ 
fitf?ai(i/~ ~ ~ 3pR1Ia1 
Sll<l)~(i 4\1'4~\J1011/ <:ITaarr ~ ~ 
~ "QCi- 3fftl1:r ct ~ ~ 
~~ 

~WTCiTo:r 
II II I I ~t1ircrir~~ 

~r 11 faf'Cl finn t ~ 1jJ'(fJ"Q' 
t;ITCCf ~ q o~la 1("1 
~,,,f?.s,,i" 

fot:hr 3ia=fT<.lT dim 
~~dtfotcf~r 
~~~ q~{iqffil(j <®"~ 
~r~t1ircrir~~ 

~ 1ifc!rfcl Rl<IT t ~ 1jJ'(fJ"Q' 

'SI'fCCf~ 
~c®"Ql\Rfr 
~~tf.rcn>r~~ 

~3l~~ 

31.03.2023 cnT 3ffi1J::r ~ ~ ~~ 
01.04.2022cnl~~ ~~~ 

~~~~r 
rJ1 #) 
\JJ \~ ~111~ (1t.ctT 

6,01,82,92, 707 
76,20,43,683 

4,77,19,07,257 
5,89,63,91,056 

30,63, 73,755 
80,46,700 

1,50, 76,440 
44,83,62,640 

3,86,545 
9,84,19,917 
8,26,91,365 

3,10, 78,51,294 
93,47,37,135 
75,13,36,686 

2, 71,38,997 
46,85,64,578 
14,39,13, 706 

6,12,34,974 
8,26,20,582 

3,44,51,57,283 
5,41,73,86,145 

16,86,33,038 
1,10,02,943 

67,94,36,351 

83,08,00,000 
92,05,55,929 

22,32,61,94,694 
24,17,69,54,203 

3,94,27,10,572 

1,36,64,21,371 
62,13,00,000 

18,40, 79,92,065 

15,29,90,13,712 
3,10,89,78,353 

24,07,75,50,623 

28,11,96,64,775 
-4,04,21,14,152 

74,51,21,371 

-18,80,14,428 

95,19,74,893 
1,13,99,89,321 

-18,80,14,428 

"'""a CfltHJfilq (fittnrci' m) 
,:) ·. 

3tl' CfitHJfila (fittr m~ m) 
,:) 

3'i~ ~/ 
~~ ~aciatlng Director 
~ Jttmflrqt) ~~ ~ 
Indian lns,itute of Technology Kdr\pur 



3tHdl<Z~ «ita41f714il ~ cnli14'l ... .,:) 

3t Cl1 \("p:fl - 1 q;l1ffi /tf.ift fitfit 
.:1"- " 

(mlt-~ .. . 
Q(lr11.111 Cflt IQQ"tUI "IC1Q"'' 

. • 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

rt cl; 3tR3f * t'ttf m:u 19,46,89,93,912 18,84,71,44,87 4 
1~: 'i\J11ara ~c);~3ffi(l{i{Cfir{~~ ~ 83,08,00,000 62,49,00,000 
~ : ci \J1'>1a ra ~ ~ fti1t:r 31 ionCfi ~ CfiT ~ 

" 
62,13,00,000 57,13,00,000 

~:crt~~ cj_\J'l'>ldl(i Sllftcl'!li (~.fatfct.) 30,42,69,659 6,76,05,9611 
~: qnfiqfil41 ~~~CJGi 1,29,848 6,69,847 

~:Cftt~~~ 
I 

1,21,08,65,136 46,39,02,741 

~: 3ll<l-~ ~ 't .3R1fu:r ~ tR 3-rr<:r CfiT ~ 55,51,01,306 33,19,69,627 
~ :~ qnfiqffi41 cfi'r~ 3ffcn~~~8;1~ 7,45,83,865 1,98,35,769 
'EfC'l<IT : fcl ~ fil Ci {I~ fCI 3ITlr ~ 3t1fu:r ( 31 Cl ;J:~ C>"lla:! ) 1,42,89,79,967 1,41,86,63,368 

~ 21,63,70,63,759 19,46,89,93,912 ,:) 

~:~-~WRIT~ .:nn 1\n 'Q1CT - -
lrt cl; 3Rr 'If ~'ttf m:u 21,63,70,63,759 19,46,89,93,912 

lo,tl('t~ll\<1 ~ 

crt~~~~Psr~ 16,46,40,357 -
~: Cflt ~ ~ 31U1CI~fU 14,43,98,236 16,46,40,357 

rt cl; 't1 ~ 11"'('1_ tR !t'ttf unt 30,90,38,593 16,46,40,357 

~~ /1 21,94,61,02,352 19,63,36,34,269 

I""\ k - ~ _, 

\ 
.mm•= ft"l<afila (fifir l!'if ~ 3tl' t t"l<a Rl a (fifir l!'if ~) 
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~-2 i!lf1t<r@f?irsr/t@4r ~ 

~ ~r.rftt !'RT 3i'il'r.f mm w.r~ 
F.tftt 

'!i)~~l'fllnl 87,22,61,852 13,37,75,204 3,06,23,78,474 
U)Q\t~~ - 78,86,59,686 
11) ~ t-~r~ llT"ii 3!1<1 •.4,50,04,182 3,48,67,152 17,26,61,433 
1'1) Jr.'>f 3!1<1 52,46,634 17,13,686 

ill !'Wnftctcl'7t licn'ar - - -
UJ<im;oif (~t"~~ - 61,13,60,784 
;;[) 'lfnf<fff !l"f<\~~~.m-i'lmfiJ . - -

~~~ 92,25,12,667 16,86.42.356 4,63,67,74 063 

r.mt .~~'ll~W<l~~ 
ifi) Cf\t~ ~ Jll>!'lfn ~ 6,82,86,535 2,48,17,608 21,50,95,719 

'Ill) a>\' if; il!uir tj:;;fmcr ~ - - -
1l) ~I!Ci'·~<\~~~m 5,848 - 32,24,100 
'Ell 'lfn~<l'l'<\~~ (110<1'1'~ 

!'li"T lffi' 3!'lfni<IJ -
iiJ<im;oif(~t"~~ I 
~~3!Tffiq;~ - 10,63,59,857 
iS) ~-llroq; ~~ 3icRar 
~ fi<cf; ~~ licn'ar - - -

'fil' (11)1 6,82,92,383 2.48,17,608 I 32,46,79 676 

~ ,.;r W!ll"<f "'Jr.!' u•r mu 1~-lll 85,42,20,284 14,.38,24747 I 4.31.20,94.388 I 

l\_llm~ 

~: 
~mt~~)'or 
~r 
~<Rf%<u1!>1T~f 
~m~~1!>1Tc::r.r 
~ 3!llm0r-'Uftl' 
~~"R"<l~~m 
~lrtt«f~ 
~r~<\~ 
~~lmll'<llrnT<\ :Il!C<T trsnrn 
'l,iO{~ 
~:~'lt"f 1,52,02,281 43,38,279 2,15,34.418 

( I _ 

~ c:::l"' l 

~~~vi<m) 

qft;; 

31RfW F.tftt 

36,32,92,431 

-
1,87,44,003 

-
-
-

38.20.36,434 

-

-
-

38 20.36.434 I 

-

~ \/1c;f!)fli4i'l ~~ 
trn'!m f;rttt mnr 

r.mrmn-31'1" 
1 <13~11 .. 1<1 

ftlrq;~ 

13,90,30,007 10,17,90,584 5,33,90,654 
1,18,52,347 - -

71;73,226 52,51,866 27,54,680 

-
-
-

- -
15,80,55,580 10,7042 450 5 61,45,334 

1,15,00,000 30,00,000 31,70,675 

-
- -
-

- -
-

-
1,15,00,000 3o,oo,ooo _L 31,70,675 

'"~ 
F.tftt 

1,08,17,363 

-
5,58,120 

-

-
-

1,13,75,482 

-
-
-

. 

-

l4,6S.SS.S80 I 10,40,42,450 s,29,74,6S9 I 1,13,75.482 I 

- - -

, .. ,.-.... 
~ 

~mu l!Rl!R~ l!R~tt !'RT/l!R 1!'IIT5t ~U't ~ 
F.tftt ~r.rr.tftt 'l!l'litftt 

4,22,11,556 1,51,76,474 1,67,01,039 81,31,410 4,8l,B'l,57 047 3.98,70,62.527 
47,56,000 2,99,56,02,601 - 3,80,08,70,634 2 67,87,30,987 
21,77,897 • ' 8,61,687 14,56,513 29,15,10,758 31 .13 80.150 

- 69,60,320 72,l.S.903 

- - 1,65,43,180 

i 

- - 6113,60,784 21,34,67,472 

- -
4 91,45,453 3,01,07 ,79,075 1,75,62 ·72,6 95,87,923 9.52.96 59.543 7,21,44 00,219 

32,12,000 2,99,28,62,862 - 3,32 19,45,399 2.,20,58,71,915 

- - -
- - - 32 29,948 64,986 

- - -
- 1D,63 59,857 17,29,63,092 

-
- 165,43,180 

32, 12 000 2,99,28,62,862 3,43,15,35,204 2,39,54,43,173 

4,59.33.453 I 1,79,16,213 I 1,75 62,726 I 95,117,923 6.09.81,24,339 4 81,89,57,046 

1,96,95,725 29,28,98,966 
5,90,44,33,372 4,46,70,83,000 

5,49,43.,338 27,31,982 
4,99,999 4,99,999 

50,00,000 

10,80,90,342 5,65,77,330 
46,23,797 
21,79,907 

4,47,32,836 2,14,12,826 

6,13,91,99,317 4,84,62,04,103 

- - - - 4,10,74.978 2,72,47,057 

6,09,81,24 ,339 4,81,89,57,046 

'bVllf ~ Ltf/ 
34~A<tflla (~vi<m) 
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~~2V -~I~ I trn'iqr r.tfit 

"-~- ~ F.lftt I(;T OIJJr 3IRfiA; •"' mlt 
01.04.2022 

~ ~~ ~ 
1 ~~~ .• 84,01,81,823 3,20,79,462 -
2 rn 3i'OI1Iil' ~ - 13,37,75,204 -
3 4lil'~ 2,49,98,47,920 56,25,30,553 1,40,00,20,470 

4 fif<l; ~~"'" 1011<1 
. 36,32,92,998 . 

5 -'11~-'11~·"'"'" ' ~ .... ~ 13,59,48,162 30,81,845 1,18,52,347 

6 flmt.~ 8,68,08,000 1,49,82,584 -
7 5,00,00,000 33,90,653 . 
8 ~~~ 73,80,867 34,36.496 . 
9 3l<l'tiTif Wl' ~ 3,46,51,886 75,59,670 47,56,000 

10 1U'Rit ~ lllt<;=r 1,50,24,151 1,52,323 2,99,56,02.,601 

11 ~V'If ~~lift.ntt 86,90,287 80,10,753 -
12 rn'[l'l'~ 0.00 81,31,410 . 

~ 3,67,85,33,096 1,14,04,23,950 4,41.22,31,418 ~ 

~~u{ 
d.f;; 

~:r~raRI4 (fatr'ri~ 

~ 'II,C\'4)fll4i'l ~f~ ~ 
ultrcJ f.litt mar 

J'a~ p 
'i>l1';;r 3lr>f 3II'J ~ 

(4 ) (5) (6=1+3) 
.• 4,50,04,182 52,46,634 84,01,81,823 

3,48,67,152 - . 
17,26,61,433 17,13,686 3,89,98,68,390 

1,87,44,003 - -
71,73,226 - 14,78,00,509 

52,51,866 8,68,08,000 

27,54,680 - 5,00,00,000 

5,58,120 . 73,80,867 

21,77,897 - 3,94,07,886 

- . 3,01,06,26,752 

8,61,687 - 86,90,287 

14,56,513 - -
29,15,10,757.71 69,60,320 8,09,07,64,514 

{'{®-~.) 

lfltl\;~F.Iftt<W~'R"~ 
m)'ofmu 
31.03.2023 ~ 

~'i>ll';;r 

~ 
~ ~ ~~ 

(12=10+11) 
(7=2+4+5) (9l 110=6-8) 111=7·9) 

8,23,30,277 ' 6,82,92,383 84,01,81,82.3 1,40,37·,894 . 85,42,19,717 

16,86,42,356 2,48,17,608 14,38,24,747 14,38,24,747 

73,69,05,672 23,95,70,320 8,51,09,356 3,66,02,98,070 65,17,96,316 4,31,20,94,386· 

38,20,37,001 . . - 38,20,37,001 38,20,37,001 

1,02,55,071 1.15,00,000 13,63,00,509 1,02,55,071 14,65,55,580 

2,02,34,450 - 30,00,000 8,68,08,000 1,72,34,450 10,40,42,450 

61,45,333 - 31,70,675 5,00,00,000 29,74,658 5,29,74,658 

39,94,615 . - 73,80,867 39,94,615 1,13,75,482 

97,37,567 32,12,000 - 3,61,95,886 97,37,567 4,59,33,453 

1,52,313 2,99,28,62,862 - 1,77,63,890 1.52,323 1,79,16,213 

88,72,440 - 86,90,287 88,72,440 1,75,62,727 

95,87,923 - - - 95,87,923 95,87,923 

1,43,88,95,028 3,24,71.45,182 18,43,90,022 4,84,36,19,33.2 1,25,4~,05,006 6,09,81,24,338 

fjrnfl ~ I@J 
3ll'~ (fatr'ri ~ 
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I'\. .... ....~ J!ll'lllt.. 

31FlC114 Q1&411a1Cfil ~ Chlcrtq< 

3101'6~"1 - 3 qJii 101 a4a1ci vet~ 

en. q~lil01 a4aiQ 

~~~ 
~ :lfiUI&icli 
~ -crcr oo.m ~ ~ 

JQQ'(.UJ 

~- .3fG=<r ( ~~~~~~) 
~ a4('uci (\lltfiQ'h, ttllQ<tt, ~ ~ ~,<tfltfiQ'h, ~~~ QiiifiQ<tt}: 
3iffi~:a 
.3fG=<r 

~~ 
~~~'I[UT 
~ qJfliiii a4alci 

a<r cffia:r -crcf tH \31 40. ~ 
llli<OliQI{1 ~ ~ ~ qR:z:i'i\3lcrti3-IT ~ ~a:r a<r 
~~~~~···rr>::,,,; 

3ii)il1Cf(1 ~ 
~)11511; 

U". 'QTa"U1if 

34~1crt 

~ c:nf.il ~Rt ~ q~ra; 
~ ·~--~ ~l"q\1 ~r::r::Ja-r::a:_,,,, 

£") 

'.(.\, 

•.' q(ii-jlcrf Cftt 
31.03.2023 

7,92,03,861 

10,31,15,265 
3,45,42,824 

-
6,03,28,542 

1,99,36,94,595 

24,56,91,156 
3,87,63,20,156 

49,65,810 
12,48,54,333 

1,25,54,27,057 
Cfi(if (Cfi') 
.:1 7,77,81,43,599 

56,72,26,863 
12,53,65,80,368 

1,02,29,35,717 
Cfi(if (<?ij 14,12,67,42,948 

Cfi\'1' (iii'+~') ....... 21,90,48,86,547 

~lr12.t ~ 0 
3'4" Cfi \01 <a fil q (~ vci ~) 

.:1 

' lllftCIII!I 

31.03.2022 

7,30,21,561 

9,89,67,169 
2,63,33,893 

-
5,97,12,785 

1,24,86,74,947 

14,30,48,920 
4,26,17,40,729 

70,71,526 
26,31,06,073 
68,17,27,947 

6,86,34,05,550 

53,88,16,263 
12,16,74,11,371 

93,56,12,714 
13,64,18,40,348 
20,50,52,45,898 
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... 

faa'lol-- -

6tor ~ ~ 7R)-~ tR" &<mf 
tfr -ern- fu:rit 
cj:-.71~<11(1 
~-acra=r 
f<h11a:t vcr SP~1c:;,MJ'lc:Ji) ~ 
QQ~~QQG=J~ 
qn;r 

1qq'tul 

'QaT ~ Cftl iN'I 
~Ill 

~fm:rr~ 
6tor ~ ~ 7R)-~ tR" a<r &<mf 
6tor ~ ~ 7R)-~ tR" a<r ~ 
~~a:rcrr~~ 
~a1T J"i ::t I C>i 4 CfiT a<r 
~ $Cfll$ifi CfiT a<r u1W (CJTCRfr <ftd<f Sllft<:l4i) 
~ 'f1 c:u rvt ~ Rl c>rm 
C!)c tRTa1T 2023 c)l ~ a<:r u1W 
fctfcfq ~ ;q (11 Q 

~ 

Q-
0.Fvr o¥11 

.... "o= Cfi to~ ;a fila (ftffi 1lCt m) 
.:J 

- adtRicrt ri 
-

tljC'fq~ 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

- 2,42,80,449 
- 22,11,439 
- 4,85,49,357 

12,48,54,333 - I 

- 18,78,80,828 
1,84,000 

12,48,54,333 26,31,06,073 

q a., 1111 'Cf\t ••aq-. 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

41,60,124 47,29,088 
62,17,308 70,93,782 

3,00,46,576 1,14,69,645 
3,99,02,570 2,81,69,370 

54,61,60,000 49,62,95,000 

8,75,680 25,00,000 
- 3,01,04,428 

45,45,093 68,01,643 
7,82,24,313 9,44,68,781 

51,61,10,916 -
2,91,84,477 96,210 

1,25,54,27,057 . 68,17,27,947 

't1~ )bi.JT 

3tl" Cfit"I<Et~q (ftffi 1lcf m) 
.:J 
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--

3il'lJl4 '1114<ZJ)fll$1 ~ Cfillr14'l 
' .;) 

~- 3-lft limr lRifiR" ~ ~ 3r.FJif 
("{~fit-~.) 

~ ~Cilt ~ 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

~~~= 
•.' ~ ~: limr lRifiR" '• ·.· .. -· 

~'Nmw 3w=tJit{(1 *"~ 4,85,49,357 4,14,01,288 
~: .3lffiftcl:; \011 fCci4 i 91,27,44,866 57,13,00,000 
~=~~~'NmwtR~~ 7,22,153 -
~:'Cflf~~~ 83,08,00,000 62,49,00,000 

qn;r {q;) 1,79,28,16,376 1,23,76,01,288 
tRJ4T: .,...~ld1q'l ~ ~'NmwtR ~~*"~ 7,22,153 -
t1CJ4T:3fl'4dl'C1 ~ ~ ~ '\OI"llCf(i - -
~: ~C4"4'~f<W~ 1,79,20,94,223 1,18,90,51,931 

qn;r (tl) 1,79,28,16,376 1,18,90,51,931 
~- 31g4CFCI mw JJ•~'C'III\('1. c#i'r 7!l (iti'·"«) - 4,85,49,357 

~ ~:limr lRifiR" 
~'Nmw 3w=tJit{(1 *"~ 2,42,80,449 5,88,79,477 
~=~~~'NmwtR~~ 3,61,163 -
~:~\OIIfLC14i 21,08,41,783 10,13,39,394: 
~:'Cflf~~~ 6,01,82,92, 707 5,44,34,62,823 

Cfi1i ('lf) 6,25,37,76,102 5,60,36,81,694 

t1CJ4T: UG1 *"' ~ - -
tRJ4T: ~ ~~'NtrfWtR ~~*r~ 3,61,163 
mJliT: 3fT4'd1'C1 C4"4' ~ ftW '\OI"llCf(i 6,12,85,60,606 5,57,94,01,245 
"EIC:fliT: ~ C4"4' ~ f<W~ - -" .;) 

Cfi1i (~ 6,12,89,21,769 5,57 ,94,01,245 '= ~ mw JJ·~'('III\('1. ifi'r 7!l (2T-~ 12,48,54,333 2,42,80,449 

~ lRifiR" Cf;'t ~ I\JI•11 0.:: 
tiWlr ftri/~/Q Q<tf~Q Qirf 
~N trfW q:;f 31 dJ=tJit{ct fcl:im 'lT4T 19,02,76,167 30,82,74,259 

~:'Cflf~~~ 27,32,84,244 11,37,00,000 

~=~~~~tf{~~ 84,97,760 -

t1CJ4T: ~ ~ ~'ttsrtrfWtR ~~*"~ 84,97,760 -
~ : fcl:;m 'lT4T C4"4' 40,41,43,955 19,47,96,031 

t1CJ4T: UG1 *" ~ 5,94,16,456 3,69,02,061 
~-~ "{lfttq:,t 3J4J'tf i~C'I ~ 2T4T ('if) - 19,02,76,167 

~'Ufi}' JJ•.I'C'III\C'1 c#i'r7!l' (4H+m 12,48,54,333 2,42,80,449 

.--:-
\fvt"001 \ ~Vi"G j w 
~ 1ii'i<aRia (ftrtr vci" itm) 3tr 1i i'i<ttRI a (ftrtr vci" itml 
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~-4~~-F.I>!n~ 

"- ~""'* 
~. 

IR"m~ 
01.04.2022 '1>'1 
3lrtftr.F~ 

1 II1>l 
.p~ 900,000 

'lTIJ IJrrOr ( 117,227,164 

2 illQ.J !'!"T~ 3if't 'R) 11_703,073, 733 

3 ll!<r.f{~ 224,631.989 

4 ~V<f;rn;r~ 11, 220,714 

5 ~>lllr.rt'ri#<ortr<l\l 367,698.437 

6 ~V<imlr.rt'r 145,860.452 

J ~l[if~~ 1.519,057,984 

8 ~V<flni\m!TiiT~ 10,810,774,983 

9 ~~ 1.515,761,197 

10 ~-~V<ffil;lbr 329,026,199 

11 ~ 7,726,540 

12 :rr.r~~~ 1,273,135 

l] li:r.ff.l;>l"..-nt~ 8,346,175 

14 qft<l;r V<f'l'f ~~ 1,317,448,989 

15 ~~ 313,931,639 

16 ~~~V<f~ 5,962.918 

17 3lftm~~ 2,424,719 

18 3rror~ 103,555,316 

19 3JrOI ~ <1T11>l"ITI!<l) 2,450,117 

2.0 3JrOI ~"" ,.m ~ ~ 3'l1WT fll;>rr mm 18,785,758 

21 ~""" wn;; 'l< it 

I 

J;.~ ~~"""' 

3lll<'"lllf~ 

22 ~~~ 
23 rr;;~ 

24 r<rittrn 
25 ~~ 

I 

li>Orjifi] 28,521_138, 180 

2.342, 745.9921 

I I 
li>Orjli) 2.342,745.992 I 

01.04.2022q;)' 

3llffilq; 'A" mlr 
1.096,238,238 

4,802,775 

1.432,193 
32,183,699 

~111) 1,134,656,905 

~1111Tii!<-+'I!J I 32,004.541.on I 

~~ / ~ 
"~ 1-er' 

~~(~'1!'1i'~ 

'!l"''ft~ 

~ ~ 

1,963,407,117 

418,000 

14,392.937 
-1,874,250 1.137, 135 

2,101.726 1g()l;],.474 
1,567,538 1,.144.394,870 

721,055 261.047 .. 893 

36,966,974 

129 848 

4,200.287 

87).041 

16~0,.160 

2,516,069 3,595,967,736 

2.359 .105.782 

I 
2,359,105,782 

~'f'"31T'r 

~ ~ 

169,877,785 

13,241,327 

. 183,119,112 

2,516,059 1 6,138,192.630 I 

~ 'lil4<11fllcli'l ~ q;Jifq"{ . ~ 

l~-·~ 

~ f>t.-n~ 

'ICZ!<It 'ICZ!<It ,..,fi'tv ~ 
31.03.2023 '1>'1 :ffil1l'f 01.04.2022'1>'1 ~ 31.03.2023 '1>'1 31.03.2023 '1>'1 ~ 31.03.2022"" ~ 
~ ~ ~ 

900.000 900,000 900000 
117.227.164 - 1JJ,227. 164 ll7,W,164 

13.666.480.85 2 127,927,987 259.663.139 2,387.591_126 11.278,889 n6 9 575.145,748 
224.631 .. 989 80,131.001 4,268,008 84 399009 140,232,980 H4,500~88 

11.638.734 906,820 631,193 1.S3J!.Ol3 10,100.721 10.ID.!U4 
382,091.374 160,937,470 18,149.341 179.086,811 203,004,563 206,760.,967 

148,871,837 13,967,832 -178,054 6,893,359 21.039 245 127,832,592 131.892.620 

31.874,066 1,637,143,666 1.264.262,901 114,950 115,149015 30,184,728 1.349,112,238 288,031.428 254,795 083 

54,701,.314 11.898,901,001 7,690.420 .. 555 474_.144 716.391,776 48.31B.706 8.358.019,481 3,540,881,520 3,120,354,428 

11..828,144 1.764,259,891 948,636,947 76,372 96.356,515 9,933.265 1,034,983,8l5 729,276,066 567,124,250 

2,835,964 363.157.209 218,878,258 25.537,191 2.583.122 241,832,3:Z.7 121,.324,882 110,147,941 

7,726,540 4,363,948 488,533 4,852.481 2,874,059 3,362.592 

1.402,983 299,588 133,363 432,951 970,032 973.547 
8,346,175 7,928,866 7,928,866 4~7.309 41),309 

1,317,448,98;1 1,.251,576,540 1,25 L576j540 65,872,449 65,872,449 

5.595.649 312,536,277 266,753,119 4,912,018 5,.303.621 266,361,516 46,174 ,761 47.178,520 

6.833.959 283,240 324.613 607,853 6, 226,106 5,679,678 

2,424,719 172,761 172,761 345,522 24079,197 2,251,958 

103,555 .. 316 97,973.853 91,522 98,065,375 5,489 .. 941 5,581,463 
2,450, 117 425,067 425,067 850,134 1,599.983 2,025,050 

35,725,918 18,785,758 16,940,160 35,725,918 

106,835,137 32,013,754,710 14,154,632,511 487,412 1,266,527,574 96,323,442 15,324,349,231 16,689,405,479 14,372,505,669 

2.342.745,992 2,359,105 7821 . . 2 359105 782 2 342,745.992 

l 
2,342,745,992 2.359,105,782 . - -I 2,359,105,782 2,342,745,992 

~/'lfufttr.r filo.r~ 

q;ifcft q;ifcft rt*"ft:r<r ~ 31.03.2023 q;1' <ltl"l 
31.03.2023q;)' 01.04.2022 q;1' 31.03.2023 q;1' 'f'" 31.03.2022 "* mlr 
li<nA"l® 3lRftt<F rnr ~ 

1,266,116,023 988.973,464 84,611,377 166,787,434 1.071,149 521 194,966502 107 264 774 

4.802.775 3 235 812 433450 3,669.262 1,133,513 1.566,963 

1.432.193 304.180 151 76 455,356 976,837 1.128.013 

13,455 45.411.571 15,766,632 14 980,006 10 226 30,736.412 14.675 .. 159 16,417,067 

13,455 1,317,762,562 1,008,280,088 84,611,377 182,352,066 10, 226 1.106.010,551 211,752,011 126,375.817 

2,449,594,584 1 35,690,623.0541 15,162,912,599 1 85,098,789 ' 1,448,879, 640 96,333,668 16,430,359,782 19,260.263,272 I 16,841,6:Z.S,478 

-?)~~iii ~~T 

3'1~(~'1!'1i'~ 
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~- 4-V f;Mr'lfuiqfc!t (liT<IT I, lf.f;t.flt l!CI' 3lfc!fit ~ 

lj;-~ ~~~ 

~~ ~ 
01.04.2022 ~ 

3IJifir.t; tN rnt 
1 l:ll{!lt 

qo't~ 900,000 
•qca QRUT (.1111;!;<01 a11"<51J 117,227,164 

_2 )l"q.:; (qaT~ <lTOft j@ IR) 11,697,570 098 
3 31cr.f(~ 224,631, 989 
4 ·~Q"ij'~ r.1<mfr 11,220,734 
5 "<''rl'mfr.rtl ~'-'$ 367,698,437 
6 iliJ=Q~<:< Qq ~3Qili'{OT 819,597,625 132,755 
7 l ~vcr'I1<!Tm1Ti'!T~ 5,179,862,855 1.656.867 
8 ~~~ 707 369, 573 726,447 
9 1~. ~vcr fl1;lVr 236,376, 146 

10 ar.J~~~ 1, 273.135 
11 mr;;1 7.726,540 
12 ~~mt~ 8, 346,175 
13 qftq;r V<rtf'l' ~~ 1.317.448,989 
14 ~~ 293,465,417 
15 3r.=lf '< l<tf '<l t1 "l l (<!'rwf frn;l') 2,450,117 
16 :M"'!--.. I'l"'r>'~>l3'!llt>l~mm 18,785,758 

~~~ 21,011,950,751 2,516,069 

16 I <j';;fmn ! ~ wna trr ~) 2,342. 745,992 I I 
_l ~(W) 2,342,745,992 1 -

;r;.~ ~~f*'f; 

3ffi'm~ ~ 
01.04.2022 ~ 

1lTlfiR; ~)-or mlt 
17 ~~-~ 1,091.043,607 

~(iT) 1,091,043,607 

'lioPITir (~-HI' +iT) 1 24,445,740,350 f"'.516,o69 I 

~-:i\-ef\ 
~~ (~ll<l''i'hJT) 

~ oJ1a._;q)PJ4?J mr.r ~ 
~maT (~.f.t.fct.~.~.~.~~vi~tjq~ 

~~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ """'f.:lv 
31.03.2023 ~ 01.04.2022 ~ 
Ji<nl"orl® 3IJifir.t; ~ mlt 

900,000 -
117,227,164 -

1,963,407,117 13,660 977,215 2,127,668~208 259,558,570 
224 631989 80,131,001 4,268,008 

418,000 11, 638,734 906,820 631,193 
14,392,937 382,091,374 160,937,470 18149,341 
53,015,772 14,527,475 857,953,167 707,885,830 114,950 57,610.609 

143,997,904 19,664,327 5,302,539,565 4 095 474,423 296,090 432,060,019 
245,132,882 5,319,022 946,456 986 461.603,029 76,372 38,084,667 

12 714,837 2,664,716 246,426 261 146,241.451 17,967,828 

129,848 1,402 983 299,588 133,363 
7,726,540 4,363,948 488,533 
8 346,175 7,928,866 

1,317 448,989 1,251,576,540 
2,952,357 5.595,649 290,822.125 249,916,939 4,404,134 

2,450,117 425,067 425,067 
16,940,160 35,725,918 18,785,758 16,940,160 

2,453,101, 814 47,771,189 23,414,765,307 9,314,144,938 487,412 850,721,492 

2,359,105, 782 I 2,342, 745,992 I 2,359,105,782 -I I -
2,359,105,782 I 2,342,745,992 I 2,359,105,782 -I I -

~~l!R .. ~~mr.r 

~ ~ ~ ~"'f.:lv 
31.03.2023 ~ 01.04.2022 ~ 
Ji<nl"orrnt 1lTlfiR; mlt 

169,877,785 1,260,921,392 984,038,565 84,611,377 166,787,434 
169,877,785 1,260,921,392 984,038,565 84,611,377 166,787,434 

4,982,085,381 2, 390, 517,181 11,034,792.481 I 10,298,183,503 I 85,098,789 1,011,508,926 I 

@ftl"-~J 
f.lq.r~ 

~ 
31.03.2023 ~ 31.03.2023 ~ u11l 31.03.2022 ~ u11l 
~ 

-
-

2,387,226,778 
84, 399,009 

1,538,013 
179,086,811 

13,758,969 751.622,520 
17,578,914 4, 509,659,438 
4,393,999 495,217 325 
2,431.565 161,777,714 

432,951 

4,852,481 
7,928,866 

1.251,576,540 
5,303,621 249,017,452 

850,134 
35,725,918 

43,467,068 10,120,911,950 

-
- -

~ 
31.03.2023 ~ ~ 
~ 

1 066,214,622 

- 1,066,214,622 

43,467 ,o68 1 11,187,126,572 1 

~ lrl '"II :b lei' 
3'f~~l!CI'tmj 

900,000 900,000 
117,227,164 117 227164 

11 273,750 437 9,569,901,890 
140 232,980 144,500,988 

10,100,721 10,313,914 
203,004,563 206,760,967 
106,330,647 111.711.795 I 
792,880,127 1.084,388,432 
451.239,660 245,766,543 

84,648,553 90,134,695 
970,032 973,547 

2,874,059 3,362,592 
417,309 417,309 

65,872,449 65,872,449 
41,804,673 43,548,478 
1,599,983 2;025,050 

13,293,853,358 11,697,805,814 

2,359,105, 782 2,342.745,992 
2,359,105,782 2,342,745,992 

f.mr~ 

31.03.2023 ~rnt 31.03.2022 ~ u11l 

194,706,770 107 005,042 
194,706,770 107,005,042 

15,847,665,910 1 14,147,556,848 
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---- ----

--~ oJIG<M71-<$'J-~<ft!lot m 
' ~ 

~-4oft~~-~~ 
(lTRt-~ 

ill ~~tl1l<f; 
~~ ~ r.tcr.r~ 

~-
~ ~J!I41"101 <rt" ol>lmr '('IJ!I41"101 

'll"?flff~ 01.04.2022 q;'t 31.03.2023 q;'t 01.04.2022 q;'t 31.03.2023 q;'t 31.03.2023 q;'t l1ftt 31.03.2022 q;'t l1ftt 
~~)lrllftt ~)lrllftt ~~)lrmt ~31<1~~01 

1 l<t>......q<:< {!Ct ~~ 26,U7,087 23,931,0_19 50,058,106 15,896,386 7,064,942 22,961,328 27,096,778 10,230,701 
2 ~~~ 24,724,815 4,910,637 29,635,452 11,424,224 1,384,509 12,808,733 16,826,719 13,300,591 

3 ~~~li<f~ 10,878,281 i2,040,485 22,918,766 7,611,138 1,548,198 9,159.,336 13,759.430 3,267,143 
4 ~~~ 25,397,646 76,221,689 101,620,335 2,875,825 8,759,537 11,635,362 89,984,973 22,521,821 

5 q-t-<1ifil <'l~ ~ li<f~ 393,015 254,176 647,191 37,335 61,482 98,817 548,374 355,680 

6 ~~ 174,309 77,255 251,564 8,279 11,949 20,228 231,336 156,030 

7 3ffi5lll~~ 2,410.469 2,410,469 171,746 171,746 343,492 2,066,977 2,238,723 

8 ~~ 103,555,316 103,555,316 97,973,853 91,522 98,065,375 5,489,941 5,581.463 

~~~ 193,660,938 117,436,261 - 311,097,199 135,998,786 19,093,885 - 155,092,671 156,004,528 57,662,152 

9 '!>ol-'-<iC<~ 2,067,907 119,045 2,186,952 836,312 805,788 1,642,100 544,852 1,231,595 
I 

ifi(q" ~~ 2,067,907 119,045 - 2,186,952 836,312 805,788 - 1,642,100 544,852 1,231,595 

'fi' ~ (it>+~ 195,728,845 117,555,306 - 313,284,151 136,835,098 19,899,673 - 156,734,771 156,549,380 58,893,747 

---

~-J~ 
~ 

~lrfU 2l <cfl 
~~ tf<ttrvcr..rn-o 3tr ~ tf<ttrvcr~ 
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~-4~~~ 

11\".~ 'II'( 't1 '11<1 !tlt't<f; 

~~ 

1 $"-~ 
2 l~tt& 
3 IO'f<tQft 
4 ~tti'<.G<.J't 

L____ 
~ 

~~ 

<ttlll41ail 
01.04.2022 ~ 

~ 

~~Prmlt 

1,096,238,237 169,877,785 
4,802,775 
1,432,193 

32,183,700 13,241,327 

1,134,656,905 - 183,119,112 

\) / J, 
~\u1 
~~ (f.ffi"vctm 

"11'((11~ '>I I G._~II"ICJ)I 'tt'f"tlicrt ~ 

(mlt-•.J 

31 "~~ilftlfu!)tr.r filcr.r qfufqfft 

<t>&cft <t>&cft q<t~~ <ttll141ail 
31.03.2023 ~ 01.04.2022 ~ 31.03.2023 ~ 31.03.2023 ~ 31.03.2022 ~ 

rn)'orrmw ~~)'orr~ ~ ~ ~ 

1,266,116,022 988,973,463 84,6ll,377 166,787,434 1,071,149,520 .194,966,502 107,264,774 
4,802,775 3,235,812 433,450 3,669,262 1,133,513 1,566,953 
1,432,193 304,180 151,176 455,356 976,837 1,128,013 

3,229 45,421,798 15,766,632 14,980,006 30,746,638 14,675,160 16,417,068 

3,229 1,317,772,788 1,008,280,087 84,611,377 182,352,066 - 1,106,020,776 211,752,012 126,376,818 

~Vii( )j~ 

3'i j'<'l :a~" (f.ffi" vet~ 
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31"'HI'<fl - 4lfr Ill~ lJcf ifiJtl'!~t~C!~ 

.... .t. fnlvr ~mtr 

11; l<lipfu 

I 31.03.2023 ..., -m- uflr 
2008-09 ~ <!nJ;r liTll fu 729,457 

2 31.03.2023 ..., -m- uflr 
2009-IO~<!nr.rliTI!fu -

3 31.03.2023..., -m- uflr 
~0 10-11 i!><!nr.rJITIIfu 350,318 

4 31.03.20~3 <mmllflr 
20 1 H2;filliTIIfu -

5 31.03.2023..., -m- uflr 
201 2-13 il; <!nr.rliTIIfu -

6 3 I .03.2023 <t>1 W<f uflr 
2013-14 ~<!nr.rliTIIfu -

7 3 1.03.2023 ..., -m- uflr 
20 14-15il><!nr.rliTIIfu -

8 31.03.2023 ..., -m- uflr 
201 5-16 ~<:)u;j ll!llfu 3,018,000 

9 3 I .03.2023 'fit W<f uflr 
2016-17 il; <:)u;jJITIIfu 705,000 

10 3 J.03.2023 '1ft -m- uflr 
20 17-18il>tnl'!liTIIfu 362,380 

II 31.03.2023 ""-m- uflr 
20 18-19 ~tnl'!JITII fu -

12 31.03.2023 '1ft -m- uflr 
20 19-20 ~<!1m liTll fu -

13 31.03.2023 ..., -m- uflr 
2020-2 1 ;fiT liTII fu -

14 3 I .03.2023 <t>1 W<f uflr 1,069,813 
2021-22 ~tnl'!JITIIfu 

l!it'f 6,234,968 

>it ~~~fu~~if~~ 

-

~~ ~ 
~~(~vcf) 

itil((11"1 '>11~'<111•1"'1 ~~ 

~ _,. 3 I .03.2022 ...,11ftvi!oR ri~mr..'!livinr.r 
31.03.2023"" 

f.t>rn qfulqftl 

- 729,457 508,066 68,398 152,993 
-

- - - -
-

- 350,318 243,996 32,848 73,474 

-
- - - -

-
- - . -

-
- - - . 

-
- - - -

-
. 3,018,000 2,101 ,992 282,985 633,023 

-
- 705.000 381,758 66,104 257,138 

-

- 362,380 191,256 33,979 137.145 

-
- - - -

-
- - - -

-
- - - -
- 1,069,813 112,924 100,312 856,577 

- 6,234,968 3,539,992 584,626 2,110,350 

~'<if - - - --- - -- --- -- --

~~24 dtjl 
3'1f~(~mf~ 

~~~ 

31.03.2022 "" 
f.t>rn qfu;qflr 

221,391 
-

-
-

106,322 

-
-
. 
-
-
-
-
-
-

916,008 

-
323,242 

-
171 ,1241 

. ' 

-
I -

-
-
-

956,889 

2,694,976 
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~ '>114 <IJJ•J<f11 ~ Cfi"(if'q"{ 

~-4~~~qfufqfir (~mnl) 

{t®-~.) 
F. qtWqttf 

~qft:tiq~~i F.icr.r qft:tiq~~i 
~- ~ 

~ ~ q;c;lrft q;c;lrft 'if't ;l; ft:lv ~ 
~~ 01.04.2022 qq 31.03.2023 qq 01.04.2022 qq 31.03.2023""" 31.03.2023 qq 31.03.2022 qq 

~~)'lrmv ~)'lr~)'lrmv ~mt 
.. mv mv ~ 

1 ::11'C!af('l"'J'~~~'R) 5,503,637 5,503.637 259,779 104,569 364,348 5,139,289 5,243,858 
2 ~'Q'Cf~~ 673.333,272 1,968,971 75 114,683 17,346,591 729,132,393 540,480,685 50,473,464 16,425,759 574,528,390 154,604,003 132,852,587 
3 ~'Q'Cf~m>rr~ 5,605,514.482 -89,329 924,174,277 35,036,987 6,494,741,101 3.592,070,307 178,054 275,572,220 30,739,792 3,836, 724,681 2,658,016.420 2,013,444,175 
4 ~~ 783,666,809 -5,392 11,004,374 6,509,122 788,167,453 475,609,694 56,887,339 5.539,266 526,957,767 261,209,686 308,057,115 
5 ~.~'Q'Cf~ 81,771,772 12,211,652 171,248 93,812,176 65,025,669 6,021,165 151,557 70, 895,277 22,916,899 16,746,103 
6 q@~lo:l:l:;~ 20,073,207 993.754 21,066,961 16,798,845 446,402 17,245,247 3,821,714 3.274,362 
7 "'01'1?: 'QCf ~nattr 145,860,452 -1,874,250 1,137,135 148,871.837 13,967,832 -178,054 6,893,359 21,039,245 127,832,592 131,892,620 
8 ~~'Q'Cf~ 5,788,609 793,786 6,582,395 274,961 312,664 587,625 5.994,.770 5,513,648 
9 3lTTsm l<f;Jf3R'I' ~ 14,250 14,250 1,015 1,015 2,030 12,220 13,235 

"""'~ 
7,321,526,490 - 1,025,429,661 59,063,948 8,287,892,203 4,704,488,787 - 396,712,197 52,856,374 5,048,344,610 3,239,547,593 2,617,037,703 

10 l'i''""',- 'f' l <i~'l<'['; - . . - I -I -I -I - I . 
I I I I I I I I 

"ifi"OT(~ . . - - - I -I -I - I -

F.~ ~~~ ~qft:tiq~~i ~fqfumror F.icr.r qft:tiq~~i 

~ ~ ~ ~ 'Cf't<lo~ ~ 
~ 01.04.2022 ~ 31.03.2023 ~ 01.04.2022 ~ 31.03.2023""" 31.03.2023 ~ 31.03.2022 ~ 

~~)'lrmv ~)'lr'Uftt 'iiTffil<l; ~)'If mv .. mv mv ~ 

11 $-~ 5,194,631 5,194,631 4,934,899 . 4,934,899 259,732 259.732 

12 ~~ 4,802, 775 4,802,775 3, 235.812 433.450 3,669, 262 1,133,513 1.566,963 

13 :oro-~ 1.432,193 1,432,193 304,180 151,176 455,356 976,837 1,128,013 

14 ~<t11'f"OQ<l~ 30,115,793 13,122.282 13.455 43.224 .. 620 14,930,320 14,174,218 10,226 29,094,312 14,130.308 15.185.473 

"""'~ 41,545,392 13,122,282 13,455 54,654,219 23,405,212 . 14,758,844 10,226 38,153,830 16,500,389 18, 140, 180 

I 'FOf m'3l' 1~+1!1"+71) I 7,363,071,882 I - I 1,038,551,943 I 59,077.403 I 8,342,546.422 1 4,727,893,998 1 -I 411,471,041 I 52,866,6oo I 5,086.498.439 I 3,256,047,983 2,635,177,884 ' 

~' ~ 
'(;V12-I ~~ 

~~~mf~ 3q1'0J'l1~4 (~mf~ 
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-- - -- -

3tl~cft.q \41&41f71c#iY~~Icrr Cf;lcrtq~ 
~ 

Jlil~ift- 5 ~~Ci1<1l~~lt~r 
(~-~-) 

Jqq'(UJ q('1--.J01 rt ciJ(1q .. 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 
~tHChH~~;R - -

m :t=H<hl'< <®-~ ;R - -... 
~ 31CJ1d"t)R\C"t ~ - -

.:J "' 

~rm- 500,000 500,000 

B~il~ Vci~ 1,138,000,000 930,000,000 
~;R~~ 6,177AG1,510 4,348,929A82 
*~~cf;q~;uj 1,315,000,000 2,380;GOO,OOO 

CffiOr 8,630,961,510 7,659,429,482 

31!!~if1 - 5 v ~~<1L~ ~ (r.tftt m)lt ~r 
(~-~) 

JQQ"'-UJ q('1_..,.,·rt ciJ(1q .. 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 
lt..lcHI~I 'FaifU~T 5,959,876,710 4A 70,314,982 
qft<:J)\i1Ci11 ~tR'~T 2,671,084,800 3,189,114,500 

L_ ~ 8,630,961,510 7,659,429,482 

r;rr~A. t?~ ~LJ} 

.... uo..... '{)tot~ Rl q (firn" 1lCi trnT) 3'Cr Cfit>t~Riq (ffffi' 1lCi trnT) 
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JJI~a1~ lit~mfcJI*' ~ ctHilq~ 
- - - --

~ 

~- 7- q~~lil ~ 
(mw-~.,1 

lqq'(UI q ('1 ..... ., Cfllt ~ 
I 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 I 

1.~: I 

31cfirf~ 953,830 1,189,2451 

~lrcf~ 2,056,278 1,765,8631 
rora=rtr 341,807 2,100,9611 
~ql~<ai 1,462,822 1,551,975 

2.00tr~: I 

"[§;: ~~.mrlU~~<F~~ - - 1 

~ 42,224,555 3,862,000' 
3.~mt~~N: 
~~ - -

3t"!'tfJil<'l fq:;Y ~: 
--:qrc;r moT ~ 500,273,878 311,519,229 

-mcrtu~~~ 4,540,467,637 3,716,708,682 

-~~~~ 451,701,014 828,470,094 

7R 3t Gt 'tJFl (1 fq:;Y ~: 
-menu~~~ - -
-~~~~ - -
4. 3tCJ4iiffid qft;HqRf;qj; 

1)llQf ~ ('f)ql~9kl ~cF~) 14,126,742,948 13,641,840,348 

5. ~ CJ4iiffid qft;Hqft!l;qi: 
3-ra:<:r q~{iqffi4i 7,692,672 -
ifcf;T ~ ~("{" ~ ~ CflRJ d1<lT 6,950 6,950 

q:;{ij" 19,673,924,391 18,509,015,347 

NtJ;ffi ' 
~~ltf) 

:u .. , .. , ... fi>Ftt ~ q (fcffi" 'QCj tmT) 3tf 4h>t :a~ q (f~"tnrcr m, 
.:> 
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itti'(C11<4 'JIIG<tii•ICfll ~ Cfii014'{ 

~-·tr~~7 
(uflt-'~. ) 

~ moT~ ~<fit 'lf'CI"a''t 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

~ k mrrr * ''"" mn 
crf<R:rfr tt<J;. ~ ~ (~ ~) 913010053856434 3,843,367 3,217,188 
~~- w:fr?J 133010100120012 90,253 4,068,978 
cf;aro :tcJ;- JIT$"~ ~ 2178101020016 1,299,227 2,146,775 
cf;aro :tcJ; -Rl Rl fCl i't vffi 2178101029892 542,914 592,081 
cf;aro :tcJ; -~ vm 2178101029893 175,731 157,217 
C'i! tl'QLflf\1 :tcJ; -~ 1271450001017 48,774 47,338 
C'iltlVLflfi"l :tcJ;- 4~4)iit011l!I'TClT 50100460002461 8,504,852 -
Qi!tl VCflf\1 :tcJ;- JIT$"3ff$iT ~ 50100540414181 557,395 -
~~~-~ 628801033775 2,691,372 287,731 

~~-JIT$"3IT$iT~ ~~~) 104601000838 1,530,052 167,648 

~~~-ilc 787001000112 39,808,594 -
~~-~ 100118118991 - 1,467,323 

Rc~ JiTtn~ -~.f.tfct 30632766814 31,957,105 97,823,414 
m ~ 3fftn ~-G-~r.:r 10426004576 80,039,009 143,849 

ftc~ JiTtn ~- JIT$"3ff$iT ~ l;i'Hfsl:ICC 35973361835 1,295,528 2,170,176 

ftc ~JiTtn~-~ 10426004791 3,817,682 20,922,090 

m~JiTtn~-ilc 33252014909 12,565,211 504,369 

m~JiTtn~-~ 10426004666 102,969 1,628 

ftc~ 3fftn ~ -3f0!. 1JCf fctcmr 10426004611 11,266,389 125,795,040 

m~JiTtn~-~ 10426004735 15,978,135 285,619,6051 
m~JiTtn~-~ 30530707580 698,755 1,278,426 

ftc ~JiTtn~ -~~ 10426004893 761,134 774,734 

ftc~ 3fftn ~- q~m"'Cii'l!I'TClT 3688058981Z 53,347,475 65,766,659 

ftc~ JiTtn~- 4~4)\JtCiill!I'TClT 37174348003 21,178 19,491 

m~ JiTtn~- q~m"'Cii'l!I'TClT 37201255346 13,169 792,677 
ftc~ 3fftn ~-q~;a)aCiill!I'TClT 38252644968 1,547,422 855,513 

m~ 3fftn~- qf{4I"'Cii' ~ 38156203354 10,980 10,688 

m ~ 3fftn ~- 4~41"'"1' ~ 38368990543 88,907,784 112,525,819 

m ~ 3fftn ~- q~;al"'01' ~ 40900376063 12,413,989 -
m ~ 3fftn ~- q~m"'01' ~ 40978642926 2,249,927 -
R-c ~JiTtn~-~111 38609871079 16,611,888 14,381,337 

m ~ 3fftn ~ - qf{4~"'01' ~ 39208799587 27,146 26,425 

m~JiTtn~-~ 38707327230 2,229,630 5,645,701 

m~m~-~ 31515492293 24,399 23,751 
m t<f; 3fftn ~- q~;a'1 a011 ~ 39077398173 66,901 109,641 
R"ct<f; JiTtn~ - q~ 4'1iit011 'l:!lTffi 39077398399 5,837 230,036 
R"ct<f; JiTtn~ - q~ 4'kl1011 ~ 39104564621 12,954 118,861 

m t<f; m ~- q~41"' 01 'l!I'TClT 39963446098 67,766 5,825,939 
R-ct<f; Jiftn~ - qf{ ;a)iit011 ~ 41423926457 254,456 -
~ ~ :tfTq> ~- 3if$'3ff$iT Cfii'VIq\ 537202010000050 44,577,251 75,605,591 

~ ~ :tfTq> ~-ftc 537202010000058 5,471,241 1,234,717 

~~m~-l\Ti"T~ 537202010000199 5,665,850 -5,620,220 

~ ~ JiTtn~- q~r.:r~~ 537202010000032 589,256 3,721,791 

~~JiTtn~-~ 537202010000102 10,067 10,067 

mn men i ~'"" uflt 
m~JiTtn~ 35061669618 88,070 88,719 

m~JiTtn~-~~ 38118997624 1,184,032 1,906,418 

m tq; 3fftn ~ate~-~~ 31250582809 1,272,647 2,340,786 

mt<f;JiTtn~-~~~ 10426002137 317,877,986 124,359,051 

m tq; 3fftn ~-~~ Cfii'VIq\ 34848723343 65,599 66,248 

m ~JiTtn~-~ 37926189366 3,367,572 1,247,641 

Rt t<f; JiTtn~ - ~G1Ji@011 10426002240 446,361 1,286,448 

~~~-~ 628805002180 - 105,814 

~31'$lr~ ~ -mfr?J 104601002115 164,037 -
Jl$t3~ ~- 3if$'3ff$iT ~ 104605001619 - 158,433 

~~ 3fftn ~- q~;a)iit011 ~ 537201010035329 255,503 255,503 

m ~ 3fftn ~- q~ma011 'l:!lTffi 10426002126 127,192,469 118,265,188 

vf<tm:f ~-3r~.m-~ ~ Gt>fr rnr 916020013424428 1,842,700 2,040,600 

m tfq;- 3fftn ~-~ ~ 35379059192 1,748,922 3,356,834 

~ ~ 3fftn ~- q~<j~iit011 ~ c 537201010019001 44,767,91!0 56,041,546 
if;1il' 951,974,892 1,139,989,323 

W\vTdc 
~1'"'<aRia (fiffivcr~ 

13 ~,::ii, j let I 
31i :t"':e fh (fiffi vct tmr) 
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1-fl~diQ Ql@lll•lctH ~ cpf~~~ 

3fffi.ift -8 -~. Jfftrq l@ 'GJliT 

rq-cr~u, 

1 q, ... T.lll '( t.l r '$ fm! .3fffil:J: ('GiQTijf ~ 

~ 
t:li~Cf'<:i 
~ 

qU:fit I~ 41· em~ lf¢ <ft"d 3fCfRr '$ 3fRm ('GiQTijf ~ 
CfTFT 
'l-fq.f 

~¢Alit{ 

~ ~ mtir Jfftrq ~ 3f;q ~ trr ~ ~ ~ af'lf<fr Vlt(f ~ urR ~ ~ 
~~"@orB 
~ 

~~~~c;~cf>~;gur 
*ll<:ill:lil' $~ 
~CSQ"Q' 
~~$~~~ 
'GJliT 

~ 
~ TllW/ftSt3fR ~~e) $ ~ 1l ~ TJ<t 
~~l&~lt~e;s 
.3Rl 
~~ 
3ffijffi arrq 

~;~Fif~lR~ 
~~lR 
~ ~ 3ffW:r (Cf' 4it 1-fi} 
a[;qmtiJ 
~~~~l~C1 Q>eJH~14 "QCt >w>lel\!~14 ~"ll~~ 
m'!If~(tl~l~tt.~~ 

q C! ... l ;:r 'Cf1!t 
31.03.2023 

2,00,000 
4,20,50,460 

4,00,411 
1,19,96,054 

13,10,148 

1,07,82,33, 733 
16,30,843 
96,55,941 

1,17,072 

2,11,46,192 

1,37,74,275 
25,13,043 
20,72,000 
36,53,069 
86,90,287 

10,80,90,342 
23,58,95,455 

1,33,46,467 

73,82,66,170 
9,09,12,103 

/'1 

(l ~I 2,38,39,54,065 

\;rr~, d Y)) 

........... _ ...... :uP.!;o (fcfir~~) 

D,vii1 )~~ 
~ (fj ~t'tt R1q (fcffi ~ "ffim) 

~-~.) 
l'JCfCflt 

31.03.2022 

1,55,000 
8,55,000 

2,57,94,809 

6,63,178 
1,05,39,923 

15,81,653 

1,00,82,40,582 
10,00,000 
96,55,941 

53,025 

2,14,31,952 

1,37,74,275 
4, 71,26,500 

20,72,000 
18,000 

86,90,287 

5,65,77,330 
10,79,29,545 

1,33,18,876 

58,39,23,496 
3,43,52,534 

1,94,77,53,906 
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31 F( eft 4 cJta 4' fll C£#;) mrcrr Cfi I CJ1 4 'l 

3f crFH ifl -8 t" ~ 3f crt ttl" crt Cfi- vet ~ 3ff7.rl:r 

jqq~ul q(1411cr1 rt cll(1q"' 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

trm 63,145 300,909 
tnr jQ ('i t'l :fft 2,453,470 2,221,420 
fct~~ 26,376,820 15,283,685 
311 Cflft.H Cfl (11 Q 3,243,965 6,053,019 
tf{[d=l"~t ~ /c;rntfffUT 3,713,526 1,460,300 
J1a=lr~ 6,199,534 475,476 

Cfi"i'r 42,050,460 25,794,809 
~ .. 

13f crt 'tt ifl - 8 - ci Jh I (1 liT(1l 

jqq~ul q(1411cr1 "IC'1q"'' 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

'i vt'td I <""I Will tR (~ffi cR ::tl ('i:a ~ ~ faifU) 815,449,670 601,854,799 
cj vt'f d I <1 Will ( Jlii=:a") 
" 

262,784,063 406,385,783 

Cfi"i'r 1,078,233, 733 1,008,240,582 
~"' 

~Vi~ ~LJf 

~ Cfi tiHt 1l q (fcffi" vet ~) 
~ 

25 



- -~ --

~-9-~~~~~~i 

lqlictllctctl ~n:nrr~~~ 

~~ 
fm:for~~ 
rnr~l(><fl 

~m.rr~~ 
q\jj~Cf>'(OJ ~~ 

tRtlRT 
rnr ~w<fl 
~ Gi'ran- ~l(><fl 
3"ict>('llfB:Ict>I, ~ t1:f ~~ 
~rtrtnm~~ 

3r.Mf~~ 

~ q:r ~JY'h" 
~~l(><fl 
Rl fch("'fll ~JYCfl 
g>J ::!IC:Ufl ~~ 

~r.rr cfi'r ~ 
~r~cfil~ 
%~4Stl<H ~~aT t:r:n ~ cfil ~ 
~r ~ ~ fcmur qff:('lct>J cfil ~ 

~~'lii~<Qj 
~ffi>IT, Chi~StiCR1 ;t ~ cj~lCf>'(DJ ~JY'h" 
ci~"ict>{DJ ~Pfi (Q~sPlct> ~~l 

(\Q / cl 
\~'V1 

-

~ Cfll't=tt~ a (fctn vcr tmn 
~ 

-SJI~cft~ 1it4~~~~ ~~tllil i:J;Iilq~ 

~ 

'!i'il" (ct;') 

'!i'il" ~~ 

'!i'il" ('31') 

'!i'il" (tr) 

~(V) 

1il'l" <mT (ifi"+~+1T+'U"+V) 

~~~.) 
q('1.-.IG1 q('1.-.IG1 '3'JCfrt 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

540,269,796 534,869,729 
208,950 265,350 

4,979,700 4,874,700 
4,979,700 4,874,700 

550,438,146 544,884,479 

5,954,800 6,113,000 
139,300 176,900 
348,250 442,250 

70,989,108 69,402,690 
77,431,458 76,134,840 

53,708 11,900 
9,108,304 4,346,271 

829,950 812,450 
22,469,325 20,717,475 
32,461,287 25,888,096 

31,205,926 21,286,949 

- -
- -

31,205,926 21,286,949 

- -

- -
- -

691,536,817 668,194,364 I 

~~jt~ 
34Cfll'l=tt~a (fctnvci"tmr) 

~ 
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It Flcfl4 \t1C\4' fll cRI ti ftllii ififi'l~ 
... .!) 

~ •H1 Jl- 9 ifiT 3i 411 t>t., 411 q; _ ~~ .. , f?:::J51 i -. "'- ""' '(Jifi1Uiq1 

--

f(lq'(ui ll" .f.il:.t~t. I <ti lSI c. I~, ~)'if ~ ~ ~ Q(1"114r1 rt 4fiC1Q~ 

~. ~ ~· tfttfi 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 
I "«Tffi Ill (<i'lft c); 

" ~) 
IICIG-l.lll~~ ~ ~ ~n;:q:; 

~~ 
I 

"fWiffUT~~ 540,269,796 540,269J96 534,869,729 .... 

~~T~~ 208,950 208,950 265,350 .:> 

q fct Cfi I <>Ill ~J<>=Cfi 4,979,700 4,979JOO 4,874,700 .:> .:> 

q v~"'l Cfi{ o I ~J<>=Cfi 4,979,700 4,979,700 4,874,700 .:> 

~a:mi 
Qsfi:1~ra=r m ~~ 5,954,800 5,954,800 6,113,000 .:> 

q I ~ Cfl tRTiffi ~J<>=Cfi 139,300 139,300 176,900 .:> 

3fCfi q-;f, ~ q-;r ~~ 
.:> 348,250 348,250 442,250 

~T qfrlffi ~J<>=Cfi - 67,598,692 2,778,416 612,000 70,989,108 69,402,690 
.:> 

~~~ 
.:J 

Y$i11CS"I q-;r ~~ 
.:> 53,708 53,708 11,900 

fcrtatr ~~ 9,108,304 9,108,304 4,346,271 
.:> 

ftl fihc-til ~~ 829,950 829,950 812,450 
.:J 

(§II ~ I q 1'8 ~J<>=Cfi 22,469,325 22,469,325 20,717,475 
.:> 

~r.flc#i)'~ 
~r~<f:r~ 5,606,940 25,598,986 31,205,926 21,286,949 

~ ..; 594,948,723 67,598,692 2,778,416 26,210,986 691,536,817 668,194,364 
-

~ lT1 Lj ~LtV 
3tr q; (ill <a til q (ftfi:r vcf ~) 
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~ -1o-~~~~ (3fqfiac!i;fi:q ~~ f.RT'3JCIT) 

~ 

~)1[ trftl' ~ ~ fiRT ~ 
~:.3ffi:fftq; ~ 
~~c);~~ 

~: ~ ~~'Cf{ 3ffit:f~ 
Cffi;l' 

tl'CT<IT:~ 

tl'CT<IT: ~ ~ ~'tlf~ ~ 
~<fiT~ 
~T"Ii~ 
tl'CT<IT :~~c); ftiW ~ (1!) 

~)'1mfit 

tl'CT<IT: ~~c); ftiW ~(<IT) 

~)'If trftl' 3t•J~I~<'I (~ 

3l'RCJ~ 

48,549,357 
912,744,866 
830,800,000 

722,153 
1, 792,816,376 

-
722,153 

1, 792,094,223 
1, 792,094,223 

-

-
-

~vf 

:qt;r.n 

d<ft 
4't.;r.rr 

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

f2 
d~ 

~ 
4't.;r.rr 

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

~ 'ftii~Ria (fcttr vci trn1) 

~ ilitcr4tf11c€1 'Et+'tllir Cfi1Ci14'l 
' ~ 

Cffi;l' 4't.;r.rr 1R 4't.;r.rr fmrr ., 
~ 

48,549,357 24,280,449 
912,744,866 210,841,783 
830,800,000 6,018,292, 707 

722,153 361,163 
1,792,816,376 6,253,776,102 

- -

722,153 361,163 
1, 792,094,223 6,253,414,939 
1, 792,094,223 -

- 6,253,414,939 

- 6,128,560,606 

- 124,854,333 

(trftl'-~.) 

~ Wtl~\!\!01 ofii!Jl3!1'(\!Cii ~rt ~ 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

187,880,728 184,000 2,211,439 263,105,973 408,555,124 

- 1,123,586,649 672,639,394 
50,000,000 1,653,000 221,631,244 7,122_376,951 6,145,160,762 

8,371,327 15,921 110,512 9,581,076 
246,252,055 1,852,921 223,953,195 8,518,650,649 7,226,355,280 

- 303,433 59,113,023 59,416,456 -

8,371,327 15,921 110,512 9,581,076 -
237,880,728 1,533,567 164,729,660 8,449,653,117 7,226,355,280 
237,880,728 - - 2,029,974,951 1,289,051,931 

1,533,567 164,729,660 6,419,678,166 5,937,303,349 

- 1,533,567 164,729,660 6,294,823,833 5,674,197,376 

- - 124,854,333 263,105,973 

'1wl.! 2; Lei~ 
3 q Cfitil ~ Rl a (fcttr vci trn1) ., 
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J:t F< eft ll cJta lit PI cfi'l ~ en 1 C'1 q '< 

~ - 10 - eli'~ 3t!J:(Oiti it Cfl ~3tT'fitq; 'A 51_4 C'tl (3t q fhtdcrf14 ~ ~ ~ 1Tm") 

311431(1 (nt. *·) 
c)(:ra:r cf;-~a; ~ 
q~(a1 cf;- ~a=r ~ 

em- c)(:ra:r cf;- ~a=r ~ 

31 *ikl cfl ~a=l" ~ 
t;tnr ~ cf;- ~a=r ~ 
tfr 1J1l ~ftu cf;-~a;~ 

q;(Oj' 

ff~ Ai 

(ct;') 

(li) 

(if;'+'«) 

rt 
31.03.2023 

830,800,000 

2,930,500,000 

944,151,708 
1,288,222,878 

746,725,414 

108,692,707 

6,018,292, 707 

6,849,092,707 

~ ITILf _j tJl 

31.03.2022 

624,900,000 

2,564,500,000 

899,046,968 
1,099,913,051 

775,339,981 

104,662,823 

76,797,939 

5,520,260,762 

6,145,160,762 

3'tf Cfi A 'A Rl q (fcffi vcf ~) ., 
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iil'{(11~ '1114._~11cii1Cf)l ;a+"t~lcrt 4ilcrtj'l 

31crH1'ifl - 11 - fa!tcnr ~ ~ 3mf 
~ ... 

(mw-~.) 
IQQ(UJ I~ !_~111 C1 /tl rt 1_g ( tirftt lfMJfitcnT 

Q(1"1101' if't ••oq., Q(1"1101 if't •J(1Q., 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 
~ 

{i{Cflift ~ Jl - - -... 
~~~f%~-q~ 25,993,255 62,182,419 - -

mcrtU ~ ~ 'tR ~ 171,963,272 202,691,133 422,905,339 347,121,099 

~ ~ ~/ Cfi<Fi=qff{4i q:;f {i¢0Qf"l 93,554,231 42,916,320 - -
3lPtFr 'tR ~ ~ 3ml ~ ~ 

~~~q"{~ - 3,590,278 - -

~(~~) - - - -

~ 291,510,758 311,380,150 422,905,339 347,121,099 

fil ft;;t a/~""' 1<41 firtit ~ 3RR'UT 291,510,758 311,380,150 
~Nmil' - -

- --- - ---

t;.rt4 ~~ 
~ Cfi (it <t'l fil q (ftffi" vci" tmn 

.,:) 
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~-11-~f~VIt::Cf~ 

~ 
--

31r6s .. ~~ 3Rfttrq; .-iii' 
>nlif ~ <ftlrir 
'!fttft mar ru 
(~<l>~ 

"i<ir.il' 

~~~ 
~~~ 

~;;Jm~tf{~ 71,249,570 9,019,591 8,376,545 

.m<r 3£tcf <lit "1$" 'lr.'<f ~ ~ ~ 
frir ~;;!liT 3ffim ~ ~ ~ 

iil"m'l' ~ <!11'CIT tiT~ -

IE__ I 71,249,570 9,019,591 8,376, 545 
--

AS /d;; 
\4'1' -vt 

~~~~v<ftml) 

~oJta._:q~fllcfi'l :ti~lil ~ 

~it<il<ff~ ~~ ~ 
- -

3r.f. v-a-~ ... -m 
~ 

1,341,080 668,530 791,596 329,517,815 

1,341,080 668,530 791,596 329,517,815 

>nlif~~ ~ 

79,709 1,860,903 

79,709 1,860,903 

tV'Iu j 'tff 
'3tf~ (~v<i"tml) 

~" 31.03.2023 

422,905,339 

-

422,905,339 

~ 
31.03.2022 

-
-

347,121,099 

-

-I 
347,121,099 
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.. ~TifCfil~ 
.!ll 

31 ••n1 ifl - 12 -~ Rffiif .. " 
(~-~-) 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

.. " ~~~~~q"{ 17,910,613 15,914,861 

~q"{ 
( \'!~ 

;;;c I 1-111/Rftfi" 1,470,240 1,939,035 

3f[Ufr l!Cf ~ ~ ~ 8,030,346 4,176,913 

Cfi(if 27,411,199 22,030,809 

~ ~c;R' 
\'(pv1 <j,L.W jl8) 

....... <a (i-~;q-Cf) «.!i {it <a fil q (ftffi vcr ~) 3tr "'{it :a fil q (ftffi vcr m) 
~ 
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n ~fi'l*t ~ ct11i1"f'( 31 I'( eft '4 iJI C\._'4 1 ~ 

31iRrift- 12 -'lji"J'C(f ~ 
~" 

fcfcRUT 311~5st>'<l--g) g'j:tflcyq; CJ)c ~Tif-tmr tffiil" 1JiltraT ~ ~.mr~ ~ q(1., • .,, rt 11'a"ii't 
·" 'ffiifltl$ ~r.r mr.r 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

~~tfttft 
1.fTffi Ill 

(~cl;~ " ~ 

3i"f{iRlC'1 ~<t~~~* 5,188,217 907,109 836,132 40,195 74,125 118,421 10,734,730 11,684 17,910,613 15,914,861 

~ 
CfitFl ~I {)j'Rltli /~ 1,470,240 1,470,240 1,939,035 

~l:!Cf~~~ 8,030,346 8,030,346 4,176,913 

~ 14,688,803 907,109 836,132 40,195 74,125 118,421 10,734,730 11,684 27,411,199 22,030,809 
--

r 
~ 
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1-ll'!dltl UltQII4icfH ~ Cl'l'"19.~ 

I~ atrr ~ ~ 'Q'Tt(f 3ITtl' 
£913liCII'8")i ~ ~ Cf»Rf ~ mtO ICbxll:ll 
(11~ff'B ~ 

mtO ~ "Q''l.fR 
mt0 ccl14'>'H "Q''l.fR 
Wl<l "CP1=RT I Cb xI q I ~ \iffi' "Q''l.fR 

~ $ QCf)j!(j;fl' cPt firstft 

~ 

"flW3flf~ 

lqq'(UI 

~~ ~~~qj (t1m?J~, ~Cf)t~Cf~ 'B$l""lld ~Cf)t ~I~Qj ~) 
q ~ tt q Rl q')' cPt firstfl'JPI~ I ( 01 ~ 'ffi'lf 
1U ~ q~'{jqRf 
$*!~~ 3j)q{~q'B 
~(f~~Cf)t~ 
'l.fRCf 'B '{ Cf) IX ~ mu:J .....+-:il Cl:rr+'l R"r=qe.-Rt 'ffi'l-f 
J.p:f ~cq 3fTtJ 

~~ 
C-

d \")) 

_u;:oiJuC ;a::::a:uP-iA {FcrtJ ~ ~) 

W6l 

W6 

W6 
~dtt)41 

(~-~.) 
q C1 JOt 1"1 'Qlt lfC1Crllt 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

12,57,11,431 1,91,91,487 

1,96,78,006 1,60,13,732 
7,93,01,778 4,96,15,010 

1,31,947 2,06,508 
1,80,40,415 1,68,34,795 

24,28,63,577 10,18,61,532 
- -

- -

740 940 
- -

26,63,039 62,30,804 
13,23,47,492 11,44,65,702 

6,20,69,328 4,62,58,573 
48,49,02,600 35,54,86,388 

7,06,90,026 6,12,21,658 

75,26,73,225 58,36,64,065 

99,55,36,802 68,55,25,597 
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~ 13 ~~310j(ii•01ifi-~~ 

- --

~ 

~ (ftiT 3Tq.if ~ ~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ "ifi1'TU ~-.;rrc('f fcl;u<rr 
~~f<"CC' 
~~mrf{ 
~~mrf{ 
~ Cfi1ffi fiRl<rr lJCt ~ m1f{ 

~ 

~~I<""" 
~~(f.!tfc~Gr'C!il6'1T, ~~~(ltiT~~~~ ~ 
q~'tiqRI<r'i ~~/~t'dFlOI ~'(ill1T 
V1 ~ qfu:j"q"fu 

~~ 
~CTtrr"ffi;J~~ 
3~T«HR'I>rnhrrQT fl Cll f.lqR! Nm 
31o'<.r ~ 3n<T 

~ 

~..( 
0 

~' 

~~ (fcffilJ'Cf~ 

~ '>llc;'!l1fJlcfi'l ~m 

311$si<>'\J) ~ ~ 
- m: ~ 

~r;r~$!'v 

'<fttft men "' 
(~~~ 

125,599,831 111,600 
19,678,006 
79,301,778 

131,947 
18,040,415 

740 

-
1,820,021 

-
62,069,328 

484,902,600 
52,921,272 7,445,174 61 

844,465,938 7,556,774 ~ -

~ 
~ 

843,018 

10,216,637 

- 11,059,655_ 

~101'~ ~.Vif~ ~'Iiltl'if 

'lliitr.J 

68,849 38,033 

68,849 38,033 
·-

~vJLt:bLtli 
3tf~ (fcffi~~ 

132,347,492 

132,347,492 

~<fit ~ I 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

125,711,431 19,191,487 
19,678,006 lti,013,732 
79,301,778 49,615,010 

131,947 206,508 
18,{)40,415 16,834,795 

740 940 

- -

6,230,8041 2,663,039 
132,347,492 114,465,702 . 

62,069,328 46,258,573 
484,902,600 355,486,388 

70,£90,026 61,221,658 

995,536,802 685,525,597 
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~- 15- c:tnNI~tll t'1{li(IR 'QCt "ffi1-l' ~ a:rtll 

lm~~'Qlt(f ~ 
eRR~~ 
tffiJ?R~ 
~wqm 
~wqm 
~f.tri'JT'l-ffil 
~ ~ 1'\;;Q?~<:'llr+ilj~TTTI q 

~ ~ ~ -rr*lli)rrl=-<:'l'i"""''i * ~ rn:n 'l-ffiT 
~.lt. ~ ~- \9c:t•PictRilf<fmn tt'ilfa!l ~err~ 
i M ..,,P\ "'D.~ 'Wfr ~~£.IT "ffi~ 

\{(01/ 
r 

d{\\ 

~ 

_ .......... ~H'Itf~q (ftffi l(Ct m) 

~q)1Pf9_t( 

- 31.03.2023 

2,39,50,41,586 2,39,50,41,586 
2,69,80,454 2,69,80,454 
1,57,67,880 1,57,67,880 
9,23,53,580 9,23,53,580 
1,37,81,250 1,37,81,250 
7,49,70,402 7,49,70,402 
2,33,44,419 2,33,44,419 

1,69,30,21,625 1,69,30,21,625 
4,33,52,61,196 4,33,52,61,196 

(~-~-) 

2,30,34,02,691 2,30,34,02,691 
1,11,85,853 1,11,85,853 

58,53,399 58,53,399 
7,34,35,975 7,34,35,975 

89,10,000 89,10,000 
5,71,16,226 5,71,16,226 

12,13,865 12,13,865 

1,51,46,17,248 1,51,46,17,248 

3,97,57,35,257 3,97,57,35,257 

iJ"<ffi )2> ~~ 
\JQ" ~dtf~q (ftffi l(Ct msrr) 

38 



m«fi"q ~MITic61 ~ q;H g~ 

31 "ttr-cfl- 15 'ij; ~ 31"11:'1!'1 if). ijj1fill ~til' 'ij; 1{•1d I '11lif ~ ~ '&I"Q'} 

311~s~tl ~thfltl{ 

fcrcRur ~~~-Qllft 1\c ~ mt''Uit'CFI' ~.~fctcf;m $r ~qcf .lJ'ffiflf 
~Ill 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

~'ij;~, 

r.rrt;fl ~ ~ ~ ~ 'CfCI"r 
chR~~ 2,34,11,34,041 16,09,656 7,77,600 2,54,043 5,12,66,246 2,39,50,41,586 2,30,34,02,691 
'!.fflaiR~ 2,69,80,454 2,69,80,454 1,11,85,853 

~~m 1,57,67,880 1,57,67,880 58,53,399 i 

~~ 9,23,53,580 9,23,53,580 7,34,35,975 I 

~ rol'dT '1-ffiT 1,37,81,250 1,37,81,250 89,10,000 

~~~ 2,83,16,726 2,86,91,490 1,44,46,900 35,15,286 7,49,70,402 5, 71,16,226 

~ ~ ~ ~$~<mrr '1-ffiT 2,33,44,419 2,33,44,419 12,13,865 

,~·:!: ~ ..... ~- ;jlqiPtqRI ~~~~~ m~ 
l ~CAret 1:(c(~crr mrrfC<r ~ 'ffi'l-f I 1,69,30,21,625 1,69,30,21,625 1,51,46,17,248 

I~ 4,23,46,99,975 3,03,01,146 1,52,24,500 2,54,043 5,12,66,246 35,15,286 4,33,52,61,196 3,97,57,35,257 

~cUi ~ ~\riD~~} 
~ ~~'H~q (fcrn ~ 'ffim) \3lJ cp ~'A ~q (fcffi ~ 'ffim) 

39 



3t H Jl <4 cJta 41 fJI cfi'l :8 =t=t~lcr:t q; lcr:t q -c 

31~~~-15 -1:!" q;;R~:uft:~ cl; sprcrr.;rl!'Ci<mr (~Jq;;u ~l 

1qq'tul 

01.04.2022 CfiT ~ ~ftsr ~ 
~:~~~~3f~TCJUIT~9_~1Cll(=l~ 

q;(;f (q;) 

t:rCTm : crt~ Wlar Cl I ~n~ Cfi ~ ((Sf) 
31.03.2023 ~ 3tfiritf ~)l,' uftl' 11" = (ct;-"«) 

~ld=lifcl1<1 ~(>'~iCfi01 ~ 31aFfT{ 31.03.2023 ~ mmrr;r (U) 

~- q(1rtlcr1 ricl;a1uir~ll"t~ (~-11") 

~. or~rarN q~ra=r RlR<H ~ ~ mrc;ra:r 

c;r. :flctlfa:lctn CficA'ql~41 ~ ~ Rlfchct11 l)lfc"lqm 
' ~ 

Cf. :fl Cl I fa:l9 fcl ~ ~ ;;::J"dT{ ~ ~ 

~r. fgq1f81c: ~~ 3i<lln101 
.j 

~~ 

\) 
cJf)\ 

.. - uo ...... Cfi (it~ fil q (fcm" vet trnr) 
.;) 

q;(;f (~+'{+ir+Cf+U) 

-

~liJ 

12,167,411,371 
4,889,264 

12,172,300,635 

949,040,972 

11,223,259,663 

12,536,580,368 

1,313,320,705 

181,034,907 

-

-

-

1,494,355,612 

(rnt~.) 
OIJ~~C.I ~r ~ 

.;) 

~CIIif'Cfi~DJ 
538,816,263 935,612,714 13,641,840,348 

- - 4,889,264 
538,816,263 935,612,714 13,646,729,612 

40,664,281 42,268,129 1,031,973,382 

498,151,982 893,344,585 12,614,756,230 

567,226,863 1,022,935,717 14,126,742,948 

69,074,881 129,591,132 1,511,986,718 

- - 181,034,907 

- - -

- - -

- - -

69,074,881 129,591,132 1,693,021,625 

~iii2.-l ~ L(fl 

~ Cfi (it~ fil q (fcM' vet trnr) 
.;) 
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----

JtCIH't:Jl-16-~~ 
"'"' 

Jqq~UJ 

~~UtiJUJCf1 

~41al~ll"(>IT m 
ahf CfiT<l /'H ChH <>I crfi ~ :Ji I aft C\ I fl 
fiCI=cR<>tOi/~n<>rr3IT tR m 
~ :8Cfli'U1 'CflT 3fdl(11crt (~~ 
tRTm 
fcl C\ lll ~ Cfl <>-lll o I CfiT<l 
~eJfC"I- 'H CH R1 ~ 
~~~~a=r~ 
CfiTFcts 19 m 
fWm A~ I \01 ~ 'f"Cfi I \01 <tfttr 
fcl~qcr5/~-CfiJ1-~ ~ 

\' 
r'\ 0 / cl.l'f\ 
\~\v-1 

.... ,_,,..,.. *i>l<ttfilq flffi . l!Cf~) 

~ 

ctil-{(11<.1 "114_Coiiiii1Cf'l +lftllcrt 4ilcrtq( 
' ~ 

(unt-~.) 
q(1.-11CF1 rt- 31.03.2023 •l('lq.,- 31.03.2022 

~,~011 'lR~'~CI'tl iliir ~\i!CI'tl 'lR_ ~\i!CI'tl ~ 

- 145,789,995 145,789,995 - 189,185,920 189,185,920 

- 38,838,566 38,838,566 - 11,220,127 11,220,127 

- 13,579,134 13,579,134 - 447,221 447,221 
- 18,962,016 18,962,016 - 13A61,248 13A61,248 
- 14,853,795 14,853,795 - 8,362,528 8,362,528 

- 16J15,206 16,715,206 - 6,929,260 6,929,260 

- 11A37,521 11A37,521 - 7,968,327 7,968,327 
- - - - 91,229,914 91,229,914 

- 84,599 84,599 - 759,165 759,1651 

- 746J25A14 746,725A14 - 775,339,981 775,339,981 

- 1,006,986,246 1,006,986,246 - 1,104,903,691 1,104,903,691 

t)LHit ~1> LtV 
3tf Cfi \01 ;a fil q (flffi vet ~) 

.:) 
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~ -16-~ ft:tv 31"uiia;lifi ~~ ~'"3"1.~' ,;> 

rcmur 

.~~~ 
'~l'l'ill~ 
mm~tr~ 
:~~l'l'ill3l'ttR~ 

.~~*"~~ 
~ 
~~m 
illffin~ 
rQ'mr ~<F~a1~ 
;Cfi)fcts 19 C<!<l" 

·~~~ 
:~~-q:gf-.mc~ 
:iti(ij" 
~ 

~~~~= 
1liT(IT 111 

(ll'lft cl; 3fORm1 

145,789,995 
38,838,566 

6,227,814 
18,962,016 

-
4,055,769 

11,437,521 
-
-

746,725,414 

972,037,095 

(J 

(\Y. / off\ 
\~\eA 

~1'iii't1Ria (fti<J'I!"ci"~ 

m: 

8,358,041 

8,358,041 

~Yia._41Picfl <ti~~ 

3r.J.va-~ ~ ~ ~h>1~UI1_,1 ;;m- ~Q'tq' ~ 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

145,789,995 189,185,920 
38,838,566 11,220,127 

7,351,320 13,579,134 447,221 
18,962,016 13,461,248 

4,529,235 1,966,519 14,853,795 8,362,528 
3,132,723 9,526,714 16,715,206 6,929,260 

11,437,521 7,968,327 

- 91,229,914 
84,599 84,599 759,165 

746,725,414 775,339,981 
7,351,320 4,529,235 3,217,322 9,526,714 1,966,519 1,006,986,246 1,104,903,691 

{1vntjtil 
31i1iiii<t1Ria (ftn:r~~ 
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CH 1(<1 rq ~lctH ~ Cfiicrt 'j,:t 

:1t Ci1 '8 :eft - 17 - ~I Ft't F.i Cfi vcf '8 IJ11ii'"4 ~ ... ~ 
(~-~.) 

lqq'(.UI q(1 .... 1o1 rt- 31.03.2023 "1(1q"' - 31.03.2022 
~~ ..... -Jk~~ ..... Cfi'ir ~~ ..... -Jk' ~j~Ci11 Cfi'ir 

.3tTtlmfa" ~ .... . .. 
ra C\..<1 (1 vcr Rt .:11 <>fl - 549,525,084 549,525,084 - 419,796,219 419,796,219 
·m - 531,640 531,640 - 210,765 210,765 

f4l:tl'41,~ vcr Cfl{ ~ (~ Cfl{ ~) - 18,999,062 18,999,062 - 18,999,062 18,999,062 

~ 

srcn C<f'4" vcr mliffr - - - - - -
e<>flco1CT"l, ~vci"$c'tcAc m - 586,709 586,709 - 547,820 547,820 

~ 

~ cr R"~liffr (~) - 440,898 440,898 - 1,417,704 1,417,704 
~ ~ q:;r q-rft~ - 53,000 53,000 - 738,820 738,820 

~a=rr C<f'4" - 122,683,762 122,683,762 - - -

f<Trtu l!Cf C<lll cFH I ~41 ~f<K'i - 2,052,068 2,052,068 - 845,066 845,066 

fa'i114CT"l l!Cf~ - 3,846,882 3,846,882 - 5,272,034 5,272,034 

~ ~II'H ~41 C<f'4" - 46,427,100 46,427,100 - - -
~C<f<Q" - - - - 2,800,095 2,800,095 

cpif - 745,146,205 745,146,205 - 450,627,585 450,627,585 

Q 
rLQ /.' ~ 
'(.;f'V1 ~li1~ )~Y!I 

~ q; (>I :a til ct (fcttr v<f m) 
..;) 
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11 Fc:cfl :t~ cJta :q) PI c:l?l +i <Fti 101 Cfj •crt '+c 
.. .:I 

~ - 17 ~ filv llcrt t>l dcrtifi- ~II 'A \}tq; 1l'Ci' ~ ~ 
~ " ~ _,// 

fclcRtrr lll$5e>t>"4~ tft~tl$ '3lG ~ !l<tfiQ lfi ~ 3fCi1" 1l'Ci' fctCfi'm" lffi>l'~ actmcrt"ri ~ 
~r;r ~ cfi1rir 

~ 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 
tfttft '{if'(1l Ill 

~~~~ 
.31Tt1R1{Cf "tll q ~II.! 

·~vc[~ 549,525,084 549,525,084 419,796,219 
·csftm 531,640 531,640 210,765 
·~.~vcf<R"~ (~<R"~ 18,999,062 18,999,062 18,999,062 
·~ 

·srcn ~ vcr mrart'r - - -

tJilfl)CJ1, ~vcf~~ 571,491 14,820 398 586,709 547,820 
~ 

RffVT cr mra=rtT (~) - 207,734 133,137 100,027 440,898 1,417,704 
·~~q;rtn"ft~ - 53,000 53,000 738,820 
~~ 122,683,762 122,683,762 -
~vcfc'llicH"li~Cfl ~~ · 2,026,468 25,600 2,052,068 845,066 
fct<i11YCJ1 vcf~ 3,774,401 72,481 3,846,882 5,272,034 
JIG='ll" ~II 'H fai Cfl ~ 46,427,100 46,427,100 -
fa:fctu~ - 2,800,095 
q;(ij" 698,111,908 295,035 133,137 53,000 100,425 46,427,100 25,600 745,146,205 450,627,585 

~;flvt ~ tsv-1~ j~l 

3tr "'t>t ;a~ a (fcttr 1l'Ci' trnn 
~ 
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ail(~ 1JIT~<l.flldJChl ~ CfiliJq~ 

.71it~:d't -19 -#H~CI trcf~~HSII<t 

lqq'(.UI 

~ 

~ lTci" mfra:rfr 
Cfl9_('.:{ 

~JT<>ITN ~<ili~Cfl34Cfl{Of 
~HsH'lilfq 

m{;ru{;rutq 

~~~ 
~ 

~ 
~ cl}l\ 

~;;tit I 

u ........... Cfi(>j~filc:t (ftttr trcf ~) 
.:) 

.. 

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

~ 

(f('frJicrf' cA' - 31.03.2023 
-ilk ~';;tit I q;(if 

87,574,825 87,574,825 
53,372,765 53,372,765 

386,078 386,078 
72,760,672 72,760,672 

768,570 768,570 
57,840,656 57,840,656 

210,218,360 210,218,360 
482,921,926 482,921,926 

(mlt~.) 
cll(1q"' -31.03.2022 

~~it I ~~ q;(if 

- 101,553,756 101,553,756 

- 60,841,724 60,841,724 
- 7,948 7,948 
- 77,447,816 77,447,816 

- 700,700 700,700 I 
- 63,545,142 63,545,142 
- 175,533,332 175,533,332 
- 479,630,418 479,630,418 

't;vr2.f ~ W 
3q" Cfi(>j~filc:t (ftn:r vel~) 

.:) 
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1'1 F( tn ll Q1& ll) fll c:fi'l +i 'Ft:ll 01 Cfi 1111 "''l 
... ,:) 

~cF(UJ 3tt$ssl"4~ ~ ~'tfjQQi "ifc q(1#11crt rt cll(1qlill .... 
'ffl~tl$ ~Tir 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

~~tfitft 
mar 111 

(~~~} 

~ 87,574,825 87,574,825 101,553,756 

-cc>Ttc vc:r ;;:r~fra:rfr 53,372,765 53,372,765 60,841,724 

Cfi9_C:{ - 37,884 49,658 298,536 386,078 7,948 
~~l'"R>IT vcf ~ 'illfa"lCfi 3qCf){OI 72,760,672 72,760,672 77,447,816 ' 
~HSI{lillct - 5,923 29,380 723,267 10,000 768,570 700,700 

~{lilH~Ict 57,840,656 57,840,656 63,545,142 

~c~q~ 210,218,360 210,218,360 175,533,332 

~ 481,767,278 43,807 723,267 308,536 482,921,926 479,630,418 

(> 

~~ R'' 
~111~ ~ldl 

.... ,_, ...... Cfil't:afilq (ftfi:rvcrm> 
.,:) 

3tf Cfi l'Fa fil q (ftfi:r vet ·~·~·n 
.,:) 
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' 
----

3'1 F( eft 4 «itC\4) PI cfi) \fl ~ I crt q:; I crt q \( ' 
' ~ 

.3foHt:JI- 20 -fcnr~ 
~" 

(~-~.) 
lqq'{UI q('l~lcr'l rt- 31.03.2023 cll('lq"' - 31.03.2022 

~~irll "lR ~~irll ifi1il' ~~o:tl "lR ~~o:tl ~ 

~~ - 314,935 314,935 - 206,308 206,308 
t"C::ICFq s<:Jtr ~~ 

' " ~ 
- 1,001,630 1,001,630 - - -

~~ - 9,581,076 9,581,076 -

~~tR~ - 144,748,265 144,748,265 - 110,109,029 110,109,029 

~ - 155,645,906 155,645,906 - 110,315,337 110,315,337 

~vfL-f 1lfl 
3tf Cfi t'Ftt fila (~ 'QCf ~) 

~ 
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~ - 20 -~ ft:lv 31 G1 (it. G1 Cfi- fcttr (if1'JJ(f 

fcm'ur 

I ·~~ 

·~~~~ 
~~ 

~~tR~ 
Cf)"('t" 

c 
n0 -~ 
'~\'Vf 

lll$ss~"~-
:ffl~tl~ ~r;r 

m- cftlr:q- tfttft 
moT Ill 

{~~JJ¥1') 

311,142 

1,001,630 
9,581,076 

144,748,265 

155,642,113 

ltFlcft<ll iJta<difllcRl :fl+~I01 Cfilit~\l .. ,:) 

--m: -~ cftQilQJi ~;fflQQi fc§~~~~ 
OIJi~&IGil 

1,155 295 71 265 1,741 

1,155 71 1,741 

~ ~ QC1"118"1 rt ~ 
~ 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

266 314,935 206,308 
1,001,630 -
9,581,076 -

144,748,265 110,109,029 

- 266 155,645,906 110,315,337 

tsiJT"ii )~til 

3lr Cfi('t'tt ~ q {fcttr vcf ~ 
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~- 21 - 3{-;:q a::rq 

" - (ftrf 
·~. ~ ~ ~ 'l_flGR'tc$1trr4 "CfR "QX ~ 
3r;t:T cx::rrr 
~~cm~~~~'CR 

'W8 

*l 
~

/ d. 
\-t..t1 

g>clftfitq (fcRr~~ 

6,08,89,887 6,08,89,887 
98,639 98,639 

6,28,989 6,28,989 
2,85,760 2,85,760 

6,19,03,275 6,19,03,275 

(~-~) 

- 4,54,23,829 4,54,23,829 
- 4,17,426 4,17,426 
- 5,53,948 5,53,948 
- 2,85,760 2,85,760 
- 4,66,80,963 4,66,80,963 

~ITI~ )~tt{f 

uq Cf)dftfitq (fcfir ~ 'ffisn') 
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m«m:r sfl~ jf?tc€) ~ ~ 

>mf 3HGH~~~~ \4ll~\~14lRcx:r:I"CfiT ~ [<lfucnWtJ cnT '~ 3HGH' ~~ 3trfu~ufu~~~~f~PT<rrtl 
~ ~ 

qr:f~c:ttH~ ~ 3WrcnTcfH mrrr~~Ml"J<:rrt (i) ~~ (ii) ~~wrrufu~>mr~ (iii)~ 3Wr~~ufu~ ~ Slliii~RCfl >rrfH<rt 

~~I 

~qr:f 2022-23 ~c:ttH~~ 3trfu~~~>rrfH<rt 62, 291.34 ~~m ~qr:f~fu&:rr~~~ ~ 60,182.92 ~~am~ 
~ ~ ~ 

~ ~ 3Wr 2,108.42 ~~m) 

~qr:f 2022-23 ~c:ttH~~ 3trfu~~~~ 17,435.45 ~~m ~qr:f~fu&:rr~~>mr~ 8,3o8.oo BT&~crm~~ 
~ ~ 

~ 3Wr 9,127.45 BT&mml) 

6. ~/&l<i: 

~qr:f 2022-23 ~~~~cx:r:r 61,285.61 BT&~ m-1 
~ 

~qr:f2022-23 ~~~$ltcx:r:r 17,920.94 BRSr~ml 
~ ~ 

7. ~cnrfcnm ,:JT)lqiR~ ~. ~~ ~~:m~cwur~~ ~m~t1 

8. ~~~cnr rrm~,:JT~~t)~~~~~~~r-r~~r-r~fcfi<:rrl"J<:rrtl 

9. ~CIIRCIW ~ ~;~ftcr ~01~:t1i:lc:~~) ~~~~CfiT osnl1if4:>Cfl ("Q:tHq:tl~) ~f4'Q::il01 31lllRlRMll<rrtl ~ ~c:uf.lc:tru c ~:.i'j'-'C.I ~ o.. ~ c 

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 'lffi(f mCfiR wu q lf<ifud wmH ~ 31lllR lR ~ ~ t ~ BlJ"Cfi~ ufu CfiT 'lffi(f mcFiT{ ~ ~ ("Sil"Ql) ufu ~ ~ ~ ~ ll<rr tl 
~ ~ 

10. qr:f~~f.r:ffi 4f<ti4R1 ~~ 31Tq;~ 1,00,19,268.00 ufu~~"SITCmHfcfi<:rrll<rrt {f.r:ffi 4f<ti4R1 ~ ctlf<ifucti ~ 10,63,12,168.00 ~~ fBq:;lf<:ti'i 

~ 31lllR) lR BT@ m t} 1 
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31FlJl4 sif&4)fll4iJ ~ Cf'lcrt"H 
' ~ 

~firflt 

31~2023~~q;r 

·~~~ firfit (~liT~ 

1-tll'lll.!l.fJ/.:JII"'II.!'fi ~ ~ .'tiHI~d 
o1.o4.2o22 q:;)" ~ ~)"tlrmw 
~: f!J"tlli1;:J101 
'E1'CJ'GIT : 'ERFIT 

<tftcj)QQl/;;;fi"'lQQi ~ 1lfa ~ (C<q~ddld ~ ~ ~ 

~lii~Jii 

~ 

"11(-tf'fltf 

~r(~'Q'Cf~ 
01.04.2022 q:;)" ~T 
~: ~~~~T~ 
~: ~~~ 401~<hr 

.:> 

'EICJ<IT: ri ~ ~ 31a1Tm ~ 

f.rchr (~.E-.~.) 

~~ 

~mw 

.:> 

IDQ:f~-2 

~r~<lm-c<rmw 
~m-c<rmw 
IDQ:f ~T ~ ~ tR Mlffi 
quaff~ ~~IDQT mw 

~ tR 31tl"fuft"Rt:r <11~ ll""' 

fcf; ~ ~tter mw 
lRf ~ 311$" Jt ~'N ~ 

()_ 

I)() L_ ~~ I Cffiir 
~ 

~vt 
-tll)l~ ~filq (fcffi'Q'Cftrnr) 

.:> 

~~ 

31.03.2023 

308,033,580 
360,564 

-11,787,348 

1,961, 786,871 
1,665,000,000 

-
1,649,379,225 I 

I 
44,230 

115,230 
111,048 

21,073,335 

9,000 I 

296,606,796 

1, 750,306,691 

15,000 

2,046,928,487 

1,977,407,646 

23,860,000.{)0 

400,000.00 

21,352,843 1 

3,107,250 

20,800,748 

2,046,928,487 

~!rt \l !I~ I 
3li Cfl (it '8 fil q ( "QCj ~ 

.:> 

(mw-~.) 

~ 
31.03.2022 

308,033,580 

1,702,251,476 

15,000 

2,010,300,056 

1,961, 786,871 

5,366,000.00 

4,349,509.00 

14,919,067 

-

23,878,609 

2,010,300,056 
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sm: cfl4 ~1& 4) fll cfi'l <ti 'ftlltl1 i:fi tit 'H 
' ~ 

~F.tftt 

31 ~ 2023 """~ ~ ri cl;ft:rv ~-~mol 

~ ~rt ~ 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

~~~ 
140,996,8241 ~~~"CR~T 108,403,019 

~~~tf{ 251,171 23,746 
qn;r (q;") 108,654,190 141,020,570 

' 

~ ~rt ~ 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

~~"if~~mrr 
~<m('IT 118,770,444 114,410,463 
~<m('IT 635,344 601,201 

~ qftffiftfUd ~~ 1,035,750 
qn;r ('8") 120,441,538 115,011,664 

3T'ftn'tlr/(mcT) ~)lr """ tr.;\cr 't!Cf .3fftn)lr mol if .:n •.1 '("Ill'\ ("I. ~ miT -11,787,348 26,008,906 
-- -- --- --

-s. ' tfo' 
q~\.vi 

Jy;iffl-f ) J LdJ 
~ i'l'FaRia (fcnr vci' ~ 3tr Cfit>l'ti Rl q (fcnr vci' ~ 

"' 
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Mu ~ .. , 1Jit~ll,fll4i'J <t'i~Jcrt ct'li'I'Fl 
' ~ 

~f;fflt 

31 ~ 2023 ~~~riel;~ Hmflirvci"~ 
~ 

(mt~.) 
'1111'-dCII ~ri ~ 3fJT01ir ~ri ~ 

~ 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 31.03.2023 

1311'(1it1Cfl ~)lrufW 
ill'q:; dt~~)'tsruftt 23,878,609 13,815,094 

~~~ cl; llfctmnr 
mgr.::r ~- II 2,577,500 3,081,700 ~~~"l<ftQq; cl;'Clfctmnr 
mgr.::r ~ "&TC'IT (A/c-1) 116,412,158 142,319,945 ~ 
mgr.::r ~ k1Fal JICfC1/~ 5,742,048 12,255,696 ~ 69,833,668 64,586,650 

.mmr 160,000 1,412,450 3ffit;:r 3pTC1'TO'f 126,228,873 179,925,612 

~ ~ 3ffit;:r mmra=r Falchr~q;)-~~"lm~ 4,143,000 
" "" ~~"" 72,398,971 1,015,342 

~~ 72,398,971 1,015,342 

~r ~r 
f.ichr~~.m.~. ~ d"1<IT 3,064,861,839 825,744,000 "Qd'r.JIT.~.dt~~~~~~ 3,083,220,000 858,790,000 

~ qf\'tiq~;qj 

~ ~ ~ 1mr ~ q;r mrc;rar ~ qf\'tiq~;qj 

~ mrc;rar "&TC'IT-11:f{ ~ ~ fct;-m miT~ 288,660 89,759 
"" ~~.m.~. ~~ t:f{t'rfum 4,286,829 9,248,086 

~ ~ mrc;rar "&TC'IT -1 611,918 359,643 

1;[fCC1' ~ mrc;rar "&TC'IT -2 123,266 113,862 

f.ichr ~ ~~ ~ 1:R' ~ 1,786,631 

3rr4' 3IT4' ~~~q:;)-~~d"]<IT 560,000,000 

iifiTC1' <ll'q:; ~ 1:R' ~ 135,941 23,746 

~~dt~..mf.i<hr~~~ 633,175,349 100,669,919 

Will -1 ~~ ~fl:R' ~ 10,762,861.00 18,226,490 ml1rmw 
~ * ~ ~)'tsr mw 20,800,748 23,878,609 

~ 3,936,913,920 1,128,285,972 ~ 3,936,913,920 1,128,285,972 -
~Jtvt @.\ 

~ftii:a~a ~~vcr~ 

~Vl'l.l ~~, 
31fi¥>tii<a~q (~vci"~ 

~ 
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3tFlcft:t~ cJta:t~,Picfi'l ~ cnl014'l 
' ~ 

~firftt 
31 ~ 2023 qft ~~ri t"fitv ~~ 

~~~~~ 
~J'GT01 ~ IDC1T (A/c-1} 

'>lffi~~<t(1/~ * SllfCt:illi 
~J'GT01 '@C1T - II 
3ffirn" 

"Sl'fC(1 ~3fR/"Q'11.JIT.~. <)) ~ tR trnnro 
~ SllfCt:illi 
"Sl'fC(1 tfi'Q1:p ~l'CJV'f '@C1T -1 

"Sl'fC(1 ~ ~J'GT01 '@C1T -2 

'@C1T -1 * "Sl'fCR ~r tR ~ 
~~'@'RTq-{~ 
~JfR~q-{~fq-{~ 

fa1<f~r ~ * "Sl'fCR ~ tR ~ 
~ SllfCt:illi 

"E!"Cl'm: fa1cmfr 
3ffirn" 

.3ffi:m~ 
~ ~lfCt:illi 
WT<1T01 fcfi<rr dT<IT ~ 
~r~c))~~ I~R'I II II 
~r~CfiT~ 
~~~fin~~~ 

fircnr a~~ U<ns 1i@!! 

ii1R Sll fCt:lll i 
"E!"Cl'm: ii1R ~ 

~r~~fin~~~ 

~ "''ffifi\fil'm t m 1i@!! 

ii1R Sll fCt:ill i 
"E!"Cl'm: ii1R Sll fCt:ill i 

fcttfi'lr ~~fin~~~ 
.:> ' 

~~fin~~ 

31.03.2023 CfiT ~ ~'tcf 
'EI'CJ'm: 01.04.2022 CfiT ~ ~ ~~ 

~~fin~~ 

~~v( 

(7 

JY\) 
~t-14 )l~T 

116,412,158 
5,742,048 
2,577,500 

160,000 
4,286,829 

72,398,971 
611,918 
123,266 

10,762,861 
135,941 

633,175,349 
1,786,631 

72,398,971 
848,173,472 

69,833,668 
126,228,873 

72,398,971 
288,660 

4,143,000 
560,000,000 
832,893,172 

3,064,861,839 
3,083,220,000 

18,358,161 

-3,077,861 

20,800,748 
23,878,609 
-3,077,861 

~ jiiil=ttfila (fi\n vcr ~) 3tr en i'l =tt fila (fitff vcr ~ 
..;) 
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31 JITt 2023 ifft ~ tJ;I' 
~ 

(~-~-) 

ctfiinr 1 ci"" ~fit (ll.IT a;q a. ti Clc1.tilcrt ctlc1CI~ 

" 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

~ va- :a'( q t>"tf 

01.04.2022 Cf1T ~ ~N uftt 372,770 
t:RFIT : .31FT lR C'll<f q;r ~ 649 372,121 372,770 

~ ~Tif ~'feA cl; ~ a<tlc11Q 
01.04.2022 CflT ~ ~~ 5,294,426 

~: ~ <t c;'tua; ~ ~ 300,086,025 

305,380,451 
t:RFIT: ~ <t ~ ~ fcf;-m df<IT 301,437,794 3,942,657 5,294,426 
q;c;r 4,314,778 5,667,196 

~~~N~ufti 4,314,778 5,667,196 

Cfi(;f 4,314,778 5,667,196 

~~j~w 

3tr Cfit>i<tthla (~ vcr ~) ., 
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'>IIJ"'(1CU 

3ITffitcf;- ~)"er ~ 
~ ~')-tr 

~ q:;r mlCJO'f 
'flll=hllft<ll1 q:;r .m~ 
<:t>oAilift<ll <fiT .m~ ('>lffi~<llCf('l) 
~<l~Cf('ll q;r .m~ {'>lffi~ll<t'2t) 
~ ~ mTC;Ial (~ 2021) 

l)ll""Qf q:;;A :q, fl ml?Jaf ( ~ 2021 l 

~T 

foimr~~ 

~ 

(J 

r\9 / ~ 
\~'~ 

~1il>l:afila (ffttrvcr~ 

3t Ft Jl;q WI& 41 PI eli) =ti 'ftll Cl1 Cfi I Cl1 q '( 
' ~ 

'li"~ll ~r.r ~'f"eff't 

31 mt 2023 q;)' :a Jt 1 C(1 ~ rt c); ~ c;ufGd;q i 'QCf 3fiT'ffiir ... 
llftl"-~.) 

Cl <1 "11 01 crct ~ ~ Cl <1 "11 01 crct ~ 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

~14CI11/~1Ftlfi1Cfl ~ 
5,667,196 1,650,883 

~~ 649 649 

174,579,637 129,996,595 QVJqiiFH ~ ~ ~ 3fffit:r 301,437,794 221,305,213 

124,696,176 92,854,287 QVJqiNl ~~~ 3f<:lit:f (~ 2021) - 18,241,934 I 

341,340 102,967 

468,872 144,148 

I 

I 

- 10,395,440 

- 7,425,304 

- 2,627,295 
~)"er~ 

- 18,073 ~ "Jt ~'l"tr ~ -mw 4,314,778 5;667,196 

305,753,221 245,214,992 ~ 305,753,221 245,214,992 

~~ ~L4\ 
3'4" Cfll>l :a fila (ffttr vcr ~ 

~ 
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t:~Clm: 

t:~Clm: 

\il~cfltl Miwfllctn ~ =· .... 
~~uondl 

311ifif 2023 q;) ~Jijl(f ~ ri ~ ~ ~ 'Q'CfTQ 

Yi4ldPI ~ ~ fSrtr ~ '[C!'TQ" 

(f) ~fell~ tj'f Cf5T ~ 
~Cf)f~ 
~:~Rlf.iy;Ckl <t>4illx1 ~ 
D, rh:::11 ~ {!>~ fd f.i 9)Ckl) 

"(f11:fi lffl ~ ~ -8' ~ 

~~'l-fR 
··~·· ...... ~~~~~ 
~~~~'[C!'TQ" 

~~ 
t:~Clm: ~ 'lfTCWf 

f.1ct!u~~ ~ ~'QCTTQ 

fWtfttr ~ ~ ~ '[C!'TQ" 

. ~mft(rrrt 

t:~Clm: ~~ 

tRtll: 

fWtfttr~~~~~ 

~ ll~~/ITI'lJqc: 

31.03.2023 cit~~ ~ 
01.04.2022 q;t -3fffii[cp ~ ~ ~ 

~ ll~~/ITI'liqe 

~ 
~vi d-Y\ \ 

~'-'!'Lf ~~1 

12,46,96,176 

17,45,79,637 

3,41,340 

4,68,872 

30,00,86,025 
30,14,37,794 

(13,51,769) 
649 

(13,52,418) 

(13,52,418) 

43,14,778 
56,67,196 

(13,52,418) 

\31J g; a~ filq cfcftr ~ ~ 
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It Fl eft <Q '111& 4l fir cfil tt 4ftll CJ1 Cfi I crt '4 'l 

~tciJllfitRr vet a<~a•li 
"' 

r~ 1lCf :a'( q (1"<8 

01.04.2022 C!iT ~ ~f\1' 'UfW 
t::I"CT<<T: ~ ~ c;'tua:r 'HCHI4~f\Jl(1 ~ d'T4T 

~ : Jm:r ~ ~ ~ 3idJ'fllfiC'I ~ d'T4T 

Clch'liCi"i alldiQ 

6ctlC\H1 ~~err$ cii1Qiail 'UfW 
~- 1 ~ 3fRtCH-
~~ 
~~l!Cf~ 

CldtJ'tiCi"i q~:tiqffi 

~*aJ1T~ftsJ'mw 

~ ~ ~ mQI" 'UfW 
.:> 

~rar~~~~mw 

(!,_ #' 
0t~ 

q~~qffi 

~'W=' Cfi tot :a fil Cl (firn' vet ~) 
~ 

.... .:> 

~ 31~4~ ID'ffi 

31 ~ 2023 q;)-~ ~ 

ca cb'llcrt rt 
31.03.2023 

142,872,340 

466,350 

66,043,229 208,449,219 

200,000 

16,000,000 

21,400 

308,759 

~ 224,979,378 

196,045,145 

16,934,233 

12,000,000 
q:;(if 224~979,378 

~\i14 )1 'ttl 
3'tf Cfii't't'tfilq (firn' vet~) 

~ 

(~~.) 

31(tCI~ 
31.03.2022 

I 

142,872,340 

-
16,000,000 

33,650 

223,786 

159,129,776 

147,129,776 

-
12,000,000 

159,129,776 
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l'll'ltn <ll Q14ll'fll" ~ Cfi lit '"I\( 
' ~ 

~ 3t~:t~.S mcrr 

31 ~ 2023 ~ 'tfJijC(t ~ 'Cf1t ~ ~ 3mf ~ liTCtT 

3mr 

~ ~ mc=rr 'q"{ ~ 

<fta=ri<l '8<HI{l$/q{lf(F1k1Cf1 ~r ~~~~ ~~ ..., ..., 

~*~~ 
iti(>f (q;') ..., 

~ 

c34l~l{l ~~~ ~n;:q:; ..., 
<HIG"!a~ 

~a=rur&r<r 

~~ 

~&r<T 
~ diC11G1 ·fc!t:i~PT<IT ~ ..., 
~ "QCf mrartr 
~ '8<HI{~t\/q{lfG11C1Cf1 rnr ~ 
~&r<T 

~~ 
~(~) 

~N/(mcr) ~A"uftt~ .311'(11.\1('1 vcr~A"tml"~ ,.,'(1u~o·~~ 

r 
M ,_ o:n, 
'odf I ceJf 

Cf cf ffli't' Cf't 
31.03.2023 

3,150,505 

-

258,973,987 

262,124,492 

195,637,516 

104,000 

255,800 

10,545 

51,100 

1,522 

4,380 

-

16,400 

-

196,081,263 

66,043,229 

~~ :J't« 
3tf Cfi\>ltt\lq (~ 'tfct <mt) ..., 

(uftt-~.) 

"lctctar 
31.03.2022 

1,566,092 

486,750 

120,760,922 

122,813,764 

76,590,533 

-

-
4,591 

-

-

-
486,750 

-
11 

77,081,885 

45,731,879 
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~~ F( en :tl wt& :tt) PI c:lil 'tt t=~:~• Cl1 Cfi 1 Ci1 "~ 0( ... .:) 

~ 3t~<lfi m<lT 

31 ~ 2023 q:;)' <t'tJ'tiCcl ~ 'Cf"lt ~ fitv SUfCdlli vci' 3J,dicli01 "«TC1T 

(~-~.} 

I 

sufCatti qd#1101 ri djclq~ 3tdit1101 
.:> qd#1101 ri dj(iq~ 

I 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

1.1tl'llittef) ~"' ~ ~ /'l'.••~•..,cn ~ 

lRftr~ ~ * ~~ mw 147,129J76 53,326,388 ~~ 10,545 4,5911 
6chC\1{1 ~~~~~ 195,531,143 76,335,299 

Jr.!4fif <HICI1a-a 104,000 -
~~~~ 242,039,754 169,127,197 fclfcttr &n:r - 11 

<fta=rra=o fl<HFfle; jq{lf"011(1Cfi ror ~ - 486,750! 
~Jrrll" ~&n:r 255,800 -

~~mciTtR~ 3,150,505 1,566,092 ~e<:n:r 51,100 -
~ 'H<HH~$ jq{lf'01k1Cfl rnr;fct'Fcm ~~ - 486,750 31 a 1 <'11 Cl1 fcfim m:rr m 1,522 -

.:> 

fiffVT 1Tcf mrartT 4,380 -
~e<:n:r 16,400 -

~ mw q;r 3"idJ('11Ci1 ~ "dl<IT .... ... 
300,000 550,000 

~)1rtrfW 

m~m~*~~~mw 196,045,145 147,129,77'6 

~ 392,320,035 224,506,427 ~ 392,320,035 224,506,427 

0 

~.f\vf cfoi ~li1it )J~ 

3tr q; tHt fil q (firn vcr tmr} 
.:> 
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31 JfJ't 2023 ~ ttf111C(1 ~ ri cfi' fil'v ~ ~ 

\l'qi§llrt ···~~~~~~ 

m~~ Q<H$tt')l CfiT .3fc:Rur 
itrrr~mffi-tR~ 

t:I'Cl<IT: ~ ~~ 
6~~·{1 ~ ftinr ~ ~t<>=Cfl 
<HICT1all .. 

Jit'a=ror Cll<r 
fcrttr~ 
301 a 1 (11 CT1 fcfl<rr 'dTliT ~ 
~fVr 1Jcf R"~rartr 
~~ 
33, a 1 (11 CT1 cfi)" dT$" ~~ ufW 
\l'ql(illrt ~t~~~~ 

~fdlfd~~~~~ 

~"'lfecilli 
'C'T7T'TIT. ~ ~a 1 (11 CT1 
Y\...1"'11 , .:l 

Fvtct~r ~ ~ ~~ ~ -c;raw 

~ ·~1iPIT~~~ 

~"'lfCC1ll i 
'C'T7T'TIT. ~ ~a 1 ("II CT1 
Y\...1"'11 . .:l 

~~~~~~-c;raw 

~#~~~ 

31.03.2023 Cfl)" ~ J-Rn~ ufW 
t:I'Cl<IT: 01. 04.2022 q;)' ~ .3ITffitcf; ~~ ufW 

Ucfi5 # ~I4tr PI «Ia c 
• ..!' .. 

110; ~ 
(1~\'U 

uftl (~) 

242,039,754 
3,150,505 

10,545 
195,531,143 

104,000 
255,800 

51,100 
1,522 
4,380 

16,400 
300,000 

~\714 )b L-81 

uftl (~) 

245,190,259 

196,274,890 
48,915,369 

48,915,369 

196,045,145 
147,129,776 
48,915,369 

3tl' Cfi (it ;a Rl a (fittr vet m) 
,:) 
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1'1 I'( d) <ll cJf& 4) fll cfi'l tt \Ftll crt Cfi I crt '4 ( .. ~ 

~ ~ 11GrUif mar 
31 ~ 2023 ~ Cfilif q;r 

.,:) 

(WW-~.) 

-'-. n ~ ·~ . aJJticrtri ~ 
"'l"''tt/q:;;n•a 11111~ l!"d"4diQ 

31 03 2023 "' . . 31.03.2022 

tt:;;rct l!"d" <A 'l q Ht 
o1.o4.2o22 CfiT 3fTffiiq;" ~)lsr mw 9,366,863 

~: Jfme<:J<rm<=rnr JidJ'filf{(1 438,640 9,805,503 9,366,863 

aJJtili1 ~4diQ (ifiA;:uf\<14l ~ ~ ,)11' ~) 
o1.o4.2o22 CfiT 3fTffiiq;" ~)lsr mw 6,045,510 

~ = ~ ~ ~ m"ICJ01 1,886,ooo 

~=~~~~ 296,362 

8,227,872 

t:R:T<IT: ~ ~ 4,515,778 3,712,094 6,045,510 . .;) 

~ ~ CfiT ~ 2,390,500 2,390,500 
'4iir 15,908,097 17,802,873 

l"''l"ttt"''lt1 

~r 
01.04.2022 Cf1T 3fTffiiq;" ~~ 15,S14,257 

~: qf{qCf<l "QCf 'H~>lll\51 li1q"jCfl(11Jll}.Sr.Jrn" 4,204,829 
(.. 

ucr<rr : ~ ct" c:ma:r ~ df<IT 5,676,634 14,042,4S2 1'5,514,257 
.;) 

aJJtill1 q~'fiqm;qi 
l!fo"lllli1 ~ ~ ~ ~)lsr mw 1,136,027 1,449,846 
" ~Jrn" '4"t ~ ~ 580,618 682,770 

~ ~ ~ 'QTQl JT~TCJ01 149,000 156,000 

-- /? - - - '4iir 15,908,097 17,802,873 

~IT11-\ ~ \:4 T 
3tf q; tHt til a (fcttr vet ~) 

.,:) 
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QlfCdlii 

l-'11'(1iJtq) ~1 .. '(11~1 

ll~l!Oi ~;A-~~~ 
" 

1jff'C(f firtU 
"SJTC(1 3f~TCJ01 

~ fcmrr CJT<IT ?f[UT 

fitcnr 
~dl<IT~T 

.~3Ji<r 

~.3fR~~~ 
~mc=rr~~ 

'Cfi'ir .. 

~eA-
cln} 

'6 (i I <Q cti q; 61 'tt fil q (fcm 1lCi" tmf} 
~ 

3t It( cf1 :q cif4._<4' fll ch) fl <ftlltri Cfi Iii~ ( 
1irftt 1il'iitr.r mcu 

31 ~ 2023 ct;)' <a<AIC(1 ~ ~ ~ finr •;ufCct'4i vet 3m(1'1'i;f _.., 

q(b'iill'l ri mrri ~ 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

~II <ttl 111 q, Oli"li" 

1,449,846 1,177,779 ~C:H~qffi dffiCflcA~i~ll~ cfl~~ 
~ ~ 

~~~~ 

1,893,000 2,285,500 
- 55,000 

fircnr 
5,676,634 23,000,000 ~dl<IT~~T 

820,498 1,396,363 ~"'~ 
23,048 36,177 ll~l!Oi ~;A-~~~~ 

9,863,026 27,950,819 Cfii(' 
--

~(J1tl ~¥! 
4it'l'tt fil q (fcm 1li ~ 
.,:) 

(~-~.) 

qdfJ'Iill'l ri ~ 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

4,515,778 5,727,750 
6,392 -

4,204,829 20,773,223 

1,136,027 1,449,846 
9,863,026 27,950,819 
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ltl\lrl'4 iJt&:zflfllcfi) ~ Cfil01j\l 
' 
F.rtit~~ 

31 mt 2023 'fi)' '81Ft I C(1 ~ Cflt ifi' 1itlr ~ ~ 

mer: 

,,_,,::J::J ~ifi'1itlr~~ 

~ 3f~TC;Ta1 

~3fR~~~ 
~~~~~ 

~ 3"JdiC11CT1 
~ 

~~~~ 
··-··::121 ~'t~r&'U~~ ..=,., • 

~r aria~~ "t ~ ~ 

~ I II fY'>:::J J1 j 

t:re:T"m: ~ 34 a I C""ll CT1 
~ 

t:re:1'<IT: 

~r~"t~r&'U~~ 
~.. . 

~ arfM"~ ~nnw~~ 

~ •;u f\:<1 <~ i 
CT1R 3"JdiC11CT1 

~ 

~~~fcn_KU~~ 

~~ftn~ f?h:11A:O 
• .!) .. 

31.03.2023 GfiT ~ 3R=r~'Psr ~ 
~: o1.04.2o22 GfiT ~ 3R=r~'Psr ~ 

~~rcn~o._ ........ 
• .!) .. 

() 

A 0-- / &ll 
\~VI 

1,893,000 
820,498 

23,048 

4,515,778 
6,392 

~VI Ll .)~ lei T 

2,736,546 

4,522,170 
(1,785,624) 

5,676,634 

4,204,829 

1,471,805 

(313,819) 

1,136,027 
1,449,846 
(313,819) 

D"' 131 ... Cfl(OI '8 fil q (ftffi' vcf ~) 
~ 

3tr Cfi tot '8 fil q (ftffi' vcf ~) 
.,:) 
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f). ~ >c::::-..A • 
3i 1 <tcu 4 \l1a :zt I M Ciil ':t:l'<('t'"'I:'I'Ftlml-::::r01 Cfi 11r1 ~ 't 

' ~ 

fitRt~~ 

31.03.2023 ~~~)1ruftl"qrrif1Aiilfl em~ 

3101i'1<101ifl - v 
Sfi.~. ~.q;n'.~. ""<11 -q II~ "'41 qjJ 01'Pf ~~)1r~ 1ii'T'Ctf ~1"4'1if 31.03.23 nq; crrcm~ ifiif 

~ ~~ ~~ 3mll1r~ I 

01.04.22 ~ '3'Jm 'lilt1JT '3'Jm 'lilt1JT 31.03.23 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8=4+5+6+7 9 10 11=8-9-10 
1 38 qoJC;f ffit; 11,000 11,000 11,000 
2 227 (>fl"(>f~ 374,593 180,000 15,059 569,652 390,000 179,652 

3 233 ~T 6ffiif ~]Cf(>IT 252,307 240,000 22,705 515,012 150,000 365,012 
4 234 ~~la'f<SIIC"dillctl 484,424 88,000 32,046 604,470 604,470 -

5 235 w:r~~ 371,868 180,000 33,325 585,193 585,193 
6 240 ~T 234,971 132,000 21,759 388,730 388,730 
7 241 wmra=r ctrc;:r 186,676 170,000 15,355 372,031 100,000 272,031 
8 244 ~~ 917,490 91,000 52,087 1,060,577 1,060,577 -

9 245 V:r 507,030 370,000 49,933 926,963 926,963 1 

10 246 WR'tffi>l~ 1,080,355 1,080,355 1,080,355 -
11 247 tntw:r~ 573,589 6,787 580,376 580,376 -
12 250 ~~ 498,434 142,000 40,436 680,870 680,870 
13 251 UJ=f~ 396,773 300,000 6,870 703,643 550,000 153,643 

ifiif 5,889,510 1,893,000 296,362 - 8,078,872 - 4,515,778 3,563,094 
~: ~ 3RIGI01' 149,000 I 

~--

'Cf\'1'01' q-;r ~ ~ 3,712,094 I 
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31~2023~~-q;r 

(WU-~.) 

ac'iJOtill1 ri dj(iq~ 
~~tl~F.tttt vcr a~a•Q 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

1-'1 I'( I rcl C'1 'QCf 3f'tinPf 
o1.o4.2o22 q;y ~ ~T\'f mw 2J31,006 

·~ : Jm:r ~ mc=rr ~ 3i dJ{ilf{(1 144,393 2,875,399 2,731,006 

~ 2,875,399 2,731,006 

q~~qftl 

~T 
o1.o4.2o22 q;) ~ ~T\'f mw 2,500,000 

~: eN-~ c;'RTar ~ d"f<IT 2,700,000 

t:JCT<:IT: eN-~~ ~ d"f<IT 2,500,000 2,700,000 2,500,000 . ..;) 

ac'iAIII1 q~<tiqftl 
m-c<r t'ISI Q '8 11,768 -

~ -R ~ ~T\'f mw 125,989 216,754 

~.3-TR~~~ 37,642 14,252 

CMr 2,875,399 2,731,006 

5! 
~ , o ¥' , 
\~ ,.e..H ~\114 ~Vcll 

u ;nn .... *(ij~ ~ q (fcffi vci m) 3tr q; (ij ~ ~ q (fcffi vcf tmn 
.) 
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31 ~ 2o23 Cfi)' tiJ11Ccl ~ ri cfi' fill!"~-~ wrar 
(mu~., 

~ 
qdJ11CI1 ri Cij(1q~ 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

11..!4">513-TR ~ ~ 137,564 201,194 
~~.ml?Jii1 1,797,900 1,854,000 

q;c;r (q;') 
.:> 

1,935,464 2,055,194 

~ 

31cHifTa:i 545,500 691,062 
3C\El~tSt 700,000 685,275 

eci<fm 545,500 691,062 

~~~ 71 70 

~(li) 1,791,071 2,067,469 

3Tftn'ttf/('EilCT) Cfi)' .mUi1cf 'Q'<f 3Tftn'tlr l'fftt * 31 Cll tll~cl ~ -miT 144,393 (12,275) 

2 Q ., dr¥\) 

Vf'vl tvm _)J, ~ 

,_uo~- Cft't'fiRiq (fcffiri~) 3tf q; (ij tl Rl q (fcffi ri ~ 
.:> 
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tuli(Ni 

131Rt~~~ 
·~~llumT~~ 

3ITlr 
fcmlqf~ 
~3fRt:R~ 

~3fR~~ 
"@CIT-1 ~ mt<f ~ 

~ 

1.11 ~ ctlt1 Ui a1 fi1 c6l ~ cp 1'1!:JO( 

fcml~ 41ffi ~ Rl ~ 

31 lffif 2o23 em fl fll C(1 Fcrtft'q ri ~ ~ w 1 fQI q i ~ 1jmiFf 

qdliH crrf TJCfCfff 1jmiFf 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

OQlr 

2,16,754 1,08,415 ~ 
\3~'q)ISI 
2;Cf)<p !(I 

17,97,900 18,54,000 ~~ 
1,02,406 5,49,408 

~~~3fR 
25,00,000 15,00,000 

- 2,72,400 ~~ 
~~llumT~~ 

46,17,060 42,84,223 ~ 

~ 
1\.D J.n) 
\yf\V1 

qdfiH ifff 
31.03.2023 

5,45,500 
7,00,000 
5,45,500 

71 

27,00,000 

1,25,989 

46,17,060 

-<jvlLi~Lrfl 
.......... - '~flfilq (fcfir ~ mstT) \1 q' ~fl til q (fcfir ~ msrr, 

(~."~.) 

TJCfCfff 
31.03.2022 

6,91,062 
6,85,275 
6,91,062 

70 

20,00,000 

2,16,754 

42,84,223 
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31 ~ 2o23 em 'ttii11CC1 ~ crtt ~ ftittr ~ ~ 

114 i:II(Oili1 iii fc!rtll filcn ~ Uq;s ~ 

~cnr3f~~ 
~3m'~~ 

tre:T<IT: Ji c"H I fTa1 
3C\tntll 
tci~~ 
~CflCflkl 

' 

'14ili(Oili1 ~~fcn[4tf~~ 
.!II .. 

fii<l"~r 11 ft!t~ 1ll1:IT ~ Uq;s ~ 

~·;ll~lli 
tre:T<IT: ~ :H a I <'11CJ1 

~r~~~~~~ 

~~~~~ 

CJ1'R Sll f\:(ill i 
tre:T<IT: ~ :H a I <'11CJ1 

~~~~~~~ 

Uct;s "Jl finl?ttf fll '(I q c 
• .!II .. 

31.03.2023 CflT ~ 3fc;~)lsr ~ 

tre:T<IT: 01.04.2022 CflT ~ ~ ~)lsr ~ 
~"Jl~~~ 

(I 
~\ 

~.vi' 6 

'8$14 Cfi Cfi t>l 't1 Rl q (ffnr 'Q'Cf t>Rir) 
,:) 

1,797,900 
102,406 
545,500 
700,000 

71 
545,500 

{)~ ~ 1-cf) 

1,900,306 

1,791,071 

109,235 

2,500,000 
2,700,000 
-200,000 

-90,765 

125,989 

216,754 
-90,765 

311 Cfi t>l 't1 Rl q (ffnr 'Q'Cf trnr) 
,:) 
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Cl'IFtcft4 '111&4,fll4l) ~ qjlirf'j<t 
n ..... : Q"' .. , D a~ fitftt 

31 ;mt 2023 tfc!fi li'tr;;r titcnr q;r ~ 

31 01 (it d 111 Cfi - ilt 

~r<m ~3rr{~ 3tTffitcf;" ~N Cf\t <l; G'kJ;r ~ ~ Cf\t <l; G'kJ;r 31.03.23 <tit q~qifqdl cCr ~G'{ 

crrful" rnt ~~ 
.:J 

~)1rrnt Fcrflt 
01.04.22 
~ 01 cftcrfl Cfi'l o I 
~ ~ 

13.07.20 LIC 699154 500,000 500,000 - 13.07.22 7.10% 
08.02.22 SBI40771951110 2,000,000 2,000,000 - 08.02.23 5.10% 
21.09.22 HDFC 50300681970433 700,000 700,000 21.09.23 5.50% 
24.02.23 SBI41697990327 2,000,000 2,000,000 24.02.24 6.80% 

Cfi'(il' 2,500,000 2,700,000 - 2,500,000 2,700,000 

\)Rvr d~ ) 

~ <{'(ii<tihld (fcttr va-~ 
-<~trtu ~O tl"l 

3tJ 1' (ij :e Rl q (fcttr va-~) 
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31 ~ 2023 q;)' ~ ~ 
..:) 

(~-~.) 

qdJ11CI1 rt dldq~ 
CfiTtm/~ ~ 'QCf a~a I Q 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

,..I 'll«rr tl 'QCf ~)'t!r 

01.04.2022 CfiT ~ ~N ufW 23,992,187 

~: Cl"t ~ c:Rra1 'HCHil!)\l1CTI 47,132 

~ : 3fl<:r-~ mcrr ~ 3Hl'H 1f{o ~ dTliT 1,102,139 25,141A58 23,992,187 

qdJ11CI1 a'llc11Q 

fctfau :lito I~ I c=ll - 44,788 

i{i1'f 25,141,458 24,036,975 

q~~q~ 

fa!rcnr 
01.04.2022 CfiT ~ ~N ufW 19,911,805 

~: Cl1t ~ c:Rra1 ~T ~ dTliT 10,140,294 

~= Cl1t ~ c:ma:r ~ dTliT 
- ..::> 

4dAICI1 q~~q~ 
13,000,000 17,052,099 19,911,805 

~~N 1,170,181 2A43,328 

mQf t'l g) Q 'H 124,778 41,261 

~3-TR"Q"{~~ 872,380 664,973 

qc;r mcrr ~ mQf 
" 

5,001,151 -

3ff.i:rn 
~ ~ft;nr~ 30,000 30,000 

1 fclc;_lll~ (>1131 fa1fU ~ ftinr ~ 789,581 844,320 

Q'HQilQCHft'l ~ 101,288 101,288 

SJ-
qn;r 25,141,458 24,036,975 
.;) 

Ll .......... q; lit <a ftl q (fcttr 'QCf m1 
..:) 

~ q; lit <tt ftl q (fcttr 'QCf ~ 
..:) 87 



31 iFI1'it 2023 Cfft 'AIFIIC('I ~ ~ ~ firv ~-~ lSIT(1l 

~ 

l..tll$..tii$C I 3i~'R'J01 

~tR~ 
fctfctq '111 fi:8ll i 
ra C\ lll ~ Fvl <R <I] I Iii I ~ mTCJ'if 
~ ~ V<:i" vi c!{jliil 

Cfi(ii" (q;') 
.,:) 

~ 

~CfiT~ 
fcl<;_lll ~ ~ fo1fU f"Cfll (>!{~ 
~Cll"ll" 

Cfl ~ fcls 19 Cll"ll" 

fcl C\ ~ I ~ q, <>-~ 10 I Cll"ll" 

Cfi(ii" ('«) 

.,.q~• .. /fEilcT)rn"t"<til.,.~.cn('1 'QCf .,.q~ ... uNt~ .,11dJ<ttll~("' ~~ 

r 
11() / fll 
\~v1 

't1 E_; I ;q Cfi Cfi tit 'til 'tl Cf (fcffi" vcf ~) 
.,:) 

q(1"11crl ri 
31.03.2023 

1,773,844 

918,041 
234,720 

168,603 

20,000 

3,115,208 

661 
1,903,500 

31,083 
-

77,825 

2,013,069 

1,102,139 

~tn'G ~~ 
3tr Cfi (ij 'A fil q (fittr vcf ~) 

.,:) 

(rnt-~.) 
dJ(1qlilJ 

31.03.2022 

1,887,300 
1,116,824 

87,344 

-1 
80,000 I 

3,171,468 

702 
877,500 

-
17,555 

133,289 

1,029,046 

2,142,422 
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~ 
~II"'C•·•·u 

1.1ti'(.ICHq, ~)l!r ~ 

lR16ft"~*~~~~ 

fitcnr 3J:imiT '3f'liT 

ctdfJ11CI1 4~ti4Rt 
I fcl C\_lll2.ft' (>lT31 ~ ~ 
liiiii-11111191 ~ 

3mr 

~~ Cfllli1Y:t ml'C'J'01 
~3-TR"q-{~ 

~''ll~lli 
mt:(1 ~ 'QCf "! <H~Ci11 

3t Fl Jill Q1& :tl' PI " :8 =t"~ I Cil Cfi I crt "F( ... .!li 

fcl G._<Q I tft ill1f firftt 

31 ~ 2023 q;)" <t1J11C(1 ~ ri ~ fil'v Qjf'Ca:qj vcf 3PTC1'1if 
.,:) 

q(1J11G1 rt 
31.03.2023 

2,443,328 

13,000,000 

534,808 

1,773,844 

625,966 

234,720 

20,000 

dl("'qllll 

31.03.2022 

~ 

3,509,306 1~ e<:rll" 
~ ~R>=Cfi 

~ 

9,000,000 lfclC\lll2ff' c>TT31 ~ fCfll(>f{fi'rq­

~19~e<nT 
I fcl C\_lll ~ Cfl <:>=lll 0 I e<nT 

641,433 
82,6891 ..... ctfi-4-IFI .... I-CI"' 4~ti4Rt 

fcl C\_lll ~ (>l'f31 ~ JTf.itJ:r 
'Q"'Ef 'Q"'Ef 'Q"<H" ~ ~ 

1,88 7,300 13fci=l!' 3fft;J:r 
1,027,708 

87,344 I~~ fitcnr 
80,000 

ra c;_ lll ~ f\51 <H 'lSI I Iii I cfi'r 3ffi" ~ ml'C'J'01 168,603 3icn)1r~ 

~~~~~~~~ 
'Cfi'il' 
.,:) 

18,801,269 

r 
(}Rv! dfr) 

:mnma::1it>1<t1~q (fcttr vcf m) 

16,315,780 'Cfi'il' 
.,:) 

~vfL( ~~~ 

3tf Cfi (01 <t1 ~ ct (fcttr vcr <mn 
.,:) 

q("',...lcrt' Cflt 
31.03.2023 

31,083 

661 
1,903,500 

77,825 

477,725 

5,000,000 

10,140,294 

1,170,181 

18,801,269 

(rnt~.) 
dl("'qllll 

31.03.2022 

702 
877,500 

17,555 

133,289 

706,633 
135,158 

1,615 

12,000,000 

2,443,328 

16,315,780 
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31~2023q;)'<tif111C(1 ~ri eli~~~ 

QiU61111 ill~~~~ 

~~ CfiiCT19.{ 3f~TCJal 
~.3-TR~~ 
fctFcttr ~ I fl;1 <Q i 
~ .mR;s l:!Cf \51 CHrl CTII 
fcl C\<Q I~ (>IT31 fa=l1it ~ 
fclC\lll~ f:iiCH'BliCTII ~ ~ 3f~l'CJG1 

t:ICl'<IT: fclC\~ I~ (>IT31 fa=r1tt ~ 
~~~~ 
Jla=<Q"~ 

fclC\'UI~ Cfi<"<QIDI ~ 
fclC\~ I~ (>IT31 fa=r1tt ~ 
~~ 
Qill61111 ~~fin~~~ 

~.. . 

~rar1~f~~~~~ 

~ ~Jfl;1<ui 
t:ICl'<IT: ~ ~ 

~r~ftn~~~ 
~.. . 

~ Cll~f!l<n Ucns ~ 

~~lfl;1<ui 

t:ICl'<IT: ~ ~ 
~~· ~rcn ~ lqt'll<4 "11('11qlq<41 't1 ~ • ~ 

t:ICl'<IT: 

~#fin~ fll'tlqc . ~ .. 

31.03.2023 q;)" ~ 3-icl~~ trfil 
01.04.2022 q;)" ~ ~ ~~ trfil 

~~;~~ 
~~ \.vi 

't1~14Cfi Cfi(O]'t'tfllq (ftn:r vet trnr) 
.;) 

1,773,844 
625,966 
234,720 

20,000 
534,808 
168,603 

1,903,500 
661 

31,083 
77,825 

477,725 
5,000,000 

~u1I{(jlt() 

3,357,941 

7,490,794 

-4,132,853 

13,000,000 
10,140,294 
2,859,706 

-1,273,147 

1,170,181 
2,443,328 

-1,273,147 

3"q'" q; (ij :a ill q (ftn:r vet <4'm) 
.;) 
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31.03.2023 cR ~T q;r ~ 

Sf;'.lf. fiiiq;r~ ~~ Rmr~ 01.04.2022 <A"*~ qfiqq:q 31.03.2023 ~ri#it- q~qq:q(tJ ~ 31.03.2023 iii)' 
-

31.03.2022 31.03.2021 
~~T fil;m;rrm <R~r ~ "*'"~ amtcr~ iii)'~ iii)'~ 

Rmr Rmr 

1 m~311'1>~ 10426159893 5.70% 3,911,805 3,911,805 14.04.2020 15.04.2026 365 222,973 222,973 214,420. 

2 'l!'il3!$ft 699871 5.65% 4,000,000 4,000JOOO - 18.12.2020 18.12.2022 
3 ~ KP/34120390 6.00% 3,000,000 3,000,000 07.05.2021 07.05.2024 I 

4 -~ 50300677547547 5.50% 3,500,000 3,500,000 09.09.2022 09.09.2023 203 107,062 

5 ~fil; 311'1> ~ 537203030143075 5.00% 3,000,000 3,000,000 - 17.07.2021 17.07.2022 

6 ~~311'1>~ 537203030143076 5.00% 3,000,000 3,000,000 - 17.07.2021 17.07.2022 

7 m~311'1>~ 40800332937 6.80% 1,500,000 1,570,147 1,500,000 1,570,147 21.02.2023 21.02.2024 

8 <& fol; 311'1> ~ 40800333533 6.80% 1,500,000 1,570,147 1,500,000 1,570,147 21.02.2023 . 21.02.2024 

9 ·~·~ 707013000079 5.50% 3,500,000 3,500,000 13.09.2022 13.09.2023 199 104,952 

~ 19,911,805 10,140,294 13,000,000 ., 17,052,099 . 434,987 222,973 214,420 
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ill.~. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

3'1 Ft eft <Q ci1& :zfl fll $t . fc!l... I~ Cfili'lq 
&_<II tff Oll1f f.rttt _, <!. 

31.03.2023 cffi' f'a&._;qJtff ill1f f.!rflt ~ ifiT f'aq<(OJ 

ICI~<Qitfr ifiT ifm 

1 150044 
JRiUT"Cf<RR (190179) 
31crafr JldJCfl(>t (200235) 
~ a=rcfra:r (190226) 

~ ctfu;-1 180198 
Rl:tflCT"I ~-11967 
~TTCT"i" ~ICfFfCict (17223261) 
~~T 'CfcJir (14207269) 
t-.w.3ffi".31 ffil ~ ~r 
(>ICf)JCf(i <I<Htfirn 11386 
~~T ~fcRT-12382 
~ Cf<RR-16205019 
3-TR.~ 11105048 
~ ~TtHT-14215262 
~~(190754) 
~IIC\IHICT"i ~~ 16102276 
~ CfcRR J4~{1Crll (201442) 
~~r fW"~ 14 720 
~~I 13100076 

-<2>1T1 Lf ~ til 

501000 
451000 
501000 
401000 

211000 
851919 
501000 
45,000 
971672 
201000 
561000 

9,405 
401000 

501000 
201000 
161585 
201000 
501000 
23,000 

789,581 

'tt $1<4 Cfi t(ii <a~ q (ffm' vet hi) 3'tl' Cfi (it <a~ q (ffm' vet hi) 
.,:) 
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Sti.~. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

20 

~ F<C'ft ;q cit&<l/1 fll4l'r ~ Cfil 01 q '( 
fa C\ 41 ~ ID3T firttt 

31.03.2023 cffi Q\ttQiiQJOt<tfl ~ CfiT ~q'(Oj 

I q G._ Cof I Cof I CfiT ii'TJi" 

I.:HICH~ctl 'Ulr, 150040 
Qq;m ~-14101261 
~~ 
~ 3'idJqJQ1 ~' 17126010 

~~ 
~ ~' 14807344 
~~fchllJ . 
HI 01 CHl t'fiCfi01" 

~~ 
~~,13539 
~ wmt, 150566 

~~ -
~ m.:ncrr 14207277 
·~'kllR\{1 a-, 17101271 
~m11~-14684 
~611;n ~~);fr <RffiCfl 
~tr ~qlf{"lq, 13698 

~~r ~ ~ 150730 
fctftto:r nJ(>'(>t{ 150805 
~c#t<>taH 3fffir<>t", 12807834 

'Cil1'l' ~ 

~\rl4 )~l--dJ 

ut~l 

3tr cfi('l 'tt fir q (fcti:r 'Q'cf m) 
.,:) 

39,452 
4,93i 
3,672 
2,258 
6,038 
3,430 
5,703 

937 
3,346 

43 
3,268 
9,032 
8,281 
2,570 

900 
5,083 
8,155 

461 
9,961 
1,832 

101,288 
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. 
FORM GFR 12A 

GENERAL FINANCIAL RULES 2017 
Ministry of Finance 

Department of Expenditure 

GFR12-A 
[(See Rule 238(1}] 

FORM OF UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE 
FOR INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR OF THE GRANTEE ORGANIZATION 

FINAL UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2022-2023 IN RESPECT OF RECURRING/NON-RECURRING 
GRANT -IN-AID-GENERAL/SALARIES/CREATION OF CAPITAL ASSETS 

Name of the Scheme 
l Whether recurring/ non-recurring grants 
:i Grant position of the beginning of the Financial year 

(i] Cash in Hand / Bank 
(ii) Unadjusted advances 
(iii) Total 

Support to Indian Institute ofTechnology(IITs){0920} 
Recurring and Non-Recurring Grants 

~ 7,28,29,806.00 
~ 0.00 
t 7,28,29,806.00 

4 Details of grants received, expenditure incurred and closing balances (Actuals) 

Unspent Balances of Internal Income Interest deposited Grant received during the year 2022-2023 
Grants received year including Corpus and back to the 

lnter·est Income Government Sanction No.(i) Date (ii) Amount (iii) 

1 2 3 4 
~ 7,28,29,806.00 ~ 1,12,46,69,965.00 ~ 10,83,316.00 F.No.2 7-3 / 2022-TS-1 20.04.2022 ~ 2.56,44,961.00 

F.No.2 7 -3/2022· TS-1 20.04.2022 ~ 17,00,997.00 
F.No.2 7-3/2022-TS-I 20.04.2022 ~ 8.23,412.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 23.04.2022 ~ 26,86,00,000.00 
F.No.2 7 -4 / 2022-TS-I 23.04.2022 ~ 1,78,00,000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-I 23.04.2022 ~ 86,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 23.04.2022 ~ 14,56.00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 23.04.2022 '( 97,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 23.04.2022 '( 4 7,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-1 23.04.2022 ~ 18,11.00,000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-1 23.04.2022 '( 1.20.00,000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-1 23.04.2022 '( 58,00,000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-1 04.05.2022 ~ 26,06,00,000.00 
F. No.2 7-4/2022-TS-1 04.05.2022 '( 1,73.00,000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/ 2022-TS-1 04.05.2022 ~ 84,00,000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-1 04.05.2022 ~ 17,58,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 04.05.2022 '!' 1,17,00,000.00 
F.No.2 7 -4/ 2022-TS-1 04.05.2022 '( 56 .. 00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/ 2022-TS-1 07.06.2022 ~ 26,06,00,000.00 
F.No-27 -4/202.2-TS-1 07.06.2022 '( 1. 73,00,000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/ 2022-TS-1 07.06.2022 '!' 84,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 07.06.2022 '( 17,57,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 07.06.2022 ~ 1.17.00,000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-1 07.06.2022 ~ 56,00,000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-1 18.07.2022 '!' 9.1 0,00.000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-1 18.07.2022 ~ 60,00,000.00 

------ - -·· -

k1 

Total Available Expenditure 
funds incurred 

5 = [1+2-3+41 6 
~ 8.04.55.09.162.00 ~ 7,92.06,S4,82'J.OO 

Closing Balance 

7"" [S-6] 
~ 1 2,18,51.:B:ll'l > 
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F.No.2 7-4 /2022-TS-1 18.07.2022 ~ 30,00,000.00 
F.No.27 -4/2022-TS-1 18.07.2022 ~ 27,66,00,000 00 
F.No.27 -4/2022-TS-1 18.07.2022 ~ 1,84,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/i022-TS-I 18.07.2022 ~ 89,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/202Z-TS..I 18.07.2022 '{ 20,49,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 18.07.2022 { 1 ,36,()0,000.00 
F:No.27-4/2022-TS-I 18.07.2022 '66,00,000.00 
F.No.27-3/2022-TS-I 26.07.2022 '{ 66,45,808.00 
F.No.2 7-3 /2022-TS-1 26.07.2022 ~ 4,40,808.00 
F.No.27-3/2022-TS-I 26.07.2022 ~ 2,13,384.00 
F.No.'27-4/2022-TS-I 08.08.2022 t26,86,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 09.08.2022 ~ 1,78,00.000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-1 08.08.2022 ~ 86.00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-l 08.08.2022 '19.89,00,000.00 
F.No.Z-7-4/202 2-TS-1 08.08.2022 ~ 1,32,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4 /2022-TS-1 08.08.202 2 "{ 64,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS·l 01.09.2022 '26,85,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/202i-TS-I 01.09.2022 ~ 1, 78,00.000.00 
F.No.27-4/20Z2-TS- t 01.09.2022 "{ 86,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4 /2022~ TS-i 01.09.2022 ~ 19.88,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4 /2022-TS-1 01.09.2022 ~ 1.32,00,000.00 ' 
F.No.27·4/20Z2-TS:.I 01.09.2022 ~ 64.00,000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/20Z2-TS-I (PL2l 22.09.2022 ~ 4,20,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS; I [Pt2l 22.09.2022 '{ 28,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-l (Pt2] 22.09.2022 ~ 14,00,000.00 
F.No.27-3j2022-TS-I 17.10.2022 ~ 3,17,92,460.00 
F. No.2 7-3/2022-TS-1 17.10.2022 ~ 21.08,75-2.00 
F.No.2 7-3/2022-TS-1 17.10.2022 ~ 10.20,797.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 20.10.2022 "{ 17,28,00,000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-1 20.10.2022 "{ 1.15.00,000.00 . 
F.No.27 -4 /2022· TS-1 20.10.2022 ~ 56,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-1 20.10.2022 ~ 27,04,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-1 20.10.2022 ~ 1,79,00,000.00 
F.No.27 ·4/2022-TS-1 20.10.2022 ~ 87,00,000.00 
F.No.27 -4 /2022-TS-1 20.10.2022 ~ 14,56,00,000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS·I 20.10.2022 '{ 97,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 20.10.2022 ~ 46,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 02.11.2022 ~ 16,78,00,000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-I 02.11.2022 ~ 1.11.00.,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-l 02.11.2022 ~ 54,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 02.11.2022 ~ 26,25.00.000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-1 02.11.2022 ~ 1,74,00,000.00 
F.No.2 7 -4/2022· TS-1 02.11.2022 ~ 84.00,000.00 
F.No.27 -4/2022-TS-1 05.1 2.2 022 ~ 16,78,00,000.00 
F.No.2 7 -4/2022· TS-1 05.12.2022 l 1.11,00.000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-1 05.12.2022 ~ 54,00,000.00 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-1 05.12.2022 '{ 26,24,00,000.00 
F.No.27·4/2022·TS-f 05.12.2022 ~ 1,74,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022·TS-I 05.12.2022 ~ 84,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS· l 20.12.2022 ~ 1,83,00,000.00 
F.No.27·4/2022-TS-I 20.12.2022 ~ 12,00,000.00 
F.No.27-4 /2022-TS-1 20.12.2022 ~ 6,00,000.00 
F.No.27 -4 /2022-]'S-l[Ptll_ 28.12.2022 ~ 16,3 7,00,000.00 Pages 2 of 4 
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c T -··· ~~ ··-··~ .. ·~- -~···~-~. ~ .. ~ · b ' - ·· . 

Grant-in-aid- Grant-in-aid-Creation 
General (OH-31) of Capital Assets (OH-

35) 

't 3,32.29,14.939.00 't 87,93,49,357.00 

Details of grants position of the end of the year: 

[i) Cash in Hand/ Bank 

[ii) Unadjusted advances 

(iii) Total 

~ 

"''''~._$. 

Internal Income -
Creation of Capital 

Assets 

~ 29,14,44,866.00 

F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-I[Pt2) 
F.No.27 -4/2022: TS-J(Pt.2) 
F.No.2 7-3/2022-TS-1 
F.No.2 7-3/2022-TS-1 
F.No.2 7-3/2022-TS-1 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 
F.No.27 -4/2022-TS-1 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 
F.No.27 -4/2022-TS-1 
F.No.27 -4/2022-TS-1 
F.No.2 7 -4/2022-TS-1 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-l 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-J 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 
F.No.27-4/Z022-TS-I 
F.No.Z7-4/2022-TS-I 
F.No.27 -4/2022-TS-1 
F.No.2 7-4/202 2-TS-1 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 
F.No.27 -4/2022-TS-1 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-1 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-1 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 
F.No.27-4/2022-TS-I 
F.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-1 
!'.No.2 7-4/2022-TS-1 

Total 

Grant-in-aid-Salary 
(OH-36) 

~ 2,80,56,45,667.00 

't 12,48,54,3 33.00 

't 0.00 

't 12,48,54,333.00 

L wU
1 

Deputy~l' 1 ' 1) 

28.12.2022 
28.12.2022 
17.01.2023 
17.01.2023 
17.01.2023 
24.01.2023 
24.01.2023 
24.01.2023 
24.01.2023 
24.01.2023 
24.01.2023 
24.01.2023 
24.01.2023 
24.01.2023 
03.02.2023 
03.02.2023 
03.02.2023 
03.02.2023 
03.02.2023 
23.02.2023 
23.02.2023 
23.02.2023 
03.03.2023 
03.03.2023 
03.03.2023 
03.03.2023 
30.03.2023 
30.03.2023 
30.03.2023 

Internal Income -
Creation of Capital 

Assets under 
HEFA 

~ 62,13,00,000.00 

~ 1,08.00,000.00 
"{ 53.00.000.00 

~ 3,48,68,940.00 
~ 23.12.811.00 
'{ 11.19.577.00 

"t 17,48,00,000.00 
't 1.16,00.000.00 
~ 56,00,000.06 

't 20,05,00,000.00 
~ 1.33,00.000.00 
~ 65,00.000.00 

'{ 15.57.00.000.00 
"t 1,03,00,000.00 

't 50,00.000.00 
~ 18.18,00,000.00 

~ 45.00.000.00 
~ 19,47,00,000.00 

'{ 1,29,00.000.00 
't 63.00.000.00 

~ 4,83,00,000.00 
't 2.65.00.000.00 
't 1,35,00,000.00 

~ 18.64,00,000.00 
't 12,47,00.000.00 
't 8,59,00.000.00 
~ 33,00,000.00 

't 13,74,00,000.00 
't 1. 98,00.000.00 

't 47,00.000.00 
{ 6 84 90 92 707.00 

Total 

't 7,92,06,54,829.00 

"'""~ ~~ ~l'-iA ~ 
Institute of Teehnalnov K•,~ur 
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FORM GFR 12A 

GENERAL FINANCIAL RULES 2017 
Ministry of Finance 

Department of Expenditure 

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which grants were sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised following checks to see that the money has been actually 
utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned: 

The main accou nts and other subsidiary accounts and registers (I ncluding assets registers) are maintained as prescribed in the relevant Act/Rules/Standing instructions [mention the Act/Rules). The tlgures 
depicted ~ ho ve tally with the audited figures mentioned In fi nancial statements /accounts. 

2 
There exist internal controls for safeguarding public rundsjassets, wa tching outcomes and achievements of physical targets against the financial inputs, ensuring quality in asset creation etc. & the periodic 
evaluation of internJ l controls is exe rcised to ensure thei r effectiveness 

3 To the best of our knowledge and belief, no transactions have been entered that are in violation of relevant Act/Rules/standing instructions and scheme guidelines 

4 The responsibilities among the key ~unctionaries for execution of the scheme have been assigned in clear terms and are not general in nature 

5 The benefits were extended to the intended beneficiaries and only such areas/districts were covered where the scheme was intended to operate. 

6 The expenditure on various components of the scheme was in the proportions authorized as per the scheme guidelines and terms and conditions of Lhe grants-in-aid 

7 
It has been ensu red that the physical and fi nancial performance under Support to India n Ins titute of Technology(IITs)(0920} has been according to the requ irements, as prescribed in the guidelines issued by 
Govt. of India and-~he perkl rmaRee/tan:ets-aaHe •.•e EI stal'emeRtfeHhe year ta whi ch rn~~t~~fl-ReXl! re l 1hl·t' enelased. 

8 The utilization of the funds resulted in outcomes given at Annexure-11 duly enclosed (to be formulated by the Ministry /Department concerned as per their requirements/specifications.) 

Det"ils of various schemes executed by the agency through grants-in -aid received from the same Ministry or from other Ministries is enclosed at Annexure- II (to be formulated by the Ministry j Department 
9 

concerned as per the ir requirementsjspeciflcnrions) . 

~ ~ 'lA:lltdJ-1 
A(, I:. b~~ ' 

Assistant Registrar(F&A) 
~ Deputy R~gis~irtr:ll~ v? ~ o~o• Pages 4 of 4 

i!S11f'Q'TPi r.t'tlf<l; • Officiating Director 
'ftttn4 Wlt:Mll CfiJ 'fl~ ~ 
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur !JifCtP 



FORM GFR12A 
GENERAL FINANCIAL RULES 2017 

Ministry of Finance 
Department of Expenditure 

GFR 12 -A 
[(See Rule 238 (1)] 

FORM OF UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE 

FOR AUTONOMOUS BODIES OF THE GRANTEE ORGANIZATION (liT KANPUR AS SUB-AGENCY) 

FINAL UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2022-2023 IN RESPECT OF RECURRING/NON-RECURRING 

GRANT-IN-AID-GENERAL/SALARIES/CREATION OF CAPITAL ASSETS 

Name of the Scheme ASEAN Fellowshlp{3840} 

Whether recurring/non-recurring grants Recurring Grants 

3 Grant position of the beginning of the Financial year 

(i) Cash in Hand/ Bank : ~ 1,84,000.00 

(ii) Unadjusted advances :~0 

(iii) Total : ~ 1,84,000.00 

4 Details of grants received, expenditure incurred and closing balances (Actuals) 

Unspent Interest Interest Grant received during the year 2022-23 Total Available Expenditure Amount 
Balances of Earned deposited back funds Incurred Returned 

Grants received thereon to the Gol Sanction No.(i) Date (ii) Amount (iii) back to CNA 
years [figure as Account (liT 
at SI.No.3 (IIi)) Delhi) 

1 z 3 4 5-l1 +2-3+4] 6 7 

~ 1,84,000.00 ~ 15,921.00 ~ 15,921.00 F.No.36·1/2019-TS-1(Pt.2) 24.06.2022 ~ 7,60,000.00 ~ 18,37,000.00 ~ 15,33,567.00 ~ 3,03,433.00 

F.No.36-1/2019-TS-1(Pt.2) 26.12.2022 ~ 5,90,000.00 

F.No.36-1/2019-TS-1(Pt2) 20.02.2023 ~ 3,03,000.00 

Total ~ 16,53,000.00 

Component wise utilization of grants: 

Grant-in-aid-General Grant-in-aid-Salary Grant-in-aid-Creation of Capital Assets Total 
(OH-31) (OH-36) (OH-35) 

Closing 
Balance 

B-(5-6-7] 

~0.00 

~ 15,33,567.00 ~0.00 ~ 0.00 l15,33,567.00 

Details of grants position of the end of the year: 

(i) Cash in Hand/ Bank 

(ii) Unadjusted advances 

(iii) Total 

QQ~~ 
v;\\\l¥1 -

Assistant Registrar (Research & Development) 

~ l .'CJ~"'r 
t·~-'-' 

d ... 

- ~-~. 

~ 0.00 

'{0.00 

~ 0.00 

0•= {,<o&,clo'"""'' 
; . 
:.: ...; 

.:..':..:i: ~~ c:) 
! ~ :, ! • • 
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FORMGFR12A 
GENERAL FINANCIAL RULES 2017 

Ministry of Finance 
Department of Expenditure 

Certified that I have satisfied myselfthatthe conditions on which grants were sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised following checks to see that 
the money has been actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned: 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

The main accounts and other subsidiary accounts and registers (including assets registers) are maintained as prescribed in the relevant ActjRulesjStanding instructions (mention 
the ActjRules). The figures depicted above tally with the audited figures mentioned in financial statements/accounts. 

There exist internal controls for safeguarding public fundsjassets, watching outcomes and achievements of physical targets against the financial inputs, ensuring quality in asset 
creation etc. & the periodic evaluation of internal controls is exercised to ensure their effectiveness 

To the best of our knowledge and belief, no transactions have been entered that are in violation of relevant Act/Rules/standing instructions and scheme guidelines 

The responsibilities among the key functionaries for execution of the scheme have been assigned in clear terms and are not general in nature 

The benefits were extended to the Intended beneficiaries and only such areas/districts were covered where the scheme was Intended to operate. 

The expenditure on various components of the scheme was in the proportions authorized as per the scheme guidelines and terms and conditions of the grants-in-aid 

It has been ensured that the physical and financial performance under ASEAN Fellowshlp{3840) has been according to the requirements, as prescribed in the guidelines issued by 
Govt of India and the performance/targets achieved statement for the year to which the utilization of the funds resulted in outcomes given at Annexure-! duly enclosed. 

The utilization of the funds resulted in outcomes given at Annexure-11 duly enclosed (to be formulated by the Ministry /Department concerned as per their 
requirementsjspecifications.) 

Details of various schemes executed by the agency through grants-in-aid received from the same Ministry or from other Ministries Is enclosed at Annexure-11 (to be formulated by 
the Ministry/Department concerned as per their requirements/specifications). 

Date: Z0-11-ZOZJ 

Place: Kaopur, Uttar Pradesh 

cg JNW I ~~i;-m~') 
(Research& I tant Registrar Ass s 

: ) r.~ ~ (3fjo ~ f<fo) 
.\(~))1 .. ?,~A~ (R&D! 
.': .. !>w"":.-/ 1n~Jlzi :.;rd\t-rq,"J lrn.lT~ ~ '-~ ..... ..., ... 
~ '',0'N~ iNSTiT'jT:~ ·JF fECH'IOLOGY ~ANP'JR 

;Jct(f_) 



FORMGFR 12A 
GENERAL FINANCIAL RULES 2017 

Ministry of Finance 
Department of Expenditure 

GFR 12- A 
[(See Rule 238 (1)] 

FORM OF UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE 
FOR AUTONOMOUS BODIES OF THE GRANTEE ORGANIZATION (liT KANPUR AS SUB-AGENCY) 

FINAL UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2022-2023 IN RESPECT OF RECURRING/NON-RECURRING 
GRANT-IN-AID-GENERAL/SALARIES/CREATION OF CAPITAL ASSETS 

Name of the Scheme 
National Initiative for Technology Transfer Including Setting up of Research Parks and 

: Establishment of Council for Industry and Higher Education{9026} 

2 Whether recurring/non-recurring grants Non-Recurring Grants 

3 Grant position of the beginning of the Financial year 

(i) Cash in Hand/ Bank : ~ 18,78,80,728.00 

(ii) Unadjusted advances 

(iii) Total 

~ 0.00 

t 18,78,80,728.00 

4 Details of grants received, expenditure incurred and closing balances (Actuals) 

Unspent Interest Interest Grant received during the year 2022-23 
Balances of Earned deposited back 

Grants received thereon to the Gal Sanction No.(i) 

years [figure as 
at Sl.No.3 (iii)] 

1 2 3 

~ 18,78,80,728.00 
F.N0.27-6/2017-TS-I 

~ 83,71,327.00 ~ 83,71,327.00 

Component wise utilization of gra nts· 
Grant-in-aid-General Grant-in-aid-Salary 

(OH-31) (OH-36) 

t 0.00 

Details of grants position of the end of the year 

(i) Cash in Hand/ Bank { o.oo 

(ii) Unadjusted advances : { o.oo 

(iii) Total : t o.oo 

r, n 
{~\ ~v . 

"O\\i\ "Y? "' \ 

.... 
' ll 

• ·, I 
ll l > f· 
\~ -~ ~-. d 

~ 0.00 

Date (ii) Amount (iii) 

4 

06.03.2023 ~ 5,00,00,000.00 

Total l 5,00,00,000.00 

Grant-in-aid-Creation of 
Capital Assets 

(OH-35) 

{ 23,78,80,728.00 

. ' -"'-"":_, ' _, 

Total Available Expenditure 
funds incurred 

5 = [1+2-3+4] 6 

~ 23,78,80,728.00 t 23,78,80,728,00 

Total 

~ 23,76,80,728.00 

Closing 
Balance 

7 =(5-6) 

~ 0.00 

I 

Assistant Registrar (R&D) · Deputy Registrar (R&D) "• ,-.. ; ~ 
Page 1 of2 
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FORM GFR 12A 
GENERAL FINANCIAL RULES 2017 

Ministry of Finance 
Department of Expenditure 

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which grants were sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised 
following checks to see that the money has been actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned: 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

The main accounts and other subsidiary accounts and registers (including assets registers) are maintained as prescribed in the relevant Act/Rules/Standing 
instructions (mention the Act/Rules). The figures depicted above tally with the audited figures mentioned in financial statements/accounts. 

There exist internal controls for safeguarding public funds/assets, watching outcomes and achievements of physical targets against the financial inputs, 
ensuring quality in asset creation etc. & the periodic evaluation of internal controls is exercised to ensure their effectiveness 

To the best of our knowledge and belief, no transactions have been entered that are in violation of relevant Act/Rules/standing instructions and scheme 
guidelines 

The responsibilities among the key functionaries for execution of the scheme have been assigned in clear terms and are not general in nature 

The benefits were extended to the intended beneficiaries and only such areas/districts were covered where the scheme was intended to operate. 

The expenditure on various components of the scheme was in the proportions authorized as per the scheme guidelines and terms and conditions of the grants­
in-aid 

1L ua~ ueeu eu~u1·eu uiaL ute JJHYSICal anu uuauctcu per Iunnauce uuuer J'iauuuat uuuauve au•· 1 eu•uuau~y 1 ransn:r Ult:tuutug ;:,etuug UJ' Ul n.e:seaa·~.;u 

Parks and Establishment of Council for Industry and Higher Education{9026} has been according to the requirements, as prescribed in the guidelines 
issued by Govl of India and the performance/targets achieved statement for the year to which the utilization of the funds resulted in outcomes given at 
dnnov11ro.l rluln onrlnc-ol'i 

The utilization of the funds resulted in outcomes given at Annexure-11 duly enclosed (to be formulated by the Ministry/Department concerned as per their 
requirements/ specifications.) 

Details of various schemes executed by the agency through grants-in-aid received from the same Ministry or from other Ministries is enclosed at Annexure-II 
(to be formulated by the Ministry/Department concerned as per their requirements/specifications). 

Date: 20-11-2023 

Place: Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh 

4f-tv ---- V\?,,, '"'> 
Assistant Registrar (R&D) ) Deputy Registrar (R&D) 

~ ~C'I'<i!il~ ~ 3PJO .'(fil ~0 ~-~~ 
~~· ·,

1
·\ Asststant Regtstrar {R&Df 

r'!f:' / 1_.............,_ , W* . ;t,:,." -.:1 .,., "'IX\'IIq \f!tr 11 <F'<-n-;:; <~FT~ ·.,,· . ,.,,.· ' 
~"" · i'' 1' ., •• ,i,lf' r~rrrr' ' HP"'' 

~ r: 1 H~ (~ ~ r ·-
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FORMGFR12A 
GENERAL FINANCIAL RULES 2017 

Ministry of Finance 
Department of Expenditure 

GFR 12 -A 
[(See Rule 238 (1)] 

FORM OF UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE 
FOR AUTONOMOUS BODIES OF THE GRANTEE ORGANIZATION (liT KANPUR AS SUB-AGENCY) 

FINAL UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2022-23 IN RESPECT OF RECURRING/NON-RECURRING 

GRANT-IN-AID-GENERAL/SALARIES/CREATION OF CAPITAL ASSETS 

1 

2 

Name of the Scheme 

Whether recurring/non-recurring grants: 

: Prime Minister Research Fellowship{3268] 

· Recurring Grants 

3 Grant position of the beginning of the Financial Year 

(i) Cash in Hand/ Bank 

(ii) Unadjusted advances 

{iii) Total 

~ 22,11.439.00 

~0.00 

{22,11,439.00 

4 Details of grants received, expenditure incurred and closing balances: (Actuals) 

Unspent Interest Interest Grant received during the year 2022-23 

,. 

Balances of Earned deposited back 
Grants thereon to the Gol 

Sanction No. Sanction Date Amount 

received years (i) (ii) (ill) 

{figure as at Sl. 
No.3 (Iii) 

1 2 3 4 

~ 7,50,47,o61.00 

Limit Assigned In ZBSA A/c from PFMS ~ 7,45,22,050.00 

~ 22,11,439.00 ~ 1,10,512.00 ~ 1,10,512.00 
portal 

~ 6,61,82,133.00 

~ 58,80,000.00 

Total t 22,16,31,244.00 

Component wise utilization of grants: 

Grant-in-aid-General Grant-in-aid-Salary Grant-in-aid-Creation of Capital Assets 
(OH-31) (OH-36) 

t 16,47,29,660.00 

Details of grants position of the end of the year 

(i) Cash in Hand/ Bank 

(ii) Unadjusted advances 

(iii) Total 

~·~~\1\\v? 
. tant Rcgistrar(R&D) Assts . 

J~p;;c ~,) :\ '.{!t~ 

(OH-35) 

t 0.00 

tO.OO 

~ 0.00 

to.oo 

~ -­Deputy Registrar(R&O) 

t 0.00 

Total Available Expenditure 
funds incurred 

(1+2-3+4) 

5 6 

~ 22,38,42,683.00 ~ 16.47.29,660.00 

Total 

t 16,47,29,660.00 

() 
;~ 

- 1;~: ; :_~! • ; u t!;J 

,. ~ \ ';' -

Amount 
Returned back 
to CNA Account 
on 31.03.2023 

7 

~ 5,91,13,023.00 

---

,.;, .. 
~ =~ :.ti~JJft;if·~, ~~t ~-H ·' .tflt-11i.; 

.. ,. .. : : !-, :-- . ,,- r l-:. ~: -~-~r, .,, 

Closing 
Balance 
(5-6-7) 

8 

~0.00 

. I 
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FORMGFR12A 
GENERAL FINANCIAL RULES 2017 

Ministry of Finance 
Department of Expenditure 

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which grants were sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised following checks to see 
that the money has been actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned: 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

The main accounts and other subsidiary accounts and registers (including assets registers) are maintained as prescribed in the relevant Act/Rules/Standing instructions 
(mention the Act/Rules}. The figures depicted above tally with the audited figures mentioned in financial statements/accounts. 

There exist internal controls for safeguarding public funds/assets, watching outcomes and achievements of physical targets against the financial inputs, ensuring quality in asset 
creation etc. & the periodic evaluation ofinternal controls is exercised to ensure their effectiveness 

To the best of our knowledge and belief, no transactions have been entered that are in violation of relevant Act/Rules/standing instructions and scheme guidelines 

The responsibilities among the key functionaries for execution of the scheme have been assigned in clear terms and are not general in nature 

The benefits were extended to the intended beneficiaries and only such areas/districts were covered where the scheme was intended to operate. 

The expenditure on various components of the scheme was in the proportions authorized as per the scheme guidelines and terms and conditions of the grants-in-aid 

It has been ensured that the physical and financial performance under Prime Minister Research Fellowship {3268} has been according to the requirements, as prescribed in 
the guidelines Issued by Govt of India and the performance/targets achieved statem~nt for the year to which the utilization of the funds resulted in outcomes given atAnnexure-
1 duly enclosed. 

The utilization of the funds resulted in outcomes given at Annexure-11 duly enclosed (to be formulated by the Ministry/Department concerned as per their requirements/ 
specifications.) 

Details of various schemes executed by the agency through grants-in-aid received from the same Ministry or from other Ministries is enclosed atAnnexure-11 (to be formulated 
by the Ministry/Departmentconcerned as per their requirements/specifications). 

Date: 20-11-2023 

Place: Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh 

()_Q~ l<JH~> 
Assistant Reglstrar(R&D) 

1".7 

. \·. ··.Ji-i1UJ~ c.::· if.C:· ... 1 •• ~-- o~ 
~ ~) 

~h~ ~ Deputy Registrar(R&QJ..--

------
'l 

·~{tj' 't,;' .·; ,, \ 

~ li; t!: \ :··: 

·~T!:·::;!~ 'f: 

/.','Di.=-•• ·! li .~·; 

.... - • r -~4 0 n-q f4o) 
• f'>l. ) ~~--,:'!;.;~.;;v·-·.. . , ·-·· j ")) 

T::T lqO ·;~r-t!!';l,.\~ DEAN (R&I. 
. . .~ ~ , ~I -- . 

··.f.o "~t(J~·o)\~.,,;_:;.,,·~··' >rR~·'l i!l'Tir-tJ<tl ~~ '!>Fl'J'Z 

· ~ ;.J&ffi ~E·:r~INOIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOlOGY KN!PUfi 
!"'"" ~~~~ 
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR 
DETAILS OF UTILIZATION OF CAPITAL GRANTS DURING THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2022-23 

PARTICULARS 

OPENING BALANCE 01.04.2022 

GRANT RECEIVED 
ADD: INTEREST ACCRUED ON UNSPENT OPENING BALANCE 

ADD: INTERNAL RECEIPTS 
~ 

l ESS: INTEREST PAID ON UNSPENT OPENING BALANCE 

l ESS: UTILIZED 
CLOSING BALANCE 31.03.2023 

UTILIZATION OF CAPITAL GRANT 

TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURE AS PER SCHEDUEL 4A 4,98,20,85,381 

LESS: ADDITION THROUGH HEFA 35,04,98,925 

LESS: DONATED BOOKS 1,29,848 

LESS: WIP AGAINST HEFA /OTHERS 1,21,85,92,481 

ADD: C.Y.ADVANCES 

P-04D 31,99,832 

P·21 13,25,63,321 

ADVANCE TO liT BANGALORE 1,90,00,000 

ADVANCE FOR PRE ENGINEERED BUILDING (IWD) 19,99,904 

ADVANCE FOR SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY PARK (IWD) 7,50,00,000 

ADVANCE FOR STUDIO APART 80 NO SMRT BUILDING (IWD) 12,04,02,564 

SECURED CIVIL (IWD) 1,73,28,316 

SECURED ELECTRITY (IWD) 1,47 88,416 

LESS: P Y ADVANCES 

P-04A 59,83,367 

P-048 1,66,73,798 

P-04D 1,82,020 

P-15 7,00,00,000 

P-21 10,31,64,947 

ADVANCE TO liT BANGALORE 1,90,00,000 

ADVANCE FOR PRE ENGINEERED BUILDING (IWD) 19,99,904 

SECURED CIVIL (IWD) 1,46,25,126 

SECURED ELECTRITY (IWD) 3,44,08,269 

LESS: 
CURRENT YEAR SUNDRY CREDITORS 1, 73,56,619 

P Y CWIP (IWD) 2,34,27,45,992 

P Y STOCK (IWD) 11,89,245 

ADO: 
PREVIOUS YEAR SUNDRY CREDITORS 

C Y STOCK (IWD) 

NET UTILIZATION OF CAPITAL GRANT 

Support to Ills NITT 

4,85,49,357 18, 78,80, 728 

83,08,00,000 5,00,00,000 

7,22,153 83,71,327 
29,14,44,866 -

1,17,15,16,376 24,62,52,055 

7,22,153 . 83,71,327 

1,17,07 94,223 23, 78,80, 728 

- -

s CH4A 

IS CH4A 

WDSCHA 3,41,28,64,127 I 

~ 

s 
s 
s 
s 
s 
s 

38,42,82,353 s 

CH8 

CH8 

CH8 

CH8 
,CH8 

CH 8 

CH 8 
CH 8 

3,79,71,46,480 

s 
s 
s 
s 
s 
s 
s 
s 

26,60,37,431 ~ 

3,53,11,09,049 

CH8 

CH8 

CH8 

CH8 

CH8 

CH8 
CH8 

CHB 

CH8 

s 
! 

2,36,12,91,856 ! 

CH3 

CH4A 

SCH7 

1,16,98,17,193 

23,200 ! 
9,53,830 ! 

1,17,07,94,223 

CH 3 
CH 7 

HEFA LOAN I 

-

-
62,13,00,000 

62,13,00,000 

-
62,13,00,000 

-
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR ___ ..,. -· -··--zA 11""111 ._,.-- n~V1,;..111UL ~"--1111~ "'Un1111U 1n1;. rU11t"'l1"'-'" •...-n~v~-,~ 

SUPPORI TO IITs 
PA.RTICUlARS SAlARY PENSION SCHOlARSHIP NON SAlARY HEFAINT TOTAL 

PMRF ASEAN 

ADO: OPENING BAlANCE 01.04,2022 - - 2,42,80,449 2,42,80,449 22,11.439 1,84,olio 
GRANT RECEIVED 2,93,05,00,000 94.41,51,708 74,67,25,414 1,28,82,22,878 10,86,92, 707 6,01,82,92, 707 22,16,31,244 16,53,000 
ADD: INTEREST ACCRUED ON UNSPENT OPENING BAlANCE - - 3,61163 3,61,163 1,10,S12 15,921 

2,g3,05,00,000 94,41,51,708 74,67,25.414 1,28,82,22,878 13,33,34,319 6,04,29,34,319 22,39,53,195 18,52;921 
ADD: INTERNAL INCOME 21,07,99,874 41,909 21,08.41,783 
LESS: INTEREST PAID ON UNSPENT OPENING BAlANCE - 3,61,163 3,61,163 1,10,512 15,921 
LESS: GRANT RETURNED TO CNA - - 5,91.13.023 3,03.433 
LESS: UTILIZED NON PlAN 2 80,56,45,667 94 4151,708 74,67,25.414 1,49,90,22,752 13,30 15,065 6,12.85.60,606 16,47,29,660 15.33,567 
CLOSING BAlANCE 3L03.2023 12,48,54,333 . . U ,48,54,333 

PARTICUlARS PENSION PARTICUlARS NON SAlARY 

GRANT RECEIVED 94.41,51,7081 GRANT RECEIVED 1,28,82,22,878 

!PENSION PAID SCH 15A 94,90,40,972 ACADEM IC RECEIPTS SCH 9 59.49,48,723 
ILESS: CONTRIBUTION RECEIVED 5CH 15A 48,89 264 94,41,S1 .• 708 LESS: INCOME TRF TO HEFA INTEREST 41,909 
NET UTILIZATION OF REVENUE GRANT - LESS: RECEIPTS RETAINED FOR HEFA 14,43,98,236 

LESS: INCOME IRF TO CAPITAL EXPENSES 3,71,75,207 41,33,33,371 
INCOME FROM INVESTMENTS SCH 11 7,12,49,570 

PARTICUlARS SAlARY ADO: PREVIOUS YEAR ACCRUED /NT 2,29,06,811 
GRANT RECEIVED 2,93,05,00,000 LESS: INTEREST PAID (NITI) 66,24,666 

LESS: CURRENT YEAR ACCRUED /NT 3,49,49,085 5,25,82,630 

SALARY PAID SCH 15 4,23,46,99,975 INTEREST EARNED SCH 12 1,46,88,803 
LESS: PROVISION SCH 15 l. 69 30,21,625 ADD: PREVIOUS YEAR ACCRUED INT 1,33,18,876 

2,54,16,78,350 LESS: INTEREST PAID (ASEAN) 15,921 

ADD: NPS CONTRIBUTION SCH 15A 18,10,34,907 LESS: INTEREST PAID (NITI) 17,46,661 

ADD: GRATUITY SCH 15A 4,06,64,281 LESS: INTEREST PAID (PMRF) 1,10,512 

ADO: LEAVE SCH 15A 4.22,68,129 2,80 56 45,667 LESS: INTEREST PAID (SUPPORT TO Ills) 10,83,316 

NET UTILIZATION OF REVENUE GRANT 12.48,54,333 LESS: CURRENT YEAR ACCRUED INT 1,33,46,467 1,17,04,802 

PRIOR PERIOD INCOME SCH 14 5,22,060 
OTHER INCOME SCH 13 84,44,65,938 

PARTICULARS HEFA INTEREST ADO: PREVIOUS YEAR SUNDRY DEBTORS 38,62,000 

OPENING BALANCE 2,42,80,449 LESS: CURRENT YEAR SUNDRY DEBTORS 94,68,327 

GRANT RECEIVED 10,86,92, 707 LESS: PROVISION SCH 13 48,49,02,600 35,39,57,011 

ADO: INTERNAL INCOME 41.909 13,30,15,065 LESS: REPAYMENT OF HEFA LOAN 62,13,00,000 21,07,99,874 
1,49,90,22,752 

HEFA INTEREST SCH 20 14.47,48,265 ACADEMIC EXPENSES SCH 16 97,20,37,095 

ADD: PREVIOUS YEAR LIABILITIES 2,81,69,370 LESS: SCHOLA~SHIP SCH 16 74,67 25,414 22,53,11,681 

LESS: CURRENT YEAR LIABILITIES 3 99,02 570 13 30 15,065 AOMINISIRATIVE EXPENSES SCH 17 69,81,11,908 

NET UTILIZATION OF REVENUE GRANT . TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES SCH 18 2,71,74,541 

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE SCH 19 48,17,67,278 

OlliE~ EXPENSES SCH 21 6,17,74,286 

FINANCE COSTS SCH 20 15,56,42,113 
LESS: INTEREST PAID (ASEAN) 15,921 
LESS: INTEREST PAID (NITil 83,71,327 
LESS: INTEREST PAID (PMRF) 1,10,512 
LESS: INTEREST PAID (SUPPORT TO IITs) 10,83,316 
LESS: TRF TO HEFA INT SCH 20 14,47,48,265 13,12,772 

ADD: C:.JRREi'iT YEA.~ ~ON /NT J<JV 1,47,74,204 

LESS: PREVIOIJS YEAR NON INT ADV ~.oo 30888 47,43,316 

ADD: PREVIOUS YEAR SUNDRY cREDITORS 67,19,529 
LESS: CURRENT YEAR SUNDRY :RED/TORS 78,92,559 -11,73,030 1,49.90,22.752 
NET UTI LIZJ.T!~N OF RE1ii:r;L;: GRANT 

- --- ---- - --
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~ sn ~ lmc#i'l mm:r 'i1fi"R"tt1 

~-II ' 

311fl"€f 2023 cnt ~ tBf 

(um) 
f.tf4~mo ~ 

~--
~Cfl'f ~ 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 
qijlffi f.\fu en 3,273,266,974 2,652,396,874 
;:ffimr~/wlfGr f.\fu - -
~-m-q-~m- ~ 3,876,320,156 4,261,740,729 
cfflm;r ~ ~ m<mH ~ 113,028,883 96,707,944 

<liR 7,262,616,0 13 7,010,845,547 

f.tf4<nT~ ~ ~Cfl'f ~ 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 
f.t?:«fqfutqfu lf 

.rn '1fuiqfu 3,239,547,593 2,617,037,700 ... 
~'lfuiqfu 16,500,389 18,140,181 

' 

~qfutqfu ~ 

~ -m -q- ;;jliT ~ ;;jliT 
~ ... 2,671 ,084,800 3,189,114,500 
~~~mt:!f 
"tSTOT I <f )fTQl" - 111,ooo 1 

~ ~ ~ ~ <f )fTQl" 64,409,667 -
wOO f.\fu <f )fTQl" 41,074,978 26,937,057 
wlfGr m f.\fu .r )fTQl" 8,690,287 8,690,287 
qft<fl"'"~'.m .q. ~ ~ 738,266,170 583,923,496 
~ l{Ct ~ .q. ;;jliT 

~~ 127,192,469 118,265,188 ... 
~~ 212,475,319 242,578,798 

~. 3ffin:r l{Ct ;;jliT 'tf 

~ amm- -31-lT«<ff 105,892,606 180,931,496 
~ amm- -31Tcrfff 26,376,820 15,283,685 

fugaft~~~~ 9,655,941 ' 9,655,941 

~~~~)[TQl"~ 1,408,374 -
~~~amm- 40,601 116,218 

¥ 7,262,616,013 7,0 I 0,845,547 

.... ~~ 
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~ mmfl'tdil ~ ~ 
~-II 

31 ~ 2023 en) 3W:r-~ ~ 

<<•ar> 
~ 

~~ ~qi ~ 
"'"' 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

3IT<J 

3RGR/~ ;it 2,4 78,292,672.00 2,488,236,285.00 
"' 

3Pl~ - -
~~3Wf(~) 411,471,040.63 326,078,072.55 

¥(1) 2,889,763,712.63 2,814,314,357.55 

~ 

~~3fu:mq(~~) ~ 1,020,636,067.00 764,923,400.00 
~~qR'Il"l~l g 

~~ ~ 18,937,330.00 8,144,603 .00 
!ll~l l t~RC!i ~~~ ;H 926,250,540.60 748,166,985.50 
~3fu:&wrq ~ 4,615,000.00 4,973,456.00 
~q;)fttl;s -
~ 411,471,040.63 326,078,072.55 

¥f(2) 2,381,909,978.23 1,852,286,517.05 

~ ~ 3mJ q;r ~(1-2) 507,853,734.40 962,027,840.50 
"ERJCIT: ~ q;) ~ 1,038,015,518.00 409,301 ,243.00 

~ (trrGT) ~ QR~I"l~l ~ ~ 3f!mlfur ~ ~- 530,161,783.60 552,726,597.50 
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aiF<dl4 ~~.q~f71~ ~ m 
~ 0 

wraT -II 
31~2023~~~<f't~~~'I!Ci' ~wrcrr 

mnr 

~ 
<ml ~qot 1 mt<f't 31.03.2022 

~ ~(:0.) 
~lflt "lT(1'CI1t 31.03.2022 

('0.) 31.03.2023 31.03.2023 
~~~11f_Wl" ~ 

'il"f<'!:W<'IT -~ 118,265,188.00 (V)~~;;mr 1,072,517,964.00 
iR!(ff<i; ~-~ Jlrr~~ 242,578,797.49 360,843,985.49 1,359,920,177.00 l<frl~ anr 18,938,814.00 

(til) ;nm:rf.';<n ~ 978,273,546.60 

li"'C:Iil VTGl ~ (tr) Gfurt;.r ~ -
3ffief~~ 1,375,429,513.00 1,886,154,831.00 It!~ tr&' rnnmr 4,615,090.00 
~~~ 145,549,091.00 38,584,283.00 ~"'fr~~~ - 2,074,345,414.60 1,489,921,436.50 

~~~~ 1,62:3,208,348.00 3,144,186,952.00 906,933,983.00 

~~vi~!..-.1-~<nlJ on=r 

~~ fq;'f ~ ~~ qiT ~dl<rr 3,767,204,200.00 1,649,000,000.00 (t') JiT«ir~ 1,018,210,808.00 

( <l'r)~~~ . 1,018,210,808.00 373,141,263.00 

~ :m<r (tpf 31c® ~ :m<r ~ . . ~t.!@rq; 3pr;=llif. ~ 3pl<ni1 144,828,169.50 103,021,860.00 
~ trQ' .3!fJm 27,183,674.00 22,156,154.00 ~~QTCRfr 707,212,155.00 354,215,802.00 

~~$~~ 68,624,940.60 72,777,371.00 ~~~~~~ 3,249,174,500.00 3,189,114,500.00 
~ trQ' 3@.I;J:r 

~~ 2,656,395,488.92 1,358,266,923.99 [Q1 3flQcff- 23,299,954.00 141,351,161.00 

("ifr}ik-~ 14.131.395.00 37,431,349.00 12,399,385.00 

~~ 2,453,569,056.92 1,269, 784,330.00 

;;rm ~)"If 
'il"f<'!: wnT-~ 127,192,469 .00 118,265,188.00 

iR!(ff<i;~ . ~ Jlrr~ 212, 475,318.99 242,578,797.49 
q;;;r 10,024,439,241.01 7,293,793,722.99 '"'" 10,024,439,241.01 7,293,793,722.99 
" " - - - - -- - - -- - - -
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3'1 Flcflll cilcr4tfll c:lil ~ Cfi 101 q ;c 
' ~ 

q ft:q'"' 011 mar 
31 ;rmt 2023 ~ ~ ~ 

1)1 'ill (>I 01 31 ftlfctftl"m 't "ttCfi5 'CjfqN 

:mw '("i{Chl{ * ~ 
~fHCfll{*~ 
t:Tfra=rur ~rc;:q;- $ ~ ~ * ~ 
~ lTCf 3rrw:r ., 
~ SO!IfCc:i:di ~~ ,,,'i?.:::JJ,; 
~I lif?.':s _Jij 

'E~Cl'<IT: ~ '&J(:f 

'E~Cl'<IT: 

~e;:rfUtq:; '&J(:f 

"SOI"~II'B~Cfl ~ 
CH't<JOOCHC13fR~m 
~~~~~ 
~~crrtRfr ., 
7f{=3tf~crt=e=fJIT~~ (34Cfl{UJ, CflaffiH, qtc, ~, 
~) .:1 

7R"-~~~3"Jdi('11Ci1 (~) 
3tf~~~ 3"JdJ(1ICi1 (~) ... 
~~ 

3ITffilci ~ 't rct~~ ~ ~ 

fircnr ;,rfctf<Hil~f 't "ttCfi5 ~ 

~~ ~ 'R ~ ~ CfiT a:r;;:rn:rr CJT<lT 
~~~*~~uftl ... 
~r ~ 't ~mtr "ttCfi5 ~ 

.:1 ' • 

~ "' fctfclfinrr 't "ttCfi5 ~ 

~ SOIIfCc:illi 
'EICl'<IT: ~ 3"J<!T(1'TCi1'" 

~ ~ 't ~~ CJ1Cflcft ~ 

~jij~~~ 

31.03. 2 02 3 CfiT .3ffi1d:1 CT1"Ch"C; ~N 
'E~Cl'<IT: 01.04.2022 CfiT ~ CT1"Ch"C; ~N 

~jij~~~ 

1,375A29,513 
145,549,091 

1,623,208,348 
27,183,674 
68,624,941 

2,656,395A89 
5,896,391,056 
1,072,517,964 

18,938,814 
978,273,547 

4,615,090 
144,828,170 
707,212,155 

1,018,210,808 

14,131,395 
23,299,954 

2A53,569,057 
-539,205,898 

3, 767,204,200 
3,249,174,500 

518,029,700 

-21,176,197 .so 

339,667,788 
360,843,985 

-21,176,197.50 

0 
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m«ft<:r :sti~ lffl&n ~ ~ 
WOT- II 

31 ~2023Cfil~~c#IT~ 

~-'~' 
31 ~ 2023 Cfil~f.tfi.rc#IT ~ 

"'"' 
fcrcRur (mw) 

01.04.2022 q;) ~ ~ 2,652,396,873.59 
~: <fff ~ <:'RR W«r qf{eqfu•i'i CfiT ~ ~ 11<rr c 3HW<fi c-1 ii> ~) 

0.. ~co. ~ 
1,038,551 ,943.00 
3,690,948,816.59 I 

~: l']'(fCflf <fiT f.rm ~<fiT~ q;) ~ ~ 1J<rr 59,077,403 .00 . 
c-. 

3,631,871,413.59 I 

~:Cfff~~~ 411 ,471 ,040.63 : 
3,220,400,372,96 I 

~: l']'(!Cflf ~~.q.~ 52,866,60 1.00 

~ 3,273,2()6,973.96,.. 
--- --
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~ sflti)fflch\ ~ ~ 
- ~-II 

~trncfrr~ 

~-'m' 
31 ~ 2023 cit f.tmr qfi~qffi~1 cfiT ~ 

fcfcrorr (urn) 
01.04.2022 CfiT ~"ir:r 2,635,177,881.45 

~:<fff~~~ (~m-1) 1.,038,551 ,943.00 
3,673, 729,824.45 

t:Rro: 1ffiCl"!f ~ f.l«<r ~ ~ crrcmt CfiT ~ fcF;<rr TJCIT (~ f.!ltf) 59,077,403.00 
3,614,652,421.45 

tWIT : ct<ftrr;r Cfff ~ ~ 411,47L040.63 
"' 3,203,181,380.83 

~ : 1ffiCl"!f ~ ~~ 52,866,601.00 
cnR 3,256,047,981.83 
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~ snEl'IITto£1 ~ ~ 
~-II 

31~ 2023 Cfil~~cfrr ~ 
~-m--1 

31 ~ 2023 CfiT QRlli'iFII ~ -ij ~ ~ cnr ml 

~~~ ii;ftc~ 

~ 18243139 
~31lv;;r 294506059 
~ 76416 

; 5500L9625 
168994667 

~ 29738 
~ 22359336 
~ 16339352 
~ 4444472 
~ 99032895 
~ 69889859 
~ 898691 
~ 197814914 
~ 320091387 

~ 10341.7172 
~ 68292006 

~ 
104262 

191985305; 
~ 382942505! 
~~ 11162191 
~ 1303199452 
~ 4835967 
·~ 25000 
itll; 580085 
~ 125552 
ilv,:r3n( 9208167 
~ - 44809823 
~ 11132 

~ 2926959 
¥'" 3876320156 
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~ mmfllcfi'l ~ -cnr.m 
~-II -

31 ~ 2023 qiT ~ ~ cfi't ~ 

~-Gft-2 

31~ 2023 "CfiT ~ ~::tqiR<:i1 cfi't ~ 

~ (mw) 
~~ 109,840.00 
~ <Sffi!T-1 C!>1" ~ 44,230.00 

~~ 1,904,004.00 

<nFf 2,058,074.00 

~-Gft-3 

31 ~ 2023 qiT crmrr.r ~::fq!R:<il" '{!Ct ~ cfi't ~ . 
PcrcroJr (mw) 

f.l<m qf'{{jqfu<(J ~~~~ (1fiait) - ~-.lt-4 41 ,022,264.00 
W~Rl@'Wmrr~~~~- ~-5 

"'<>. 
5,506,256.00 

~ ~ (11R 2023) 31,,008,495.00 

~ ~ ~. ~ (ll'Ff 2023) 359,295.00 

'{ft 'l'j1rr "ffir ~ ~ I ~,000,000.00 

fum~~·~ 123,291.00 

~~ 4,:?05,596.DO 

*~•~c~mit~) 85~693.00 

~ 31cftlH urn 311.,500.00 

3ffitfu 'N qft:<fi"'1413-IT ~ ~ ~ l.Sffi!l it~ -urn 
c "' 

9,~48,3"86 .00 

~ ~q;f~ . . 308;846.00 

~~ 625,058.00 

~q;f~~ . 3,066;129.00 

<nFf 110,970,809.00 
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m«ft"q. 51irnfiic#i'l ~ ~ 
~-II 

~-4 

31 ~ 2023 tn1 wrnr ftr:n'h:r ri ~ fR1! f.r«<r qft~qrn .. l (tft .3IT) ~ iF!l! ~ ~m c#i't ~ 
urn 

man~ m.m cfiT mtmr ant~~ ant ~ cfiT mtmJ ~~ ~~ 31.03.2023 q;)-~ 

P /IME/RD/2021-2022/6/419 3-Nov-21 I/RD/2021-2022/561 29-Dec-21 2017369 TAN9 42,236 

PI ACMS/RD/2021-2022/3/434 10-Nov-21 I/RD/2021-2022/588 6-Jan-22 2016363 TAN9 217,047 

P/ME/RD/2021-2022/58/710 31-Jan-22 I/RD/202 1-2022/714 17-Feb-22 2018437 TAN12 124,800 

P/PHY IRD/2021-2022/46/851 23-Feb-22 1/RD/2021-2022/772 2-Mar-22 2014225 TAN12 92,500 

P/IMP/2021-22/L TA-671 23-Dec-21 I/2021-2022117 6 29-03-2022 BIO TAN9 122,066 

P/IMP/2021-22/NC-3797 16-Feb-22 V2022-2023/ l0 4-Nov-22 2021198 TAN9 145,511 

P/IMP/2021-22/LTA-682 4-Mar-22 [/2021-2022/166 14-03-2022 2021020 INTAN2 2,594,591 

P/ AE/RD/2022-2023/l 01172 10-Jun-22 I/RD/2022-2023/269 30-Jun-22 TAN12 284670 

P/ AE/RD/2022-2023112/ 198 15-Jun-22 £/RD/2022-2023/ 1209 20-Mar-23 TAN9 656250 

P/CHM/RD/2022-2023113/269 1-Jul-22 J/RD/2022-2023/929 4-Jan-23 TAN9 2336400 

P/ME/RD/2022-2023/47/419 22-Aug-22 I/RD/2022-2023/553 26-Sep-22 TAN9 1340480 

P/SCDT/RD/2022-2023/23/493 12-Sep-22 I/RD/2022-202311186 14-Mar-23 TAN9 3299280 

P/CEIRD/2022-2023151/553 21-Sep-22 f!RD/2022-2023/ 1 240 27-Mar-23 TAN9 529820 

PIMEIRD/2022-2023/62/583 29-Sep-22 I/RD/2022-2023/571 30-Sep-22 TAN9 1493809.2 

P/CSE/RD/2022-2023115/594 30-Sep-22 I/RD/2022-2023/699 4-Nov-22 TAN12 484982.6 

P/EEIRDI2022-2023/87/717 15-Nov-22 1/RD/2022-2023/919 3-Jan-23 TAN9 96760 

PI AE/RD/2022-2023/31/731 18-Nov-22 1/RD/2022-2023/ 1170 6-Mar-23 TAN9 21 44001 

P/ AE/RD/2022-2023/3 5/777 22-Nov-22 I/RD/2022-2023/972 19-Jan-23 TAN9 1499900 

P/ESfRD/2022-2023/8/819 28-Nov-22 1/RD/2022-2023/1 086 16-Feb-23 TAN9 1067251 

P/SEE/RD/2022-202312 1/815 30-Nov-22 I/RD/2022-2023/84 7 16-Dec-22 T AN9 117764 

P !ME/RD/2022-2023/1 08/899 20-Dec-22 I/RD/2022-202311233 24-Mar-23 TAN9 245000 

P/CE/RD/2022-2023(1 01208/ A 1 23-Dec-22 1/ RD/2022-2023/896 28-Dec-22 TAN9 139507.26 

P/ME/RD/2022-2023/115/957 30-Dec-22 1/RD/2022-2023112 11 20-Mar-23 TAN9 413000 

P/CSE/RD/2022-2023/30/993 12-Jan-23 I/RD/2022-2023/1159 3-Mar-23 TAN9 4947556.75 

PICE/RD/2022-2023/82/1 025 16-Jan-23 I/RDI2022-2023/1215 21-Mar-23 TAN12 138234 

P/CEAF/RD/2022-2023111/1 052- 24-Jan-23 J fRD/20~2-2023/1 072 15-Feb-23 TAN9 - 3286174 

P/CSIRD/2022-2023/5/1113 8-Feb-23 I/RD/2022-2023/ 1251 31-Mar-23 TAN9 2774564.68 

P/ME/RD/2022-2023113211127 9-Feb-23 l/RD/2022-2023/1163 6-Mar-23 TAN9 304666 

P/ME/RD/2022-20231133/1135 10-Feb-23 J/RD/2022-202311 249 31-Mar-23 TAN9 476720 

P/CHMIRD/2022-2023/5 1/1138 13-Feb-23 I/RD/2022-2023/1188 15-Mar-23 TAN9 70209.69 

P/EE/RD/2022-20231131/1144 13-Feb-23 IIRD/2022-202311229 24-Mar-23 TAN9 978850 

P/NAF/RD/2022-2023/3/1151 14-Feb-23 1/RD/2022-2023/1250 31-Mar-23 TAN9 2282978.37 

P/CSE/RD/2022-2023/3 6/1186 17-Feb-23 1/RD/2022-2023/1242 27-Mar-23 TAN9 177708 

jo5"(~) 



~sil~W!cfi'l~~ 

~-II 

~-4 

·p;csE/RD/2022-2023/4011185 17-Feb-23 VRD/2022-2023/1224 22-Mar-23 TAN9 1778337.631 

P/ME/RD/2022-2023/139/1187 17-Feb-23 I/RD/2022-2023/1199 16-Mar-23 TAN9 3851551 

P /SEE/RD/2022-2023/40/1214 27-Feb-23 VRD/2022-2023/123 7 24-Mar-23 TAN9 3350001 

P /CEAF /RD/2022-2023/22/1222 1-Mar-23 I/RD/2022-2023/1164 6-Mar-23 TAN9 155330 

P /CEAF /RD/2022-2023/23/1224 1-Mar-23 I/RD/2022-2023/1165 6-Mar-23 TAN9 161990 

PIEE/RD/2022-2023/145/1229 1-Mar-23 VRD/2022-2023/1238 27-Mar-23 TAN12 129900 

P/ME/RD/2022-2023/140/1228 1-Mar-23 I/RD/2022-2023/1246 28-Mar-23 TAN9 100536 

P/CHE/RD/2022-2023/44/1240 6-Mar-23 VRD/2022-202311244 27-Mar-23 TAN9 248508 

P /CSE/RD/2022-2023/44/1260 7-Mar-23 I/RD/2022-2023/1252 31-Mar-23 TAN9 1879354.71 

P/CEAF/RD/2022-2023/24/1266 9-Mar-23 VRD/2022-2023/1236 24-Mar-23 TAN9 2487676 

PIME/RD/2022-2023/153/1277 13-Mar-23 I/RD/2022-2023/1230 24-Mar-23 TAN12 124690 

P/MSE/RD/2022-2023/41/ 1320 22-Mar-23 I/RD/2022-2023/ 1248 29-Mar-23 TAN12 110200 

P/PHY/RD/2022-2023/61/1376 31-Mar-23 I/RD/2022-2023/1255 31-Mar-23 TAN12 129900 

31.03.2023 <fiT~ ufu 41,022,264 
'-----

tost~ 



~~~~ 

~-II 

~oft-5 

311!'fit 2023 wmr ~qq. q;f m1lr.f 1!<t ~aif ~ m ~ ~aif <lit~ 
"Ufu 

cit 3nt <l'l"fu5r li'Tif q;r ;rrq' ~ ~~ f.wr~ f.wr <lit <l'l"fu5r ~~ 

6-Feb-23 ~~~~. ~ 2017123 199/KSPL/22-23 6-Feb-23 370000.00 
28-Feb-23 ~~~~~~ tft~amclt 2020312. SYS220634 28-Feb-23 2665000.00 
6-Dec-22 ~ftnm:~~~~. 31"1\~llic: 2020453 9240456175/9240451030 6-Dec-22 141600.00 

16-Mar-23 it<mt;ftm<f~~~~~ ~~~~ ES/2022-23/3277 16-Mar-23 390620.12 
16-Mar-23 it<m f,>ft <M ~ ~-srrW ~ ~ ~~~= ES/2022-23/3279 16-Mar-23 249067.32 
16-Mar-23 it<mt;ftm<f~~~~~ ~~~~ ES/2022-23/3276 16-Mar-23 14765.34 
22-Feb-23 it<m{-f<l;;r-r~~~~~ ~~~~ IITKIRD48/2022-23 22-Feb-23 213397.10 
1-Mar-23 '~{-f<l;;r-r~~i'il~l~~~~~ ~~~~ IITKIRDDN21/2022-23 1-Mar-23 196566.76 
2-Mar-23 it<m{-f<l;;r-r~~~~~ ~~~~ IITKIRD49/2022-23 2-Mar-23 496133.36 

7-Mar-23 :qw~~mW:~~ ~~~~ UP1645/2223/FEB 7-Mar-23 243785.64 

7-Mar-23 it<m~~mW:~~ ~~~= UP 1646/2223/FEB 7-Mar-23 334283.38 

25-Mar-23 ·~~~mW:~~ ~~~~ UP1714/2223/FEB 25-Mar-23 191037.28 

'¥'~" 5,506,256 
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~ ~ m:mor <nr.!Q'l 

l51Tt'!T- II 
amr.h~-1 

31 'lfi"<T 2023 <6t ;:rqn; filn'llf <l:1t it fffi! f.lmr ~<lit ar.mm 
ufu 

~~ 
~~ ~ ~-qfutqi'W -~- "!.* 'llfuiqfW 01.04.2022 ..rr 01.04.2022 ..rr 

~iitfllfu 
~ ~ ~ 31.03.2023 ..rr 

3i<Wfllfu 
~ riil;fm( ~ 31.03.2023 ..rr ~ 31.03.2023 ..rr 

' 31.03.2022 ..rr l1fu 
3llllN l1fu ~ l1fu 

I ~(JiitE'If'r'R) 5,503,637 5,503,637 259.779 104.569 364,348 5,139,289 5,243,858 
2 '3'lili{1J[ 673.333.272 1,968.971 75,114,683 17,346 591 733 070 334 540 480 686 50,473.464 16,425 ,759 574,528,391 158,541 ,943 132,852,586 
3 ~11,<i~'3'1i!i{11[ 5.605.514.482 -89.329 924.174,277 35,036,987 6,494,562,443 3,592.070,308 178,054 275,572,220 30 739 792 3,837,080,790 2,657.481 ,654 2,013,444,174 
4 ll11IT"' (V:Jtt(atMt<'14)'3'1i!i{11[ 783 666,809 -5,392 11 ,004,374 6,509,122 788 156 669 475,609,694 56,887.339 5.539.266 526,957,766 261.198.903 308,057,115 
5 ~11,<im.nf 81 771 772 12.2 11 ,652 171,248 93,812. 176 65,025,669 6,021 ,165 151.557 70,895,277 22,916,899 16,746,103 
6 ~~_,. 20.073.207 993,754 21.066.961 16.798 845 446,402 17,245,247 3,821 ,714 3.274,362 
7 '<li< 1Ift ..mr.rtt 145,860.452 -1.874.250 1.137.135 145 123,337 13.967,832 - 178.054 6,893,359 20,683,137 124,440,200 131,892.620 
8 li~~ 5 788,609 793.786 6..582.395 274,961 312,664 587,625 5,994.770 5,513,648 
9 ...mr~ 14,250 14.250 1,015 ' 1,015 2,030 ' 12.220 13,235 

'!X'f(l() 7,321,526,490 - 1,025,429,661 59,063,948 8,287,892,203 4, 704,488,789 - 396,712,196 52,856,375 5,048,344,610 3,239,547.593 2.617,037,701 

E.~. 'llfuiqfW~ 
~'llfuiqfW ~.m~ ~~ 

al1llf 'llfuiqfW 
~ ~ ~ 31.03.2023 ..rr 01.04.2022 ..rr ~ riil;fm( ~ ~~ 31.03.2022 ..rr . 01.04.2022 ..rr 3llllN l1fu ~~ 31.03.2023 ..rr l1fu l1fu 

~it'! 

9 *~ 5 194,631 5.194.631 4,934,899 4,934,899 259,732 ' 259,73? 

10 ~~ 4,802.775 4.802.775 3,235.812 433.450 3.669.262 1.133.513 1,566,963 

II ""'~ 1,432,193 1.432 193 304,180 151 ,176 455.356 976,837 ' 1,128,013 

12 ~~ 30.115.793 13,122,282 13.455 43,224 620 14.930 320 14,174,218 10.226 29,094.312 14.,130.308 15,185,473 

¥'"(liT) 41.545.392 13,122,282 13,455 54,654.219 23.405,212 - 14,758,844 10,226 38,l53,830 16,500,389 18,140,180 

1 ~ (~'lft+llf)l 7,363,071,8821 -1 1,038,551,9431 59,077,4031 8,342,546,422 4,727,894,001 - I 411,471,041 52,866,601 I 5,086,498,440 3,256,047,981 2,635,177,881 

' 
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ii>.~. ~ ~*"mw 

v; ~~~m 
I 31.03.2023 (lq; ~ ~ 

2008-09 .q ~ '!ITlr ~ 729457 
2 31.03.2023 (lq; ~ ~ 

2009-I o .q ~ '!ITlr s* 0 
3 31.03.2023 (lq; ~ '\l'fu 

20IO-II .q~'!lllr~ 350318 
4 31.03.2023 (lq; ~ ~ 

20II-12 .q~'!lllr~ 0 
5 31.03.2023 (lq; ~ '\l'fu 

20I2-I3Ji~'!lllr~ 0 
6 31.03.2023 (lq; ~ '\l'fu 

20I3-I4 .q~'!lllr~ 0 
7 31.03.2023 (lq; ~ '\l'fu 

20I4-I5Ji~'!lllr~ 0 
8 31.03.2023 (lq; ~ '\l'fu 

20l5-I6Ji~'!lllr~ 3018000 
9 31.03.2023 (lq; ~ ~ 

20 I6-I7 .q ~ '!ITlr ~ 705000 
10 31.03.2023 (lq; ~ '\l'fu 

20I7-I8 .q~'!lllr~ 362380 
II 31.03.2023 (lq; ~ ~ 

20 I 8-I9 .q '!ITlr ~ 0 
12 31.03.2023 (lq; ~ '\l'fu 

20I9-20-q'!lllr~ 0 
13 31.03.2023 (lq; ~ '\l'fu 

2020-2I.q'!lllr~ 0 
14 31.03.2023 (lq; ~ '\l'fu 

202I-22 .q~'!lllr~ 10698I3 
2022-23~~ 0 

~ 6234968 
ott ~~~~~~if ~~ 

'lfrofur ~ ~ q;r.m 

~-II 

31 'l:ll"<l 2023 <fiT wmr ~ ~ "''<il~•sz~ q;f Pcrour 

~ ~ 31.03.2022 [Iii;~ 

729457 508066 

0 0 0 

3503I8 243996 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

30I8000 2I01992 

705000 381758 

362380 191256 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

I0698I3 II2924 
0 0 0 
0 6234968 3539992 

~lft-2 

~ 

~~~~ 
~qfutqftr ~qfutqftr 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

-65833 155558 221391 

0 0 

3I616 74706 I06322 

0 0 

0 0 

0 ol 

0 0 

272375 643633 916008 

63627 259615 323242 

38251 132873 171124 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Il2924 843965 956889 
0 0 

584626 2110350 2694976 
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~m~"'lfil<ii'l~~ 

~-II 

~ 2023 q;f 'fflmf ~crt~ ft:nt ~ q:f ciiT ~ 
"' "'"' 

~-'.gr' 

31 ~ 2023 q;y ~~crt~ ft:nt ~ qRtiqffl<~l ciiT 3r.mTft 
"'"' 

~ ~ (urn) 
~~it~mqfu"~ 

"0. D-1 2,671,084,800.00 
~mit~~ D-2 738,266,170.00 
~~qfl:~qfft<li D-3 114,174,932.00 
~~'fq;it~~ D-4 
~)~~"@R!T 127,192,469.00 
oft) Gj"q(f ~ "@R!T 212,475,318.99 

'ifiM 3,863,193,689.99 

~- '.gr-1' 
"'"' 

31 ~ 2023 q;f 'fflmf ~crt~ f~Q ~ ~ -ij mtmf "'fiHI~I ciiT ~ 

~ (urn) 
01.04.2022 q;l ~m-ufu 3,189,114,500.00 

~:<ri~~~ (~~-5) 3,249,174,500.00 i 

6,438,289,000.00 
1ER:I<IT: <ri ~ ~ 'l1-!T<lT 3, 767,204,200.00 

'ifiM 2,671,084,800.00 
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- - ---

~ ~'Ellflicill ~ q;r.m 

~-II 

'(I"Mof 'Q;r <€t ~ 
~-·tr-2' 

31 lffii 2023 <fiT "H1'ITR' ~ <fli $-_Rrlt ~ WTOT .q.~ ~<lit~ 

~q;J"ll'fi"R ~it>fufu 

~ 6346982 

·~ 8213143 

·~ 200000 

~ 1413817 

~ 50000 

1('61!,0l6i<."{. 23371855 

~ 10690317 

~ 415547 

~ 233695 

1(ffifi1( 284534 

~ 9329921 

~ 2160447 

1fttN: 9199 

~ 13148499 

~ 661831728 

~ 469 

ill( 32226 

~ 9094 

~ 524697 

rr 738266170 
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'J!"Rll'tq~~~ 

'l§'l'aT- IJ 

31 >mT 2023 <it l!'I!TR" ~ ri il; ~ wr.r 'Q";f <liT~ 

~-'"*-3' 

31 >mT 2023 <it l!'I!TR" ~ri il; ~~~<liT~ 

(ufu) 

I~W-fq;]'fu 8,690,287.00 

'I9RII I B- m«~ -
~ 1l.'f f<f<f;m B- m«i -~ OQ<I 48,895,177.00 

~ 1l.'f f<f<f;m B- m«i &1IFil (20 16048) 15,514,490.00 

~~B"m«i 41,074,978.00 

~ 114,174,932.00 

~-'"*-4' 

31 >mT 2023 i!iT l!'I!TR" ~ ri il; fm! <R'I'f 'Q";f 

fu<mr (ufu) (ufu) 

~'~§'~'aT: 

SBI-1- 10426002126 127,192,469 

CANARA BANK-110088492939 - 127,192,469 

<R«rWl<IT: 

SBI-3- 36880589812 53,347,475 

SBI-4- 37201255346 13,169 

SBI-5 - 38252644968 1,547,422 

SBI-6- 38156203354 10,980 

SBI-7- 38368990543 88,907,784 

SBI-8 - 39208799587 27,146 

SBI-9- 37174348003 21,178 

SBI-10- 39963446098 67,766 

SBI-11 -40900376063 12,413,989 

ZSBI2 - 00000040978642926 2,249,927 

UBI-I- 537201010019001 44,767,980 

UBI-2- 537201010035329 255,503 

HDFC- 50100460002461 8,504,852 

Account No. 39104564621 - oft<fi '!>fUr 12,954 

Account No. 39077398399-~~ 5,837 

Account No. 39077398173 - ;;fi;wf;t ir-1 66,901 

ZSBJJ- 41423926457 254,456 

ZU BU 0 212,475,319 

:¥'" 339,667,788 
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~ :s(lti)fl)<€1 ~ cnR"Q"{ 

'"' 
~-II 

~"if-5 
'"'"' 

31 ~ 2023 cnT ~ fcrcRur 
urn 

~q;r-;rrq- ~am: mom- ~;jitfiffu ~;jitfiffu 
01.04.2022 q;f amtt ~ ~ ~ '1tlT amtt~~~ 

1iQ'l;;r~ 
~ ~ '1tlT f.r.m 31.03.2023 q;f ~ 

'lf-r'R ~ 3ITq; ~ 53 7203030142933 5.25% 4/3/2021 4/3/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-r'R ~ 3ITq; ~ 537203030142934 5.25% 4/3/2021 4/3/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~3lfq;~ 537203030142935 5.25% 4/3/2021 4/3/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~3lfq;~ 53 7203030142936 5.25% 4/3/2021 4/3/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~3lfq;~ 537203030142938 5.25% 4/3/2021 4/3/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
''lf-i"R ~ 3ITq; ~ 53 7203030142939 5.25% 4/5/2021 4/5/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -

'lf-r'R ~ 3ITq; ~ 53 7203030142940 5.25% 4/5/2021 4/5/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
''lf-r'R ~ 3ITq; ~ 53 7203030142942 5.25% 4/5/2021 4/5/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
''lf-r'R ~ * ~ 537203030142945 5.25% 4/6/2021 4/6/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~3lfq;~ 537203030142946 5.25% 4/6/2021 4/6/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'l_f.I'R~3ITc!;~ 537203030142947 5.25% 4/6/2021 4/6/2022 1,000,000.00 - 1,000,000.00 -
~~3lfq;~ 537203030142968 5.25% 4113/2021 4113/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~3lfq;~ 537203030142969 5.25% 4/16/2021 4/16/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030142976 5.25% 4/17/2021 4/17/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-i'R~*~ 537203030142977 5.25% 4/17/2021 4/17/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-r'R ~ 3ITq; ~ 537203030142978 5.25% 4/17/2021 4/17/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-i'H ~ 3ITq; ~ 537203030142979 5.25% 4/20/2021 4/20/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-r'R~*~ 537203030142980 5.25% 4/20/2021 4/20/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-r'R ~ 3ITq; ~ 537203030142981 5.25% 4/20/2021 4/20/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'l_f.I'R~3ITc!;~ 53 7203030142982 5.25% 4/20/2021 4/20/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~ ~ 3ITq; m<rr 537203030142983 5.25% 4/22/2021 4/22/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~3lfq;~ 53 7203030142984 5.25% 4/22/2021 4/22/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~ ~ 3ITq; m<rr 53 7203030142985 5.25% 4/22/2021 4/22/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030142986 5.25% 4/22/2021 4/22/2022 11,200,000.00 - 11,200,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030142950 5.25% 417/2021 417/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~*~ 53720303014295 I 5.25% 417/2021 417/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030142952 5.25% 417/2021 417/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~ ~ 3ITq; m<rr 537203030142953 5.25% 417/2021 417/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~3lfq;~ 537203030142954 5.25% 4/8/2021 4/8/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~3liq;~ 537203030142955 5.25% 4/8/2021 4/8/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
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"lf'i'R~aii'l;~ 537203030I42956 5.25% 4/8/202I 4/8/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030142957 5.25% 4/8/202I 4/8/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -

~~aiiq;~ 537203030I42960 5.25% 4/9/202I 4/9/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'if-r'H ~ 3liq; ~ 537203030I4296I 5.25% 4/9/202I 4/9/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'if-r'H ~ aiiq; ~ 537203030I42962 5.25% 4/9/202 I 4/9/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
:'lf.!>r.r~*~ 537203030I42963 5.25% 4/9/202I 4/9/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'if-r'H ~ aiiq; ~ 537203030 I 42964 5.25% 4/I2/202I 4112/2022 11,200,000.00 - 11,200,000.00 -
'if-r'H ~ aiiq; ~ 537203030I43062 5.25% 7/8/202I 7/8/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'if-r'H ~ aiiq; ~ 53 7203030 I 43063 5.25% 7/8/2021 7/8/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'if-r'H ~ aiiq; ~ 537203030I43064 5.25% 7/8/202I 7/8/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
:'lf-l'H ~ aiiq; ~ 537203030I43065 5.25% 7/8/202I 7/8/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'if-r'H ~ aiiq; ~ 537203030I43067 5.25% 7/9/202I 7/9/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'if-r'H ~ aiiq; ~ 537203030I43068 5.25% 7/9/202I 7/9/2022 500,000.00 - 500,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030I43116 5.00% 8/13/2021 8/I3/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
''lf-\'H ~ aiiq; ~ 537203030I43 I 17 5.00% 8/13/202I 8/13/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
:'lf-l'H ~ 3liq; ~ 537203030I43118 5.00% 8/13/202I 8/I3/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'if-r'H ~ aiiq; ~ 537203030I43I I9 5.00% 8/13/202I 8113/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030143122 5.00% 8/18/202I 8/18/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~aiiq;~ 537203030I43123 5 00% 811 8/202I 8/I8/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -

'if-r'H ~ 3liq; ~ 537203030I43 I24 5.00% 8/I8/202I 8/I8/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'if-r'H ~ 3liq; ~ 537203030I43I25 5.00% 8/I8/202I 8/I8/2022 10,300,000.00 - 10,300,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030I43I44 5.00% 9/3/202I 9/3/2022 400,000.00 - 400,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030I43I43 5.00% 9/3/202I 9/3/2022 400,000.00 - 400,000.00 -
'if-r'H ~ 3liq; ~ 537203030I43I39 5.00% 9/2/2021 9/2/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030I43 I40 5.00% 9/2/202I 9/2/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030I43 I41 5.00% 9/2/202I 9/2/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~aiiq;~ 537203030143142 5.00% 9/2/202I 9/2/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030143I58 5.00% 9/I 0/202 I 9/10/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf.l'R ~ aiiq; ~ 537203030I43159 5.00% 9/I0/2021 9/10/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
·'lf.!>r.r~*~ 537203030143I60 5.00% 9/I0/202I 9/10/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
-~~$!;~ 537203030I43161 5.00% 9110/202 I 9/10/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-l'R ~ 3liq; ~ 537203030143163 5 00% 9113/202I 9/13/2022 400,000.00 - 400,000.00 -

m~aii'l;~ 40603926813 5.00% I 1126/202 I 11/26/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
:Rc; ~ 3liq; ~ 40603927942 5.00% I I/26/2021 11/26/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
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m~ajjq;~ 40603929008 5.00% 11126/2021 11/26/2022 19,900,000.00 - I 9,900,000.00 - I 

m~ajjq;~ 40603929382 5.00% 11/26/2021 11/26/2022 19,900,000.00 - I 9,900,000.00 -
r.a~ajjq;~ 40603929836 5.00% 11126/2021 11/26/2022 19,900,000.00 - I 9,900,000.00 -
m~ajjq;~ 40603930308 5.00% 11/26/2021 11/26/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 - I 

·m~ajjq;~ 40603930705 5.00% 11126/2021 11/26/2022 I 9,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 - I 

m~ajjq;~ 40603928550 5.00% 11/26/2021 11/26/2022 19,900,000.00 - I 9,900,000.00 - I 

~~ajjq;~ 40603931562 5.00% 11/26/2021 11/26/2022 15,800,000.00 - 15,800,000.00 - I 

~~ajjq;~ 53 7203030143233 5.00% 11/25/2021 11/26/2022 19,900,000.00 - I 9,900,000.00 - I 

'1f-t'R ~ 3jjq; ~ 53 7203030143234 5.00% 11/26/2021 11/26/2022 I 9,900,000.00 - I 9,900,000.00 -
~~ajjq;~ 53 7203030143236 5.00% 11/26/2021 11/30/2022 I 9,900,000.00 - I 9,900,000.00 -
'1f-r'R ~ 3jjq; ~ 537203030143237 5.00% 11/26/2021 11/30/2022 I 9,900,000.00 - I 9,900,000.00 -
'If-i'R ~ 3jjq; ~ 537203030143238 5.00% 11/26/2021 11130/2022 19,900,000.00 - I 9,900,000.00 -
~~ajjq;~ 53 7203030143239 5.00% 11126/2021 11/30/2022 19,900,000.00 - I 9,900,000.00 - I 

~~ajjq;~ 537203030143242 5.00% 11126/2021 12/1/2022 I9,900,000.00 - I 9,900,000.00 -
'1f-t'R ~ 3jjq; ~ 537203030143248 5.00% 11/26/2021 12/1/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'1f-t'R ~ 3jjq; ~ 537203030143250 5.00% 11/26/2021 12/112022 15,800,000.00 - 15,800,000.00 -
R<~ajjq;~ 40613392506 5.00% 12/1/2021 12/1/2022 I 9,900,000.00 - I 9,900,000.00 -
~~ajjq;~ 40613393101 5.00% 12/1/2021 12/1/2022 I 9,900,000.00 - I 9,900,000.00 -
R<~ajjq;~ 40609993680 5.00% 11/30/2021 11/30/2022 19,900,000.00 - I 9,900,000.00 -
~~ajjq;~ 40609994946 5.00% 11/30/2021 11130/2022 300,000.00 - 300,000.00 -
R<~ajjq;~ 40613393951 5.00% 12/1/2021 12/112022 5,200,000.00 - 5,200,000.00 -
r.a~ajjq;~ 40609994174 5.00% 11130/2021 11130/2022 I 9,900,000.00 - I 9,900,000.00 -
R<~ajjq;~ 40609994708 5.00% 11/30/2021 11/30/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-i'!'r~ajjq;~ 537203030143249 5.00% 11/29/2021 12/112022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-i"R~ajjq;~ 537203030143252 5.00% 11/29/2021 12/312022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'l,f.\>R~ajjq;~ 537203030143253 5.00% 11/29/2021 12/3/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'if-I'R ~ 3jjq; ~ 537203030143254 5.00% 11/29/2021 12/3/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-i'!'r~ajjq;~ 537203030143255 5.00% 11/29/2021 12/3/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
''lf-i'R ~ 3jjq; ~ 53 7203030143256 5.00% 11/29/2021 12/4/2022 5,500,000.00 - 5,500,000.00 -
.~~ajjq;~ 40617212974 5.00% 12/2/2021 12/2/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'~~ajjq;~ 40617213354 5.00% 12/2/2021 12/2/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
-~~ajjq;~ 40617215238 5.00% 12/2/2021 12/2/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
,,a~ajjq;~ 40617215567 5.00% 12/2/2021 12/2/2022 300,000.00 - 300,000.00 -
.,a~ajjq;~ 40648739253 5.00% 12/15/2021 12/15/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~ajjq;~ 40648735816 5.00% 12/1512021 12/15/2022 19,900,0_00.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
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~~:;jjq;~ 40648736784 5.00% 12115/2021 12/15/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
m~:;jjq;~ 40648737381 5.00% 12/15/2021 12/15/2022 300,000.00 - 300,000.00 -
'lf-I'R ~ 3ifq; ~ 537203030143267 5.00% 12/2 1/2021 12/22/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-I'H ~ 3ifq; ~ 537203030143268 5.00% 12/21/2021 12/22/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-I'H ~ 3ifq; ~ 537203030143269 5.00% 12/21/2021 12/22/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
·'lfr'R ~ 3ifq; ~ 537203030143270 5.00% 12/21/2021 12/22/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030143272 5.00% 12/21/2021 12/23/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030143273 5.00% 12/21/2021 12/23/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-I'R ~ 3ifq; ~ 537203030143274 5.00% 12/2112021 12/23/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~3ifq;~ 537203030143275 5.00% 12/21/2021 12/24/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
''lf-i'R ~ 3ijq; ~ 537203030143276 5.00% 12/2112021 12/24/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'!f-t'R ~ 3ijq; ~ 537203030143277 5.00% 12/21/2021 12/24/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030143278 5.00% 12/21/2021 12/24/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-I'R ~ 3ifq; ~ 537203030143279 5.00% 12/21/2021 12/28/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
•'!fr'R ~ 3ifq; ~ 537203030143280 5.00% 12/21/2021 12/28/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
•'!fr'R ~ 3ifq; ~ 537203030143281 5.00% 12/21/2021 12/28/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
"lf-l'r-r~*~ 537203030143282 5.00% 12/21/2021 12/28/2022 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-I'R ~ 3ijq; ~ 53 7203030143284 5.00% 12/21/2021 12/29/2022 I ,500,000.00 - 1,500,000.00 -
<Jf.i'R ~ 3ifq; ~ 53 7203030143287 5.00% 12/3112021 1/1/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-\'H ~ 3ifq; ~ 537203030143288 5.00% 12/3112021 111/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~3ifq;~ 53 7203030143289 5.00% 12/31/2021 111/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'lf-\'H ~ 3ijq; ~ 537203030143290 5.00% 12/31/2021 11112023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
"lf-f'R~*~ 537203030143292 5.00% 12/31/2021 1/3/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
-~~*~ 537203030143293 5.00% 12/31/2021 113/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 - ' 

•'lfr'R ~ 3ijq; ~ 537203030143294 5.00% 12/31/2021 1/3/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
·'l[r<R ~ 3ijq; ~ 537203030143295 5.00% 12/31/2021 113/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~3ifq;~ 537203030143296 5.00% 12/31/2021 1/4/2023 800,000.00 - 800,000.00 -
''lf-i'R ~ 3ifq; ~ 537203030143319 4.40% 1/19/2022 7/25/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
''lf-i'H ~ 3ifq; ~ 537203030143320 4.40% 1/19/2022 7/25/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
-~~*~ 537203030143321 4.40% 1119/2022 7/25/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
-~~*~ 537203030143322 4.40% 1/19/2022 7/25/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
"lf-!>H~*~ 537203030143323 4.40% 1/19/2022 7/27/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~3ifq;~ 537203030143324 4.40% 1/19/2022 7/27/2022 15,000,000.00 ' - 15,000,000.00 -
"lfr'R ~ 3ijq; ~ 537203030143325 4.40% 1/19/2022 7/27/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -

--
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~~afiq;~ 53 7203030143326 4.40% 1/19/2022 7/27/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~afiq;~ 53 7203030143328 4.40% 1/19/2022 7/28/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~afiq;~ 53 7203030143329 4.40% 1/19/2022 7/28/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~afiq;~ 537203030143330 4.40% 1/19/2022 7/28/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~afiq;~ 53 7203030143331 4.40% 1/19/2022 7/28/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~afiq;~ 537203030143333 4.40% 1/19/2022 7/29/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~afiq;~ 53 7203030143334 4.40% 1/19/2022 7/29/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~afiq;~ 537203030143335 4.40% 1/19/2022 7/29/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~afiq;~ 537203030143336 4.40% 1/19/2022 7/29/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~afiq;~ 537203030143342 4.40% 1119/2022 8/1/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~afiq;~ 537203030143343 4.40% 1119/2022 8/1/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~afiq;~ 537203030143344 4.40% 1119/2022 8/112022 15.000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
"tf-t'H ~ 3fiq; ~ 537203030143345 4.40% 1/19/2022 8/1/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~afiq;~ 537203030143361 4.40% 2/10/2022 8/14/2022 15.000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~*~ 53 7203030143362 4.40% 2/10/2022 8/14/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~*~ 537203030143363 4.40% 2/10/2022 8/14/2022 15.000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 - ' 

~~*~ 537203030143364 4.40% 2/10/2022 8/14/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
~~*~ 53 7203030143365 4.40% 2/10/2022 8/16/2022 15.000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
'lf-!'R ~ 3fiq; ~ 537203030143366 4.40% 2/10/2022 8/16/2022 15.000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
'lf-r'R~*~ 537203030143367 4.40% 2/10/2022 8/16/2022 15.000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 -
'l_f.i'H ~ 3i'i<l; ~ 537203030143368 4.40% 2/10/2022 8/16/2022 15,000,000.00 - 15,000,000.00 - I 

~~*~ 40779791509 5.10% 2/11/2022 2/1112023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
' 

~~afiq;~ 40779792116 5.10% 2/11/2022 2/1112023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
rm~*~ 40779792478 5.10% 2/11/2022 2/11/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~*~ 40779792853 5.10% 2/1112022 2/1112023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~*~ 40779793404 5.10% 2/11/2022 2/11/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
rm~afiq;~ 40779793743 5.10% 2/11/2022 2/11/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~*~ 40779794146 5.10% 2/11/2022 2/11/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~m~afiq;~ 40779794420 5.10% 2/11/2022 2/11/2023 19.900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~afiq;~ 40779794850 5.10% 2/11/2022 2/11/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
'RG~3fi'l;~ 40779795311 5.10% 2/11/2022 2/11/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~~afiq;~ 40779795559 5.10% 2/11/2022 2/11/2023 I ,000,000.00 - 1,000,000.00 -
W;~3i'i<l;~ 40791970423 5.10% 2/17/2022 2/17/2023 300,000.00 - 300,000.00 -
~~*~ 40791969939 5.10% 2/17/2022 2/17/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
RG~afiq;~ 40791969407 5.10% 2/17/2022 2/17/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
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~~:>WI;~ 40791968709 5.10% 2/17/2022 2/17/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
m~:>Wn~ 40844491251 5.10% 3/10/2022 3/10/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
m~:>Wn~ 40844491591 5.10% 3/10/2022 3/1012023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
m~:>Wn~ 10844491863 5.10% 3110/2022 3/10/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
m~:>Wn~ 40844492131 5.10% 3/10/2022 3/10/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~m~:>WI;~ 40844492471 5.10% 3110/2022 3/1012023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
~m~:>WI;~ 40844492889 5.10% 3/10/2022 3/10/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
m~:>Wn~ 40844493101 5.10% 3/10/2022 3/10/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
m:~ :>WI;~ 40844493463 5.10% 3/10/2022 3/10/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
m:~:>Wn~ 40844493702 5.10% 3/10/2022 3/10/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
m:~:>Wn~ 40844493917 5.10% 3/10/2022 3/10/2023 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 -
m:~:>Wn~ 40844494172 5.10% 3/10/2022 3/10/2023 1,000,000.00 - 1,000,000.00 -
m~:>Wn~ 40906597317 5. 10% 4/812022 4/8/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 

~m~:>WI;~ 40907316778 5.10% 4/8/2022 4/8/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 

'Rc~:>Wn~ 40907316961 5.10% 4/8/2022 4/8/2023 - 900,000.00 - 900,000.00 

m~:>Wn~ 40907309523 5.10% 4/8/2022 4/8/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 

m~:>Wn~ 40907310039 5.10% 4/8/2022 4/8/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 

m~:>Wn~ 40907310674 5.10% 4/8/2022 4/8/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 

-Rc~:>Wn~ 40907311431 5.10% 4/8/2022 4/8/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 

-Rc~:>Wn~ 40907319815 5.10% 4/8/2022 4/8/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 

-m~:>Wo~ 40907320717 5.10% 4/8/2022 4/8/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 

m~:>Wn~ 40907321381 5.10% 4/8/2022 4/8/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 

~~:>WI;~ 537203230001940 3.00% 4119/2022 6/29/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
~~:>WI;~ 537203230001941 3.00% 4/19/2022 6/29/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
~~:>WI;~ 537203230001942 3.00% 4/19/2022 6/29/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
"lfr'R ~ :>WI;~ 537203230001943 3.00% 4/19/2022 6/29/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
~~:>WI;~ 537203230001945 3.00% 4/19/2022 6/29/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
~~:>WI;~ 537203230001946 3.00% 4/19/2022 6/29/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
~~:>WI;~ 537203230001947 3.00% 4/19/2022 6/29/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
~~:>WI;~ 53 7203230001948 3.00% 4/19/2022 6/29/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
''if-r'R ~ :>WI; ~ 53 7203230001953 3.00% 4/19/2022 6/29/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
~~:>WI;~ 537203230001954 3.00% 4/19/2022 6/29/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
~~:>WI;~ 53 7203230001955 3.00% 4119/2022 6/29/2022 - I ,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 -
;~~:>WI;~ 537203030143428 4.40% 4/28/2022 4/22/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 

'if-!'R ~ :>WI; ~ 53 7203030143427 4.40% 4/28/2022 4/22/2023 - 10,500,000.00 - I 0,500,000.00 
·--
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~~*~ 537203030143426 4.40% 4/27/2022 4/21/2023 - I9,900,000.00 - I9,900,000.00 

~~3iiq;~ 537203030143425 4.40% 4/27/2022 4/21/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - I9,900,000.00 

·~~*~ 537203030143423 4.40% 4/27/2022 4/2112023 - I9,900,000.00 - I9,900,000.00 

'if-!'R ~ 3iiq; m>rr 537203030143424 4.40% 4/2712022 4/21/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - I9,900,000.00 

ffi~3iiq;~ 40996502588 5.10% 5/20/2022 5/20/2023 - I 0,000,000.00 - I 0.000,000.00 

-RG~am;~ 40996493888 5.10% 5/20/2022 5/20/2023 - I 0,000,000.00 - I 0,000,000.00 

·:RG~am;~ 40996493695 5.10% 5/20/2022 5/20/2023 - I 0,000,000.00 - I 0,000,000.00 

~~3iiq;~ 40996494087 5.10% 5/20/2022 5/20/2023 - I 0,000,000.00 - I 0,000,000.00 

~ 787013000017 6.10% 6/30/2022 6/30/2023 - 70,000,000.00 - 70,000,000.00 

'lf-i'H ~ 3iiq; ~ 537203030143516 5.35% 7/14/2022 7/14/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - I9,900,000.00 

''lf-i'H ~am;~ 537203030143517 5.35% 7/14/2022 7/14/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - I9,900,000.00 

·~~*~ 537203030143518 5.35% 7/14/2022 7/14/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - I9,900,000.00 

~~*~ 53 7203030143519 5.35% 7/14/2022 7/14/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 

~~3iiq;~ 53 7203030143520 5.35% 7/14/2022 7/14/2023 - I,200,000.00 - I ,200,000.00 

~~*~ 537203030143521 5.35% 7/15/2022 7/15/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - I9,900,000.00 

·~~*~ 53 7203030143522 5.35% 7/15/2022 7115/2023 - I9,900,000.00 - I9,900,000.00 

~~*~ 537203030143523 5.35% 7/15/2022 7/15/2023 - I9,900,000.00 - I9,900,000.00 

~~3iiq;~ 537203030143524 5.35% 7/15/2022 7/1512023 - I9,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 

~~am;~ 537203030143529 5.35% 7/16/2022 7/16/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - I9,900,000.00 

''lf\'R ~ 3iiq; ~ 537203030143530 5.35% 7/16/2022 7116/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - I9,900,000.00 

~~*~ 537203030143531 5.35% 7/16/2022 7/16/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - I9,900,000.00 

·~~*~ 537203030143532 5.35% 7/16/2022 7116/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - I9,900,000.00 

m~am;~ 41221933804 6.75% 8/10/2022 8111/2023 - 320,000,000.00 - 320,000,000.00 

:RG~3ii'1;~ 41231469009 6.90% 8/29/2022 8/29/2023 - 250,000,000.00 - 250,000,000.00 

Rc~*~ 41279612910 7.00% 9/15/2022 9/15/2023 - 70,000,000.00 - 70,000,000.00 

'lfl'R ~ 3iiq; ~ 537203030143648 7.20% 11/7/2022 11/9/2023 - 200,000,000.00 - 200,000,000.00 

·~~ 50300721260051 7.55% 12/16/2022 12/17/2023 - 400,000,000.00 - 400,000,000.00 

m:~am;~ 41592537884 7.75% 1/1312023 1/13/2024 - 350,000,000.00 - 350,000,000.00 

'lfl'R~*~ 537203000143921 7.85% 3/13/2023 3113/2024 - 200,000,000.00 - 200,000,000.00 

Rc~*~ 41792576735 7.75% 3/28/2023 3/28/2024 - 50,000,000.00 - 50,000,000.00 

~~*~ 41792578416 7.75% 3/28/2023 3/28/2024 - 50,000,000.00 - 50,000,000.00 

~~*~ 41792579918 7.75% 3/28/2023 3/28/2024 - 50,000,000.00 - 50,000,000.00 

~~*~ 41792581452 7.75% 3/28/2023 3/28/2024 - 50,000.000.00 - 50,000,000.00 

~~3iiq;~ 40453900609 4.40% 9/20/2021 6/4/2022 2, I60,000.00 - 2,160,000.00 -
~~*~ 40455394259 4.40% 9/20/2021 6/4/2022 50,000.00 - 50,000.00 -
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f;Rc: ~ 31Tq; ~ 40474891861 4.40% 9/29/2021 7/2/2022 5,000,000.00 - 5,000,000.00 -
~~31Tq;~ 40474892638 4.40% 9/29/2021 7/2/2022 3,077,000.00 - 3,077,000.00 -
Ro~3jjq;~ 40571050327 4.40% 11111 /2021 7/2/2022 2,435,000.00 - 2.435,000.00 -
iffi ~ 31Tq; ~ 40638583852 3.90% 12/10/2021 10/25/2022 1,061,000.00 - 1,061,000.00 -
W;~31Tq;~ 40535479836 3.90% 1/27/2022 7/2/2022 2,456,000.00 - 2,456,000.00 -
~~31Tq;~ 40570916570 3.90% 2/1112022 7/2/2022 1,298,000.00 - 1,298,000.00 -
W;~31Tq;~ 40737381116 4.40% 1125/2022 10/25/2022 12,111,000.00 - 12,111,000.00 -
W;~31Tq;~ 40822660329 4.40% 3/3/2022 10/25/2022 19,000,000.00 - 19,000,000.00 -
W;~31Tq;~ 40822663750 4.40% 3/3/2022 10/25/2022 1,059,500.00 - I ,059,500.00 -
;Rl-~31Tq;~ 40826382211 4.40% 3/4/2022 I 0/25/2022 120,000.00 - 120,000.00 -
W;~31Tq;~ 40842657391 3.90% 3/10/2022 I 0/3112022 4,522,000.00 - 4,522,000.00 -
W;~31Tq;~ 40855321897 3.90% 3/23/2022 10/25/2022 3,481,500.00 - 3,481,500.00 -
;Rl-~31Tq;~ 40867276317 4.55% 3/22/2022 10/25/2022 1,283,500.00 - I ,283,500.00 -
:R?; ~ 31Tq; ~ 40890231900 4.55% 4/2/2022 3/23/2022 - 6,196,300.00 6,196,300.00 -
;Rc~31Tq;~ 40904734709 4.55% 4/7/2022 10/25/2022 - 3, 758,700.00 3, 758,700.00 -
W;~31Tq;~ 40942418316 4.40% 4/27/2022 10/25/2022 - 6,124,500.00 6, 124,500.00 -
;Rl-~31Tq;~ 40960090297 4.40% 5/4/2022 10/25/2022 - 7,556,000.00 7.556,000.00 -
;Rl-~31Tq;~ 40960091215 4.40% 5/4/2022 10/25/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
:R?;~31Tq;~ 40960093541 3.90% 5/4/2022 10/25/2022 - 19,618,000.00 19,618,000.00 -
;Rl-~31Tq;~ 40960094487 4.40% 5/4/2022 10/25/2022 - 2,273, 700.00 2,273, 700.00 -
:R?;~31Tq;~ 40960095276 4.40% 5/4/2022 10/25/2022 - 1,172,500.00 1,172,500.00 -
:R?;~31Tq;~ 40962143130 4.40% 5/5/2022 7/4/2022 - 8,304,000.00 8,304,000.00 -
;Rl-~31Tq;~ 40962143389 4.40% 5/5/2022 7/4/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
:R?;~31Tq;~ 40962143550 4.40% 5/5/2022 7/4/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
;Rl-~31Tq;~ 40962145659 4.40% 5/5/2022 7/4/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
;Rl-~31Tq;~ 40962145944 4.40% 5/5/2022 7/4/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
;Rl-~31Tq;~ 40962146200 4.40% 5/5/2022 7/4/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
:R?;~31Tq;~ 40962146415 4.40% 5/5/2022 7/4/2022 - \9,900,000.00 19.900,000.00 -
m~31Tq;~ 40962146607 4.40% 5/5/2022 7/4/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
:R?;~31Tq;~ 40962146812 4.40% 5/5/2022 7/4/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
:R?;-ijq;31Tq;~ 40962147000 4.40% 5/5/2022 7/4/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -

:R?;~31Tq;~ 40962147157 4.40% 5/5/2022 10/25/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
:R?;~31Tq;~ 40962147328 4.40% 5/5/2022 10/25/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -

W;~31Tq;~ 40962147929 4.40% 5/5/2022 10/25/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
:R?;~31Tq;~ 41007203384 4.40% 5/26/2022 10/25/2022 - I 0,034,500.00 I 0,034,500.00 -
m~31Tq;~ 41065337842 3.90% 6/20/2022 10/31/2022 - 19,900,000.00 19,900,000.00 -
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m~~~ 41065338507 3.90% 6/20/2022 10/31/2022 - 5,846,500.00 5,846,500.00 -
~~~~ 41065339066 3.90% 6/25/2022 10/25/2022 . 3,406,500.00 3,406,500.00 - I 

m~~~ 41065339577 4.60% 6/20/2022 10/31/2022 - 9,527,000.00 9,527,000.00 . 
I 

~m~~~ 41070467397 3.90% 6/22/2022 10/31/2022 - 50,000.00 50,000.00 -
~m~3lj-q;~ 41072066803 3.90% 6/23/2022 10/31/2022 - 60,000.00 60,000.00 -
~m~~~ 41432042819 4.50% 11117/2022 3/23/2022 - I 0,031,500.00 10,031,500.00 -

·Rz~3IT<!;~ 41701716217 4.50% 2127/2023 3/23/2022 - 5,530,000.00 5,530,000.00 -
~m~~~ 40942415814 5.75% 4/27/2022 10/27/2023 - 1,764,000.00 . 1,764,000.00 

~m~~~ 409424202 I I 5.75% 4/27/2022 4/27/2023 - 6,009,500.00 - 6,009,500.00 

m~~~ 41083382667 5.75% 6/29/2022 8/29/2023 . 3,871,000.00 - 3,871,000.00 

·Rz~~~ 41229201114 5.75% 8/29/2022 2/28/2023 - 19,900,000.00 - 19,900,000.00 

·Rz~3Uq;~ 41229203147 5.50% 8/29/2022 8/3112025 - 5,433,000.00 - 5,433,000.00 

m~~~ 41329315684 4.50% 10/5/2022 8/9/2023 - 177,000.00 . 177.000.00 

m:~~~ 41735220823 5.75% 3/9/2023 2/28/2024 - 3,930,300.00 - 3,930.300.00 

¥f 3,189,114,500 3,249,174,500 3,767,204,200 2,6 71 ,084,800 
--
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~ ~ (urn) 
~3lfWr-~ ~-1 I 05,892,606.00 
~ amm-3W«ff ~-2 26,3 76,820.00 
~ ~'1'f'4~iliit <liT~ 

"' 
9,655,941.00 

~~~~~~ 1,408,374.00 
01flallm ~-3 40,601.00 

¥f 143,37 4,342.00 

~-'j-1' 

31 ~ 2023 cit qR~~'ii~J 3t'f!m (3i~JaJI) ciiT ~ 

~ (urn) 
01.04.2022 <liT~~ 180,931,496 
·em<rr: -qr_crrf. 31lWr ~ Wn- 11m 524,722 
'ERFIT: ~ 3fR 01l<J ij 01l<J 733,278 
·em<rr: ~/wwil~i'l (31-RFfi ~-4) 

C"r,. ~ ...:> 0... 
87,912,285 
91,761,211 

'~: ~ crrf ~ ~ 3lfWr 14,131,395 

¥f (~~-5) 105,892,606 
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31lffil 2023 en) Q~tl~~;:jj 3ffim (~ 'eh1" ~ 

fucrorr (urn) 
o 1.04.2022 ~ ~ ~ -um 15,283,685.00 
~= "CI1f ~ <lttR" ~41<il~o ~ 12,206,819.00 

3,076,866.00 
~: ~ "CI1f 11 a:riWr ( ~ t-6) 23,299,954.00 

~ (~t-7) 26,376,820.00 

~-'v-3' 
-.:>"' 

31lfl"if 2023 'Ocfi ctl4'€11~<41 en)~~ 3ffim 'eh1" ~ 
-.:>"' 

fucrorr (urn) 
'11<8 f.mfur 3lfWr ( ~ t-8) -
WTuiq; ~ ~ 3lfWr 40,601.00 

~ 40,601.00 
"' 
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ufu 
lfi.~. "" ~\IN~ <roiiG~~ "l'i~~~~~ 3l1'i - OQ>J ~ w-.f pn 2022-23~~ 31.03.2023 ~ atcWf ~ 

01.04.2022 
I 2016-17- PI 5000 0 0 0 0 5000 

2 2016-17- PO 57678 0 0 0 57678 0 

3 2017-18-PO 1575000 0 0 0 1575000 0 

4 2018-19- PO 143824 0 0 0 100824 43000 

5 2019-20- PO 483959 0 0 0 384734 99225 

6 2019-20- PI 24900 0 0 0 24900 0 

7 2020-2I- PO 37429204 0 0 35400 2989384 34404420 

8 2020-21- PI 200000 0 200000 0 0 0 

9 2021-22- PO+ PI 141012187 0 30492 697878 82779765 57504052 

10 2022-23- PO 0 12315793 3039 0 0 12312754 

II 2022-23- PI 0 1815602 291191 0 0 1524411 

¥1 180931752 14131395 524722 733278 87912285 105892862; 

fir.mr~ 256 0 0 0 0 256 

180931496 14131395 524722 733278 87912285 105892606 
-- '----- --
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2016-17 ~ >lfil-q-

Equip/0 16/11/20 16007 27-May-16 500( 

2018-19~311ll>! 

I 00% Advance Payment Vide Pono:661 ,Dt: 19112120 I 8 1212412018 4300( 

2019-20 ~ 3llll>! 
100% Payment Against Bg Vide Pono:887/AI .Dt: 15/04/2019 512212019 99225 

2020-21 ~ 3llll>! 
Partial Payment For Delivered Item Against Pono:963/ A I ,01:26/08/2020 91712020 3953435 

Second Partial Payment Upto 75% For Delivered hem Vide Pono:963/AI,Dt:26/08/2020 12/2112020 10203253 

Second Partial Payment Upto 75% For Delivered Item Vide Pono:963/AI,Dt:26/08/2020 12/21/2020 10000000 

Second Partial Payment Upto 75% For Delivered Item Vide Pono:963/AI,Dt:26/08/2020 12/21/2020 10000000 

100% Advance Payment Vide Pono:721.Dt:28/0 1/2021 2/4/2021 247732 

2021 -22 ~ 3llll>! 

EQUIP/021/32 8/11/2021 13500 

EQUIP/021/39 9/8/2021 100000 

Equip/1}21/55 10/25/2021 24799 

EQUIP/021/104 3/23/2022 23999 

EQUIP/021/99 3/8/2022 6200 

P/Ee/Rd/2021-202217/54/ A I 29-Nov-21 14504343 

P/Me/Rd/2021-2022/32/266 28-Sep-21 16250 

963/A3 12-Apr-21 42417096 

124 3-Jan-22 62314 

P/lmp/2021-22/Nc-3 795 10-Mar-22 141114 
P/lmp/2021-22/Nc-3 796 10-Mar-22 194437 

2022-23 ~ >lfil-q-

P/BSBE/RD/2022-2023/62/378 5-Sep-22 108000 

P/M E/RD/2022-2023/4 2/390 30-Aug-22 9440 

P/EE/RD/20 I 9-2020/9119631 A3 5-Jul-22 2161471 

P/IMP/2022-23/NC -3836 25-Jul-22 313808 

NC 3811 22-Jul-22 711193 

NC 3824 18-May-22 27047 

EQUIP/022/11 25-Apr-22 40000 

EQUIP/022/26 16-Jun-22 50000 

EQUIP/022/3 11-Apr-22 200000 

EQUIP/022/4 11-Apr-22 200000 

EQlilP/022152 17-0ct-22 150000 

EQUIP/022/56 7-Nov-22 200000 

EQUIP/022/57 7-Nov-22 200000 

EQUIP/022/59 23-Nov-22 100000 

EQUIP/022/75 20-Jan-23 49900 

EQUIP/022/87 2-Mar-23 24511 

EQUIP/022/88 3-Mar-23 20000 

EQUIP/022/90 27-Mar-23 150000 

EQUIP/022/9 1 27-Mar-23 140000 

P/ES/RD/2022-202317/635 1-Nov-22 118118 

P/BSBEIRD/2022-2023/10 1/685 15-Nov-22 4304125 

I'IMEIRD/2022-2023114911297 31-Mar-23 74200 

PIIM P/2022-23/L T A-718 16-Mar-23 123790 

P/IMP/2022-23/L TA-721 24-Mar-23 4881 

PIIM P/2022-23/L TA-723 31-Mar-23 49618 

PIIMP/2022-23/LTA-725 24-Mar-23 121820 

P/IMP/2022-23/L TA-727 24-Mar-23 132270 

P/1 MP/2022-23/L TA-730 31-Mar-23 121277 

P/JMP/2022-23/L TA-731 31-Mar-23 385583 

P/IMP/2022-23/NC-3855 31-Mar-23 516596 

1'/IMP/2022-23/NC-3847 31-Mar-23 84020 

P/IMP/2022-23/NC-3848 16-Mar-23 975372 

P/IMP/2022-23/NC-3849 14-Mar-23 761033 

P/IMP/2022-23/NC-3854 24-Mar-23 761270 

1'/IMP/2022-23/NC-3858 29-Mar-23 116518 

P/IMP/2022-23/NC-3857 29-Mar-23 331304 
OLD DIFEI'RENCE -256 

31.03.2023 -.<l¥fllfir 105892606 
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01.04.2022 
~ q;)~ 

"' 
2022-23 ~ 2022-23 ~ 31.03 .. 2023 q;) ~ 3ffirn 

~ ~Jll~l~11 3ffirn 

~ 3666416 3422910 7127600 7371106 
~~Cfi~Cfi(ll 4329814 3131909 3657900 4855805 
3ffi~Jrtc 185000 185000 755000 755000 
mm 'l1ffi 4042755 3222000 9089900 9910655 
l:!:~~~~ij~~lli?ll 100000 100000 635000 635000 
\!,~q~Gj~ 50000 0 35000 85000 
f<mr~ 1137000 1137000 341000 341000 
~ 1772700 1008000 1658554 2423254 

~ 15283685 12206819 23299954 26376820 
"' 
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3lfin:r ~ mfiR 3ffim <fiT ftlft 3lfin:r <fiT~~ Q~<lt\il;jl~ amn:r urn 
2011-12 

'<mr~ 10-May-11 TA/011/103 20080292 20000 
2012-13 
<mr~ 25-May-12 TA/012/244 93046 20000 
2013-14 
<mr~ 18-Nov-13 TA/013/690 9262 5000 
CONS 3-Dec-13 CONS/013/343 20100124 7000 
2014-15 
<mr~ 31-Jul-14 TA/014/322 93046 10000 

'<ml"~ 20-Nov-14 TA/014/630 20120062 25000 
2016-17 
~O<j<f 10-May-16 CONTG/0 16/83 20030163 300000 
<mr~ 11-May-16 TA/016/117 9222 300001 
~ 5-Jul-16 CONTG/0 16/197 20030163 150000 
2017-18 I 

~ 19-Jun-17 CONS/017/137 2015264F 20000 1 

<mr~ 4-Jul-17 TA/017/190 9262 10000 
~ 28-Jul-17 CONS/0 17/199 20100157 8900 
'!IDIT ~ 15-Sep-17 TA/017/389 93046 10000 
'!IDIT ~ 12-Dec-17 TA/017/656 93045 10000 
'!IDIT ~ 9-Feb-18 TA/017/828 9262 20000 
2018-19 
'!IDIT ~ 29-Jun-18 TA/018/301 9262 5000 
2019-20 
<miT~ 4-Apr-19 TA/019/11 19980100 50000 
'<ml" '11m 15-May-19 TA/019/176 20030163 120000 
'<mT '11m 16-Jul-19. TA/019/407 20030163 12400 
'<ml" '11m 24-Jul-19 TA/019/438 93051 20000 
'<ml" '11m 1 0-0ct-19 TA/019/659 96097 20000 
'<!PIT '11m 18-0ct-19 TA/019/703 9262 5000 



·~ llffi" 11-Nov-19 TA/019/808 93046 10000 
<ID!Tllffi" 13-Nov-19 TA/019/826 20010229 6000 
-~ llffi" 18-Nov-19 TA/019/838 9262 5000 
-~ llffi" 12-Dec-19 TA/019/966 2016056 18000 
·~ llffi" 2-Jan-20 TA/019/1005 9262 50000 
<IDIT llffi" 2-Jan-20 T A/0 1911006 9262 50000 
<IDIT llffi" 27-Jan-20 TA/019/1103 9286 20000 
·~ llffi" 31-Jan-20 TA/01911121 2019354 6000 
~ 13-Feb-20 CONTG/019/539 2015437 30000 
1miT llffi" 13-Feb-20 TA/019/1160 9262 50000 
m;rr llffi" 11-Mar-20 T A/0 19/1233 2018149 9000 
·~ llffi" 11-Mar-20 TA/01911234 2018149 9000 
2020-21 
~ 21-Aug-20 CONTG/020/117 2017518 130000 
~ 12-Nov-20 CONTG/020/ 199 2017518 150000 
:CXl<l" 12-Jan-21 EXPEND/020/13 2019325 50000 
2021-22 
~ 6/15/2021 CONS/021192 93054 20000 
~ 6/29/2021 CONS/021/1 09 2019434 5000 
·~ 7/27/2021 CONS/021/150 20110180 5000 
·~ 8/4/2021 CONS/0211163 2015147 50000 
~ 3/7/2022 CONS/021/593 2021084 8496 
~ 3/9/2022 CONS/021160 1 2019062 25000 
~ 3/9/2022 CONS/021/602 2019062 25000 
·~ 3/9/2022 CONS/021/606 2020127 14160 
~ 3/23/2022 CONS/0211629 2021253 5000 
~ 3/24/2022 CONS/021/630 2021095 49950 
~~ 4/28/2021 CONTG/021/35 2019122 20000 
~~ 10/7/2021 CONTG/0211181 2021184 45000 
~~ 1/14/2022 CONTG/021 /318 2017440 20000 
~~ 2/14/2022 CONTG/021 /34 7 2021040 117905 
~~ 2/16/2022 CONTG/021 /350 2020410 200000 
~~ 3/23/2022 CONTG/021/390 2020210 25000 

~~ 3/23/2022 CONTG/021/391 2020210 10000 

~ 10/27/2021 . EXPEND/021/7 2019325 200000 

~ 3/22/2022 O.EXP./021/1 2016014A 564700 
·~ llffi" 9/9/2021 TA/021/80 93049 5000 

- -



·~ 'l1riT 12/112021 TA/021/175 2020371 5000 
~ 'l1riT 12/9/2021 TA/021/199 2020202 25000 
~ 'l1riT 12/17/2021 TA/0211207 2019437 30000 

·~ 'l1riT 2/23/2022 TA/021/285 9286 20000 
·~ 'l1riT 3/3/2022 TA/0211307 2019531 10000 
~ 'l1riT 3/4/2022 TA/021/308 2020357 16855 
~ 'l1riT 3/15/2022 TA/021/328 20100290 40000 
~ 'l1riT 3/15/2022 TA/021/332 20040108 3500 
~ 'l1riT 3/16/2022 TA/0211334 2019062 20000 
~ 'l1riT 3/16/2022 TA/021/335 2019062 20000 
2022-23 
~ 7/20/2022 ANIMAL/022/1 2022018 300000 
~ 4/19/2022 CONS/022/46 2020058 40000 
~ 4/22/2022 CONS/022/59 2020360 6102 
~ 5/17/2022 CONS/022/95 2021366 100000 
~ 5/23/2022 CONS/022/115 2016413 35000 
~ 5/23/2022 CONS/022/116 2018573 300000 
~ 6/9/2022 CONS/022/145 2022049 150000 
~ 6/13/2022 CONS/022/ 149 2022070 50000 
~ 6/27/2022 CONS/022/185 2022049 250000 
~ 6/30/2022 CONS/022/196 2020185 72000 
~ 7/12/2022 CONS/022/216 2021552 50000 
~ 7115/2022 CONS/022/228 2016413 32000 
~ 8/1/2022 CONS/022/251 2022049 100000 
~ 9/112022 CONS/022/316 2022053 150000; 

~ 9/5/2022 CONS/022/318 2019365 33000 

~ 9/26/2022 CONS/022/361 2020385 100000 

~ 10/13/2022 CONS/022/388 2020332 200000 

~ 10/2112022 CONS/022/412 2020199 100000 

~ 10/26/2022. CONS/022/420 2022277 100000 

~ 10/26/2022 CONS/022/425 2018437 22000 

~ 10/28/2022 CONS/022/427 20120030 4000 
·~ 11121/2022 CONS/022/459 2021242 610000 

~ 11122/2022 CONS/022/466 2019026 29998 

~ 12/7/2022 CONS/022/498 2018467F 200000 

~ 12/28/2022 CONS/022/545 2022277 300000 

~ 12/28/2022 CONS/022/546 2022277 300000 



~ 12/29/2022 CONS/022/548 2021192 500001 
~ 12/29/2022 CONS/022/549 2016413 30000 
~ 12/30/2022 CONS/022/551 2018573 199000 
~ 1/2/2023 CONS/022/553 2019365 24000 
~ 1/5/2023 CONS/022/560 2021249 100000 
~ 115/2023 CONS/022/562 2021082 75000 
~ 119/2023 CONS/022/565 20130256 50000 
~ 1110/2023 CONS/022/567 19970196 40000 
~ 1110/2023 CONS/022/568 2021107 25000 
~ 1/23/2023 CONS/022/593 2022302 105000 
~ 1124/2023 CONS/022/595 2022419 100000 
~ 1124/2023 CONS/022/597 2018410 2000 
~ 1/30/2023 CONS/022/613 2019060A 200000 
~ 1/3112023 CONS/022/618 2015147 30000 
·~ 2/112023 CONS/022/621 2022014 25000 
·~ 2/7/2023 CONS/022/629 2022302 100000 
~ 2/9/2023 CONS/022/636 2022077 50000 
~ 2/9/2023 CONS/022/639 2018467F 200000 
~ 2110/2023 CONS/022/640 2018467F 200000 
~ 2/16/2023 CONS/022/652 19980100 30000 
~ 2/20/2023 CONS/022/661 2019065 55000 
~ 2/2112023 CONS/022/665 20201028 150000 
~ 2/27/2023 CONS/022/677 2022360 500000 
~ 2/28/2023 CONS/022/678 2022001 34500 
~ 311/2023 CONS/022/681 19980100 50000 
~ 3/1/2023 CONS/022/683 2018467F 200000 
~ 3/1/2023 CONS/022/684 2022277 300000 
~ 3/1/2023 CONS/022/685 2022277 300000 
~ 3/2/2023 CONS/022/686 19990224 40000 
~ 3/3/2023 CONS/022/692 9009 10000 
~ 3/15/2023 CONS/022/703 20040170 19000 
~ 3116/2023 CONS/022/705 2019554 45000 
~ 3117/2023 CONS/022/706 2021188 50000 

~ 3/17/2023 CONS/022/707 2022277 25000 

~ 3/17/2023 CONS/022/708 2022014 25000 

~ 3117/2023 CONS/022/709 2021072 10000 

~ 3/20/2023 CONS/022/71 0 20020253 100000 



~ 3/20/2023 CONS/022/711 2022077 40000 
~ 3/21/2023 CONS/022/714 2019024 5000 
~ 3/22/2023 CONS/022/715 2016413 20000 
~ 3/24/2023 CONS/022/719 9265 30000 
~ 3/24/2023 CONS/022/720 2021025 150000 
~~~ 4/19/2022 CONTG/022/38 2020058 40000 
~~ 5/11/2022 CONTG/022/71 96233 25000 
~~ 5/12/2022 CONTG/022/75 2020163 75000 
~~ 6/28/2022 CONTG/022/138 2017338 24000 
~~ 7/5/2022 CONTG/022/145 2018461 50000 
~~ 7/26/2022 CONTG/022/176 2022152 50000 
~~ 7/27/2022 CONTG/0221178 2022049 150000 
~~ 8/3/2022 CONTG/022/184 2021180 25000 
~~ 8/11/2022 CONTG/022/194 2019024 25000 
~~ 9/1/2022 CONTG/022/209 2015024 75000 
~~ 9/14/2022 CONTG/022/223 2022105 300000 
~~ 9/16/2022 CONTG/022/225 20211288 80000 
~~ 10/13/2022 CONTG/022/264 93045 20000 
~~ 10/14/2022 CONTG/022/265 20110151 35000 
~~ 10117/2022 CONTG/022/272 2019050 250001 
~~ 10117/2022 CONTG/022/273 2019050 25000 
~~ 10/19/2022 CONTG/022/281 9009 15000 
~~ 10/26/2022 CONTG/022/291 2021242 25000 
~~ 1111/2022 CONTG/022/300 2019547 10000 
~~ 11/2/2022 CONTG/022/302 19970123 40000 

~~ 11115/2022 CONTG/022/314 19970196 30000 
~~ 11/28/2022 CONTG/022/327 20050042 53900 
~~ 12/5/2022 CONTG/022/335 2022338 130000 
~~ 12112/2022 CONTG/022/345 2018067 45000 

~~ 12/21/2022 CONTG/022/363 2022275 10000 

~~ 12/2112022 CONTG/022/364 2019552 5000 

~~ 12/26/2022 CONTG/022/3 70 2018067 10000 

~~ 12/26/2022 CONTG/022/3 72 2019357 25000 

~~ 12/29/2022 CONTG/022/376 9009 10000 

~~ 113/2023 CONTG/022/3 79 2019295 20000 

~~ 114/2023 CONTG/022/380 2021242 300000 

~~ 119/2023 CONTG/022/3 84 9248 20000 



~Oll<f 1/10/2023 CONTG/022/3 86 19970196 30000] 
~Oll<f 1/11/2023 CONTG/022/3 87 2022004 50000] 
~Oll<f 1117/2023 CONTG/022/392 2018067 20000 
~Oll<f 1/19/2023 CONTG/022/395 20211288 40000 
~Oll<f 2/1/2023 CONTG/022/405 19970322 100000 
~Oll<f 2/3/2023 CONTG/022/408 2019079 50000 
~Oll<f 2/3/2023 CONTG/022/409 2019072 30000 
~Oll<f 2/3/2023 CONTG/022/41 0 2022401 300000 
~Oll<f 2/6/2023 CONTG/022/411 2020248 40000 
~Oll<f 2/9/2023 CONTG/022/415 2022077 50000 
~Oll<f 2/20/2023 CONTG/022/423 96233 25000 
~Oll<f 2/22/2023 CONTG/022/425 20120035 15000 
~~ 2/27/2023 CONTG/022/430 2014258 32000 
~~ 3/1/2023 CONTG/022/432 2020222 10000 
~~ 3/2/2023 CONTG/022/435 2015024 25000 
~~ 3/3/2023 CONTG/022/436 2021189G 200000 
~~ 3/3/2023 CONTG/022/43 7 2018502 30000 
~~ 3/3/2023 CONTG/022/439 9009 25000 
~~ 3/6/2023 CONTG/022/441 2018067 25000 

~~ 3/9/2023 CONTG/022/445 2019079 50000 

~~ 3/13/2023 CONTG/022/44 7 2021050 370000 

~~ 3/14/2023 CONTG/022/450 2020293 10000 
~Oll<f 3/15/2023 CONTG/022/454 20030225 25000 
~Oll<f 3/17/2023 CONTG/022/457 2022370 25000 
~~ 3/17/2023 CONTG/022/458 2017112 25000 

~~ 3/20/2023 CONTG/022/459 2022077 40000 

~~ 3/20/2023 CONTG/022/461 2021160 50000 

~~ 3/20/2023 CONTG/022/462 2021160 80000 

~~ 3/20/2023 CONTG/022/463 2021128C 20000 

~~ 3/20/2023 CONTG/022/464 2018508 10000 

~~ 3/20/2023 CONTG/022/465 20211288 18000 
~Oll<f 3/21/2023 CONTG/022/466 2020354 55000 
~Oll<f 3/22/2023 CONTG/022/468 9009 10000 

3PJ 2/21/2023 DEVF A8/022/7 2020042A 200000 

·~ 12/9/2022 EXPEND/022/2 2020243 15000 

~ 3/2/2023 EXPEND/022/3 2020243 20000 

3PJ 3/20/2023 FA8/022/22 2022145 11554 
---



~ 12/8/2022 FTA/022/18 2022270 100000 
~ 2/14/2023 FTA/022/28 2022270 216000 
~ 3/13/2023 FTA/022/29 2020231 25000 
3Pf 9/7/2022 ICOLL/022/2 2019123 95000 
3Pf 9/12/2022 ICOLL/022/3 2019123 72000 
3Pf 9/12/2022 ICOLL/022/4 2019123 95000 
3Pf 12/2/2022 ICOLL/022/6 2019123 90000 
3Pf 12/2/2022 ICOLL/022/7 2019123 95000 
3Pf 12/23/2022 ICOLL/022/8 2019123 225000 
3Pf 12/23/2022 ICOLL/022/9 2019123 225000 
3Pf 9/28/2022 OTHERS/022/ 16 2019252 50000 
3Pf 10/21/2022 OTHERS/022/18 2021002 100000 
3Pf 12/30/2022 OTHERS/022/20 2021002 60000 
3Pf 3/17/2023 OTHERS/022/27 2021002 40000 
~-me 5/5/2022 RSGRNT/022/6 2019514 450000 
~-me 12/14/2022 RSGRNT/022/45 2017431 250000 
~-me 2/112023 RSGRNT/022/52 2020152 30000 
~-me 2/14/2023 RSGRNT/022/55 2021151 15000 
~-me 2/16/2023 RSGRNT/022/56 2022079 10000 
~ \lffi 4/8/2022 TA/022/11 93054 20000 
~ \lffi 4/27/2022 TA/022/49 2019295 55000 
~ \lffi 4/27/2022 TA/022/57 9248 25000 
~ \lffi 4/28/2022 TA/022/60 9248 25000 
~ \lffi 5/18/2022 TA/022/109 20030163 180000 
~ \lffi 5/23/2022 TA/022/119 2021312 30000 
~ \lffi 6/2/2022 TA/022/141 9262 50000 
~ \lffi 6/27/2022 TA/0221198 2022049 15000 
~ \lffi 7112/2022 TA/022/239 20040018 20000 
~ \lffi 7115/2022 TA/022/245 9248 25000 
~ \lffi 7/18/2022 TA/022/246 2021002 200000 
~ \lffi 7/20/2022 TA/022/254 2020383 50000 
m?lT \lffi 7/26/2022 TA/022/265 2021002 350000 
m?lT \lffi 8/11/2022 TA/022/293 9248 25000 
m?lT \lffi 8/11/2022 TA/022/294 9248 25000 
m?lT \lffi 8/1112022 TA/022/295 9248 20000 
m?lT \lffi 8118/2022 TA/022/304 2021318 10000 
m?IT~ 8/18/2022 TA/022/305 2020218 10000 

-



<miT~ 8/29/2022 TA/022/319 20070124 50000 
<miT~ 9/5/2022 T A/022/339 9286 20000 
<miT~ 9/5/2022 TA/022/340 2018579 20000, 
<miT~ 9/5/2022 TA/022/341 2018579 20000 
<miT~ 9119/2022 TA/022/368 2018049 40001 
<miT~ 9/19/2022 TA/022/370 20110168 20000 
<miT~ 9/19/2022 TA/022/371 20110168 20000 
<miT~ 9/19/2022 TA/022/372 20110168 20000 
<miT~ 9/20/2022 TA/022/375 2019312 15000 
<miT~ 9/30/2022 TA/022/411 2018049 4500 
<miT~ 10/10/2022 TA/022/432 2019101 15000 
<miT~ 10114/2022 TA/022/444 2020038 7000 
<miT~ 10/14/2022 TA/022/445 2020038 7000 
<miT~ 10/14/2022 TA/022/446 2020038 7000 
<miT~ 10/26/2022 TA/022/456 9286 20000 
<miT~ 10/26/2022 TA/022/457 9286 20000 
<miT~ 10/31/2022 TA/022/463 20110168 10000 
<miT~ 10/31/2022 TA/022/464 20110168 18000 
<miT~ 11/9/2022 TA/022/478 2017061 100000 
<miT~ 11/9/2022 TA/022/480 2019101 30000 
<miT~ 11/9/2022 TA/022/481 2020342 20000 
<miT~ 11/9/2022 TA/022/485 2022304 14000 
<miT~ 11/14/2022 TA/022/491 2018150 75000 
<miT~ 11/16/2022 TA/022/505 20030163 45000 
<miT~ 11/18/2022 TA/022/512 2020442 40000 
<miT~ 11/21/2022 TA/022/521 2021023 35000 
<miT~ 11122/2022 TA/022/525 20110168 20000 
<miT~ 12/2/2022 TA/022/560 2021023 40000 
<miT~ 12/6/2022 TA/022/570 20040010 25000 
<miT~ 12/6/2022 TA/022/571 20040010 25000 
<miT~ 12/7/2022 TA/022/584 2021325 10000 
<miT~ 12/9/2022 TA/022/604 2021325 10000 
<miT~ 12/12/2022 TA/022/606 2020202 1000 
<miT~ 12/13/2022 TA/022/613 20100355 6000 
<miT~ 12115/2022 TA/022/620 20000121 110000 
<miT~ 12/16/2022 TA/022/623 2021153 180000 
<miT~ 12/16/2022 TA/022/624 2021153 180000 

- ---



<rBIT 'lfflT 12/16/2022 TA/022/626 2021153 180000 
~ 'lfflT 12/21/2022 TA/022/637 2020102A 30000 
~ 'lfflT 12/27/2022 TA/022/649 2021032 8000 
~ 'lfflT 1/9/2023 TA/022/659 2019441 20000 
~ 'lfflT 1113/2023 TA/022/666 2016261 150000 
<rBIT 'lfflT 1113/2023 TA/022/670 20100025 5000 
~ 'lfflT 1117/2023 TA/022/676 20070059 15000 
~ 'lfflT 1117/2023 TA/022/677 2019156 16000 
~ 'lfflT 1/20/2023 TA/022/689 2021040 25000 
~ 'lfflT 1/23/2023 TA/022/692 2019551 18000 
~ 'lfflT 1/30/2023 TA/022/698 2022077 60000 
~ 'lfflT 1/30/2023 TA/022/702 20100025 5000 
~ 'lfflT 1/31/2023 TA/022/706 20110168 20000 
~ 'lfflT 1/31/2023 TA/022/707 20110168 12000 
~ 'lfflT 2/112023 TA/022/708 2018540 200000 
~ 'lfflT 2/3/2023 TA/022/712 2018540 200000 
~ 'lfflT 2/3/2023 TA/022/713 2018404 200000 
~ 'lfflT 2/3/2023 TA/022/714 2022401 400000 1 

<rBIT 'lfflT 2/9/2023 TA/022/719 2021232 300000 
<rBIT 'lfflT 2/9/2023 TA/022/721 2014058 4000 
~ 'lfflT 2/10/2023 TA/022/722 20030163 60000 
~ 'lfflT 2/16/2023 TA/022/731 2021032 10000 
~ 'lfflT 2/17/2023 TA/022/733 2021007 35000 
~ 'lfflT 2/20/2023 TA/022/739 20110307 25000 
~ 'lfflT 2/22/2023 TA/022/747 2020038 25000 

~ 'lfflT 2/22/2023 TA/022/748 2022008 25000 

~ 'lfflT 2/22/2023 TA/022/749 2022008 25000 

~ 'lfflT 2/27/2023 TA/022/750 2021023 200000 

~ 'lfflT 2/27/2023 TA/022/751 20030163 12000 

~ 'lfflT 2/27/2023 TA/022/756 2019101 20000 
~ 'lfflT 2/27/2023 TA/022/758 19970123 25000 

~ 'lfflT 2/27/2023 TA/022/761 2022401 75000 
·~ 'lfflT 2/28/2023 TA/022/767 2016041 25000 

~ 'lfflT 2/28/2023 TA/022/768 2022379 20000 

~ 'lfflT 311/2023 TA/022/769 2017282A 200000 

<rBIT 'lfflT 3/2/2023 TA/022/771 20070124 100000 
·~ 'lfflT 3/2/2023 TA/022/772 20070124 100000 



<miT~ 3/2/2023 TA/022/773 2022507 30000 
<miT~ 3/2/2023 TA/022/775 20070124 600000 
<miT~ 3/2/2023 TA/022/776 20070124 460000 
<miT~ 3/3/2023 TA/022/777 19980100 200000 
<miT~ 3/3/2023 TA/022/780 20070124 120000 
<miT~ 3/3/2023 TA/022/781 20070124 1200000 
~~ 3/6/2023 TA/022/782 20030163 20000 
<miT~ 3/9/2023 TA/022/787 2020202 1000 
·~~ 3/13/2023 TA/022/791 20030163 114000 
~~ 3/13/2023 TA/022/793 2021339 20000 
~~ 3/13/2023 TA/022/794 20030163 10000 
<miT~ 3/15/2023 TA/022/800 19990224 30000 
<miT~ 3/15/2023 TA/022/801 19990224 30000 
<miT~ 3/15/2023 TA/022/802 2021257 5000 
<miT~ 3/16/2023 TA/022/803 2022152 90000 
<miT~ 3/16/2023 TA/022/804 2018067 70000 
<miT~ 3/16/2023 TA/022/808 2022008 12000 
<miT~ 3/17/2023 TA/022/809 2020024 25000 
<miT~ 3/17/2023 TA/022/810 2019522 15000 
<miT~ 3/20/2023 TA/022/812 2022077 60000 
<l"BIT~ 3/20/2023 TA/022/814 2020288 10000 
<miT~ 3/20/2023 TA/022/815 2020452 25000 
<miT~ 3/20/2023 TA/022/820 2022044 18000 
~~ 3/21/2023 TA/022/821 20030163 35000 
~~ 3/21/2023 TA/022/822 20030163 40000 
<miT~ 3/2112023 TA/022/823 20040019 35000 
<miT~ 3/21/2023 TA/022/824 2021315 25000 
<miT~ 3/22/2023 TA/022/828 2021400 12000 
<miT~ 3/23/2023 TA/022/829 20090353 45000 
<miT~ 3/24/2023 TA/022/830 2019156 80000 
<miT~ 3/24/2023 TA/022/831 2021050 35000 
<miT~ 3/24/2023 TA/022/832 20030163 75000 
<miT~ 3/24/2023 TA/022/833 2020383 50000 
<miT~ 3/27/2023 TA/022/834 20060051 2400 
<miT~ 3/27/2023 TA/022/835 20060051 7000 

~~ 3/27/2023 TA/022/836 2021360 20000 

~~ 3/27/2023 TA/022/837 2022412 15000 
- --



<IDIT 'lNT 3/29/2023 TA/022/838 2022332 200000 
~~~{lji)~~lli:'ll 8/23/2022 WSHOP/022/5 2021002 150000 
~~~Ulil~~lli:'ll 8/29/2022 WSHOP/022/6 2021002 25000 
~~~{11il~l!lli:'ll 8/30/2022 WSHOP/022/7 2021002 100000 
~~~Ulil~lli:'ll 2/7/2023 WSHOP/022/9 2021002 300000 
~~~n~il~l!lli:'ll 3/14/2023 WSHOP/022/11 2021002 60000 

31.03.2023 cit 'q)ff ~ 
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31 ~ 2023 <it~~ q;r <liT~ 
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. , - , ~ .. . . . . .. . . .. . . . . .. . . . QR<ii-.FII .. . .. .. . ...... . . 

fcrcroJr ufu 
01.04.2022 q;)~~Cfil ~~ 3677817233 
~= 2022-23 CfiT 3n<f-~ ~ -ffl urn -530161783.6 

3147655449.40 
'E1"l1'lT : qf'<<il;;FH 20215 52 -~ ~ qf'<~.,l'lFll311' ~ ~ l1@1J ~ -ij ~urn CfiT ~ ~ -ij 6R'!1T ~ f~~T~PT~ t 9248386.00 
<RFIT: ~ ~ q;) ~ ~ -ij 3K11T ~ GWrr ~ 44230.00 
<RFIT: ire~ qf'<<ll'll~l urn CfiT ~ ~ -q 3K11T ~ G"Wrr ~ 308847.00 

3138053986.40 
QR~I"'::tlm <liT~~~~ ufu ~ arom 3,138,053,986 

3tffi: 0 
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"'~Hdh• snmfllchl ~ C61'14~ 
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~ 2023 'CfiT ~qm fctffi(Of 'Cft ~ ~ 3fl(f-~ ~ cfiT 3HHJl 
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2022-23 ~ ~ mR ~ ~ ~ cnr ~ 

Sf;.~. fcrcroJT '5ITR' ~/3troJT ~mfi:l<rt~ ~ (~) Ml<i1'i14 '51TR'¥f~ 
"' 

wreR ~ 3r.m-R ~ 

1 'llmf mc!iT{ iT 1,375,429,513 467,141,740 908,287,773 - 908,287 '773 
2 ~mc!if{i)" 145,549,091 26,329,228 119,219,863 - 119,219,863 
3 ~~•~-mm it I ,623,208,348 213,741,187 ' 1,409,467,161 41,317,875 1,450, 785,036 

~ 3,144,186,952 707,212,155 2,436,97 4, 797 41,317,875 2,4 78,292,672 

~·~· "'"' 

2022-23 ~~ Cfi~hHR:~1 ~ WtQ ~~~ {OOtRr~) cnr~ 

Sf;.~. fcrcroJT wreR ~ ~mfi:l<rt ' ~ ~/3troJT ~~ 
"' "' ~ "' 

wreR~~ ~lli<41"14 

I <tr.r(~) -. 51,266,246 7,326,694 43,939,552 (43 ,939,552.00) -
2 <tr.r (qf{4i<IHI~ 632,025,787 15,378,397 616,647,390 32,028,080 648,675,470 
3 ~il:rr I 08,964,417 5,544,707 103,419,710 3,222,000 106,641,710 

f ~/tmtr.!f iTcrr 271,404,757 15,934,807 255,469,950 - 2"55,469,950 

5 ~<nm 8,856,757 144,820 8,711,937 1,137,000 9,848,937 

<!i'R 1,072,517,964 44,329,425 1,028,188,539 - 7,552,472 1,020,636,067 
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~HJii4 sftffifTtJil ~ CfiHQ~ 
~ 

~-II 
1=fFi 2o23 'C6l ~'i n'i Rli1li4 ~ ~ ~ 3mf-~ ~ crrr 3i'1~T:~1 

~ ~ 

~'3!!!' 

2022-23 '$ Glu;:r ~ ~ CfiT Pcrcron 

Jn.~. fucro,r ~ ~ ~ - ~~/3muT ~<Xl<l 
"' ~ ~ 

"' 
~~~ ~ql~'il::t 

1 Cfil~~~~~~~~ 18,938,814 101,484 18,837,330 100,000 18,937,330 
~ 18,938,814 101,484 18,837,330 100,000 18,937,330 

~'~' 

2022-23 * Glu;:r ~ ~ ~ ~ CfiT ~ 

Jn.~. fucro,r ~ ~ ~~- ~~/3muT ~<Xl<l 

"' "' ~ "' 
~~31-mR ~ql~'il::t 

1 ~ 593,861,283 2,760,050 591,101,233 4,526,188 595,627,421 
2 ::i'IICfiifl:iCfidl 164,270,894 20,263,834 144,007,060 5,461,565.00 149,468,625 
3 '~~~ 643,025 - 643,025 - 643,025 
4 3R" 31Tcffif i:t<wr 219,498,345 37,704,250 181,794,095 - 1,282,625 180,511,470 

~ 978,273,547 60,728,134 917,545,413 8,705,128 926,250,541 
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3'1Ftcft'll 'li1a;q)fllcfi't :H'ft~lcr:t Cl'lcrt q'( 

~Cf)Cfim ~ 

31 m-t 2023 q;)' 'ffi'lif q;r 
(rnt} 

q;ftffif~ firfit mi a~rta•~;qi q (1411 cr1 <fit ~ 

" 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 
Jm'fi1clllCr ~'N 
o1.o4.2o22 Cf))" ~ ~rsr 1,822,958 
~: 3m:r ~ ~ ~ ~ 3-id:H"ilf{C"' 4,946,081 £,769,039 1,822,958 
adAicrt a01a1ft;qj 
3'i (""!{I fJ;rj q;)-~ - 7,467 
~ f-51J:t<!SIICTII Cfi)"~ - 503,000 
3C\EI~tS! Cfi)"~ - 200 

~~~"QefCR" 382,073 57,946 

~~uftt 200,200 -

~~ 125,314 133,314 
q;(>f" 7,476,626 2,524,885 

I~T 
01.04.2022 Cf))" ~ ~rsr uftt 1,000,000 
~ : ~ ~ ~ fcl;"m "Jf<IT -
uw:rr : ~ ~ ~ ~ d"f<IT - 1,000,000 1,000,000 

adAicrt~ 
fafclt:r Cfl"'C\H 2,810,223 4349%' 

JITW:r ~;t'l~ Qfl 303,155 2s2:75sl 

~ 300,000 -
~.mtJt~uftt 2,147,225 548,7741 

l:Rftr,mt * ~ uftt 
I 

91£,023 288,360 

~ 7,476,£26 2,524,885 

r.Ji - ~ 
'\'1'-e>-i ~~ )~tj( 

u .......... t t>t :a fila (fc«r mi ~) 3-q" 4it>t:a fila fc«r mi ~) 
.;) 
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'"'"fJ cr ' c1 

31 ~ 2023 ctft <AJ11ct1 ~ iflt ~ 1irv 3mf-~ '81CIT 

(~~.) 

3mf qclJilcrt rt ~ 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

~~'R~ 17,794 16,431 
foichr'R~ 53,750 54,000 
.31TCI'Rf ~~ 2,186,786 -

..:> 

q .:if Cf1 { o I ~ 1(><11 101,441 -
,J 

~~~ 250,000 -
~~~ 148,662 -

t'r-~rt~~~ 134,571 -
~~rri&r~~ 160,259 -..:> 

1'114l\51Cf1C11 4,858,053 2,717,660 
fctfcttr !>II fCc:t OQ i 13 14 
~ CIIRl~~ 3-f~~ 545,500 691,062 

~(it)) 8,456,829 3,479,167 

~ 

c'fq, ~l(Kfl 838 ·6,345 
,J 

~:;rtl40'1 149,683 -
<:rr:IT, 3-TTCfRl 't!Ci ~ e<nT 9,094 -

4H""<hl{ ~ 
..:> 

- 371,445 

~ tlcA\51 cR c:: e<nT 3,351,133 2,952,360 
3f@c ~l(Kfl - 8,000 

~(~ 
.;) 

3,510,748 3,338,150 

~ q't 3lnr q;y .:flllt.lct<t.l (ifi"-~ 4,946,081 141,017 
~ q;f ~ fa1fft -

3rttnN/ (mc:T) ctft .:fll '( l(i1fo( 'QCf Jrttn't1sr ~ JPJ-ti II (cf ~ miT 4,946,081 141,017 

~ <F~ ~ '-fl 1 
3tr q; (il <A~ q (Fcffi 'QCf tmT) 

.;) 
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c;ufC;a :t1 i 

1 'J4 1 '( 1 '" en \ii"J1'T 
~~~~N~ 
~~~~~N~ 

'>II f?t:t :tl i 
~~'Cft~ 
~rtrt~ 
m~~ 
q v1~ Cfl{ o I ~r<><Jl 

f.RT<:rr ~~ 
~~~ 
tr-~rt~~~ 
Cfil<T~~~~ 
'>114!\:ilCh("'l 
fafcru '>II fCt1 <OJ i 
~ Jlktfaftt ~TC;lVT 

3rr:tl" ao:talf\:tli 
~vci"~ 
3ff.trn" 

r-. ...... '{1ft~ 
">>"f'CC1 \.II c1 <Ji I c1 ~ 

q:ii[ 
- ~ 

Jt Fe Jl ;q cit a :til fit c:lil 'ti :t=t~l crt Cfi •crt q "< 
111 """""" f""' ~"'f'Cf)l(1 

31 ~ 2023 ~ '8AICC1 ~ ri cl; 1ifv ~ Vcf ~ ~ 

qdJ1101 ri 
31.03.2023 

288,360 

548,774 

17,794 
53,750 

2,186,786 
101,441 
250,000 
148,662 
134,571 
160,259 

2,432,426 
13 

545,500 

676,387 
12,000 

200,200 
7,756,923 

_c 
d.r\ ' 

~ ~ 
31.03.2022 

~~~ll<t'IIG"'<n ~~ 

193,650 ~~~ 

209,152 fch11qCI1 
~~~~~~ 
qn::c:t1H~ 

16,431 ~ t)~\:ilti<:: ~ 
54,000 ~~~ 

-
- 3rr:tl" ao:talf\:tli 
-~~~ 
- 3ff.trn" 
-~ $Cfll$4'i Cf1T ~ 
-

2,967,305 
10 

691,062 

27,134 3icn)lr ~)lr 

- <rtf~ Jl ~ ~)lr ~ 
- ~~~~'N'WW 

4,158,744 ~ 

qdJ1101 ri 
31.03.2023 

838 

149;683 
9,094 

-
3,351,133 

8,000 

352,260 
312,000 
510,667 

2,147,225 
916,023 

7,756,923 

~lfll-f~'1i/ 
I~ *(>I '8 Ri q (fcttr Vcf ~ 

(~-~.) 

~ 
I 

31.03.2022 

6,345 

-I 
357,130 

2,652,120 
-

306,015 
-

-

548,774 
288,360 

4,158,744 
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Iii 'l cfl ;q cJtcr41 PI 4?1 ti ftllo:t ifi 101 q 'l 
~ ~ 

~Cfttffi 

31mt2023q;t~~ri~tirv~~ 

'llilli"lif "'~~~~~ 
il"'t«1 ~ tR ~ 
~~rtR~ 
3f]'"Cfffi ~~ 
4~Ch{01 ~~ 
~~l(Kfi" 
~~~~ 

tr-~Tt!~~~ 
~l'l(>IT~~ 
s•u ~) 151 Ci1 
~'lllfCc:i~i 
rn:f dlffi~fq ~)diC'<ICi1 
~mfq;"{ 
3-TfWr 
~~uftl 

'EI"CT<rr: ~ ~l(Kfi" 
~ :~w4Ci1 
~. 3fTCim 3-tR" ~ ~ 
~Acill51tic~ 
~~l(Kfi" 
~$chl$~l q;)-~ 
~mfq;"{ 
~ 
qt\~iiij;f ~~~~~ 

fil<nr a~fitm ~ ~ ~ 

~f~dl<IT 
'EI"CT<rr: ~r h "dl<TI 

filcnr~~~~~ 

fcti:ft'll' 'fl(ffi~~ ~ ~ ~ 
~~~~ 

'EI"CT<rr: ~ ~ 

fcti:ft'll' ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

~*~~ 

31.0 3 . 2 0 23 q;)- 3fc:r Ci1'Cfi'C;' ~'t'llf uftl 
'EI"CT<rr: 01.04.2022 q;)-~ ~ ~~ 

~~~~ _.). 
~ / ~Yll 
\~I~ 

17,794 
53,750 

2,186,786 
101,441 
250,000 
148,662 
134,571 
160,259 

2,432,426 
13 

545,500 
676,387 

12,000 
200,200 

838 
149,683 

9,094 
3,351,133 

8,000 
510,667 
352,260 
312,000 

6,919,789 

4,693,675 
2,226,114 

2,226,114 

3,063,248 
837,134 

2,226,114 

{;V1~ ~'ell 
mauuz: ijiiij't'l~q (fcffi~~ 

,:) 
3'4' CJ'i"l't'l ~q (fcffi ~ ~ 
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~~~ f.!rfU (I1IT acrt~l~4i 
" 

1-'t I <C.Iltl <1 't!Cf 3f't1n)1r 
01.04.2022 cnT ~ ~)lsr ~ 
~:~~~'HCHI<il\51111 
~: 3n<T l!Cf C<l<T ~ ~ 31 d){"i l~(i 
aJJtiCI1 aCI1~1~4i 
~~"Q(f~ 

~C<l<T 

I~T 
01.04.2022 cnT ~ ~)lsr 
~: ~ ~ f<RIT ~ foicf~T 
qg:r : ~ ~ ~ 3fa1T<IT ~ fa1<f~T 
aJJtiCI1 ~ 
't;[lQf t'1 g) Q 'H 

,am:cfl~ "Rc~"#-am ~)lsr~ 

~G, ~ 
'~\~ 

Jl Ft eft ll c;t1&4'fll em tt i=lli Cit Cf' lit"'-< 
' ~ 

R ri ~llflftq; ftllm II f">o D 

31 ~ 2023 q;)' '(Wiif ~ 

q ('1 "1101 Cf1!l' 
31.03.2023 

10,642,970 
19,600 

2,628,387 13,290,957 

675 
-

iMr 13,291,632 

9,000,000 
421,067 

- 9,421,067 

46,786 
3,823,779 

iMr 13,291,632 

~U1~jtil 
.U ........... 4f (>1'8 ~a crcrtr vcr ~) 3"tfCfi (>I :a ~q (ftrtr lr<i" ~ 

.;) 

(uflr~.) 
cll('lqllll 

31.03.2022 

10,642,970 

-
28,184 

10,671,154 

9,000,000 

-
1,671,154 

10,671,154 
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3'1 I'( cfl <Q \1'1&4, fll $) oA 'f'tllit cti 101 'H . ... ~ 

lh;r 'QCf ~llftfiifi fWm' II f"'i\ ~ 

31 ~ 2o23 ~<a <Rica ~ricl11irv ~-~mar 

~ qa<RI01 ri 
31.03.2023 

~~~ 1,504,405 
~ 

a=rm~~ 549,270 

tRiaif~~ 1,457,474 
~ v 

<ml~ 60,500 
~~~~ 252,858 
~ .j ~ 

GRT(1~tR~ 75,719 

~TtR~ 467,853 
Cfi(if (cti) 
.:I 4,368,079 

~ 

~~R><fl 265 

~mmr 1,3155,708 

g:rQ'" ~ ~ CflT ~ 29,186 

t:roaT ~ ~ CfiT ~ 
~ 

329,267 

~~~ fJ i);Cfl fWan ~ 2,300 

~~~ 7,080 

<mTT~~~ 5,886 

3il&~~ -
Cfi(if (~ 1,739,692 

~ tR' ~ q;y .:ttll~q"<4 (cti'-~ · 2,628,387 
~ q;)- 3ffifu:r -

Mfth)'l!r I (tn?J) ~ .:tt I'( 11\1 ct m:r Mfth)'l!r '" .:tt ".I -till'( ct' ~ 2,628,387 

~vi ........ 

.. .. uo ..... Cfit>l<a ~q (f<ffi" vet ~ 
.:I 

~~jL~I . 
34Cfit>l<a~q (fc!ffi' ~ ~ 

.:I 

mt-~.) 

~ 
31.03.2022 

676,693 

28,040 

153,250 

6,792 

-
407,781 

-
1,182,556 

38 

250,590 

2,020 

9,983 

-
-
-

8,000 

270,631 

911,925 

911,925 
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3i l~tft:q 'II,C\'!I,f7tc#t) tt'ftllit Cfilcrt'H .. ..:. 
mr- va- ~11t'lficti fWm :a PI rn 

31 ~ 2o23 ~ ;all'taca ~ ri ~ filv ~ ri aprcn;r mar 

(ufU-~.) 

\llfCa;qj qcllRICI1 eN ~ ~ qcllRICI1 <fli ~ 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

'.III'C.I~q)~ 'ftljqCi1i/~ll'ttlcrlq) ~ 

~Rc:~~~ ~)lf~ 1,671,154 9,751,229 ~~~ 265 381 
q;)ftmmnv 1,365,708 250,590' 

\llfCa;qj ;w~~q;r~ 29,186 2,020 

~tfiR:J 1,504,405 676,693 ~~~q;r~ 328,592 9,983 
a:t<U~~ 549,270 28,040 ~llf!~q; ffialr ~ 2,300 -

~~~ 1,457,474 63,250 ~Wcmr~ 7,080 -

~~ 60,500 6,792 mm~q;r~ 6,470 -
~fcf;G"{~ 75,719 407,781 .m&~ 8,000 -

wam~~~ 252,858 -
fa1chrtR~ 421,067 - ~r 

faichr ~ d"fm 421,067 9,000,000 

~~)lr 
~m~i\;~~)lf 3,823,779 1,671,154 

Cfiir 5,992,447 10,933,785 
..;, 

'i!fi(>l" 5,992,447 10,933,785 
..;, 

y 
~v( cP11 

-bvnt j~ 
:u ......... flit'tt~q (~ ri ~ '3tT Cfil't ;a~ q (~ vet ~ 

..;, 
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8i Fl Jl :tl 'If,& :q' fll cfil ~ Cfi I G1 q =t 
' ~ 

~ <'~ Cfi& vcr ~~~ tl~cti fUan .. 0\ C"'::\ 
"' 

31 ~ 2023 ~ 't'IIFtiC(1 ~ Cf\t ~ ~ ~ ~ 

Qill~~ dlfa~~~~~ 
CfiHil"dl m 
lrfmffi>r~ 
tmerrr mr TTPI-n-T 

<lm~ 
~~~~ 
faicf~r~~ 
~~~J(><fl 

tfCT<IT: ~~~ .. 

Cfi)Riill ~ 
a:nr mr q ~:tH &r<r 
~ffi;rq~'{H &r<r 

~li:fl~CfllWalf &J<r 

ffi>r~&r<r 
<ITm ?R>r cnr &r<r 
~~J(><fl 

q"ijj~~ ~~~~~~ 

fitchr ·a1ffifaftlm ~ ~ ~ 

faicf~r ara:rrm dT<:JT 
trCT<IT: faicf~r ~ dT<:JT 

~r~~~~~~ 

~11Rffafilm~~~ 
~mill~ ::J[UT ... 

trCT<IT: ~ 3'i d k11 Cl1 

~~~~~~~ 

~Jl~~~ 

31.03.2023 CfiT ~ .3-f<:f ~~ uffi 
tfCT<IT: 01.04.2022 CfiT ~ ~ ~~ uffi 

ifCtnft ~ ~~ ~ y 

1,504,405 
549,270 

1,457,474 
60,500 
75,719 

421,067 
252,858 

265 
1,365,708 

29,186 
328,592 

2,300 
7,080 
6,470 

8,000 

4,321,293 

1,747,601 
2,573,692 

421,067 
(421,067) 

2,152,625 

3,823,779 
1,671,154 
2,152,625 

('..fl; / d.:'() ' 
~ltJf ~Vf2-f 2l~ 

........ "" Cfi ~<aft q (ftttr vet m) 
.,:) 

3'tT Cfi ~<aft q (fcttr vet ~ 
.,:) 
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fl FtJI4 cJtC\:tt,fJ!c#il ;8~~ I crt Cf)lcrt "'''( 
rll o.J 

~Ct~l.., 

31 JITt 2023 'Cfi)" ~ ~ 
(~t-~.) 

~~~ fitftt 'Q1f a~4~~~i 
q ('1 #'11111 Cftt cll('1q"' 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 
1.111'C.Il.i1C1 'QCf .111~ ~I"' 

01.04.2022 q;)" ~ ~~ 2J21,126 
~: .3mr lJCi" c~~n:mct ~ 3HH"'I~(1 -1,139,108 1,582,018 2,721,126 
CfdAI~ a~41~~j 
3i cHI fhi CfiT ~ - 100,205 
~~~l!Ci"CR 3,282 182,842 
~ ~aa=tCII~'tli - 258,100 
e-<:r e<n:r 55,379 55,479 

i'fi<'l" 1,640,679 3,317,752 

lqc1rtlll1 ~ 
~ Cfl Cfl kl ~ -.;rrt:'tl" , - 200 
fctFctq aa=t c; 1 >< 650,000 400,000 
3ff.itJ:r 311 't1 Cfl{/tl tJ lHi 171,180 53,580 
3lfm:r 24,500 67,525 
~~~~~'N~ 794,999 2,796,447 

i'fi<'l" 1,640,679 3,317,752 

~.B~ 
~ 

~ lr1 \{ j \::1'1 
u .. u...... Cfi (01 <a fi1 q (fcttr 'Q1f ~) 

.,:) 
3 q Cfi (01 <a fi1 q (fcttr 'Q1f ~) 

.,:) 
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3'1Ftcfl4 cJta:tt,\llcfi'l ~ CfiiCI1 10H 
.... ~ 

~Ill~ 

31 ~ 2023~:a<RIC('I ~"Cfltcl;~ Jmr-~mcrr 
(~-~.) 

3mf qd<Riot ri ~ 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

~*1~ 2,143 35,572 

tr-~rt~~ 66,336 1,334 
q,,j)Cf){OI ~l(Kf) 

..:> 
379,608 958,750 

'111ll1\J'I<fl('11 2,534,000 255,000 

:mcm:r~~ 2,967,232 -
..:> 

mt=(1 fcRT<rr 65,000 -
~ - 712,500 

rn"3f <~1fcl~tu .m~ 700,000 o85,27S 

~ (CJ;) 6,714,319 2,648,431 

~ 

~~~ 826 1,534 
..:> 

~ AciJ;Jiik ~ 3,212,580 666,800 

:mcm:r~~ 171,690 -
4"tf<flH~~ 286,460 -
~~ 277,642 -
t'r-~rt~ 157,489 -
~~ 33,275 

~I fcl:ni4G1 514,208 

~JtRmrvrtT 614,539 

tcfRT~~ 795,500 -
..:> 

~. 3lTCI"Rl 'Q'Cf ~ Cll"ll'" 1,789,218 -
I 

.m&~~ - 8,000 

q;c;r (~ 7,853,427 676,334 
~ ~ 3mf Cf;T .:tlll~q"<t (q;'-~ -1,139,108 1,972,097 

~ CflT 3ffifur ~ dl<IT -
~N/('EITCT) ~.:tti'(ICilC'l mf ~)llf lf .:n•.atii'(C'l, fcl;<rr 11<fT -1,139,108 1,972,097 

' 

~um jlcl' 
3tf <6t't'ti Rl q (fcrn' ri ~ 

..:> 
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ttFtd''ll cJta~PicCl ttft~lcrt Cfilcrtq:t 
' ~ ... 

~C4trJlll 

31 mt 2023 ~<a <A IC(t ~ ~ il; firv ~ vcf a_prnr.;r ~ 
(~-~-) 

litlfC'a4i qJ<Jti01 ri 1Jnri a.prnr.;r qJ<Jti01 ri 1Jnri 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

l'lfi'C.IO'I"' ~ 'ft(jq011/'lnii'(11G"'"' ~ 
~;R-~~'N~ 2,796,447 452,628 ~~~ 826 1,534 

~A~"ltic~ 3,212,580 599,100 
llJIIfC<:t :qj :mqm~~ 171,690 -
~ ~ ft.1sfi'r 2,143 37,350 Y.{fCtlR~~ 286,460 -
tr-~Tt~~ 66,336 1,400 ~~ 277,642 -
civt'ICfi,CI ~~ 379,608 1,131,324 tr-~Tt~ 157,489 -
\111 :zn"' Ch(""fl 2,166,400 251,905 fcl :;r'll 4Cii 514,208 -
JnC.fR1 ~T"(Kf1 2,967,232 -~ "Q'Cf mrartr 614,539 -
m-cc:r~ 65,000 - ~~~ 795,500 -
~ - 712,500 ~~ 33,275 -
-rn:r a 1 Rl ru R:r ml'C;Iar 700,000 685,275 fl, .3fTCfffi "Q'Cf ~ ~ 1,823,518 -

~~~ 8,000 8,000 

3rr4' &o:t ~ lfi4 i 
~ 216,857 - 3rr4' &o:t~lfi4i 
~~'Qq"Cfl{ 681,293 - ~~'Qq"Cfl{ 860,853 57,87£ 

CfTtRfr <ITnT ~ ~ 219,400 223,800 .3@Pr 173,832 67,525 

CfTtRfrmnr 3-fij=<:f ~~ 200 34,300 ~m<r<r~~ 435,300 -
~m-nr~~~ 100,205 -

~~)'Ill' 

~;R"~'N~~ 794,999 2,796,447 
q;(>f 10,260,916 3,530,482 q;(>f 10,260,916 3,530,482 
~ ~ 

Y, 
Q / d.'{) 

\~vi t\vil-110 
~~ ji(OI:O fil q (ftffi vcf tmr) 3tr Cfi(it'" fil q (~ 'Q1f ~ 

~ 
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3i I'( eft :q 'll1ct 41 PI c:lil ~ q; I G1 q t( 
3aEi~tii ---..---.--

31 mt 2o23 em~~ ri cl; n:rv ~ 1li!M 

~"~*~~ 
~~~ . 

tr-~rt~~ 
q;:;ftq;'{UI ~~ 
Sllotfl\:i1Cfl('11 ~ 
.3fT'Cfffi ~~ 
~~ 
u;r:r d l"kl fa fQ .ml'CJif 
~~~m=w 
~~~~~ 
3iftm ~ 

~~3fRCR 
~ ~~~ 

~ AcA\:Jitic ~ 
m~~ 
q'{f'Cfll'{ m=w ~ 
~~ 
tr-~rt~ 
fcl <illqcrt 

~3tR"mrartr 
~~~ 
~~ 
~~ m 'QCf 3ffi;rcrt" ~ 
3-TT%c~~ 
~~NCR 
~ 
cnW~~m=w 
~ ~ 3fG=lr ~TFcli" 

"· qfttlli'ICI'f ~*It~ ;rq;cft ~ 
~ ' 

~r •rfrt~ftrm * ¥9) "5@1! 

fa:tmr 31crtl<IT 1Tm 
~ ~T~'lTm 

fiitcnr ~ * ~t~ ililiift ~ 
~' 

~~*~ 
~ CTfCliG 3pR1Tcrt" 
~ ~ * ~J?t'f ililiift ~ 
~#~J?t'f~ 

31.03.2023 CflT ~ :ffi:f ~)"tlr ufit 
~ 01.04.2022Cflf ~~·~~ 

Cl'fCffift # ~ iiGitt y 

2,143 
66,336 

379,608 
2,166,400 
2,967,232 

65,000 
700,000 
219,400 

200 
216,857 
681,293 

826 
3,212,580 

171,690 
286,460 
277,642 
157,489 
514,208 
614,539 
795,500 
33,275 

1,823,518 
8,000 

860,853 
173,832 
435,300 

100,205 

7,464,469 

9,465,917 
-2,001,448 

-2,001,448 

794,999 
2,796,447 

-2,001,448 

(it~- cl"l' 
-{;1r1~ ) J, lt1 T 

~ jiiil'ti ~a (flffi vet m) 3tr Cfl"' 't1 ~a (flffi vet m) 
..:> 
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~fttift fir1tt vcr acr141~4i 
" 

1

3ti<C.I«ff<1 'QCf -'111:.1~1"'1 

o1.04.2o22 Cf;)" ~ ~'N 
~: 3fm 't!cf ~ ~ ~ }1d)filf{(1 
adJiiCJ1 aCJ1&1~'4i 
~ ~w<fj" lTcf Cfi{ 

~ ~?.\a=tC\Jf{<lli 
~~ 

lq('1~1«r1 '-tl't'('l'"lltl 

e ChCf'kl ~ "SilQf 

3<:\tillSJ ~ m-c<r 
fcrlmr~ 
~~;l)g)Q<fi 

~ 
~;A-~~ 

- - - --- · - - - - - - -

~o1/ 

{" 

~) 

u ........... CfitHtRla (ffttr vcr m) 
.;) 

Chi I ::Jha \11&4lfllcli\ ~ Cfilif'j=t 
... . fJ: 

31(1'(1 Cit 

31 ~ 2023 ~ Oil'if q:;r _ .. 
('Ui1t-~.) 

q('1~1«r1 ~ "1<1CI"'' 

31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

2,777,769 
1,527,617 4,305,386 2,777,769 

700,014 2,300 
874,250 874,250 

5,750 13,750 
q;(>T 5,885,400 3,668,069 

- 7,467 
- 100,205 

2,192,750 1,666,400 
450,196 288,775 

- 50,000 
3,242,454 1,555,222 

~ 5,885,400 3,668,069 

~\i1ti jtJI 
3lJ Cfit'l'tt fila (ffttr vet m) 

.;) 
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it Fl dh~ 1111a 41 flJ c(;) ;A :t=tll err Cfilcrr q 't 
3i(HI~ 

31 Jmt 2023 ~ :ti#11C(1 ~rtcl;fitv JtR-~liTc:rr 
(~-~.) 

3mr qJAJ01 Cf1t ~ 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

~cf;'r~ 1,667 70,857 
~-~Tt~~ 97,000 -
q .:n~ Cfl{ o I ~~ 40,848 -

~ 

'>I ill) \it Cfl{il 9,305,237 3,269,579 

~'H61'4(11 1,372,000 20,000 

fctfcttr '>II fC8 '4 i 4 -
m~~ 4,731,250 -

~ 

ID"C(i"~ 52,187 -
~ <~iRl~Rt mTC;l'G1 545,500 691,062 

Cfi1'r (q;') 16,145,693 4,051,498 
~ 

~~~ 649 649 
~ 

~A<AJtAc: ~ 12,845,885 1,321,600 

tr-~Tt C'4<T 24,360 -
~C<l<T 88,723 -
~ 3tR" mrartr 674,393 -
3i (1 {I fTa1 C'4<T - 40,000 

<::rr:rr, 3mfRf 'tJ'Cf 3ffi;rc;:r C'4<T 984,066 -
~~~ - 8,000 

Cfi1'r ("«) 14,618,076 1,370,249 
~ ~ 3mf q;r 3111~cr<l (Cfi-'8"} 1,527,617 2,681,249 

~ CflT ~ ~df<IT -
~N /{mc:T} ~ ;\1• -c.alft o 'Q"if 3rtinN ~ .,.. "J 'tlaa-c.o' fcl;m mrr 1,527,617 2,681,249 

~ 
~\Fit{ ~!JI 

3tl' Cfi"' :a Rl q {flnr Vcr <tm) 
,:) 

137 



II Ftdl '4 cJia<Zfl flp:fi'l <ti 'ftlli1 Cfilcrt q 'l 
' ~ 

lt(Hif7o1 
31 ~ 2o23 ~ :aJ11ca ~ rt cl; firv ~ ll'Cf ~men 

rmw-~.) 

o;jjfed:qj adJiio:t ri ~ ~ adJilo:t ri ~ 
31.03.2023 31.03.2022 31.03.2023 31.03.2022 

l"'l'(l~<n ~ ~jq01i/~llttlcr'l<n ~ 

~~~~~Nuffi 1,555,222 133,404 ~~~ 649 649 
~ AIA"1 tic:: cm:r 12,845,885 1,189,600 

o;jj~~i Jf('Hifhi &J<T - 39,200 
'>II ot:fl "1 Cflct I 8,617,466 2,315,005 ~~ 8,000 8,000 
rn?r a 1 Rl fa ftt .m]CJ"a1 545,500 691,062 tr ~rt C<n:r 24,360 -
~~~ 1,667 - 6"5re<n:r 88,723 -

tr-~rt~~ 97,000 -~ c:rm rolifffr 674,393 -
q ,)·il Cfl~ a I ~R'<Ii' 40,848 - ~~ 3nam ~ ~ C<n:r 984,066 -
~tle;14ctl 1,372,000 -
m-en~ 52,187 - 3rr4' ao:t&1~4i 

fafctq ~I fG'C1 '!l i 4 - Cfl~c:zfi ~ ~ 1,2-65,664 186,800 

m~~ 4,731,250 - ~ 650,000 50,000 
rn;rr f-51 fl'"l@Ci11 CfiT 3pTcnar ~ 'd1<IT - 110,000 

3rr4" ao:tCII~4i 
~R'<Ii' 'QCf (f){ 1,963,378 -
l~Cfkl/~ ~m-en 107,672 - ~~)1r 
3ffird'"l" 700,000 - ~~t-~~N~ 3,242,454 1,555,222 

~ 19,784,194 3,139,471 Cfiil' 19,784,194 3,139,471 
.;) 

- -- -

J-
~\..; 

c~Y\1 

~v:;-~ )1 Lfil 
::u-~ .......... :uQ\ A (ftffi 'Q'Cf ~ 31J 4i<'l'tl ~ q (ftffi 'Q'Cf ~ 
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it F(~ 4 'lit&""" fll c#il ~ Cfi 101 q \l 
' .,:) 

3icHifd'cr1 

31 JITt 2023 ~ 't'lfF1it1C1 ~ ri cfi' ~ ~ ~ 

'II'CIIt>tlli Ill~~~ 'lj@'1'[ 
C)llll~ \51 Cfl(11 
3J:r a1ffiffifU 3f~~ 
~~~ 
tr-~Tt~~ 
q \J'I~ Cfl { o I ~rc;:q:; 
fct€ft<r {i $1 ~ (11 

m-cc=r fch '{Ill I 
~,,,p-,,,; 

3fTCiffi ~~ 
~r<>=Cfl" "QCf CJl{ 

t-::nCflkl /3CI ElliS! ~ m-cc=r . ~ 

m:n:rr: ~ ~ cA \51 tic '&fll" 
~~T?f.i 
tr-~Tt~ 
~Cli<T 
~3th"mrurtr 
'll'rn, 3nCI'R1 'QCf ~ Cli<T 

~~~ 
~r<>=Cfl" "QCf CJl{ .. 
•• Pto -ii:J:::J ~ ~ ~14tr ;rcncft ~ 

.!) .. 

~f'lllffifa~~~~ 

faia~r 31a1'Tm dTliT 
m:n:rr: faia~r ~ dTliT 

fir'cnr ~ ~ ~JG..!f ;rcncft ~ 

~ Ill ffifa RI<IT ~ ifCffift ~ 
~~~'I[UT 

t:1CTliT: ~ 3i a 1 <11C11 

~ ~ ~ ~JG..!f ;rcncft ~ 

~3l~~~ 

31. o3. 2 o 23 Cfl)" ii1CflCI' 3Rr ~N '<1ftl' 
m:n:rr: 01.04.2022 Cfl)" ii1CflCI' ~ ~N '<1ftl' 

8,617,466 
545,500 

1,667 
97,000 
40,848 

1,372,000 
52,187 

4 
4,731,250 
1,963,378 

107,672 
700,000 

12,845,885 
8,000 

24,360 
88,723 

674,393 
984,066 

649 
1,265,664 

650,000 

18,228,972 

16,541,740 
1,687,232 

1,687,232 

3,242,454 
1,555,222 

1,687,232 ~#~~~ J. 
0-7. - d Y)) 

)<1 ,VI 
_U .. Ui% Cfiiif't'lfilq (ftm vcf m) 

~ 

tJ\,fil j~l 
3tf Cfi t>t ;a til a (fctff vci m) 

,:) 
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31 F< Jl ;q wta41 PI cCr :a~ 1 crt q') 1 crt q 'l 
' ~ 
~T 'It q;) tif6 <i1'ffi' 

31 ~ 2023 qft ~ q:if 
-"' 

(mt-~.) 

~~tf.5fi fitftl" vcr ao:talf\4i q ('1111101 rt 
: 

... 31.03.2023 

lqC'1111101 G01GII~c.tl 
I 

~ fa1ftt q;T ~ 
I 

115,230 

~ fa1ftt q;T ~ 
I 

2,179,907 I 

~ "t!Ci" fclcnm ~ ~ a<r 
.:> 

27,£42,166 

rn:r ~ fa1ftt CfiT ~ 5,001,151 

~ 34,938,454 
qf\~q~ 

qd""'i01 qf\~q~ 

~~foifU~~ 19,995,939 

~~~~'Nufit 14,942,515 

q;(if 34,938,454 
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3t I :tdl <LI cJI&41 fll c:RI ti ~ I crt Cfi I 01 "t 'l ... .,:) 

ilfj~:qj 

I.:HI'(Ia-tCfl ~1'111'(.11~1 

~~;R-~mw 

QT'CRft ~ 'If j\'C(t :q i 
~fa1iU 
m:fJc;r fa1iU 
~ "QCf fcl Cfii'B wc=rr 
rni-~fa1iU 
~~~ 

"" 

~ 
,.:) 

~O / ~ 
ll~'V1 

F.rcnr gq;)"o vrcrr 

(~-~-) 

acbua:t ri 3j(1q~ qdJiilrt ri 
31.03.2023 31.03.2023 

IQI"f'ttl ~ .,.11'-ct<qJ 

- ~faifU 581,187,665 

~~ 970,543,438 ' 
~ "QCf fclCfii'B ~ 612,355,717 

581,302,895 ~~faifU 3;500,000 
972,723,345 ~~fa1iU 

"" 
100,000,000 

639,997,883 
8,501,151 

80,004,061 ~~)'Ill"~ 
3f$ft"Jf$ft~ ;A-~~ 14,942,515 

2,282,529,335 ~ 2,282,529,335 
,.:) 

.-- r-
tJvi11 ~~I 

3 4 * t>l'" fila (ftffi vcr ~) 
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~ si){lifTtclil ~ cnRtR 
-:;, 

~-II 

31 ~2023CfiT~~ri~~<WR~'clil-~ 
-:;, -:;,"' 

~- '3 ~· (~&!Rho m-r.:r ~) 
-:;, "' -:;, 

~-·~-1' -:;,"' 
31 1l1"t 2023 CfiT ~ Sit t~l nt d q Rt~I'J1"113il' 'eli)- m- -urn c#IT ~ -:;,"' 

I 

i 

~ it>f ~- 01.04.2022 ai"ilit>f ~- 31.03.2023 I 
~~ ~~ ~qrr:mr ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20060239 -~~ "00 ~"l!.<i ~ WJo;r 2000 0 0 0 2000 0 
2019273 -~.~.~.arn:.tt.t ~'~ 0 423637 3828 115294 0 312171 

19980278 ~amtr.ft ~ ~ v:<f ~<ITt 40 0 0 0 40 0 

20030214 ~ ~ v:<f ~ fcrmTr 153337 0 0 0 153337 0 

20120337 ~amtr.ft ~ ~ v:<f ~<ITt 23400 0 0 0 23400 0 

2017173 <;amtr.fi ~ ~v:<t mm.rrt 0 1 0 0 0 1 

2018164 ~am<ft ~"l!.'i~~.rrt 323516 0 2200000 1127871 0 748613 1 

2020153 ~ ~~~ 117423 0 0 0 117423 0! 

20050175 ~ fcfflH v:<f ~ ~ 126380 0 0 0 126380 0 

20050210 "<ftm~ ~~~ttq 46229 0 0 0 46229 0 

20060035 ll;amtr.fi ·~~"l!.'tmm.rrt 78442 0 0 0 78442 0 

20080230 tt~;o:IT ~ ~ v:<t mm WT<R 135987 0 0 0 135987 0 

20100021 ~~ ~aft\~~~ 554664 0 0 0 554664 0 

20100201 tt~ wr ~ afu:mm~1 102955 0 0 0 102955 0 

2014054 ~am<ft ~v:<f~ ~~<ITt 0 255363 0 0 0 255363 

2020306 ~ ~~ 7899102 0 20930400 20654864 7623566 0 

2019094 ~.~.~.arn:.tt.t ~~'~ 0 29139 0 29139 0 0 

2020103 tt.~.~.arn:.tt.t ~~'~ 0 243122 212000 455122 0 0 

2020243 tt~ -oo ~ v:<t mm WT<R 0 2139889 0 1678545 0 461344 

2022304 11:~ ~.r.n 0 0 401166 326403 0 74763 

20090034 ~ 'twrJUT ~ fcrmTr 0 
"' 

188626 0 0 0 188626 

20100144 ~ ~~"l!.'tmm.rrt 527575 0 0 0 527575 0 

20110087 ~~ i'm~~;r~ 277364 0 0 0 277364 0 

20120302 ~ ~mm~ 64852 0 0 0 64852 0 

2017023 ·~ ~mm~ 8166 0 0 0 8166 0 
--L____ 



m«mr sf\~ liTich'l ~ cnRtR 
"' 

~-II 

31 lfr'Cf 2023 cnT wmJ ~ ri ~ ~ m;r.; 'Q'5f eft ~ 
"' "'"' 

~- '3 ~· (t1ilfiho m;r.; 'Q'5f) 
"'"' "' . ~-·~-1' 

"'"' 
31lfr'Cf 2o23 cnr wmr l>l14lNio qu~I\J1"113il' eft~ -um c~IT ~ 

"' "' 

~ illf ufu - 01.04.2022 aiiWf ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~(fif;nlf 'OQ"lf ~ 

~ ~ ~ iffu: 

2018357 ljRq~~~ 't:fRCf~~~ 19454653 0 10210000 3526965 12771618 0 

2018358 ~ ·~~~W:~~~ 0 486317 0 1666452 1180135 0 

2018456 ~ ~ v:cf ~ f<MT1T 0 38825 0 0 0 38825 

2018569 -~ ~ v:cf ~~ant 16710 0 0 1199598 1216308 0 

2019344 ~ ~v:cf ~~ant 0 5697830 0 5697830 0 0 

20070044 1:!:~ ~ ~ v:cf ~ant 166491 0 0 0 166491 0 

20080142 ~ ~ ~ a:ft\ ~ q;r ~ ~~~.tltl~l~"l 0 430224 0 0 0 430224 

20110262 $ci ~~f<MTlr 336660 0 0 0 336660 0 

20120021 mm~~~ mm~~~ 416221 0 0 0 416221 0 

2020197 ~ ~~.m 0 0 1434142 1434142 0 0 

2021022 ~3TIOO fcrm;r v:cf ~~ant 0 3592819 0 3704037 111218 0 

2021546 ~3TIOO fcrm;r v:cf ~~ant 0 1259166 0 162484 0 1096682 

20090020 ll:~ ~ ~ v:cf ~ant 48436 0 0 0 48436 0 

2019365 ll:~ ~ ~ v:cf ~ant 0 1637324 660204 1725841 0 571687 

2017326 ll:~ ~ ~ v:cf fcl<mr ant 23389 0 0 0 23389 0 

2019093 tt.1l:lf.~.3lK.tt.t ~.~ 0 110292 0 110292 0 0 

2014057 ~3TIOO ~ v:cf ~~ant 4135551 0 0 28600 4164151 0 

2015058 fc!fcm fclfcrq 373099 0 0 0 373099 0 

2016104 -~ ~ ~ v:cf fcl<mr ant 412031 0 0 0 412031 0 

2016142D t:fRCf~~~ ljRq~~~ 0 11236 0 0 0 11236 

2022269 ll:~ ~ ~ v:cf ~ant 0 0 500000 83887 0 416113 

2019152 t:fRCf~~~ ljRq~~~ 0 2500000 0 2500000 0 0 

2019370 ;;It~ wnuJ fc!m;r ~ant 264606 0 453408 529975 341173 0 

2019432 ~ ~~.m 0 0 84064 84064 0 0 

2019549 ~3TIOO fcrm;r v:cf ~~ant 0 383379 900000 1718775 435396 0 



m«mr sne:~ lfTic€1 ~ ~ 
~ 

~-II 

31 ~ 2023 cnl~~Cflf~~m-Rmf~ ~ 
~ ~"' 

~- '3 ~· (ftilfctio ~ mr) 
~"' ~ 

~-·~-1' 
~"' 

31 ~ 2023 CfiT ~ Slit~l~o 4Rt~l\i1'11m ~ it1if urn~~ 
~"' 

~it<~ "Ufu- 01.04.2022 ai"<riN "Ufu- 31.03.2023 
~msm ~msm ~<fif';{TI'f ~ mfl\<rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2020449 ~ mr-r ~ ~ fc!'llJ1T 0 2234342 0 2430374 196032 0 

2021336 ~ mr-r~~~mt 0 1820716 0 1981781 161065 0 

2022384 ~~ ~~~~mt 0 0 5622000 3180369 0 2441631 

2022497 ~ WT ~ ~ fifq;m WJo;r 0 0 4090000 240000 0 3850000 

2022608 ~ mr-r ~ ~ fc!'llJ1T 0 0 0 147000 147000 0 

2019136 :t!m"~~~ :tjRq ~ fifq;m ~ 42349 0 94878 52529 0 0 

2019496 ~ mr-r~~~mt 0 15034 200000 454866 239832 0 

2019539 ~ -ffirr;r ~ ~ ~ mt 0 504675 500000 1058551 53876 0 

2015439 ~ -ffirr;r ~ ~ ~ mt 294338 0 0 0 294338 0 

2018204 -~ ~~~~mt 287119 0 0 0 287119 0 

2019284 ~ ~~~ 0 814649 21540 836189 0 0 

2022084 -~~ ~ fuflqtt ~ 3fu fifq;m ~ 0 0 1525424 254237 0 1271187 

2015317 ~ -~~~~mt 28901 0 0 0 28901 0 

2017400D 311~'!..~~~~~~ 'lffi(f-~ mr-r ~ ~ "*' 934803 0 934803 0 0 0 

2020042 ant.~. ~-a;rr 0 0 900000 900000 0 0 

2020042A ant.~. ~-a;rr 3151624 0 10300000 7415585 267209 0 

20201028 ~ mr-r~~~mt 5814905 0 0 3653634 9468539 0 

2017021 ~ mr-r~~~mt 915790 0 0 0 915790 0 

2020200 ~ 3ffl!W~~ 0 0 485588 485588 0 0 

2020443 ~~ mr-rl!,<f~~mt 0 2412202 0 1162961 0 1249241 

2021497 ~ ~~~~mt 0 3504100 0 621934 0 2882166 

2018189 ~ ~ ~ l!,<f fifq;m mt 28949 0 0 0 28949 0 

2020320 ~ -ffirr;r ~ ~ ~ mt 0 1423802 0 2360573 936771 0 

2018579 '~ furr-r ~ ~ ~ mt 0 347766 0 550600 202834 0 

2019186 '~ ~~l!,<f~<ilt 0 65070 0 124887 59817 0 



~ SI1€J jfTJch) ~ cnRtR 
-.:> 

wor- II 
31 ~2023citwmr~ri~~m-Rtrnc#IT~ 

-.:> -.:>"' 

~- '3 "Q;' ('8ilfih<'1 m-R trn) 
'-!)C\ -.:> 

~-·~-1' 
-.:>"' 

31 ~ 2023 cit wmr SlltllNl('1 QRJI\J1"11m c6T ~urn c6T ~ 
-.:>"' 

~ itlf ufW- 01.04.2022 ~ u!W- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~enr:mr ~ '5l'1'ful:rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2020034 ~ ~~ 0 107389 2335446 1350839 0 1091996 
20100032 ~ ~~ 0 76 0 0 0 76 
2018578 ~ fclm;r ~~~oM 0 1749029 1000000 2716104 0 32925 
2021540 ~ fclm;r~~~~ 0 0 26325000 16813970 0 9511030 
2019102 ~ fclm;r ~ ~ fci"'T'T 54084 0 0 128982 183066 0 
2020196 ~ ~~~ 0 0 980428 980428 0 0 
2020312 ~ ~ ~~fclq;m-.ftt 0 3255000 2031000 2211756 0 3074244 
2022560 ~3'!RG~t fclm;r~~ ~oM 0 0 4650000 227333 0 4422667 
2019398 ~3'!RG~t fclm;r~~ ~oM 225000 0 0 0 225000 0 
2021254 ~ ~ ~ ~fclq;m oM 0 4950341 0 4599336 0 351005 
2018263 ~ ~fclq;m~ 457839 0 0 0 457839 0 

2018467F ~ ~~~~fclq;m~ 0 0 10000000 2737743 0 7262257 
2019551 ~3'!RG~t fcw.r ~~~oM 0 457371 0 668784 211413 0 
2020314 ·~ ~~<Ril'il;;ft"' :gjql~~'{~ ~~ 686064 0 804000 1721719 1603783 0 
2020446 ·~ fcw.r ~~~oM 0 1008458 0 1311567 303109 0 
2021328 ·~ ~ ~<Ftil'il;;ft"' :gjql~ll;~'-!,~-v:if ~ 1051347 0 2160326 1220720 111741 0 
2020203 ~ ~~~ 0 0 516129 516129 0 0 

2020316 ~ ·fc!m;r~~ ~oM 0 162874 0 383022 220148 0 

2022071 ~ ~ ~~fclq;m oM 0 0 997824 433359 0 564465 

2019515 ~ ·fc!m;r~ ~~oM 21833 0 0 219107 240940 0 

2021039 ~ fclm;r~~ ~oM 0 1089788 450000 1572282 32494 0 

2021170 ~ ~ ~~fclq;m-.ftt 0 4450959 0 3634589 0 816370 

2017431 ~ fclm;r ~ ~ fci"'T'T 9015 0 938577 936008 6446 0 

2021359 ~ fclm;r ~~~oM 0 2279320 0 1348109 0 931211 

2021372 ~ fclm;r~~ ~oM 0 1819404 420000 1723696 0 515708 



~ Sl~e:Jimcfi'l ~ ~ ' ~ 

~-II 

31 ~ 2023 cnrwmr~Cflt~~"ffi'FrtBrcfiT ~ 
~ ~"' 

~ - '3 ~· (~ilPcno "ffi'Fr tBr) 
~"' "' 

~-·~-1' 
"'"' 31 ~ 2023 cnT ~ SW~l~d 4RJI'i1"11:m cfiT ~urn cfiT ~ 

"'"' I 

~ ~ mvr- ot.o4.2022 ~ mvr- 3t.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~cnr;rn:r 'O!fll" ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20060305 ~ ~v;ct~~ 0 904782 0 0 0 9047821 
2017497 ~ Nir-rv;ct~~ 0 2052436 0 2052436 0 0 
2019212 ~ ~ v;ct ~ ~ qftljG 1324367 0 0 120787 1445154 0 

20030066 11;11 G'iQ;t'lll:il ll:tl ~~-.ttttm 151524 0 0 0 151524 0 
20030360 'itofu!t ~~~ 251803 0 0 0 251803 0 

20040025 ~ Nir-rv;ct~~ 153460 0 0 0 153460 0 

20040066 q:q cftQ;i.'l q:tll."(tl ~ ~-.tltt31T 440535 0 0 0 440535 0 
20060343 'itofu!t ~~~ 919063 0 0 0 919063 0 
20070155 ~ ~~ 0 441 0 0 0 441 
20090218 ~ ~v;ct~~ 2759638 0 0 0 2759638 01 
2015195 ~ ~ v;ct ~ ~ qftljG 79237 0 0 0 79237 ol 
2018213 ~ fcQn:r v;ct ~ ~ 227255 0 0 0 227255 0 

2018271 ~3ll\cft fcrnr:r v;ct ~ ~ <i1t 2516388 0 0 0 2516388 0 
2018096 ~ ~~~ 23992 0 0 0 23992 0 

20060111 Mit ~~~ 72487 0 0 0 72487 0 

20070261 ~ ~~~~ 1836221 0 0 0 1836221 0 

20080331 ~ ~~~~ 39430 0 0 0 39430 0 

20060117 ~ ~ fcQn:r ~<ilt 0 500 0 0 0 500 

20070042 <tr.fttt ~~~ 11469 0 0 0 11469 0 

20080151 Mit ~~~ 65246 0 0 0 65246 0 

2016377 ~ f<l'll~mt'l~~~ 0 30 0 0 0 30 

2020433 ~ fcrnr:r v;ct ~ ~ <i1t 0 1526475 1000000 2102105 0 424370 

20060119 $flit ~~~ 168906 0 0 0 168906 0 

20070054 Mit ~~~ 413000 0 0 0 413000 0 

20100270 ~ ~ 0 254 0 0 0 254 



m«m:r s11 wfTI<fi'l ~ CfiRtR 
"' 

~-II 

31 ~ 2023 q;f ~ fcr;fm crtt ~ ~ (WR ~ "diT amreT 
"' "'"' 

amreT- '3 ~· (ti&!fi\\tt (WR ~) 
"'"' "' 

amreT - ·~-1' 
"'"' 31 ~ 2023 cnT ~ Sll4l~tt qfhfhHI3if "diT m 'UfW "diT amreT 

"'"' 

amfilq; iN ufu- 01.04.2022 ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~cnr;mr <ml ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20120103 ~ fclw-f ~~~oM 0 46 0 0 0 46 

2017008 ~ ~ 0 27243 0 0 0 27243 

2017311 ~ fclw-f ~~~oM 31907 0 0 0 31907 0 
2017414 tl<ftit ~~f<NrT 123200 0 0 0 123200 0 
2018018 tl<ftit ~~f<NrT 366371 0 0 50000 416371 0 
2018153 ~ ~~~f<NrT 1326119 0 0 0 1326119 0 
2018282 ·~ fclw-f ~ ~ fcNrT 914221 0 0 55000 969221 0 

2018553 ·tr.ftit ~~f<NrT 2274781 0 0 242164 2516945 0 
20070212 ·~ ~~~f<NrT 0 84164 0 0 0 84164 

20080279 ·~ ~~~~~ 18444 0 0 0 18444 0 

20110157 tl<ftit ~~f<NrT 11695 0 0 0 11695 0 

20120172 ~ 31N.r m.f ~ fuq;qtt ~. ~ 0 28764 0 0 0 28764 

20130016 $~lit ~~f<NrT 14279 0 0 0 14279 0 

20130200 $~lit ~~f<NrT 293117 0 0 0 293117 0 

2014092 ~ fcm;r ~ ~ f<NFT 49507 0 0 0 49507 0 

2016021 ·~ fclw-f ~ ~ fcNrT 0 68922 0 0 0 68922 

2016131 ~ fcm;r ~ ~ f<NFT 1599282 0 0 0 1599282 0 

2016144 ~ ~~fcN"rr 90024 0 0 0 90024 0 

2017437 $~lit ~~f<NFT 0 18500 0 0 0 18500 

2018101 ~ fcm;r ~ ~ f<NFT 1210119 0 0 0 1210119 0 

2018135 l:fF!q "ffimH fclq;m ~ '!:fF!q "ffimH fclq;m ~ 6322483 0 6323000 14517 14000 0 

2018136 3'/t. ;o:m::<tl·. ~ 3Wil~~~ 0 1017723 0 1016958 0 765 

2018137 ~ ~ 331269 0 800000 2277193 1808462 0 

2018540 l:fF!q "ffimH fclq;m ~ l:fF!q "ffimH fclq;m ~ 0 476653 0 2644923 2168270 0 

2019143 ~ fcr.rH ~ ~ f<NFT 0 433520 0 562729 129209 0 
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2020024 ~ mr.r ~~~oM 0 9869001 0 14736774 4867773 0 
20070080 ~ mr.r ~ ~ fclmTr 247225 0 0 0 247225 0 
20080050 Mit ~~fclmTT 549124 0 0 0 549124 0 
20130063 'Mit ~~fclmTT 896295 0 0 0 896295 0 
20130096 'Mit ~~fclmTT 277473 0 0 0 277473 0 
2016093 ~ mr.r ~ ~ fclmTr 193914 0 0 0 193914 0 
2016388 'Mit ~~fclmTT 2818258 0 0 0 2818258 0 
2016389 'Mit ~~fclmTT 0 603 0 0 0 603 

2017176 'Mit ~~fclmTT 1859075 0 0 0 1859075 0 

2018082 'tfRq ~ fclq;m ~ 'tfRq ~ fclq;m ~ 0 63225 0 0 0 63225 

2018573 'Mit ~~fclmTT 3435033 0 0 1037065 4472098 0 

2019111 'Mit ~~fclmTT 2383713 0 0 599429 2983142 0 

2020332 ·~ ~~~~oM 0 794747 500000 1404545 109798 0 

2022277 ~ ~ 0 0 46034643 14054531 0 31980112 

2022594 oft~~ ~ ~ "3Wr ~ l!6I'«<T ~ 0 0 1494000 0 0 1494000 

20070098 ~ ·mr.r ~ ~ fclmTr 182463 0 0 0 182463 0 

20070193 ~3W ~~~~~ 25746 0 0 0 25746 0 

20080190 tr.ftit -~~fclmTT 585959 0 0 0 585959 0 

20110172 tr.ftit ~~fclmTT 0 396 0 0 0 396 

20110173 ~t!it ·mr.r ~ ~ fclmTr 11812 0 0 0 11812 0 

2014232 'Mit ~~fclmTT 250066 0 0 0 250066 0 

2017022 ~ mr.r ~~~oM 91791 0 0 0 91791 0 

2017513 'Mit ~~fclmTT 515275 0 0 0 515275 0 

2018401 'Mit ~~fcNrlr 1318437 0 0 3163 1321600 0 

2020330 ~3Woft mr.r ~~~oM 0 651512 1000000 2408912 757400 0 
- -
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~ ~ ~ ~ 

20100368 'Mit ~~f<NFT 589920 0 0 0 589920 0 
20120020 'Mit ~~f<NFT 520820 0 0 0 520820 0 
20130099 'Mit ~~f<NFT 1621291 0 0 0 1621291 0 

2016156 ~ ~ ~ ~ fcri:rrrr 724210 0 0 0 724210 0 
2016489 ~ ~ 497649 0 0 0 497649 01 

20130010 ~ ~~"itoftit 0 1308552 0 0 0 13085521 
2017185 ~ ~~~~mt 415363 0 0 0 415363 0 
2020127 ~ ~~"itoftit 0 6748072 0 8711310 1963238 0 
2021084 ~ ~~~~mt 0 338389 0 1821353 1482964 0 
2021103 "itoftit ~ ~ fcri:rrrr 0 500000 0 500000 0 0 
2014006 ~ ~~~~mt 149782 0 0 0 149782 0 
2014012 ~ muft<r~~~ 8971 0 0 0 8971 0 
2017150 "itoftit ~ ~ fcri:rrrr 134757 0 0 -38378 96379 0 

2018570 ~ ~~~~mt 0 43664 0 96116 52452 0 

2019554 1lm" timlH fclq;m ~ 1lm" timlH fcrq;m ~ 621989 0 438000 1214475 1398464 0 

2014105 ~ ~~~~mt 3869 0 0 0 3869 0 

2014171 ~ ~~"itoftit 124469 0 0 0 124469 0 

2014273 ~ ~~~~mt 85000 0 0 0 85000 0 

2016354 'Mit ~ ~ fcri:rrrr 0 13984 0 0 0 13984 

2017334 ~ ~ ~ ~ fcri:rrrr 0 850582 0 0 0 850582 

2017425 ~ ~.~ 0 3547468 1668900 4388911 0 827457 

2018270 ~ ~~~~mt 176608 0 0 -1631 174977 0 

2018535 ·~ ~ ~ ~ fcri:rrrr 397999 0 0 0 397999 0 

2018537 Mit ~ ~ fcri:rrrr 1564428 0 0 138325 1702753 0 

2018572 Mit ~~f<NFT 0 26163 0 26163 0 0 
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~iN u11r- 01.04.2022 ~ mw- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~q;r;rrq ~ MfWrt 
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2019004 ·~ ~w$ftit 1100624 0 1084142 11410 27892 0 
2020120 llRCf <imlR mm ~ lllR<f <imlR fc!q;m ~ 370120 0 0 1830307 2200427 0! 

2020231 ~ ~~~f<Mrr 187758 0 0 1792861 1980619 0 
2020276 ~ ~W$ftit 0 954928 7603696 8155254 0 403370 

2020288 ~3'!R4ft ~~~~ant 0 258424845 0 251285902 0 7138943 
2021040 ~3'!R4ft ~~~~ant 171251 0 0 3141672 3312923 0 
2021303 ~ ~ 0 875000 0 869301 0 5699 

2021334 $1\it ;;tq~f<Mrr 0 7424640 0 15354028 7929388 0 

2015335 $1\it ;;1q ~ fcmrrr 106205 0 0 0 106205 0 

2015424 ·~ ~'!l~m('l~~~ 2124 0 0 0 2124 0 

2020302 ·~ ~~~f<Mrr 0 395867 0 1425713 1029846 0 

2021005 ~3'!R4ft ~~~~ant 0 2979364 1050000 1573316 0 2456048 

2022176 ·~ ~~~~ 0 0 331135 320894 0 10241 

2014282 '$1\it ;;tq~f<Mrr 9039 0 0 0 9039 0 

2014283 $1\it ;;tq~f<Mrr 45484 0 0 0 45484 0 

2014284 ~ ~~~f<Mrr 1948836 0 0 0 1948836 0 

2015070 '$1\it ;;tq~f<Mrr 63016 0 0 0 63016 0 

2016309 '$1\it ;;tq~f<Mrr 515038 0 413964 0 101074 0 

2017001 ·~ ~w$ftit 1867976 0 1308660 867153 1426469 0 

2019145 <ft<ftq:t:~tl'i,<i> ftc~~~~ 41846 0 0 0 41846 0 

2019475 ~3'!R4ft ·~~~~ant 0 237598 1200000 1243759 0 193839 

2019507 ~3!R ~tcf;. 0 9428808 0 9148281 0 280527 

2021400 ~ ~w$1\it 0 10308397 0 11139927 831530 0 

2019137 '$1\it ~~f<Mrr 0 50672 0 1076605 1025933 0 

2019444 ~ ·~~~~ant 343783 0 0 404639 748422 0 
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2021130 ~.~."!W.3W."it.t ~;;mtlt~ 0 131652 330000 402327 0 59325 

2021379 <frcltZt ~~fclm>T 0 1841141 0 2531378 690237 0 

2022559 ~ ~ 0 0 1519786 44266 0 1475520 

2019142 ~ ~~fclm>T 108075 0 0 968264 1076339 0 

2019518 ~ ~~~~-.M 0 544815 I 150000 1908979 214164 0 

2019132 <frcltZt ~~fclm>T 153235 0 0 50000 203235 0 

2019440 ~ mr-r~~~-.M 49012 0 0 0 49012 0 

2020144 ~ ~~~ 0 6391504 0 8097912 1706408 0 

2019480 ttcM ~~fclm>T 0 33873 0 1831554 1797681 0 

2019531 ttcM ~~fclm>T 980681 0 0 952943 1933624 0 

2020073 11RCf~~~ -.:n:rcr~~~ 338466 0 320000 106500 124966 0 

2020357 ~ fciw-r ~~ ~ -.M 212125 0 0 714052 926177 0 

2020080 $flit ~~fclm>T 799916 0 0 50000 849916 0 

2020325 ~ ~~~~-.M 0 366477 0 234666 0 131811 

2020401 ;;f\efl3l i{U,'!i ~alR~~~ 0 1980385 0 1917360 0 63025 

2021097 ~ ~~~ 0 11765418 13376123 8165463 0 16976078 

2022432 ~ 3lf~~~~ 0 0 1500000 65705 0 1434295 

2022477 ~ ~&{[{ 0 0 6462842 89736 0 6373106 

2021193 ttcM ~~fclm>T 0 0 0 211000 211000 0 

2021411 ~ ~~~~-.M 0 2202559 0 2729513 526954 0 

2022018 ~ ~~~ 0 0 9762984 9937535 174551 0 

2022289 ~ fciw-r ~ ~ ~ -.M 0 0 1788000 1213285 0 574715 

20050137 ~ ~.~ 338607 0 0 0 338607 0 

20040203 ~ fciw-r ~ ~ fclmTT 0 100570 0 0 0 100570 

20070160 ttcM ~~fclm>T 354009 0 0 0 354009 0 
-- --
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~ it'f mlr - 01.04.2022 ai"<lit'f ml!- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~Cfil-:mf ~ mfil<rt 

~ iffu; ~ iffu; 

2015183 ~ ~~~~ 0 1205679 0 0 0 1205679 
20010181 ~ ~ ~f<rrn1~1~~ilil~sti11 205811 0 0 0 205811 0 
2014015 ~ ~~~ 119037 0 0 0 119037 0 

20130176 1fFl<f mmr-r fcrrn1 ~ .l1R'f mmr-r fcrrn1 ~ 0 3230966 0 0 0 3230966 
20130248 ~ ~~~lmrr~ 457346 0 767613 0 0 310267 
20050057 1fFl<f mmr-r fcrrn1 ~ l1RCf mmr-r fcrrn1 ~ 46 0 0 0 46 0 

96266 v:~ ~~~lmrr~ 0 12000 0 0 0 12000 
20030046 1fFl<f mmr-r fcrrn1 ~ l1RCf mmr-r fcrrn1 ~ 0 517 0 0 0 517 
20060198 ~ ~~~~~ 78552 0 0 0 78552 0 
20050199 ~ ~ 17639 0 0 0 17639 0 
20070139 ~ ~~~lmrr~ 0 342 0 0 0 342 
20090348 ~ ~ 0 540253 0 0 0 540253 

2019123 ~ ~~~~ 0 661257 0 9832378 9171121 0 
2022108 ~ ~~~~ 0 0 69737580 69724986 0 12594 

20120147 ~ fcr~~3WWT 0 238 0 238 0 0 

2016295 ~ ~~~ 0 182781 0 0 0 182781 

2017049 ~ 31JCiffi ~ 1Jttofi ~ ~ 476691 0 0 0 476691 0 

20000020 ~ fcrm 0 3915 0 0 0 3915 

20080122 ~ ~~~fcrmlr 0 22074 0 0 0 22074 

20080183 tfi.'!_ ~fcr~ 0 6893 0 0 0 6893 

20080184 ·If tfi ~~ 0 4514 0 0 0 4514 

20090103 SO>(-<l._SO>(-<l._'l.'l>- I s&(-<l._s&(-<l._'l. '!>-'l'fR(f 0 4251 0 0 0 4251 

20090279 ~ ~~~fcrmlr 20760 0 0 0 20760 0 

20120128 iill~~ilq;q~ film~ 3lJqGf >I'GitR ~ 565 0 0 0 565 Ol 

20070046 ~ fclw-r~~~~ 0 332000 0 0 0 332000 
-- -- -
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2015357 ~ ~"ffim:H~ 0 2205983 0 0 0 2205983 

2017415 <il;;ft<fl~q~~ ·rrn-~ ~ '5IGitH ~ ~ ~ 619150 0 0 -619150 0 0 
2019317 $fliT ~~fc!mrr 0 21743424 0 34468640 12725216 0 

20040074 m m 0 744 0 0 0 744 

2017510 ~an\ ~"ffim:H~ 84963 0 0 0 84963 0 

2020437C ~~ ·~~~~.rri 7990 0 0 0 7990 0 

20050022 ~ ~ \!"?; ~'ll~i'Jit'lll, q;)ft<rr 149403 0 0 0 149403 0 

2017310 ~ ·~fcw-r~ 0 52921 0 3000 0 49921 

2021192 ~ ·~ ~ f.t<i?rur <ITt 0 873753 2302300 4013696 837643 0 

2021249 ~ ·~ ~ f.t<i?rur -efqfu 0 101408240 -21987 94387472 0 6998781 

2021339 ~ ·~ ~ f.t<i?rur .nt 0 444600 714780 919139 0 240241 

2022309 ~ fcw-r ~ ~ fc!mrr 0 0 632745 632745 0 0 

2016064 ·fcifc!u fcifc!u 0 153070 0 0 0 153070 

20100237 ~~ ~~~~ 0 19409 0 0 0 19409 

20080362 ~311\ fcw-r~~~~ 210108 0 0 0 210108 0 

2018428 ~ ~~~~ 0 9628 0 9628 0 0 

2021043 ~ fcw-r ~ ~ fc!mrr 0 645725 4634 900539 250180 0 

2017398 ~ fcw-r ~ ~ fc!mrr 88302 0 0 0 88302 0 

20130276 ~ ~ fcw-r ~ .rri 0 292080 0 0 0 292080 

20161420 '1m' "ffim:H mrn ~ 1lRCf "ffim:H mrn ~ 0 42994 0 0 0 42994 

2018050 oft~ ~ fcw-r ~ .rri 0 99820 784440 386356 0 497904 

2021319 ·~~ Tc!w-r~~ ~.rri 0 2990366 0 2974013 0 16353 

20050240 'wU ~ 3t!1W ~· W"r<H 0 9761 0 0 0 9761 

2014188 ~ ftl;f.m ~ fcw-r ~ 0 1000 0 0 0 1000 

2015035 ~ ~fcw-r~.nt 0 231847 0 231847 0 0 
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2015036 '111m Wff1lJ: ~ ~ '11lm'Wf1Uf~~ 
" " 

0 2984734 274500 3259234 0 0 

2017165 ~ ·~~~~ 0 461676 0 491676 30000 0 

2017379 3ll~l!_~~~~ ~-~fcw-r~~ lFr 0 2337939 464828 122070 0 2680697 

2017379A 311~\~~~~~.'l> ~-~ fcw-r ~ ~ lR 5012475 0 0 0 5012475 0 

2018080B ~.it.v:q;.<lt ·~ afu: ~ ~ ~ (o:~~'l,'l>tft), <& 1418735 0 1418735 0 0 0 

2018468D tf\tft$fi ~~~.nt 125528 0 0 24500 150028 0 

20060221 ~ ·~~~~ 0 9589 0 0 0 9589 

20090231 ~~ ~-~ fcw-r~~ lFr 1181 0 0 0 1181 0 

2015331 ~ ~u$fcw-r~ 0 22 0 0 0 22 

2016045 ~ ~ 0 2568990 0 6510069 3941079 0 

2016142X lfRCf~~~ lfRCf~~~ 700385 0 0 0 700385 0 

2017495 ~ fcw-r ~ ~ ~ .nt 0 0 0 5645 5645 0 

2022096 ~ fcw-r ~ ~ ~ .nt 0 0 3300000 2102017 0 1197983 

2022100 ~o:~tft~~.<:'l ~ 'flni fuit ~ 0 0 2499000 949408 0 1549592 

2017164 ~3!R fcw-r~~~~ 0 25654 0 25654 0 0 

20161420 lim'~~~ lfRq~~~ 0 603631 0 0 0 603631 

20100277 ~ ·~~~~ 199170 0 0 0 199170 0 

20120199 ~ mr~~ 0 1070 0 0 0 1070 

2014233 ~ ~~~~.nt 1305068 0 0 0 1305068 0 

2018332 ~-3'1$1R ~~l$f~~ 0 7206098 -695520 356123 0 6154455 

2020371 Q;f.3!R. 3<1\.~ 0 9818993 2617448 10817980 0 1618461 

2021361 ~ ~~~~.nt 0 1521280 0 1236960 0 284320 

20130251 ~ 'W!TUJ fcw-r ~ .nt 176120 0 0 0 176120 0 

2021349 ~ ~~~~.nt 0 1198333 0 639321 0 559012 
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20110300 ~ ~v:ct~~ 0 3237 0 0 0 3237 
2015337 ~3Wft ~v:ct ~ ~-.rtt 5642 0 0 0 5642 0 
2021032 ~ ~v:ct ~ ~ -.ITi 0 2007931 900000 2668196 0 239735 
2016086 iWr ~~a:ifq;~~ 389821 0 0 0 389821 0 
2021065 ~~ ~~~ 0 196918 770880 454153 0 513645 
2021253 ~ '3<1\~~ 0 654068 0 653368 0 700 
2018564 ~3Wft ·Pcw-r v:ct ~ ~ -.ITi 0 33548 0 109939 76391 0 

2020437B ~3Wft ~v:ct ~ ~ -.ITi 137315 0 0 192401 329716 0 
2021503 <ftzT VLAAMSE ~~~ ~ (<ftzf), ~ 0 0 3785502 4045536 260034 0 
2015302 ~3Wft ~v:ct~ ~-.rtt 0 15890 0 0 0 15890 

2016142W l!RCf <imtR ~ ~ 'llR<f <ffillH ~ ~ 0 383623 0 25000 0 358623 
2022101 f.R;r KRYTON ~<i;q;ft ~ ~ 0 0 250000 247858 0 2142 

2022111 ~ ~m~ 0 0 1250000 673087 0 576913 

2022145 ~ ~~~~~ 0 0 900000 980000 80000 0 

2016334 ~3Wft ~v:ct~ ~-.rtt 55522 0 55522 0 0 0 

2017169 ~ ~v:ct~~~ 0 193428 0 0 0 193428 

2022539 ~ ~ v:ct~ ~-.rtt 0 0 1220000 98000 0 1122000 

2016254 ·~ ~v:ct ~ ~-.rtt 31727 0 0 0 31727 0 

2021178 ~ ~~~ 0 2717812 0 1917690 0 800122 

2021335 ~3Wft ~v:ct~ ~-.rtt 0 4182183 0 2083081 0 2099102 

2018279 ~ ~ v:ct~ ~-.rtt 0 375284 0 0 0 375284 

2019126 ~3Wft ~ v:ct~ ~-.rtt 189274 0 680000 760168 269442 0 

2019199 ~ ~v:ct~~~ 0 466770 0 366931 0 99839 

2018221 ~ ~v:ct~~ 0 85030 491016 934737 358691 0 

2020340 ~ mr-r v:ct ~ ~ -.ITi 0 2148299 100750 1403104 0 845945 
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2018542 1:fRCf mntH ~ ~ 1:fRCf mntH ~ ~ 0 27 749164 749191 0 0 
2020201 ~ 3tlful~"OO 0 0 988608 988608 0 0 

2020285 ~ fcrw:t v:<f ~~-.ITt 0 285232 410500 667894 0 27838 
2018559 l:fRCf~~~ 1:fRCf mntH ~ ~ 361239 0 0 0 361239 0 

2021480 ~~ ~ v:<f~ ~-.ITt 0 2434439 0 1470105 0 964334! 
2022589 ~ ~ ~ ~- ltrJo;{ 0 0 350000 0 0 35ooool 
2021298 ~ ~fuit!h 0 809155 0 911051 101896 0 

2020300 ~ ~ v:<f~ ~-.ITt 0 1556680 0 47077 0 1509603 
2021362 ~ fcrnH v:<f ~~-.ITt 0 2071810 0 1903350 0 168460 
2020348 ~ fcrnH v:<f ~~-.ITt 0 475830 0 470546 0 5284 

2021231 ~ wr ~ v:<t mm ltrJo;{ 0 3692730 2077287 4201367 0 1568650 
2021413 ~ fcrnH v:<f ~~-.ITt 0 382000 0 261700 0 120300 

2021408 ~ ~v:<f~ ~-.ITt 0 2131278 0 1566884 0 564394 

2015223 ~ ~ v:<f ~ f<Nrrr 2440942 0 0 0 2440942 0 
2021258 3!T~ ~ 0 33143145 31889797 17160665 0 47872277 

2021126 ~ fcrm v:<f ~ f<Nrrr 0 2607500 38940 3928325 1281885 0 

2015258 ~ -;ftit:rr ~ -.ITt 1364190 0 0 0 1364190 0 

2016347 ~ fcrm v:<f ~~-.ITt 68504 0 53520 -14984 0 0 
20060259 ~ fcrm v:<f~ ~ '<lit"lG 186238 0 0 0 186238 0 

20130154 "i\ifttt ~~f<Nrrr 654119 0 0 0 654119 0 

20120184 ~ 'l_'lift· fcrm~ 1092888 0 0 0 1092888 0 
2015013 ~ ~~f<Nrrr 257267 0 0 0 257267 0 

2017381 ~ fclm:r v:<f ~ f<Nrrr 0 342031 0 0 0 342031 

20100313 ~v_ctq.r~ ~~q.r~ 511582 0 0 0 511582 0 

20110038 Jiltft~~~ ~ -m;r ~ ltrJo;{ 41595 0 0 0 41595 0 
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~~ ~~ ~Cfif:mf 'CXl<f ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2016019 $!lit ~~fcrlwr 305418 0 0 0 305418 0 
2018520 ~ •fcw-r v:cf ~~-.ITt 0 304149 0 376145 71996 0 

20120297 g;r"f%rf<f; ~mm~~~~ 0 17721 0 0 0 17721 
2014346 ~ ~ 39ll'fifliilU1~ 1frB11 ~ ~ 49160 0 0 0 49160 0 
2017170 $!lit ·~~f<Npr 2419192 0 0 -23916 2395276 0 
2016206 ~ ·~ v:cf ~ f<NTTr 2041503 0 0 0 2041503 0 
2021396 ~3l!OO ·~v:ct~ ~-.ITt 0 2858044 0 2880800 22756 0 
2021360 ~ ·~v:ct~ ~-.ITt 0 951666 400000 1041133 0 310533 
2021525 ~31100 ~ v:cf~ ~-.ITt 0 1952330 0 648011 0 1304319 
2021526 $!lit ~~f<Npr 0 381520 0 817401 435881 0 
2015222 ~ ~v:cf~~~ 0 2851 0 0 0 2851 
2017498 ~ ~v:cf~ ~-.ITt 198402 0 133265 0 65137 0 
2019452 ~ ~~~ 0 0 159840 159840 0 0 

20120018 ·~v:ct<H~ ~~<H~ 609692 0 0 0 609692 0 
20120156 ~3l!OO ~ v:cf~ ~-.ITt 1228701 0 0 0 1228701 0 
2018596 '$ftit ~~f<Npr 643517 0 0 0 643517 0 
2014230 ~3l!OO ~v:cf~ ~-.ITt 69311 0 0 0 69311 0 
2016329 ~ ~ v:cf ~ f<NTTr 88882 0 0 0 88882 0 

2017011 ~31100 ~ v:cf~ ~-.ITt 680107 0 0 0 680107 0 

2021454 ~311\ ~" 45000 0 1570000 1759410 234410 0 

2019039 3ll~<l,'!>~tfitJ:3{R 3ll~ll:q;~tft 1:1:311\ 549402 0 0 193393 742795 0 

2020344 ~ fcffiH v:cf ~~-.ITt 0 212834 1200000 1567165 154331 0 
2016236 ~ ·~v:ct~ ~-.ITt 2135486 0 0 -378218 1757268 0 

2018277 ~ ¥fi~~ 338873 0 0 346753 685626 0 

20000007 ~ ~~~f.rfu 0 216742 0 0 0 216742 
- -
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31 liTTi 2023 CfiT 'Wmf Sl14'tNti1 qi):~l\i1"11aiT c6T iN -urn c6T ~ 
-.!) c. . 

amm "it'f ufu. ot.o4.2022 ~ ufu. 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~Cfil;rrlf ~ 'll"'fWrt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20090006 ~ ~~~~~ 17296 0 0 0 17296 0 
20110302 ~ ~~~fcN!Tr 0 12258 0 0 0 12258 
20130279 ~ Wfi1IJ ~~<ITt 0 169898 0 0 0 169898 
2016014 l!:lf~ ~ mrrtR", ~ fclq;m 3fu: 1j7rr ~ ~ 0 198350325 -48302637 15592847 0 134454841 

2016014A ~ ~ mrrtR", ~ fclq;m 3fu: 1j7rr ~ ~ 23171341 0 48302637 25131296 0 0 
2020390 ~ ~ 1j7rr ~ full: \1$ fi:m;r 0 1663322 0 0 0 1663322 
2021397 ~ ~~~fcN!Tr 0 5769700 1626765 7396465 0 0 

2019523 ~ ~~~~<ITt 307652 0 0 99314 406966 0 

2021169 ~ WT ~ ~ fclq;m WRH 0 272552 153 482039 209334 0 
2020192 ~ fctm ~ ~ fcNJTr 0 624520 234442 858962 0 0 

2021240 't\<fttt $:r~fcN!Tr 0 991406 0 1198638 207232 0 

20010260 ·~~ fctm~~~~ 15586 0 0 0 15586 0 

20050003 tt.l!;lf.~.3ffi.tt.t ~.~ 430589 0 0 0 430589 0 

20060344 ·~ :r<fH ;;fu:~~ ~ 275501 0 0 0 275501 0 

20110019 ·~ ~ 3trtW ~· WJo:r 249758 0 0 0 249758 0 

20110104 ''t\<fttt $:r~fcN!Tr 132710 0 0 0 132710 0 

20130030 ~ ~~~~<ITt 100000 0 0 0 100000 0 

20050076 ~ ~~~fcN!Tr 0 216391 0 0 0 216391 

20110314 ~ fctm ~ ~ fcNJTr 908356 0 0 0 908356 0 

20080055 ~ ·fctm~~~~ 94368 0 0 0 94368 0 

20110115 ~ Wfi1IJ ~~<ITt 144539 0 0 0 144539 0 

20130210 ~3moft fctm ~~~<ITt 784386 0 0 0 784386 0 

20130242 -~;m\ fctm~~~~ 0 86500 0 0 0 86500 

20110164 ~ fctm ~ ~ fcN1>T 24528 0 0 0 24528 0 

20110101 ·$M $:r~fcN!Tr 8700 0 0 0 8700 0 
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~iN "Ufu- 01.04.2022 3liWf "Ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~<fif:n+f ~ mfii<rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2014382 ~ ~~~~~ 166332 0 0 0 166332 0 
2017507 -~ ~~~f<Mlr 426708 0 0 0 426708 0 
2019472 ~ ~~~~ant 0 602728 850000 1279568 0 173160 

2022123 ·mq- mq ~ "tts ~ ~ fuffu", 0 0 345600 321772 0 23828 

2016371 ~ fcrw;r~~ ~ant 0 38948 0 0 0 38948 

2020425 ~ fcrw;r ~~~ant 0 4915106 0 345667 0 4569439 

2016346 ~ fcrw;r~~ ~ant 689205 0 0 0 689205 0 

20110028 ~ ~ fcrw;r ~ant 14328 0 0 0 14328 0 

20110029 ~ ~ 43654 0 0 0 43654 0 

20130045 ~ fcrw;r~~ ~ant 102500 0 0 0 102500 0 

2014223 ~ fcrw;r ~ ~ f<M1T 2552733 0 0 0 2552733 0 

2016142A 1Im" "BmtH fcrq;m ~ lfR<f "BmtH fcrq;m ~ 0 29011 0 0 0 29011 

2018405 ~ ~~~~ant 216561 0 0 0 216561 0 

2019544 ~3lf{<ft ~~~~<iTt 1197593 0 2280000 1343373 260966 0 

20060028 ~ ~~f<Mlr 110 0 0 0 110 0 

20110025 tl."Q,ll.v;tr.am:.tt.t ~'~ 165375 0 0 0 165375 0 

2015131 ~ ~~~~ant 957 0 0 0 957 0 

2018532 ~3lf{<ft ~~~~ant 1725942 0 0 314731 2040673 0 

20110114 ~ ~ 0 51526 0 0 0 51526 

2013385 ~ ~~~f<Mlr 90443 0 0 0 90443 0 

2014279 ~ ~fcrw;r~ 15200 0 0 0 15200 0 

2015286 ~3lf{<ft ~~~~ant 1072809 0 0 0 1072809 0 

2016057 ~ ~ fcrw;r ~ant 71855 0 0 0 71855 0 

2017294 ~ ~~~f<Mlr 93970 0 0 0 93970 0 

2019510 '~ ~~~~ant 240000 0 0 200000 440000 0 
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~ m ufu- o1.o4.2o22 ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~<fiT ';f!1f ~ mfi'r<rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2019543 ~ ·~l:V-f~~<M 63271 0 1200000 1236084 99355 0 

2019545 ~ ~l:V-f~~<M 999404 0 2000000 1346849 346253 0 

2020031 ~ ~l:V-f~~<M 298809 0 0 0 298809 0 

2020233 ~ ~l:V-f~~ 595086 0 1538504 1326897 383479 0 

2021535 ~ ~l:V-f~~ 0 0 6504480 6069663 0 434817 

2022380 ~ ~ 0 0 5000000 196000 0 48040001 

20130175 ·~ ~l:V-f~~<M 1064070 0 0 0 1064070 01 
20130260 'liTl'IT~~~ '111m~~~ 401907 0 0 0 401907 0 

2016244 'liTl'IT~~~ 'liTl'IT~~~ 0 11 0 0 0 11 

2017515 ~ f<w-rl:V-f~~<M 0 1570595 0 0 0 1570595 

2018046 ~ ~~~ 0 0 677738 677738 0 0 

20100304 tr.flit ~~~ 1766819 0 0 0 1766819 0 

20120062 ~ f<w-rl:V-f~~ 233143 0 0 0 233143 0 

20130250 ~ f<w-rl:V-f~~ 495101 0 0 0 495101 0 

2014303 ~ f<w-rl:V-f~~<M 2243984 0 0 0 2243984 0 

2015066 ~ f<lm;rl:V-f~~ 154019 0 0 0 154019 0 

2016142R 1lRCi ~ fclq;m ~ ·qm-~ fclq;m ~ 353740 0 0 0 353740 0 

2016452 ~ ~l:V-f~~ 177669 0 178000 0 0 331 

2016453 ~'q qj fft \1, t1 ~~~fufilZs 222268 0 0 0 222268 0 

2017519 $~'tit ~~~ 2279576 0 0 152250 2431826 0 

2018017 ~ WT t!TIUft 1:V-f '~is~\ ~ 1:V-f fclq;m ~ 0 1684 0 0 0 1684 

2018145 '~3l'f{ ~l:V-f~~~ 0 298 0 0 0 298 

2020372 ~ ~l:V-f~~ 368032 0 0 532590 900622 0 

2021366 ~ ~l:V-f~~<M 0 3648600 0 4564414 915814 0 

2021478 ~ f<w-rl:V-f~~ 17738 0 0 2740111 2757849 0 
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~ lr'f ufu- 01.04.2022 ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~cnr;mr ~ mi'i'l<rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20130152 ~ ~~~fclm7T 1940037 0 0 0 1940037 0 

20130189 ~ ~\WH~~ 0 536 0 0 0 536 

2014071 ~ ~~fclm7T 0 13532 0 0 0 13532 

2021399 it311~~{ltfjl!;~ ~~~~~ 0 158500 437400 595900 0 0 

2021509 ~ ffirr;r~~~<M 0 3150000 0 1468047 0 1681953 

2022045 ~ ~~~m~ 0 0 700000 271880 0 4281 20 

2017264 ~ fciw-r ~~~oM 490978 0 0 0 490978 0 

2020454 ~ fcw-r ~ ~ fcMT7T 0 2360500 0 2693983 333483 0 

2022099 ~ fcw-r ~ ~ fcMT7T 0 0 1426700 1426700 0 0 

2017321 ~ fcw-r~~~<M 79618 0 0 1105049 1184667 o' 
2019484 ~ fcfflR ~~~oM 0 519828 0 615428 95600 0 

2017340 ~ fcw-r~~~<M 645721 0 0 106343 752064 0 

2019077 ~ ~~~~oM 0 126694 150000 428444 151750 0 

2020112 ~ fcrnFr ~~~oM 120000 0 0 0 120000 0 

2020244 ~ fcw-r~~~<M 0 2007550 210450 2540809 322809 0 

2020278 ~ ~~~~oM 0 2001526 146600 2300786 152660 0 

2022431 ~l!;tlG~gj311~~ ~l!Tff~"lts~~~ 0 0 0 91679 91679 0 

2020262 ~ fcw-r~~~<M 96512 0 270760 243597 69349 0 

2022451 ~ ~~~~oM 0 0 220000 20000 0 200000 

20030017 ~ ~ ~ ~ fclq;m Wl<H 15160 0 0 0 15160 0 

20040001 ~ fcr.rR·~~~ 58227 0 0 0 58227 0 

20070127 ~ ~~~fclm7T 0 3501 0 0 0 3501 

20090091 ~ fcrnFr ~ ~ fcMT7T 192225 0 0 0 192225 0 

20100213 ~ fcrnFr ~ ~ fcMT7T 838504 0 0 0 838504 0 

20060072 ~ ~~~fclm7T 120000 0 0 0 120000 0 
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~iN mw- o1.o4.2o22 ailriNmw- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~q;r;rn::r ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20040234 ~~ fc!m~~~~ 1185 0 0 0 1185 0 
20030345 ·~ fc!m~~~~ 0 7 0 0 0 7 
20010140 ~ fc!m ~ ~ fcMTIT 1 0 0 0 1 0 
20010258 ·~am: fc!m~~~~ 205178 0 0 0 205178 0 
20020266 ~ fc!m ~ ~ fcMTIT 548 0 0 0 548 0 
20040135 ~ ·~~~fclwr 22508 0 0 0 22508 0 
2016432 ~~ ·~~~~.nt 1255047 0 0 0 1255047 0 

20070058 ~~ ·~~~~~ 0 99072 0 0 0 99072 

20070123 ~ \8TI ~ ~ fcl<mr WJo;r 381622 0 0 0 381622 0 
20080313 ~ ·~~~fclwr 0 19576 0 0 0 19576 
2015228 ~ ~~~~.nt 119626 0 0 0 119626 0 

2018399 ~~ ~~~~.nt 0 413473 1900000 3543602 1230129 0 

2018561 ~~ ~~~~.nt 0 486779 0 573267 86488 0 

20080243 ~~ ~~~~~ 16813 0 0 0 16813 0 

2018114 -~am: ~~~~~ 119099 0 113267 -5832 0 0 

2018331 1 <~.':1~->11\<11 ~~~~.nt 23790 0 0 0 23790 0 

2018351 ·~~ ~~~~.nt 0 12658 1800000 1899803 87145 0 

2022591 ·~ fcw-r ~ ~ ~ .nt 0 0 2900000 110000 0 2790000 

20020054 ·~ ~~~fclwr 67773 0 0 0 67773 0 

20030020 ·~ fc!m~~~~ 0 1703 0 0 0 1703 

20040211 ·~ ·~fuR~~ 648 0 0 0 648 0 

20050047 ·~ ·~~~fclwr 15400 0 0 0 15400 0 

20010271 ~ ·~~-wrr~ 9075 0 0 0 9075 0 

20030216 ~ ~~~fclwr 0 951 0 0 0 951 

20040262 ~am: ~~~~~ 0 12470 0 0 0 12470 
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"" C\ 

~ .~mw- ot.04.2022 atm'f mw- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~q;r;m; ~ mfirlrt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20100299 ~ ~ v;<i ~ fcN!'r 0 108285 0 0 0 108285 
2017132 ~ ~v;<i~~ant 509434 0 0 0 509434 0 

20060068 -~ ~ v;<i ~ fcN!'r 1344061 0 0 0 1344061 0 
20070086 311~~'1>~~-~~ 3ll~~'!>~<ft~31R 0 33366 0 0 0 33366 
20080233 -~ ~ v;<i ~ fcN!'r 0 76965 0 0 0 76965 
20110030 ~~31R ~v;<t"3Wr~ 885000 0 0 180000 1065000' 0 
20120185 ·~ '<l\l1'fiJJ~fcN!'r 1845852 0 0 0 1845852 0 

20130241 ~ ~v;<i~~ant 0 221107 0 0 0 221107, 
2016324 ·~ ~v;<i~~ant 16365 0 0 0 16365 0 

2018ll0 tt. v:r .11,<1". 31R.~. t ~,~ 157980 0 0 0 157980 0 

2018209 ~ 'tiwH f<rq;m ~ 'lfi"!'q 'tiwH fcrc!;m ~ 1649419 0 240000 96291 1505710 0 

2018210 ~ ~ 1504282 0 900000 0 604282 0 

2018211 ~~~~'l<ft~ {-im' ~1ft. fu1iRs 0 559440 0 617387 57947 0 

2018421 ~ -mr.rv;<t ~~ant 0 213380 0 1559490 1346110 0 

2020069 ~ ~31R 0 3313809 885053 2112258 0 2086604 

2021305 ~am: ~€l~f.liffi 31tt~~~ 0 420000 0 502282 82282 0 

20050308 ~ ~v;<i~~ 0 3981546 0 0 0 3981546 

20060246 ~ ~ v;<i ~ fcN!'r 22693 0 0 0 22693 0 

20070206 ~ ~v;<t"3Wr~ 63787 0 0 0 63787 0 

20080288 ~ ~v;<i~~~ 885000 0 0 180000 1065000 0 

20120049 -~ ~v;<i~~ant 337130 0 0 0 337130 0 

20120206 ~~ ~v;<i~~~ 0 5528 0 0 0 5528 

20120343 ~~ ~-~~~~ 0 857 0 0 0 857 

2015083 ~ -mr.r v;<i ~~ant 118452 0 2300000 2070278 0 111270 

20050329 ~ ~ v;<i ~ f<NTrT 0 191687 0 0 0 191687 
- -
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2018042 ~ fcl'!lfcl\'JI('t~ ~ awWr 2620421 0 0 135280 2755701 Oi 
2018118 ~ fcm;r "C(Ci ~ ~ -.rrt 149138 0 0 -12353 136785 ol 

20090280 ~ ~""C(Ci~fcrqpr 490000 0 0 0 490000 ol 
2014291 -~31R fcm;r"C(Ct~~~ 169868 0 0 0 169868 d I 
2015211 ~ ~"C(Ct~fclm7r 320797 0 0 0 320797 o' 
2019007 ~ ~""C(Ci~fcrqpr 0 1328840 1548000 0 0 2876840 
2019478 ~ fcm;r "C(Ci ~ ~ -.rrt 1431721 0 2900000 1168996 0 299283 

20050295 ~ ~"C(Ci~~~ 0 121 0 0 0 121 
20070081 ·~ ~""C(Ci~fclm7r 19980 0 0 0 19980 0 
20080032 ·~ ~"C(Ci~fcrqpr 480566 0 0 0 480566 0 
20090002 ~ ~"C(Ct~fclm7r 0 20371 0 0 0 20371 
20090305 3'1 l$l!,'l><fi<ftQ;31R 3'11$l!,'l><fi<ft~ 119423 0 0 0 119423 0 
2015260 ~ ~u$~~ 0 189463 0 149633 0 39830 
2017015 ~ ~Wit~.~~m~~ 102404 0 0 24309 1267I3 0 

20I830I ~ ·~""C(Ci~~-.rrt 7000 0 0 0 7000 0 

2018530 ~ ~""C(Ci~~-.rrt 0 60093 0 60093 0 0 

20I8538 ~ ~""C(Ci~~-.rrt 100508 0 1900000 I839I71 39679 0 

2020305 ~31Rift ~""C(Ci~~-.rrt 0 1520016 0 1181044 0 338972 

2021031 ~ ~"C(Ci~~-.rrt 0 75420 1000000 791348 0 284072 

20040218 ~ ~"C(Ct~fclm7r 0 84 0 0 0 84 

2019I18 ~ ~""C(Ci~~-.rrt 0 62250 0 494724 432474 0 

20040219 ~~ W;m:"C(Ci~~~ II 0 0 0 II 0 

20090I24 'l:fRq ~ fclq;m ~ 'lfl"lq~fciq;m~ 0 339 0 0 0 339 

20I7269 ~ ~"C(Ci~~-.rrt 937013 0 0 0 937013 0 

2018356 ~ ~8<t~lf.'l«<t 3itt ~ ~ ~ 0 1516801 0 3897477 2380676 0 
- - --
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~ -m ~- 01.04.2022 atnitlf ~- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~q;r;rn:r ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2020202 ~ ~~"® 0 0 910063 910063 0 0 

2022459 ~ ·fcfw;r ~ ~ ~ -.ni 0 0 1441799 107567 0 1334232 

20070040 ~ mrr.r~~~ 7829 0 0 0 7829 0 

20080258 ~3lR mrr.r~~~~ 2057 0 0 0 2057 0 

2014143 ~ mrr.r~ ~ ~-.ni 340045 0 0 0 340045 0 

2021182 ~ mrr.r~~~~ 138726 0 0 472775 611501 0 

20090278 ~ ·fcfw;r~~~ 9577 0 0 0 9577 0 

2017082 -~ ·fcfw;r~~ ~~ 33333 0 33333 0 0 0 

2017491 ·~ fcfw;r ~ ~ ~ -.ni 181765 0 0 -13658 168107 0 

2020426 ~ ·fcfw;r~~~ 0 757555 404000 1333079 171524 0 

2021213 ~ ·mr.r~~~~ 333161 0 0 1060439 1393600 0 

2022413 ·~31R<ft mr-r ~ ~ ~ -.ni 0 0 1317200 437075 0 880125 

2017016 ~ mr-r ~ ~ ~ -.ni 336832 0 0 0 336832 0 

2015340 ~ ~~~ 0 32605 0 0 0 32605 

2017097 -~ ~ 8836 0 0 0 8836 0 

2019423 ·~ ~~~fcrcmr~~~ 916856 0 4992495 4550714 475075 0 

2019471 ~ mr-r ~ ~ ~ -.ni 0 151160 600000 132272 0 618888 

2019505 ~31R<ft mrr.r~~ ~ -.ni 0 180000 180000 360000 0 0 

20100224 ~ Wf11lJ fcw-r ~ -.ni 109273 0 0 0 109273 0 

20120100 ~31R<ft mrr.r~~ ~-.M 1458068 0 0 0 1458068 0 

20130323 -~3lR mrr.r~~~~ 474986 0 0 0 474986 0 

2014004 ~ ~ ~ mr-r 3mGtft 0 37 0 0 0 37 

2016365 ~ fcfw;r~~~ 0 8106 0 0 0 8106 

2017158 ~ mr-r~~~ 221628 0 0 0 221628 0 

2017267 ~ mr-r~~~ 94481 0 0 0 94481 0 
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~~ ~~ ~<nr:m:r ~ "5f'lf1'l<rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2018064F lJF!q~~~ "llm~~~ 0 0 0 177845 177845 0 
2018167 ~ fcw-r~ ~ ~-.nt 145866 0 0 0 145866 0 
2021266 ~ fcffiH ~ ~ f<ooTr 0 0 257529 257529 0 0 
2022412 ~ fcffiH ~ ~ ~ -.nt 0 0 1148800 714353 0 434447 

20120055 ~ 'ffirr;r ~ ~ ~ -.nt 18242 0 0 0 18242 0 
2018322 ~ fcffiH ~ ~ ~ -.nt 68597 0 0 0 68597 0 

20100268 '~31R ~~oWfi'rq; ~~ 0 484 0 0 0 484 

20120105 ·~ ~-~~~~ 0 609 0 0 0 609 
2016366 ~ ffirr;r ~ ~ ~~ 900000 0 0 0 900000 0 
2016448 ~ ·:rcfR lf<ffi;rr ~ ~ ~ 0 924 0 0 0 924 

2016449 ~ ffirr;r ~ ~ f<ooTr 866727 0 845000 0 21727 0 
2018527 ~ fcffiH ~ ~ ~ -.nt 953232 0 0 156 953388 ol 
2021093 ~ fcffiH~~~~ 44991 0 0 949606 994597 0 

2022419 ~ ffirr;r ~ ~ ~ -.nt 0 0 3697800 1260278 0 2437522 

20130076 ·~ tf\tl11lJ ~ ~<ITt 0 44817 0 0 0 44817 

2015153 ~ ·mr.r ~ ~ ~ -.nt 332356 0 0 0 332356 0 

2015346 ·~ ffirr;r ~ ~ ~ -.nt 0 2082521 1637770 3720291 0 0 

2018261 ~ ~~mnwr 0 2417612 0 0 0 2417612 

2020346 ~ fcffiH ~ ~ ~ -.nt 0 1694841 1900000 3592628 0 2213 

2018197 ~ ffirr;r ~ ~ f<ooTr 0 16804 0 0 0 16804 

2020292 ~ ffirr;r ~ ~ ~ -.nt 0 1336573 1500000 849352 0 1987221 

2014118 ~ lWil1lJ fcffiH ~ -.nt 0 16797 0 0 0 16797 

2015202 ~ ffirr;r ~ ~ ~ -.nt 183259 0 0 0 183259 0 

2018188 ~ ffirr;r ~ ~ ~ -.nt 93441 0 0 0 93441 0 

2022433 ·~ fcw-f ~~ ~-.nt 0 0 1572350 829251 0 743099 



~ snt~lfflc€1 ~ ~ I 

~ 

~-II 

31 ~ 2023 cn't wmr ~ ri ~ ~ 'ffi'R l:Br eft ~ 
~ ~"' 

~- '3 ~' ('("lilfiflo 'ffi'R l:Br) 
~"' ~ 

~-'~-1' 
"""' 

31 ~ 2023 cn't wmr l>llttiN:m qil:ttl\i1'11m eft insr urn eft~ 
~"' 

~ m mw- o1.o4.2o22 ~ mw- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~qjf;rylf ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2015244 ~ ·fcm-r~~~ 140957 0 0 0 140957 0 

20030023 ·~ fcm-r~~~ 664146 0 0 0 664146 0 

20130211 ~ fcm-r~~~ 2991 0 0 0 2991 0 

2014169 ~ fcm-r~~~ 17765 0 0 0 17765 0 
2014392 -~3111: fcm-r ~ ~ ~ "C!ft'IG 0 9924 0 0 0 9924 

2015214 ~3ffi0ft fcm-r~ ~~<fit 1 0 0 0 1 0 

2015356 ~ ~3fu:~~~ 1039970 0 0 0 1039970 0 

2018565 ~3ffi0ft fcm-r ~~~<fit 544528 0 542039 -2489 0 0 

2019153 ~~3111: fcm-r ~ ~ ~ "C!ft'IG 394794 0 110763 16659 300690 0 

2020218 ~3111: ~ 231070 0 1189849 1420306 461527 0 

2021318 ~3ffi0ft ~~~~<fit 0 2323546 750000 1012952 0 2060594 

2022438 ~3lRafi ~~~~<fit 0 0 2234866 208435 0 2026431 

2014110 <It~ 'tRil111J ~ ~<fit 468626 0 0 0 468626 0 

2016082 ~3ffi0ft ~~~~<fit 447443 0 0 0 447443 0 

2017211 ~ ~~~·~ffi~~ 2085082 0 0 0 2085082 0 

2017345 ~ fcm-r~~~ 0 516301 0 0 0 516301 

2020182 ~ ·fcm-r~~~ 1111939 0 0 5883 1117822 0 

2020342 ~ fcm-r ~~~<fit 0 1541669 1200000 2499991 0 241678 

2019461 ~ fcm-r~ ~~<fit 0 387059 150000 555712 18653 0 

2021228 -~ fcm-r ~ ~ ~ "C!ft'IG 0 500215 0 799020 298805 0 

2019249 -~ fcm-r ~ ~ ~ "C!ft'IG 1372965 0 0 0 1372965 0 

2019536 'Mit ~~~ 1139525 0 0 1631604 2771129 0 

2021315 ~3ffi0ft fcm-r ~~~<fit 0 3651745 650000 1021916 0 3279829 

2022211 ~3111: ~3111: 0 0 3443480 3248172 0 195308 

2019304 ~ ~~~~<fit 0 33358 0 43275 9917 0 
-- ----
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2019327 ~ ~~~~-.nt 323950 0 0 41041 364991 0 
2019516 ~ ~~~~-.nt 102996 0 0 0 102996 0 
2021317 ~ ~~~~~ 200000 0 0 1098280 1298280 0 
2022421 ~ ~~~~-.nt 0 0 3227400 702910 0 2524490 
2019302 ~~ ~~~~-.nt 276299 0 0 0 276299 0 
2020066 '1RCf timtR ~ ~ '1RCf limtH ~ ~ 127436 0 558000 1037120 606556 0 
2022422 ~ ~~~~-.nt 0 0 600100 125187 0 474913 
2019295 ~ ~~~f<NT:T 0 581930 94910 676840 0 0 
2021435 ~ ~~~~-.nt 0 2419527 0 145500 0 2274027 

2020251 ~ ~~~~-.nt 171557 0 350000 291423 112980 0 
2020281 ~ ~~~~-.nt 254952 0 700000 611690 166642 0 
2021064 ~anmm- WI~~~~ 0 5614410 1145900 6349154 0 411156 
2020253 ·~ ~~~~-.nt 0 2092345 0 877020 0 1215325 

2020385 ~ ~~~~-.nt 0 3199017 0 2148028 0 1050989 

2020004 ~ ~~~~-.nt 0 19810 0 0 0 19810 

2020261 ~~ ·~~~~-.nt 0 150063 0 323118 173055 0 

2020263 ~ ~~~f<NT:T 2400 0 1114000 1111600 0 0 

2022496 ~~ ~~~~-.nt 0 0 15836666 500000 0 15336666 

2022485 ~ ~~~~-.nt 0 0 3670000 394551 0 3275449 

2015296 ~ ~~~f<NT:T 0 244454 0 0 0 244454 

2017179 ·~ ~~~f<NT:T 573578 0 0 0 573578 o, 
2021269 3'11~Q;'i:l<i_'I>H1 ~~~~~ 0 770416 4635774 1194075 0 42121151 

2022545 ·~ WI~~ fcrct;m ~ 0 0 6874577 896684 0 59778931 

2017239 ~ ·~~~f<NT:T 12060957 0 0 0 12060957 0 

2020016 ~ ·~~~f<NT:T 619895 0 0 0 619895 0 
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~ m-~- 01.04.2022 atcrm-~- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~q;r~ iXl<f ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2019532 ~ f<lm;r v;q' ~~ant 0 1211932 400000 I87270I 260769 0 
20I6I42B llmtimtH~~ llf.'{q timtH ~ ~ 0 826283 0 0 0 826283 

20I9417 -gj-.~."Q,ll".311\.~.t. ~~.~ 0 0 0 0 0 0 
202I071 -gj-_~."Q,ll".31'R.~.t ~~.~ 69604 0 160000 90396 0 0 
2022275 ~ f<lm;r v;q' ~ fclm>T 0 0 223505 I87390 0 36115 

200I0296 ~ ~~~ I 0 0 0 I 0 
20040222 ~ ~ &or "Q,fu<rr 4390 0 0 0 4390 0 
20070003 ' Q!'I~'<lli,.'M"'~"l ~v;q'~~~ 50000 0 0 0 50000 0 
20130042 ~ ·~~ 24192 0 0 0 24192 0 
20I6049 ~ ·~ 0 325123 0 0 0 325123 

20100I02 ~ ~-~~~~ 0 10387 0 0 0 10387 
2016250 ~ ~ OllNf{ .mJ:r f.rTtr 0 25594 0 25594 0 0 

20090141 llf.'{q timtH ~ ~ llmtimtH~~ 0 696 0 0 0 696 

20060201 ~ ·~~~~~fuv;~ 0 307730 0 0 0 307730 

20050362 WI WI ~lfl~s<tG\ ~~ 0 90840 0 0 0 90840 

20080174 ~ m.T~~ 8041 0 0 0 8041 0 

20110117 ~ f<lm;r v;q' ~ fclm>T 237798 0 0 0 237798 0 

20110261 ~ ~~~~~ 0 175604 0 0 0 175604 

2016466 ·~ fcm;r v;q' ~~ant 0 50323082 0 21375540 0 28947542 

2017518 ~ ~~~~ 0 15520554 35000000 32501219 0 18019335 

2018467H ·~ '3<R~~~~~ 0 0 10000000 242071 0 9757929 

2021049 ~~mqm: '3<R~m'lm: 0 3404951 0 3404951 0 0 

20120060 ·~ ·f<lm;r v;q' ~ fclm>T 0 238496 0 0 0 238496 

20050031 WI Wl~~~fuitRs 0 168 0 0 0 168 

2019101 ~ f<lm;r v;q' ~ fclm>T 0 1754950 0 1732487 0 22463 
-
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20050014 ~ -~~~ 125227 0 0 0 125227 0 
20050263 ·~~~~ 'l1f{(f 0 637500 0 0 0 637500 
20110061 ~ ~~~~~ 0 179104 0 0 0 179104 
2014065 ~amoft ~~~~oM 506522 0 0 0 506522 0 
2015376 ~ ~ 0 10282 0 0 0 10282 
2016434 ~ ~ O!frCIR -.mt=r f.rlll 0 34380 0 0 0 34380 
2018194 ~~ -~~~~~ 0 1825780 0 0 0 1825780 
2019096 ~ ·mr-r~~~oftt 0 439144 0 -20000 0 459144 

2019195 ~ ·mr-r~~~oftt 0 749456 0 0 0 749456 
2020070 J!Rq~mm-~ J!Rq~mm-~ 0 221370 918370 2204786 1065046 0 
2020423 ~ mr-r ~ ~ fcNrT 0 23505002 3850314 27355316 0 0 
2022009 ~ ~<il~f.l'ffi~~~~ 0 0 1894520 2576625 682105 0 
2022044 ~ ~~~man '!ft:"IG 0 0 700000 48006 0 651994 

2022292 -~ mr-r ~ ~ fcNrT 0 0 0 135013 135013 0 

2013378 ~ mr-r~~~oftt 0 194300 0 0 0 194300 

2019463 ~ ~~-man fcNrT ~ ~ 0 1298228 11139344 12437946 374 0 

2021314 wrn man, man fcNrl-~ ~ 0 7057898 4635932 12136272 442442 0 

2022107 ~ "'l~lf>1~f1q:c: furif~~~ ~ 0 0 696150 695016 0 1134 

20130053 ~ ~ fcffir;r ~oM 0 14989 0 0 0 14989 

2015232 ~ f<w.r ~ ~ fcNrT 520627 0 0 0 520627 0 

2021021 ~ ~~~~oM 0 1300701 0 508291 0 792410 

2018510 ~ ~~~~oM 202643 0 0 0 202643 0 

2019179 ~ ~~~~oM 0 82108 0 196649 114541 01 
2022603 ~ -mr-r~~~oftt 0 0 877088 67008 0 810080 

2015234 ~ mr-r ~ ~ fcNrT 0 433380 0 0 0 433380 



~ sflillfTIJil ~~ 
"" 

~-II 

31 liT'Cl2023 q;) '{fflTIJ fumq eN~~~ w cfiT ~ 
"" """' 

~- '3 ~· (flilfifitt ~ w) 
"""' "" 

~-·~-·· """' 
3tliT'Cl2023 q;) '{fflTIJ su~~~('t qRJI\'i1'113ir ciiT itl:f urn ciiT ~ 

"""' 

antfil<n m mw- o1.o4.2o22 ~mw- 31.03.2023 
~'ffi9qr m<it;;rq;~ m<it;;rq; <liT ;mr ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2015378 ~ fcr.IH ~~~aM 50859 0 0 0 50859 0 
2016142C lfRq~~~ lfRq ~ fclq;m ~ 491580 0 0 0 491580 0 

2016256 ~ fcr.IH ~ ~ f<lmlT 734363 0 0 0 734363 0 
2016258 ~'l~~<fli:R'l ~fffi:mr~~. 0 44424 0 0 0 44424 

20170928 ~ fcr.IH ~ ~ f<lmlT 0 162000 -162000 0 0 0 
2018058 ~ fcr.IH ~ ~ f<lmlT 0 1178600 0 1178600 0 0 
2018317 31l~l.!,'l>{fl<:fl~ 31l~l.!,'l>{fl<fl~ 0 564273 0 833563 269290 0 
2018526 ~~ WT ~ ~ fcmtr Wi<H 0 403083 0 1128676 725593 0 
2019026 ~ i)<m~~ 0 3753307 2924957 2424866 0 4253398 
2019427 lfRq ~ fclq;m ~ llm ~ fclq;m ~ 0 1631388 1209693 2841081 0 0 
2019494 ~ fcr.IH ~~~aM 37414 0 220000 402586 220000 0 
2016274 ~~ tll~~~~~q:c: ~#fir~~~ 0 629743 0 0 0 629743 

2016207 ~ ~ 01IT'fl1: -rmR f.m 0 641023 0 227450 0 413573 

2016263 ~ fcr.IH ~~~aM 152362 0 0 0 152362 0 

2018380 ~ fcr.IH ~ ~ f<lmlT 0 59951 0 0 0 59951 

2020150 ~ fcr.IH ~~~aM 0 43084 0 40000 0 3084 

2020347 ~ fcr.IH ~~~aM 0 300306 250000 141121 0 409185 

2020283 ~ fcr.IH ~~~aM 0 524000 0 513397 0 106031 
2021195 tloftit ~~f<lmlr 0 2587200 0 2787200 200000 0 

2019449 ~ fcr.IH ~~~aM 168178 0 0 0 168178 a' 
2020232 ·~~ ~~ 0 581716 0 7858 0 573858 

2021332 ·~ fcr.IH ~~~aM 0 2698280 0 2753860 55580 0 

2022487 ~"% ~"% 0 0 1852202 309843 0 1542359 

2022580 ·~ '<fits~ ~<RI~l·•il"l ~ ~ 0 0 -91800 0 91800 0 

2022150 ~ ~~~~~ 0 0 4437952 1153903 0 3284049 
- - - - --
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2022408 ~3Wft f<w-r v:<f ~ ~ mt 0 0 1552000 92008 0 1459992 

2022486 ~~ ·~ ~v:<f~Wro.r 0 0 -427119 0 427119 0 

2022308 ~ f<w-r v:<f ~ ~ mt 0 0 2796490 408134 0 2388356 

2022377 ~3Wft ·f<w-r v:<f ~ ~ mt 0 0 2944405 144015 0 2800390 

2022518 ~ f<w-r v:<f~ ~ mt 0 0 682586 57508 0 625078 

2020415 ~ ·~~~~~fuv;~ 0 44569967 11340132 169317 0 55740782 

2018201 lfr'jq <iwH ~ ~ llRCf <iwH ~ ~ 0 24994 0 0 0 24994 

2016142H lfr'jq <iwH ~ ~ llRCf <iwH ~ ~ 0 5109 0 0 0 5109 

2017351 ~ f<w-r v:<f ~ ~ 211199 0 0 0 211199 0 

2018260 <tWr ~ 0 32288 0 0 0 32288 

2019291 ~ ~~~~. 0 11763 0 0 0 11763 

2015264D lfr'jq <iwH ~ ~ lfr'jq <iwH ~ ~ 0 790281 0 0 0 790281 

2016142F l1RO; <iwH ~ ~ lfr'jq <iwH ~ ~ 0 337366 0 0 0 337366 

2019476 llRCf <iwH ~ ~ lfr'jq <iwH ~ ~ 165404 0 1005000 1139602 300006 0 

2015264F llRCf <iwH ~ ~ lfr'jq <iwH ~ ~ 0 374519 0 0 0 374519 

2015264H llRCf <iwH ~ ~ 1lRCi <iwH ~ ~ 0 1587671 0 0 0 1587671 

2016163 lfr'jq <iwH ~ ~ l1RO; <iwH ~ ~ 1512396 0 0 0 1512396 0 

2021058 ~ f<w-r v:<f ~ ~ 0 1445703 248109 1978812 285000 0 

2022570 ~ m~ 0 0 3400000 3400000 0 0 

20080046 ~ 'fi1l9T~ 94986 0 0 0 94986 0 

2018467E ~ 3ffi:~~~~~ 1908830 0 30000000 9567817 0 18523353 

2019169 ·~ ~v:<f~~mt 0 187665 0 0 0 187665 

2019435 'llRCf <iwH ~ ~ llRCf <iwH ~ ~ 0 7406414 0 7406414 0 0 

20050050 'llRCf <iwH ~ ~ lfr'jq <iwH ~ ~ 0 370083 0 0 0 370083 

20090247 ·~ ~~~ 0 395084 0 0 0 395084 
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~~ ~~ ~<nT";fllf ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2022435 ~ ~rnq<:j)rtil"'~~ 0 0 0 68798 68798 0 
2021129B ~ 0 0 0 1539129 1539129 0 

20080312 ~~ GI~S!iltli<R:fur<f~~~~ 0 24799 0 0 0 24799 
20110020 ~ 3"i<!1W ~ "fRr 788797 0 -11848228 0 12637025 0 
2014085 -~ 3"i<!1W ~ "fRr 0 244712 1000000 738111 0 506601 
2015325 ~ ~1l;Cf~~~ 13516943 0 -125225 84 13642252 0 

2015325A ·~ ~ 0 7014746 37522851 35165421 0 9372176 

2018131 ~ ~1l;Cf~fcNFT 0 1347 0 80000 78653 0 
2021079 ~ ~1l;Cf~f<lwr 0 107635 0 195617 87982 0 

20080273 'i!Wr 'i!Wr 0 10206 2284520 909895 0 1384831 

2017252 ·~ em~~ 857272 0 0 0 857272 0 

2018490 ~ em~~ 0 1614797 0 1593467 0 21330 

2022200A ll'Ffq ~ f<lq;m ~ llR<f~~~ 0 0 50000000 50000000 0 0 

2018363 ll'Ffq timtH f<lq;m ti3!Twr 1lRCf ~ f<lq;m ti3!Twr 7431 0 0 197300 204731 0 

2022593 ~~1l;Cf~~ ~ ~ 1l;Cf ~ ti3!Twr 0 0 2689200 0 0 2689200 

20090329 ~ mr.r 1l;Cf ~ fclwr 100000 0 0 0 100000 0 

2019497 ~ ~1l;Cf~~-.rrt 23260 0 180000 21486 0 135254 

2019225 1lRCf timtH f<lq;m ~ ll'Ffq 'ffim:H f<lq;m ~ 0 210007 210007 512507 92493 0 

2021114 ~ ~f<f~~ 0 492391 0 95260 0 397131 

2021388 ~ ~~~'liT ~-f<mT ~ 3fu: 'O!f[q'l'\ fcM1T (~ 0 964573 -354665 609437 0 471 

2020268 ~ ~1l;Cf~~-.rrt 6666 0 220000 213334 0 0 

2017511 311~Ul Q;tl Q;tl:m\ ·~~mr.r~~ 0 80000 0 0 0 80000 

2018244 311~U1~~3TI\ ~~~ 3ffiim:1~ 0 
"' ' 

4500 0 0 0 4500 

2015427 311~Ul Q;tl Q;tl:m\ ~~mr.r~~ 66803 0 0 0 66803 0 

2017118 3'[Nq;f~.q'3W!f ~f<f~ 179366 0 0 0 179366 0 
-
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2017243 ·~f<f~ ~f<l'llf<l;;)l('lll 46426 0 0 0 46426 0 
2019487 ~ ~~(f.lw) 0 340 0 0 0 340 
2020155 ~~ ~fcl'llfcl;;Jit'lll 0 30 0 0 0 30 
2020279 ~ ~~~-~~ 0 73 0 0 0 73 
2021220 ~ ~ 433513 0 320177 53363 166699 0 
2021221 ~ ~ 407849 0 312959 102360 197250 0 
2020052 ~ fcw-f~~ ~i!)i 412682 0 0 20000 432682 0 
2020383 3'll~<fl!l;t1~3ffi ~~f<m;f~~ 0 313778 0 458217 144439 0 
2022590 ~ ·fcw-f ~ ~ ~i!Ti 0 0 349990 61997 0 287993 
2022105 mm!l;i:'l;;fi!l;il~ "!l.:i:'l;;fi!l.:il~fcl'llfcli;Jii:'lll 0 0 1028862 1049641 20779 0 
2020384 ~ -~~~a:TR~P<l'llf<l;;Jit'lll 0 170617 1652668 1288250 0 535035 

19990270 ~ ~fcrq;m~ 289426 0 0 0 289426 0 

20070229 <ft<fttt firim~~,~~ 413477 0 0 0 413477 0 

2013366 ~ fcl'IJfcli;Jii:'lll~~ 0 242788 0 0 0 242788 

2015159 ~fu;n;ft ~~ fu;n;ft 0 1 I 8799 0 118799 0 0 
20020329 ~ ~~~fum~ 646118 0 0 0 646118 0 
20100108 'lfR<f liwR fclq;ffi ~ 'lfR<f liwR mm ~ 84557 0 0 0 84557 0 
20100117 "lfRCf liwR fcr<rnr ~ 'lfR<f liwR mm ~ 7622 0 0 0 7622 0 

20120318 ·~ ·~€1<t~lf.l<it! afR ~ ~ fcNrrr 22334 0 0 0 22334 0 

2015269 -~ U$r~~~,~ 299629 0 0 0 299629 0 

2016142V lfRCf liwR fcr<rnr ~ 'lfR<f ~ fclq;ffi ~ 590671 0 0 0 590671 0 

2017025 3'lr~;;fi!l.:'lil~ ~7JM~~f<f~ 73023 0 0 0 73023 0 

2017215 il!l;'lq"l!l;!l;tl~ ~~~a:TR~f<m;ffcl'IJ~i;lli:'lll 19293 0 0 0 19293 0 

2018567 ~ ~fcl'llfcli;Jii:'lll~ 423729 
" 

0 0 0 423729 0 

2022021 ~ ~€1~f.l<it!a:TR~~~ 0 0 508512 705119 196607 0 
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~ m mw- o1.o4.2o22 aillffl ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~<fif:mf ~ ~ 

~ jffu ~ jffu 

2022236 "Rim Rim~.~~~ 0 0 956500 630850 0 325650 

93034 ·~ ~~>mRUT~ 2451720 0 0 0 2451720 0 

20110013 ·~ ~~~f<Mrr 4527711 0 0 0 4527711 0 

20020187 ·~ ~~~~ 0 97558 0 0 0 97558 

20040087 ·oft~ 1W111lJ ~~<ITt 0 4951 0 0 0 4951 

20090050 ·~ ~~~.Wm 372000 0 0 0 372000 0 

2015329 ·of.r ~~ 26451 0 0 0 26451 0 

2016142Y tJRq <imtH mm-~ l!m"~mm~ 699334 0 0 0 699334 0 

2018115 ~ ~>mft1W1111J ~~. ~ 730359 0 0 0 730359 0 

2020287 ~ attr~~~. 203100 0 0 231000 434100 ol 
2022247 ~ ·~~~~ 0 0 1028000 787034 0 240966 1 

20090292 ~ ·~~~f<Mrr 0 332280 0 0 0 332280 

20120273 ~ ·~~~f<Mrr 0 69559 0 0 0 69559 

20050331 ~ ~~~f<Mrr 49888 0 0 0 49888 0 

20080119 ~ ·~~~mm<flm 21777 0 0 0 21777 0 

20090316 ~ ~~~f<Mrr 3474 0 0 0 3474 0 

2015230 :;m:~it ~f.rffi;r~ 1ts~W:~~~ 0 51519 0 0 0 51519 

2015449 ~~ ~~ 0 284133 0 0 0 284133 

2016059 ~ mr~~ 52736 0 0 0 52736 0 

2016121 :;m:~it ~f.rnFr~1ts~W:~~~ 6400 0 0 0 6400 0 

2016150 l!m"~mm~ l!m"~mm~ 6229297 0 0 0 6229297 0 

2018309 ~ ~~~f<Mrr 79649 0 0 0 79649 0 

20030051 l!m"~mm~ l!FICf ~ mm-~ 5400 0 0 0 5400 0 

20050208 ~ ~~~mm~fu<l:~ 53557 0 0 0 53557 0 

20130255 tloftit ~~f<Mrr 250325 0 0 0 250325 0 
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2014245 ~ ~~~~ 0 22397 0 0 0 22397 

2017057 ~ ~~~~ 0 425035 0 974038 549003 0 
2017092 ~ ~~~~ 0 0 836482 836482 0 0 

2017092A ~ ~~~~ 0 626245 44518 670763 0 0 

20200428 ~ .. ~. ~~ 0 479153 2300000 2779153 0 0 

20080033 q'I Q:ij~~O:~ \lR([ ~ f.rJll fu"m 0 112739 0 0 0 112739 

20100280 fu!:Il~ t1fWT ~ ~.mrr ~ 0 1711 0 0 0 1711 

20130329 ~ ~~ 0 4 0 0 0 4 

2018111 ~ ~fc!'!lfc!i!ll~~ .~.~ 0 397864 0 0 0 397864 

2019027 ~ ~~~~ 0 57682 0 0 0 57682 

2019060 ~ ~~~~-.ni 0 2642409 900000 894848 0 2647561 

2019060A ~-iililll;ij lflo:~ ~~~~~~ 0 718572 -137288 1005708 424424 0 

20040215 ~ ~~~~ 16235 0 0 0 16235 0 

20130098 ~ ~~~~ 0 208516 0 0 0 208516 

2015012 ~ fcr.rR ~ ~ ~ -.ni 1046356 0 0 0 1046356 0 

2018574 ~31Wft ~~~~-.ni 0 672371 0 368244 0 304127 

2021304 v; ;m{ v:r ;m{ { oft 3'!1<lll ~ -.ni 0 1007500 0 103698 0 903802 ., ., 
2021482 ~ w~~. 9495 0 56971 50846 3370 0 

2019209 ~ $ -.wr itirr mm wr f<!'!lf<!m~~ 0 1626351 0 0 0 1626351 

2020204 ~ atrtW~~ 0 0 515967 515967 0 0 

2021128 ~ "lffiR m«<t 0 32406780 0 0 0 32406780 

202 1128A $nor "lffiR 111\<ft 11899515 0 0 10767138 22666653 0 

20161421 lJI-ICI "ffi!Tt:H fclq;m ~ lJI-ICI ~ fclq;m ~ 522433 0 0 0 522433 0 

2017244 ~ fcr.rR ~ ~ ~ -.ni 382552 0 0 0 382552 0 

2021312 tft 0:31 I {;>i I ( ~~~~~-~ 0 35540_Q 778320 1339307 205587 0 
-
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"" 
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31 ~ 2023 q;t wrnr su~i~o 4R4l\l1'11m c#rr m-um ciiT ~ 
"""' 

arnm iN~ - o 1.04.2022 ai"<Wr ~- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~q;r;mr ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20170388 ~ fcfflH~~WWT 0 36073 0 37500 1427 0 
2016142K lim" <imtH ~ ~ 1lFfcf <imtH ~ ~ 180776 0 0 0 180776 0 

2017242 ~ fcfflH~~~~ 0 441879 0 0 0 441879 

2019083 ~ ·~ 0 64750 0 0 0 64750 

2018562 ~~ ·~~~~~ 0 917786 0 2056870 1139084 0 

2019439 ~ 3lofu:T~~ 0 0 498140 498140 0 0 
2021447 ~~ fcfflH~~~~ 0 5619269 0 5661517 42248 0 

20130166 Wcl ~~Wm 1148865 0 0 0 1148865 0 
2020195 ~ 3lofu:T~~ 0 0 513970 513970 0 0 

2016307 ~ fcfflH~~WWT 3744198 0 0 0 3744198 0 

2019272 ~ ~~"3Wr~~~ 0 34264572 53392000 7393227 0 80263345 

2019357 tt~ WT~~~W"RH 1188135 0 0 1926772 3114907 0 

20120182 ~ 'Wf~UJ fcfflH ~ ~ 0 79898 0 0 0 79898 

20120275 ~ fcfflH~~WWT 166865 0 0 0 166865 0 

2015097 ~ ·~~~~~ 0 76819 0 161210 84391 0 

2015399 ~ ~-~~~m~(~) 102092 0 0 0 102092 0 

2019002 ~ ~-~~~m~(~) 739292 0 0 0 739292 0 

2020025 ·~ ~ 0 878080 0 90000 0 788080 

20100292 ~ fcfflH~~WWT 0 136105 0 0 0 136105 

2014161 ~ ·~~~~~ 479349 0 0 0 479349 0 

2015322 ~ ·~~~f<Npj- 0 315000 0 0 0 315000 

2016110 ~ ·~~f<Npj- 0 897722 0 0 0 897722 

2019062 ~ ~~~f<Npj- 0 20234433 1300550 11977570 0 9557413 

2021485 ~ ~~~~~ 0 11270413 0 464314 0 I08v6099 

2014250 ~ ~~~f<Npj- 1839133 0 0 0 1839133 0 
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"' 
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31 lfiT.f 2023 cnr wmr ~~a; Wm: "ffi'f.l ~ ciiT ~ 
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31 lfiT.f 2023 cnT wmr l>llti'lN!o q fhi)\i'l•'llm ciiT ~urn ciiT ~ 
"'"' 

~ w.r ~- o1.o4.2o22 ai<ritof ~- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~cnr;mr ~ '5l"1'fi'l<rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2017092C ~ mr-r ~ ~ fcNrT 0 719000 -719000 0 0 0 
2018174 ~ mr-r ~ ~ fcNrT 966485 0 0 2175729 3142214 0 
2019547 ~ ·mr-r ~~~<fit 368081 0 1000000 636550 4631 0 
2021441 ~ -~ 'llR'R , " 0 0 1289520 214920 0 1074600 

2015379 ~ ·mr-r~~~~ 0 5976 0 0 0 5976 
2016132 ~ ~~~-®:(~) 0 2403467 7795350 8158096 0 2040721 

2016368 ·~ mr-r ~ ~ fcNrT 618741 0 0 0 618741 0 

2018056 -~ ~~~ 0 0 2068 2068 0 0 
2018481 ~ WT ~ ~ fcrq;ro- WJo;r 214548 0 -36000 4318 254866 0 

2019119 ~ mr-r ~~~<fit 0 257701 0 811349 553648 0 

2019185 3li~~~Q;<!<!ll!,'f> 'l11\(f-~ ~ ~ ~ *'" 652500 0 0 47500 700000 0 

2022235 ~ WT ~ ~ fcrq;ro- WJo;r 0 0 1439978 1729995 290017 0 

20130226 ~ ~~~f<Nrl 31255 0 0 0 31255 0 

2013359 ~ ~ !l;<l~;jjR;if<! fu-m, 0 233000 0 0 0 233000 

2014394 3ll~!l;'l'i~til!l;3lR 3ll~l!,'f>~<fi!l;3l'R 247404 0 0 0 247404 0 

2015443 ~ffl ~~~~fu-m 0 183729 0 40000 0 143729 

2017400C 3ll~<l~Q;<!c!l!l;'l'i ">i1«f-3j'i\ft:q;r ~ ~ ~ *'" 0 543971 -543971 0 0 0 .. 
2019495 ~ mr-r ~~~<fit 88893 0 0 302304 391197 0 

2020102 ~ -mr-r~ ~~<fit 0 15171692 2000000 0 0 17171692 

2020102A ~ mr-r ~~~<fit 3307345 0 0 2324218 5631563 0 

2022276 tfti'tG tfti'tz~~ 0 0 2869913 633227 0 2236686 

20130212 ~ mr-r ~ ~ fcNrT 0 11972 0 11972 0 0 

2017038A -~ mr-r ~ ~ fcNrT 0 205025 0 37500 0 167525 

2019261 3li~'!_~Q;<!<!ll!,'f> 'l11\(f-~ ~ ~ ~ *'" 0 64 0 0 0 64 

2017038 ~ mr-r ~ ~ fcNrT 0 0 0 1002392 1002392 0 
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'-!> '-!>"' 

~- '3 ~~ (~ilfinH 'ffiOR tr.r) 
'-!>"' '-!> 
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31 ~ 2023 cnl" wmr Slit~'lwm qil:t~'l\i1"1i-3IT c6T ~urn c6T ~ 
'-!>"' 

~ ir'f mVr - 01.04.2022 allWf mir- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~q;r;mr ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2015338 ~;mOO ~~~~ant 155000 0 0 0 155000 0 
2017342 ~ ~~~~ant 289475 0 197003 -92472 0 0 
2021389 311~1l;q;~tft~ 311~~~tft~ 0 3406716 0 1844160 0 1562556 
2021512 ~ ~~~~ant 0 4862000 0 435801 0 4426199 
2018258 ~ ~~~fc;mlr 1470924 0 0 0 1470924 0 
2014127 ~ ~~~fclmTT 0 2441 0 0 0 2441 
2021020 ~ ·~~~~ant 30848 0 689100 731720 73468 0 
2021245 ·~ ~~~fc;mlr 0 219580 0 231310 11730 0 
2021456 ·~ ~~~~ 0 1819994 601000 2120107 0 300887 
2017508 ~ ~fc;mlr 62799 0 0 -62799 0 0 
2018246 ~ ~~~~fuM 0 2857 0 0 0 2857 
2019422 ~ ~~~~ 0 1349605 367200 1744664 27859 0 

2021153 ~ ·~~ct~~<R'I ~~~~ 0 21599093 848000 33402533 10955440 0 

2021333 -gjc: ~fc;mlr 0 1280200 3230000 3482794 0 1027406 

2018566 ~ ·~~~~ant 0 167631 100000 382182 11455 I 0 

2021239 ~ ·~~~fc;mlr 0 685000 0 706309 21309 0 

2022506 ~ ·~~~~ant 0 0 4813000 250333 0 4562667 

2019388 ·~ ~~~~ant 14252 0 0 0 14252 0 

2022452 ~ ~~~~ant 0 0 220000 20000 0 200000 

2017282 311~~~~<:.1~ 11T«f-~~ ~~*r 0 10394168 0 10398 0 10383770 

2017282A 311~~1l;l.'l~tl<l,'1> 11T«f-~~~~lfq 0 4612801 0 6400968 1788167 0 

2017282B 311~1!_1l;l.'lll;l.'ltl~ ~-~~~~lfq 0 4587192 0 9450529 4863337 0 

2017282C 311~~~~tl~ 11T«f-~ f<fw-r ~ ~ lfq 0 13575151 0 3735220 0 9839931 

2017282D 311~~1l;l.'lll;l.'ltl<~,'1> ~-~~~~lfq 0 5047927 0 1676588 0 3371339 

2017282E "llh~~<!l~ ~-~~~~lfq 0 18644459 0 1069995 0 17574464 
---- -
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31 llT'Tf 2023 cnT ~ !>II~ ~~o q fhihH 13fl ciiT it'l:f ~ ciiT ~ 
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~ m ~- o1.o4.2o22 ~ ~- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~ CfiT 'fl"lf ~ 'll'TfW:rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2020293 ~ ~\9~f.l<ffi 3fu: ~ ~ ~ 0 462129 1654000 1005840 0 1 I 10289 

2015350 ~~ ~cil~f.l'ffi 3fu: ~ ~ f<l'lT'T 0 355488 0 667888 312400 0 

2020277 ~ mr-r v,q' ~~-.ITt 455370 0 812320 357982 1032 0 

2021284 ~ WI ~ v,q' fc!'lim WJo;r 244068 0 1438198 1266979 72849 0 

2018558 'qRq ~ fc!'lim ~ l'fRq mm..r fc!'lim ~ 0 1799804 277000 2076804 0 0 

2019400 ~ mr-r v,q' ~~-.ITt 0 422983 0 703 I 16 280133 0 

20211288 ~ >Rm: -qrofi 1167058 0 0 5258197 6425255 0 

2021 128C ·~ >Rm: -qrofi 1015203 0 0 4160139 5175342 0 

2021547 ~ ~ v,q' ~~-.ITt 0 1735666 0 76787 0 1658879 

2022020 ~ ~cil~f.l'ffi 3fu:~~~ 0 0 3200000 3590361 390361 0 

2021095 ~ a:m:.'tt :~.:orr. 0 1238850 0 800892 0 437958 

2021096 ~ a:m:.'tt.ll;e".3lr. 0 725619 0 293607 0 432012 

2021358 ~ -mr-r v,q' ~~-.ITt 0 2030000 0 1693804 0 336196 

2017213 ~ -mr-r v,q' ~ f<l'lT'T 0 877732 0 877732 0 0 

2018353 <itWr "'T«f~<il~f.l'ffi~ 1545857 0 0 0 1545857 0 

2018443 <itWr "'T«f~<il~f.l'ffi~ 1460949 0 0 0 1460949 0 

2018464 <itWr 111'«1' ~\9~f.l<m fum 1368832 0 0 0 1368832 0 

2018545 lfR'<f mm..r fc!'lim ~ l'fRq mm..r fc!'lim ~ 0 7238 0 7238 0 0 

2022083 v:$nOO mr-r v,q' ~~-.ITt 0 0 2287000 808454 0 1478546 

2021448 v:$nOO mr-rv,q' ~~-.ITt 0 2669850 0 2498340 0 171510 

2022389 ·~ ~ v,q' ~~-.ITt 0 0 2593000 211849 0 2381151 

2019156 ~ CRT~~ 0 712223 4903200 3001081 0 2614342 

2019325 ~ WI ~ v,q' fc!'lim WJo;r 164020 0 0 1286741 1450761 0 

2020038 ~ ~cil~~f.l<m 3fu:~~ ~ 2365638 0 0 1740834 4106472 0 

2020265 ~ ~~~~~~ 801959 0 0 1382845 2184804 0 
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31 lffii 2023 cnT wrnf ~ ri ~ ~ ~ l:Bf cfiT 3m:rdT 
"' "'"' 

3m:rdT - '3 ~· (ttiiRno ~ l:Bf) 
"'"' "' 

3m:rdT - ·~-1' 
"' "' 

31 ~ 2023 cnr wmr snt~lfuto QRt~l\J1'113U cfiT ~ 'Ufu cfiT ~ 
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~iN mw- o1.o4.2o22 alliiN mw- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~q;r;mr O!Pl" ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2021125 ~ ~ afu:l9-H~.q~~ ~) 0 454320 434950 972327 83057 0 
2021410 ~ mr-r ~~~<ITt 0 1453980 0 1078270 0 375710 
2021477 ~amofi mr-r ~~~<ITt 0 220000 0 120000 0 100000 
2022325 ·~ ~~~~<ITt 0 0 2170540 155013 0 2015527 
2019200 3ll~;;ft~c!jijj ~-~~~~~ 2917635 0 3176377 258742 0 0 
2022423 ·~ ~~~~<ITt 0 0 2545000 145000 0 2400000 
2022476 ·~ ·~~~~<ITt 0 0 2711000 125708 0 2585292 
2022174 ~ ·mr-r ~~~<ITt 0 0 3203010 634056 0 2568954 
2022177 ~amofi ·~~~~<ITt 0 0 4892008 1035014 0 3856994 
2022517 ~ ~ afu:l9-H~.q~~ (~) 0 0 533768 24414 0 509354 
2022596 3ll ~ ll;'G q:q;ijj ~~full:~~ 0 0 1129600 0 0 1129600 

20050118 ·~ ~~~fclmrr 1161344 0 0 0 1161344 0; 

20050341 ~ lZll-Z<I; ~ ~. 524650 0 0 0 524650 0 

2017087 ~ ~~~fclmrr 11611457 0 0 -6267 11605190 0 

2017416 ~ 31R.~.~.31T. 0 69684985 0 67381769 0 2303216 

20110065 3li~Q;'!>{'ficftll;31R 311~~ '!>ijj eft ll;3lR 133024 0 0 0 133024 0 

20110186 ~ lfl<fi~~ 1187023 0 0 0 1187023 0 

20110267 ~ lfl<fi~~ 2436133 0 0 0 2436133 0 

20130129 fcf~ ~fcf~ 0 6044 0 0 0 6044 

2014068 ~ ~~mm~full:~~ 125740 0 0 0 125740 0 

2014139 ~ ~~~ 63356 0 0 0 63356 0 

2015064 6~~6~~~'!>- I '6~ .. 6~ .. ~'1>-m«f 0 87601 0 0 0 87601 

2015144 ~ ~~~~full:~~ 0 16683 0 0 0 16683 

2017439 ~ ~ ft<rn ~G\'Iil<ift:~l'l (~ ~ ~ ~) 0 3824 0 0 0 3824 

2018080 v.<r.tt.11,'l>.~ ~aft<:~~~(~).~ 0 3314520 -3314520 0 0 0 
-
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~lt&rr ~lt&rr ~Cfil;rrq' 'O!flf mfWrt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2018080A ~.it.~.tft fcQn;r afu: ~ ~ ~ (~), ~ 1934359 0 1934359 0 0 0 

2019336 ~ ~q'H~~ 0 357535 0 357520 0 15 

2019337 ·~ ~ 0 217840 1227653 1381281 0 64212 

2019522 ljRq ~ fcl<m:r ~ ljRq ~ fcl<m:r ~ 308084 0 610000 942575 640659 0 

2020452 ·~311\ ~~~ 328440 0 7103070 3703644 0 3070986 

2021025 ·~ mr-r~~ ~iilt 0 12085717 1000000 12104371 0 981346 

2021219 ·~3=1Rtft ~ 142001 0 133084 -9146 0 229 

2021490 ·~ ·~"lmio~ 0 280000 0 255746 0 24254 

2022251 3'll~ll;'Hft~~Q;311\ 311 ~q;q;H! <f1 Q;3=IR 0 0 781520 337006 0 444514 

2022272. ~ ·~ ~'!l~~l~'1, ~ 0 0 917465 692370 0 225095 1 

2015071 ~ ~fclw-r~ 0 189 0 0 0 189 

2015320 ~ ~fclw-r~ 49011 0 0 134606 183617 0 

2015433 ·~ ·~fc~w-r~ 0 589399 0 1198580 609181 0 

2017091 ~ •i)mt Fcl<i<:i~<l~ ~ fM?Rs ~ 0 2551 0 0 0 2551 

2018169 ~ ~fclw-r~ 0 270779 0 0 0 270779 

2022131 ~ ~fclw-r~ 0 0 190000 190000 0 0 

2022132 ~ fcQn;r ~ ~ ~iilt 0 0 800000 392308 0 407692 

2022567 ~ ~fclw-r~ 0 0 0 50200 50200 0 

20110108 ~ fcQn;r ~ ~ fcNrT 131833 0 0 0 131833 0 

2015038 ~ fcQn;r ~ ~ ~ iilt 0 75512 0 0 0 75512 

2015295 ~ ~fclw-r~ 5591 0 0 0 5591 0 

2017366 ~ ~fclw-r~ 0 5591 0 0 0 5591 

2019354 ~ fcQn;r ~ ~ ~ iilt 0 107881 350000 576464 118583 0 

2021463 ~ fclw-r ~ ~ ~ iilt 0 220000 0 243748 23748 0 

2014145 ~ fcQn;r ~ ~ fcNrT 1422440 0 0 0 1422440 0 
----
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~ iror ~- 01.04.2022 3i1Wr ~- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~'!fi'T;rrll ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2014217 ~ ~~~ 40297 0 0 0 40297 0 

2016022 ~ ~'~ 2020101 0 0 0 2020101 0 

20174008 311~~tl;~tl;~~l.!,'l> 'lmf-~~ ~~T{T.T 404655 0 404655 0 0 0 

2017490 ~ fcm;r ~ ~ fcMw 489548 0 0 0 489548 0 

2019256 ~ ·~~~fcrqpj- 0 371940 0 0 0 371940 

2021023 ~ ·~~~~oM 0 10851133 0 12169847 1318714 0 

2015270 ~ ·~~~fcrqpj- 263574 0 0 0 263574 0 

2016183 ~ ·~~~~oM 441789 0 0 0 441789 0 

2020437 ~ ·~~~~oM 0 3148000 800000 0 0 3948000 

2020437A ~ fcm;r ~~~oM 696054 0 0 548167 1244221 0 

2017007 ~ fcm;r ~~~oM 625198 0 0 0 625198 0 

2017052 ~ ·~~~~oM 540000 0 0 0 540000 0 

2017238 ~ ~~~fcrqpj- 0 5861166 0 4570659 0 1290507 

2017517 ~ ~ 0 2969578 0 1671208 0 1298370 

2017299 ~ ~ 885311 0 -228377 383450 1497138 0 

2017318 ·~ ~~~~oM 1229833 0 0 -11086 1218747 0 

2018057 ~ ~ 543054 0 -110726 72090 725870 0 
I 

2019299 ~ \OOft<r ~ ~· Wm' 228311 0 0 31000 259311 O' 

2022370 ~ \OOft<r ~ ~· Wm' 0 0 623960 224968 0 398992 

2020301 ~ ~~~~oM 0 266065 0 817393 551328 0 

2020370 ~ ~cjj;r~~ 0 422608 0 214433 0 208175 

2021016 ~ ~~~fcrqpj- 0 447750 0 249099 0 198651 

2021185 ~ ~~~ 0 6182895 0 5387669 0 795226 

20090182 ~ tttft,~ 602995 0 0 0 602995 0 

20090319 ~~q.r~ ~3ft1:q.r~ 264632 0 0 0 264632 0 
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3lll'ITJ 2023 CfiT lnlT'R" sut~IMo qfit~l\i1'11m <fir~ 'Ufu eiiT avmm 
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~ ~ ~- 01.04.2022 ~ ~- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~CfiT'WJ "&1<1" ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20080193 tltl:s~ ... ~{l ·~ ~ "R'f 3lT'!f<f ~'T'T 14051 0 0 0 14051 0 
20070129 ~ ·~GfR'ff.ritr 0 2671 0 0 0 2671 
20030238 ~ ~ l!fu.:i.m .mmrtl (f.Ar) ~ ~ >rfu.lf.m-~ (~) 0 6382 0 0 0 6382 

2016142S l1R<f ~ f<lq;m ~ !:fRq ~ f<lq;m ~ 624554 0 0 0 624554 0 
2019488 ~ fcw-r~~ ~oM 60874 0 180000 158328 39202 0 
2014332 "l:R'f ~~~~~ 0 5340 0 0 0 5340 
2015388 ~ ~~~ 0 60 0 0 0 60 
2017249 ~ ~~~~ 142000 0 0 0 142000 0 
2017322 ~ ~~~~~fcmmr~(Wt;) 126712 0 0 0 126712 ol 
2018597 !:fRq ~ f<lq;m ~ l[Rq ~ f<lq;m ~ 1211042 0 3950000 1356010 0 1382948 

2017095 ~~ ~~ 0 2316 0 0 0 2316 
20130331 311 ~Bl tl;{l ~{l3lR ·~~~~~ 89134 0 0 0 89134 0 

2021364 ~ -~~~®:-~~ 64800 0 388800 237362 0 86638 

2015043 ~3lR ~~~~ 0 83937 0 0 0 83937 

2015394 ~ ~~~fcrm>T 393285 0 0 0 393285 0 

2016328 ~ ~~~fcrm>T 805379 0 0 0 805379 0 

2017071 311~<fl~{l~{l3ll\ ~ ~ fctm;r 3mitlr-r ~ 
"' ' 

0 10706 0 0 0 10706 

2017171 ~ fcw-r ~ ~ fcrm>T 0 17728 0 0 0 17728 

2019029 31 1 ~<fl~{l~{l3ll\ ~~~~~ 0 133036 0 15000 0 118036 

2020434 ·~ fulz;rfcf~ 0 293397 0 320097 26700 0 

2021002 ~ ~m-"<i>s~ 0 2633994 16983995 14801199 0 4816790 

2022300 ~ ~~~~ 0 0 30000000 29928570 0 71430 

2018467G ~ "3ffi: -ror ~ ~ f<lq;m~ 0 0 20000000 0 0 20000000 

19990169 ~ ~ f<lq;m flm;r 0 261354 0 0 0 261354 

2021156 ·fus.fi 'WJ; ~- ~- ~ 3liq; ~ 206600 0 502780 379661 83481 0 
--
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31 ~ 2023 <'fiT~ l>llt~t~<'t 4Rt~1'i1"ii3n' c6T ~ rrm c6T ~ 
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~ -rn ufu- o1.o4.2o22 at<Wr ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~q;f'WJ ~ 'll1fW:rt 

~ j)fu ~ ~ 

202I363 ~ ~ ~ 11,Ct fclq;rn oM 0 3208163 0 3588735 380572 0 
20010241 ~ ~~lf:m1<r I I I 0 0 0 I I I 0 
20040194 ~ ~v,q'~~~ 4I5 0 0 0 415 0 

2018009 fc!fcm ~ 0 38575 93IOO I05960 0 257I5 
20I8I79 3!1~1!,Y>~<fl~ 3!1~~~<:ft~ 0 351920 0 35I920 0 0 
2018582 ·~31100 ~v,q'~~.nt I49788 0 194000 19416I 149949 0 

20I9548 ·~ ~;ilqc~f.l'ffi ~ ~ ~ lf:m1<r 0 16854I4 494010 2I81924 2500 0 

20I6362 ~ mr.r11,Ct~~ 0 7348 0 0 0 73481 

2016373 ·~ mr.rv,q'~~ 0 2195I 0 0 0 2195I 

2018093 iRf Tta' 3lllTftit 31Tq; ~ ~ 0 2928805 -564094 0 0 2364711 

20I8285 ~ mr.r11,Ct~~ 0 3I77 0 0 0 3177 
20184671 ·~ '3'<1\~~~fclq;rn~ 0 0 10000000 282213 0 9717787 

2022311 ·~ ~v,q'~~ 0 0 2059500 790289 0 1269211 

2022098 ~ ~11,<t~~.nt 0 0 220000 52025 0 167975 

20I8509 ~31100 ~v,q'~~ont 0 42349 0 42349 0 0 

20110276 ~ fcffiR 11,Ct ~ fcl'1JlT 334040 0 0 0 334040 0 

20I80I6 ~ fcfflR11,Cf ~~oM I156I 0 0 7253 I8814 0 

2018208 ~ ~3tilll'fi!l<i~'1 ~~~ 0 1323770 0 I323770 0 0 

2018342 ·~ ·mr.r v,q' ~ fcl'1JlT 2799I9 0 325752 45833 0 0 

2019049 $!lit ~~fcl'1Jll 200000 0 0 0 200000 0 

2019078 ·~ ~v,q'~~.nt 108788 0 0 195880 304668 0 

2019079 ·'!F!<f~mm~ l'[Rq~mm~ 0 385060 374980 978284 218244 0 

20010228 ~'l<ft~'q~%1 \1$ ~ lJ1UTo oM 0 275 0 0 0 275 

2014043 ~ ~11,<t~~.nt 316406 0 0 0 316406 0 

20040060 ~ ~ v,q' ~ fcl'1JlT I 1000 0 0 0 I 1000 0 
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~iN ufu- 01.04.2022 ailWf ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~q;r;mr ~ miWrt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2019502 ~ fclm;r ~ ~ ~ i!lt 21175 0 180000 198206 39381 0 
2020269 ~ fclm;r ~ ~ ~ i!lt 0 5125 200000 140500 0 64625i 
2018571 ~ •fclm;r ~ ~ ~ i!lt 81258 0 0 0 81258 0 
2018155 ~ ·fc!m;r ~ ~ ~ i!lt 146172 0 0 0 146172 0 
2018521 ·~ fcfw;r ~ ~ ~ i!lt 0 18403 0 18403 0 0 
2018207 ·~ fclm;r ~ ~ fci'I1T'T 0 1344361 279373 1623734 0 0 

2018157 ~ fclm;r ~ ~ ~ i!lt 649 0 0 0 649 0 
20110182 ~ ~ ~ ~' lft/:ffi 11_311~Hlil~s:!il1 'Q:tl' (~) 23684 0 0 0 23684 0 
20130246 ~ ~~~~i!lt 213005 0 0 0 213005 0 

2018186 ·~ ~~~~i!lt 74569 0 0 0 74569 0 
2017270 lj'R'q mnv.r ~ ~ lj'R'q mnv.r ~ ~ 0 64031 0 0 0 64031 

2017271 lj'R'q mnv.r ~ ~ l!RCi mnv.r ~ ~ 0 142679 0 0 0 142679 

2018528 ·~ fcfw;r ~ ~ ~ i!lt 0 90705 0 110705 20000 0 

2020104 3ll~~q;Hl<fl~ 3li~~~HI<fl~ 15600 0 0 0 15600 0 

2019504 ~ fcfw;r ~ ~ ~ i!lt 0 84107 0 384435 300328 0 

2022493 ~ fcfw;r ~ ~ ~ i!lt 0 0 942629 75397 0 867232 

20130356 ~ fclm;r ~ ~ fci'I1T'T 35000 0 0 0 35000 0 

2018556 ~3JRGft fclm;r ~ ~ ~ i!lt 40000 0 0 0 40000 0 

2021259 ~ ·~~ omm ~ 'l"lt'IG 0 284940 0 391593 106653 0 

2022492 ~ ·~~~~i!lt 0 0 626240 100358 0 525882 

20130304 ~ ·~ ~ ~ fci'I1T'T 19293 0 0 0 19293 0 

2020337 ~ ~~~~i!lt 15674 0 0 20000 35674 0 

2020366 ~ ~~~~i!lt 0 528034 0 158201 0 369833 

2015029 ~ ~~~f<NTJT 19100 0 0 0 19100 0 

2020322 ~ ~~~~i!lt 61305 0 0 177421 238726 0 
---- ---
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~cnr:rm 
~llfu- 31.03.2023 

~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2017501 ~ mr.r ~~~<ITt 0 264551 0 0 0 264551 
2016073 ·~ mr.r ~ ~ fcnwr 0 52300 0 0 0 52300 
2019511 ~ mr.r ~~~<ITt 0 2367 180000 193802 11435 0 
2022467 ·~a:rR<~t mr.r ~~~<ITt 0 0 1032830 233592 0 799238 
2016240 ~ mr.r ~ ~ fcnwr 0 807324 0 807324 0 0 
2016487 ~ mr.r ~ ~ fcnwr 0 1121058 0 0 0 1121058 
2019503 ~a:rR<It mr.r ~~~<ITt 0 168274 0 175086 6812 0 
2017449 ·~ mr.r ~ ~ fcnwr 0 56677 0 0 0 56677 
2020061 ~ mr.r ~~~<ITt 723 0 0 289277 290000 0 
2022507 ~ mr.r ~~~<ITt 0 0 839317 163875 0 675442 

2018248 ~ mr.r ~ ~ fcnwr 0 917435 334526 1251961 0 0 
2021462 ~ mr.r ~~~<ITt 0 220000 0 219247 0 753 
2018408 ~ mr.r~~f<Nm 0 437064 0 437064 0 0 

2021461 ~ mr.r~ ~~<ITt 0 220000 0 218047 0 1953 

2021472 ~a:rR<It mn:r ~~~<ITt 0 220000 0 161121 0 58879 

2020156 ~ mn:r ~~~<ITt 0 163005 0 163005 0 0 

2019167 ~ mn:r~~f<Nm 35000 0 0 0 35000 0 

2019224 ~ mn:r ~ ~ fcnwr 35000 0 0 0 35000 0 

2020130 ~ ·mr.r ~~~<ITt 32941 0 0 0 32941 0 

2021038 ~ mn:r ~~~<ITt 0 740658 0 717749 0 22909 

2019550 ~ mn:r ~ ~ fcnwr 0 619853 642135 1261988 0 0 

2020259 ~~~ ·~~ 0 415707 0 90975 0 324732 

2022455 ~ mr.r ~~~<ITt 0 0 755172 118212 0 636960 

2022456 ~ mr.r ~~~<ITt 0 0 220000 20000 0 200000 

2022258 ·~ mr.r~~f<Nm 0 0 2687052 2687052 0 0 
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31lf~T.f 2023 cit~ Sllt~IN!o 4Rt~l\i'1"11m ciiT m- urn ciiT 3r.mTft 
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~iN ufu- 01.04.2022 ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~<fif:rlli <ml" mfW:rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

94055 !!;l<lhl;T.I~ll ~ ~ 'lfUro .rrt 0 0 3000000 0 0 3000000 
20070264 ·~ ~~ 0 468 0 0 0 468 
20070266 11:'13ltit ~~ 1338361 0 0 0 1338361 0 
20120045 ·~~ ~ 0 1014 0 0 0 1014 
2014372 ~Yltfl;;fl~ll~ mGT\ -mr ~ AArffi ~ <W.rR 0 5491 0 0 0 5491 

2015264 tfR'Cf ~ fc!q;m ~ tfR'Cf ~ fc!q;m ~ 0 7117936 0 -483064 0 7601000 

20020303 11;~ ~ ~ o;ct fc!q;m .rrt 0 3 0 0 0 3 

20050121 ~ WT ~ o;cl fc!q;m tiTm 0 1200 0 0 0 1200 

20030048 tfR'Cf ~ fc!q;m ~ 'tfRCI" ~ fc!q;m ~ 0 236 0 0 0 236 

20040003 ~ ~~~ 50059 0 0 0 50059 0 

2021373 ~31R<It ~ o;ct ~ ~ .rrt 0 4990000 0 5006535 16535 0 

20070192 ~ ~-~-~o;ct~ 0 318389 0 0 0 318389 

20090075 ~ ·~fc!q;m~ 0 33874 0 0 0 33874 

20130162 ~ ~o;ct~~ 24130 0 0 0 24130 0 

2018214 ~ ·~o;ct~~ 0 526307 0 0 0 526307 

2019252 ~ ·~o;ct~~ 0 84161589 1208434 85370023 0 0 

2022482 ~ ~fc!q;m~ 0 0 426852 55676 0 371176 

20030248 ~~~fMilhfMilh ·~mW~~ 0 12598 0 0 0 12598 

20040140 ~ ~ l'JM 'l\l1fUj ~ ~. ~ 0 13 0 0 0 13 

20040196 ~ ~ ~ o;ct fc!q;m .rrt 6826 0 0 0 6826 0 

20070230 \l;~ ~ ~ o;ct fc!q;m .rrt 0 225511 0 0 0 225511 

20100155 ~ ~fc!q;m~ 365846 0 0 0 365846 0 

2021327 ~ ~ o;ct ~ ~ .rrt 0 1702586 0 1347076 0 355510 

20030311 '<IT~ 'l\l1fUj ~ ~ .rrt 181860 0 0 0 181860 0 

20060268 ~ ~o;ct~~ 4621127 0 0 0 4621127 0 
-~~ --- -



~ !ilmff1c6'1 ~ cnRtR 
-.:> 

~-II 
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~ w.r ufu- o1.o4.2o22 at.tm ufu- 31.03.2023 
I ~~ ~~ ~<fiT~ ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20100005 tr.ftit ~~f<NrT 44945 0 0 0 44945 0 
2015120 ~ ~m~~~,~ 4000 0 0 0 4000 0 
2021520 ~ ·Fa:w-r v:cf ~~oM 0 1957386 0 886507 0 1070879 

20100100 ~ ~~~ 0 211014 0 0 0 211014 
2014172 tr.ftit ·~~f<NrT 0 983038 0 0 0 983038 
2015079 ~ l'llf~3Wf;~~ 0 198611 0 0 0 198611 

2015264A "llT-I'immH~~ 'l:j"J:fqmntH~~ 1517500 0 0 0 1517500 0 
2016142L "llT-I'immH~~ 1:{RqmntH~~ 277253 0 0 0 277253 0 
2016142M 'l:!Fl"qmntHfcrmr~ "llT-!CimmH~~ 141000 0 0 0 141000 0 
2016142N 'l:!Fl"qmmH~~ "llT-I'immH~~ 0 72538 0 0 0 72538 

2016474 "llT-I'immH~~ "llT-I'immH~~ 2290647 0 2291000 0 0 353 
2017069 i')(;r Tffi~3Wf;~~ 1682782 0 3001920 1272000 0 47138 

2017400 a:!l~~~~~~il'l,'l> m«r-~~"Q.Ci~$l 0 213060 1260664 1471836 0 1888 

2017400A a:!l~~~~~il!!,'O m«r-~~"Q.Cf~*' 0 2050620 -2050620 0 0 0 

2018247 ·~ ~ v:cf ~ fcNrT 127836 0 0 0 127836 0 

2018544 "llT-I'immH~~ lfRCfmmH~~ 913527 0 0 1006793 1920320 0 

2020009 ~ fcm;r v:cf ~ fcNrT 1679745 0 0 980436 2660181 0 

20040270 ttoj ~~f<Mrr 2552 0 0 0 2552 0 

20070022 ~3ll\ Fa:w-r v:cf ~ ~ ~ 0 343 0 0 0 343 

20100185 ~ ·Fa:w-r v:cf ~ fcNrT 197719 0 0 0 197719 0 

20100271 ~ Fa:w-r v:cf ~ fcNrT 55459 0 0 0 55459 0 

20161421 lfRC!mmH~~ "llT-!CimmH~~ 3915 0 0 0 3915 0 

20090332 ·~ mr-r v:cf ~ fcNrT 13269 0 0 0 13269 0 

2019450 ~ mr-r v:cf ~~oM 0 779448 1300000 2741362 661914 0 

2019512 ~ mr-r v:cf ~~oM 37284 0 0 1273005 1310289 0 
--
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~ ittr ufu - 01.04.2022 ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~qjf:n+f ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ilm; 

2020174 ·~ fclw-r~~~ 399197 0 0 1426208 1825405 0 

2021082 ·~ fclw-r~~~ 0 904099 401375 1305474 0 0 

2021536 ~~ fclw-r~~ ~oM 0 5576060 0 4302155 0 12739051 

20030176 ~ fclw-r~~~ 11518 0 0 0 11518 0 

20040147 ~ fclw-r~~~ 33300 0 0 0 33300 0 

20060080 ~3lK ~~~ 0 2296 0 0 0 2296 

20060273 311~'-!,'!>l:!Nl~ 3ll~!l;'lil:flqj~ 13799 0 0 0 13799 0 

20070146 ~-~.1ft ~~~~. 51876 0 0 0 51876 0 

20110129 otWr ~ 0 2532 0 0 0 2532 

20130173 ~~ fcrm;f~ ~~oM 24302 0 0 0 24302 0 

2019092 ~~ fcrm;f~~ ~oM 0 565976 0 217000 0 348976 

2019436 ~ 3toftar~~ 0 0 329200 329200 0 0 

2021530 ~ ~~~W:~ 0 0 1722000 1057330 0 664670 

20090001 ~ ~ 3toftaJ ~- Wro-r 334898 0 0 0 334898 0 

20130227 ~ fclw-r ~~~oM 588599 0 0 0 588599 0 

20130337 ~ oo~~~Wro-r 485318 0 0 0 485318 0 

20130354 ~ fclw-r~~~ 899478 0 0 0 899478 0 

2016095 ~ fclw-r~~~ 0 425710 0 0 0 425710 

20050264 ~ oo~~~Wro-r 99 0 0 0 99 0 

20100127 ·~ oo~~~Wro-r 0 2492 0 0 0 2492 

20130244 ·~ ~~~W:~~~ 0 63 0 0 0 63 

2014323 ~ ~~~W:~~~ 0 21491 0 0 0 21491 

2018546 ~ tft'<ftQ:3lK 303111 0 0 102880 405991 0 

2022450 tt:ll;l1.~.3lK.tt.t ~.~ 0 0 1016950 187003 0 829947 

20070303 m'llTW!TUJ~~ m'llTW!TUJ~~ I 0 0 0 I 0 
---
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~ ~ lTfu- 01.04.2022 ~ llfu- 31.03.2023 I 

~~ ~~ ~<fiT 1'Tll' ~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

20120195 'IITI1[ 'Rllf1lJ ~ ~ 'IITI1[ 'Rllf1lJ ~ ~ 246799 0 0 0 246799 0 

20120235 ~ ~~~f<Nrr 1008722 0 1008722 0 0 0 
20152648 1lRCf timlH fclq;m ~ tfRq timlH fclq;m ~ 6760113 0 0 0 6760113 0 

2015314 ~ ~~~'liT ~~~~2l~li.'l<l 0 4678 0 0 0 4678 

2016142P 1lRCf timlH fclq;m ~ tfRq timlH fclq;m ~ 0 70251 0 0 0 70251 

2016142Z 'lffi<f timlH fclq;m ~ tfRq timlH fclq;m ~ 26102 0 0 0 26102 0 

2016380 ~ 001' ~ ~ fclq;m 'WRH 202725 0 337920 67584 0 67611 

2018064A 1lRCf timlH fclq;m ~ tfRq timlH fclq;m ~ 0 0 0 1200 1200 0 

2018239 ~ ~~~f<Nrr 937731 0 0 0 937731 0 

2018281 ·~ ~~~'liT ~~~~2l~li.'l<l 0 2609802 0 3827504 1217702 0 

2019246 ~ ~~'3Wr~~~ 0 6797382 4538200 13856630 2521048 0 

2020460 ~ ~~~f<Nrr 0 138344 183888 1507534 1185302 0 

20100236 a:ll~<i,'!>~tft~ 3ll~<l,'!>~tfiQ;3lR 139355 0 0 0 139355 0 

2014327 ·~ lWlf'Jj ~~<ITt 0 327263 0 0 0 327263 

2017003 a:ll~ll;q;~qj~ 311~~filtft~ 1427591 0 1384785 -42806 0 0 

2018193 ~ ~~~f<Nrr 1989595 0 0 0 1989595 0 

2020458 ~ ~~~~<ITt 0 1443078 0 2486853 1043775 0 

2021145 ·~ ~~ 0 2576115 284526 3832801 972160 0 

2018506 ~ ~~<ITt 0 3754285 909500 4556985 0 106800 

2021326 ~ ~~~~ant 0 4854746 0 581729 0 4273017 

20130121 <ft~ ~~~ 580112 0 0 0 5801 12 0 

2015436 'Q;31RM ~ ~ ~ fclq;mant 44165 0 0 0 44165 0 

2017522 ·~ ~~~~ant 2390614 0 0 0 2390614 0 

2022285 ·~ ~ ~ ~ fclq;m ant 0 0 6253900 1351293 0 4902607 

2022332 ·~ ~~~f<Nrr 0 0 324039 324039 0 0 
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~iN ufu - 01.04.2022 ai<Wrufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~~ ~q;r:mr ~ '5fTfil<rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20080106 '$fttt ~~fcMTTT 146813 0 0 0 146813 0 
20080359 1¢Q: ~mm~ 24878 0 0 0 24878 0 
20110042 ~ ~mm~ 61958 0 0 0 61958 0 
20120109 ~31100 ~1l.'f~~<M 249775 0 0 0 249775 0 
20120130 '$fttt ~~fcMTTT 742765 0 0 0 742765 0 

2016313 ~ ~1l.'f~fcMTTT 992549 0 0 0 992549 0 
2022354 ~ ~ 0 0 2187280 139897 0 2047383 
2022355 ~ ~ 0 0 2874400 283824 0 2590576 
2018152 ~ ~1l.'f~~<M 180919 0 0 0 180919 0~ 

20130126 oft~ tRil'JIIl ~ ~ <Oi 0 177840 0 0 0 177840 
2014001 ~ ~1l.'f~fcMTTT 247488 0 0 0 247488 0 
2014264 ~~ ~1l.'f~~~ 0 70178 0 0 0 70178 
2015391 ~ ~ 0 207917 0 0 0 207917 
2016152 ~ ~ 1224350 0 0 0 1224350 0 
2020442 ~ ~1l.'f~fcMTTT 0 2629077 0 3437750 808673 0 
2019552 ~ ~1l.'f~~<M 0 518566 0 659000 140434 0 
2018550 ~ ~1l.'f~~<M 0 236231 0 267544 31313 0 
2019492 ~ ~1l.'f~~<M 0 27835 150000 93309 0 84526 

2020051 J:[Rq mntH m;m ~ J:[Rq mntr-r mm ~ 458 0 419000 1039146 620604 0 

2020198 ~ ~~m, 0 0 685684 685684 0 0 

20120243 ·~ tRil'JIIl ~ fcMTTr 0 211 0 0 0 211 

20152641 J:[Rq mntH m;m ~ J:[Rq mntH m;m ~ 318 0 0 483064 483382 0 

2016142U J:[Rq mntH m;m ~ J:[Rq mntH m;m ~ 0 249712 0 0 0 249712 

2018134 ~ ~~m, 0 0 1952167 1952167 0 0 

2019420 ~~~ ~~~ 0 523127 247459 770586 0 0 
---
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~~ ~~ ~cnr;:mr ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2020032 ~ ~~ 0 1704591 0 128000 0 1576591 
20120003 ~ -mr.r~~~ 12407 0 0 0 12407 0 
2020313 ~ fcw-r~ ~ ~<lti 40000 0 220000 173772 0 6228 
2018266 ~ fcw-r~~~ 283574 0 0 0 283574 0 
2018554 -~ -mr.r ~ ~ ~ <lti 0 1227913 0 1245704 17791 0 
2020222 ~am31R fcw-r~~~~ 0 17910 0 752283 734373 0 

20130110 't\Qi ~~~ 0 14800 0 0 0 14800 
2015441 ~;;mofi mr.r ~ ~ ~ <lti 0 84525 0 0 0 84525 
2015034 tr.ftit ~~~ 423436 0 0 0 423436 0 
2014128 ~ mr.r ~ ~ ~ <lti 0 770 0 0 0 770 
2016044 ~ mr.r ~ ~ ~ <lti 5052 0 0 0 5052 0 

2017379B 311~'!.,~~o.:~<!l~~."' 'lffi(f-~ fc!m;r ~ ~ ~ 348746 0 0 -209634 139112 0 

2021034 ·~ mr.r ~ ~ ~ <lti 0 2548598 0 2276476 0 272122 

2016081 GiWr GiWr 0 1520951 0 1335105 0 185846 

2017019 ~ f<w-r~ ~ ~<lti 908960 0 0 -13489 895471 0 

2018543 l1RCr mntH ~ ~ l1RCr mntH ~~ 0 848168 0 848168 0 0 

2020041 ~ ~~~~ 0 18391104 2540205 25010691 4079382 0 

2020445 ~ f<w-r~~ ~<lti 0 4410533 0 1130552 0 3279981 

2022120 ~ ~~'ll~£lli.'l<l~ 0 0 2040750 2006821 0 33929 

2022223 ~ ~~31lq;~~ 0 0 1841398 1612881 0 228517 

2017364 ~ fuiH ~ ~ ~ <lti 147370 0 0 0 147370 0 

2019065 -~;;mofi fuiH ~ ~ ~ <lti 0 463265 0 402376 0 60889 

2021033 -~ fcw-r~~ ~ <lti 86447 0 0 537764 624211 0 

2022008 311~;;fto;~<!l~ ~--;;r4;r f<w-r ~ ~ ~ 0 0 3815735 2713505 0 1102230 

2019120 ~ mr-r_~~~<lti 281250 0 900000 857577 238827 0 
'-- - -
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2022440 ~ ~v;q'~~mt 0 0 220000 80193 0 139807 

2019386 ~ ~v;q'~~mt 71648 0 0 180696 252344 0 

2019395 ~ ~v;q'~~mt 0 1673734 0 2292706 618972 0 

2019387 ~ '~v;q'~~mt 287600 0 0 0 287600 0 

2019149 -~ '~ v;q' ~ fcNT1r 182069 0 0 131417 313486 0 

2020191 :~ 'Rl1J1l] fcw-f ~ mt 0 108000 0 108000 0 0 

2020318 -~ ~v;q'~~mt 0 2648487 0 2813473 164986 0 

2020335 ~ ~v;q'~~mt 0 174262 0 935124 760862 0 

2020074 -~ ~ v;q' ~ fcNT1r 0 494190 145446 639636 0 0 

2021352 ~ ~v;q'~~mt 0 2331830 0 342000 0 1989830 

2022536 ·iffi ~~m~~ 0 0 -200202 0 200202 0 

2022363 ·~ ~v;q'~~mt 0 0 2780500 145500 0 2635000 

2016296 ·~ ~ v;q' ~ f<NTlr 0 4673946 0 6376872 1702926 0 

2015437 't!F!<f mntR mm-~ 'lRCf mntR mm-~ 0 33613 0 0 0 33613 

2016261 t!Fl<f mntR mm-~ 'lRCf mntR mm-~ 0 13252732 29100000 33330894 0 9021838 

2016272 ~ 'l1roft<r ~ ~ ~ 0 80350 0 0 0 80350 

2018387 t!Fl<f mntR mm-~ 'lRCf mntR mm-~ 0 8000000 0 0 0 8000000 

2021539 $niJ '5ml\ 'l.,'R(fi 0 0 -1638000 0 1638000 0 

2022401 ~~ ·fum~ 0 0 48070000 18601773 0 29468227 

2022564 ~ fum~ 0 0 60950000 0 0 60950000 

TSA21001 ·lfRCf mntR mm-~ t!Fl<f mntR mm-~ 17261708 0 0 -131324 17130384 0 

2018273 ~ ~~ 0 667006 0 667006 0 0 

20070276 '!J: 3lR ~ 3lR ~ oft 3ll<m~<tlt 26052 0 0 0 26052 0 ... " 
20060069 -~ ~~fcNTlr 0 15797 0 0 0 15797 

20100209 -~ ~ v;q' ~ fcNT1r 61751 0 0 0 61751 0 
-
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2018206 ~ 5l'!lH ~ ~ CfiT 1/,3ll~~il~l~'l 73026 0 0 0 73026 0 

2019072 'IfRCf titmH fclq;rn ~ .llm" titmH fclq;rn ~ 0 118142 500000 334960 0 283182 

2020430 '!T<fTt '!T<fTt 54906 0 0 0 54906 0 

2021076 'llm" titmH fclq;rn ~ llm" titmH fclq;rn ~ 0 175000 0 175000 0 0 

20130221 ~ mr-r ~ ~ fcM7r 15926021 0 0 0 15926021 0 

16142AA llm" titmH fclq;rn ~ llm" titmH fclq;rn ~ 0 104367 0 0 0 104367 

20080105 ~ .. 'IOOf-~ mr-r ~ ~ 1Ff 0 696699 0 0 0 696699 

20080216 ~ ~ 3tifuT ~· WTo-r 0 137369 0 0 0 137369 

20090053 ~ WfTUJ ~ fcM7r 0 2208416 0 0 0 2208416 

20090169 ~ ~~~fcM>T 0 50593 0 0 0 50593 

20100193 ~ ~llitfiwnuJ ~~' ~ 0 1236581 0 0 0 1236581 

20090196 11;1~ ~~aftt 331914 0 0 0 331914 0 

2015435 ~ ~ ~ ~ CfiT 11,3ll~~il~l~'l 199689 0 0 0 199689 0 

.2016142E llm" titmH fclq;rn ~ 'l1R<f titmH fclq;rn ~ 6051 0 0 0 6051 0 

2020199 ~ 3tiful~~ 0 0 832844 832844 0 0 

2020409 ~~ mr-r ~ ~ ~ aftt 0 715251 0 753297 38046 0 

2021117 ~ mr-r ~ ~ fcM7r 0 2712869 138870 2909610 57871 0 

20090134 ~ ·~~fcM>r 0 93691 0 0 0 93691 

20090267 ~ mr-r ~ ~ fcM7r 256041 0 0 0 256041 0 

20110034 ~ ~u$mr.r~ 50000 0 0 0 50000 0 

20120186 ·~ WfTUJ ~ ~ aftt 516791 0 0 0 516791 0 

20120219 ~ ~u$mr.r~ 278513 0 0 0 278513 0 

2014039 ~ mr-r ~ ~ ~ aftt 483378 0 0 0 483378 0 

2017292 ~~ ~~~~aftt 0 113074 0 0 0 113074 

2020260 ~ ~u$mr.r~ 36960 0 0 0 36960 0 
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2020451 ·~ fcm;r1l;ct~~ant 0 3241441 1250000 4521403 29962 0 

20130274 ~ fcmr1l;ct~~ant 57500 0 57500 0 0 0 

2014340 ~ ~ 0 10 0 0 0 10 

2017135 ~ ~ f.rtrluft, ~ 25494 0 0 0 25494 0 

2014258 '11m' <hmH fc!<mf ~ l!RCl" <hmH fcrq;rn ~ 0 487434 1650000 1676613 0 460821 

2015308 ·tr.ftit ·~~f<NT>r 0 619 0 619 0 0 

2017476 ~ fcm;r ~ ~ f<NTTr 46179 0 1200000 622144 0 531677 

2018064 l!RCl" <hmH fc!<mf ~ 11m' <hmH fcrq;rn ~ 0 1333581 14000000 1893707 0 134398741 

2018064H 'lfm' <hmH fc!<mf ~ 'I1'HCf <hmH ~ ~ 0 0 0 17574 17574 0 

20180641 l!RCl" <hmH mm ~ 'I1'HCf <hmH mm ~ 0 0 0 200 200 0 

20180641 l!RCl" <hmH mm ~ 'I1'HCf tilnlH fc!<mf ~ 0 0 0 17731 17731 0 

2018064K 'lfm' <hmH mm ~ 'I1'HCf tilnlH fcrq;rn ~ 0 0 0 18757 18757 0 

2018433 ~ fcw-r~~~ant 0 728158 0 0 0 728158 

2019431 ~ 3t!fta;l~~ 0 0 328252 328252 0 0 

2020303 ~ fcw-11l;ct~~ant 0 118996 0 52924 0 66072 

20110178 ~ ~~f<NT>r 829013 0 0 0 829013 0 

20110297 ~ fcw-1 ~ ~ f<NTTr 83449 0 0 0 83449 0 

2016124 ~ ~~~f<NT>r 5118341 0 0 0 5118341 0 

2018119 'I1'HCf <hmH mm ~ ~<hmHmm~ 2554152 0 680000 798400 2672552 0 

2018120 ~ ~ 415902 0 0 0 415902 0 

2020087 ~ ~ 620599 0 0 210000 830599 0 

2020090 ~ ·~~~ant 0 1183401 0 1183401 0 0 

2020416 ~;;fj~qt;'fitft ~~~~~<fq~ 169132 0 967103 293832 0 504139 

2020416A ~;;ft~'lll,'!>tfl ~~~~~<fq~ 138366 0 1192526 1614912 560752 0 

2014096 ~ ~~~f<NT>r 150952 0 0 0 150952 0 
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2019546 ~ ~~~~-.nt 0 522399 1064000 1353959 0 232440 
2015061 ~ ~~~~-.nt 206657 0 0 0 206657 0 
2018547 ~3lR<ft ~~~~-.nt 172720 0 0 1132627 1305347 0 
2019107 ·~ @~~~ 0 100776 0 100964 188 0 
2022439 ·~ ~~~f<Npr 0 0 0 327369 327369 0 

20130278 ~ ~~~~-.nt 600 0 0 0 600 0 
2017303 ~3lR<ft ~~~~"ilti 188399 0 0 -9950 178449 0 

20180640 t[Rq timtH ~ ~ t[Rq timtH ~ ~ 0 0 0 210000 210000 0 
2019012 ~ ~~~f<Npr 3830 0 0 406804 410634 0 

2019429 ~ ~~<ffi 0 0 1366435 1366435 0 0 

2022561 ~ ~~~~-.nt 0 0 3639703 186456 0 3453247 

2015184 ;;Itt ;;ftt~~~~fuim~ 0 2839 0 0 0 2839 

2015390 ~ 'Rln'lJ ~ fcNpr 0 12163 0 0 0 12163 

2021521 ~ ~~~~"ilti 0 2420000 0 476750 0 1943250 

2018563 ~ fc!m:r ~ ~ ~ -.nt 160144 0 0 271901 432045 0 

20120266 ;;Itt ;;Itt~~~~ fuimfuim 0 82 0 0 0 82 

20130318 ~~~ ~~~ 0 33201 0 0 0 33201 

2014044 ~ furr;f~~ ~"ilti 49931 0 0 0 49931 0 

2017181 ~ ~~<ffi 0 7559 0 0 0 7559 

2020386 ~ ~~~~"ilti 0 1517279 2196080 2722199 0 991160 

2018276 ~ ·fcim;r ~ ~ ~ "ilti 133100 0 0 26612 159712 0 

2021500 ~ ·fcim;r ~ ~ ~ "ilti 0 2239730 0 1976581 0 263149~ 

2014050 ·~3lR<ft furR ~~ ~"ilti 773945 0 0 0 773945 0 

2017251 ~ ·mr~~ 126660 0 0 0 126660 0 

2017506 ~ ~~~~"ilti 554389 0 0 0 554389 0 
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2019148 llRCf litmH fcr'llm ~ 1IRCi litmH fcr'llm ~ 0 0 2400000 2496000 96000 0 
2022551 ~3ffi<ft ~~~~mt 0 0 2300000 137566 0 2162434 
2015444 ~ ~~~~mt 0 60275 0 0 0 60275 
2019328 ~ ;o;::;j(f ~ it; fcr'llm it; fu1; ~ 172420 0 363232 751948 561136 0 
2019430 ~ atrtW~~ 0 0 196746 196746 0 0 
2019508 ~ ~~~~mt 75694 0 850000 632341 0 141965 
2016442 ~ ~~~~mt 279589 0 0 0 279589 0 
2019434 ~ atrtW~~ 0 0 440715 440715 0 0 
2022565 ~3ffi<ft fu!H~~~mt 0 0 700000 122757 0 577243 
2020360 ~~ fu!H~~~mt 0 1834191 240080 2564043 489772 0 
2021418 ~ ·mr-r ~ ~ ~ mt 0 2239450 0 2292978 53528 0 
2022409 ~ ·~~~~"Hmi 0 0 2193335 120790 0 2072545 

2022429 ~ ·mr-r ~ ~ ~ mt 0 0 2820135 146195 0 2673940 
2022234 ~ fu!H~~~mt 0 0 409898 97250 0 312648 

20010091 ~ ~~~fcM-rr 128125 0 0 0 128125 0 
2014370 ~ ·~fu!H~mt 88269 0 0 0 88269 0 
2016260 ~ ~~~~mt 0 85795 0 0 0 85795 

2018468 ~ ·@~~mt 0 8295476 -804371 -24997 0 7516102 

2018468A ~ ~~~mt 5634524 0 0 195800 5830324 0 

20184688 ~ ~~~mt 6377761 0 0 0 6377761 0 

2018468C ·~ ~~~mt 2730882 0 0 167400 2898282 0 

2021398 ~ ~~~mt 0 1268605 2116865 2555920 0 829550 

20030165 ~ ~ ~ ~ 3itt fclq;m ~ 118875 0 0 -118875 0 0 

20070307 ~ ~ 0 162123 -162123 0 0 0 

20090040 ~ ~ ~ ~ 3itt fclq;m ~ 0 221862 -221862 0 0 0 
- -
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20090041 ~~ ~~~afu:~~ 0 159689 -159689 0 0 0 
20090044 ~ ~~~afu:~~ 0 242000 -242000 0 0 0 
20120165 ~ i!Wr 0 549 -549 0 0 0 
20130322 ~~ ~~~afu:~~ 0 161667 0 0 0 161667 

2018234 ·~ ~~~afu:~~ 0 17000 0 0 0 17000 
2020368 ·tt~ wr~afu:~~~ 0 3420000 0 1062000 0 2358000 
2021154 ~ ~~~afu:~~ 0 0 4800000 50000 0 4750000 

19990166 ~ fcrw-r ~ ~ fcN"rr 4184 0 0 0 4184 0 
20020121 ~ fcrw-r~~~~ 67157 0 0 0 67157 0 

20060089 ~ ~ ~ 3fu: ~ "qiT ~ ~~~tfttl~l~~ 0 544 0 0 0 544 

2018150 ~ fcrw-r ~ ~ ~ oiTi 0 941446 900000 1354606 0 486840 

20060341 ~ fcrw-r ~ ~ fcN"rr 0 550020 0 0 0 550020 

20010263 ~ fcrw-r~~~~ 58189 0 0 0 58189 0 

20030343 ~ ~~fcN"rr 2933 0 0 0 2933 0 

2016353 ·~ ~~"3Wr~~~ 0 51614 0 51614 0 0 

20020217 3ll~~tft<ft~ 3ll~~tft<ft~ 0 23732 0 0 0 23732 

20000301 ~ fcrw-r ~ ~ fcN"rr 24832 0 0 0 24832 0 

20120319 3ll~ll,'f>~l<ft~ 3ll~t1;<J>tft<ft~ 294916 0 0 0 294916 0 

2015239 ~ ~ fcrw-r 3fu: ~ ~~~altl~;~;q 193971 0 0 0 193971 0 

2016214 ·~ ~:ofi<:m<N 0 391903 0 0 0 391903 

2018557 3ll~<i,'f>tl1~'1~ 3ll~t1;'l>tft<ft~ 511808 0 0 187811 699619 0 

2020131 ·~ fcrw-r ~ ~ ~ oiTi 119131 0 0 0 119131 0 

2020455 ·~ fcrw-r ~ ~ fcN"rr 0 1591764 194535 1887939 101640 0 

2021473 ·~ fcrw-r ~ ~ ~ oiTi 0 220000 0 118955 0 101045 

2021522 ~ fcrw-r ~ ~ ~ oiTi 0 2520000 0 890393 0 1629607' 
--
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2016482 ~ ~1l;ct~~<M 0 14254 0 14254 0 0 

2018541 "l1T=rcr mntH fclq;m ~ l1'RC{ mntH fclq;m ~ 0 429795 0 429795 0 0 

20130155 ~ fc!m:r v,<f ~ f<NTlT 639946 0 0 0 639946 0 

20050128 ~ ~1l;ct~f<NT1T 243633 0 0 0 243633 0 

2017455 ~ ~ v,<f ~ f<NTlT 0 337858 0 337858 0 0 

20100045 l ttll{tl"''l~"l l \ fc!m:r1l;ct~~~ 817 0 0 0 817 0 

20130147 ~ f.!4n;r 1l;ct ~ f<NTlT 1613763 0 0 0 1613763 0 

20 16142T l1'RC{ mntH fclq;m ~ -trRq mntH fclq;m ~ 0 800000 0 0 0 800000 

20100326 lftr.{R3l l ~"11{ ~ 1l;ct~~~ 10596 0 0 0 10596 0 

2016255 ~ fc!m:r v,<f ~~<ITt 64043 0 0 -6730 57313 0 

2017226 3ll~<i,'l>tllrlh;31'R 3ll~<i,'!>tlltfl~ 802708 0 0 0 802708 0 

2022133 ~ ~1l;ct~~<M 0 0 5177000 2371982 0 2805018 

20070221 cit~ 'Wl'fiiJ mrr.r ~'IW! -.nt 60359 0 0 0 60359 0 

20080101 3ll~~q;tft~'l~ 3ll~~q;{fl(j"j~ 19101 0 0 0 19101 0 

20120212 ~ ~~~~~ 181226 0 0 0 181226 0 

2019208 ~ fclm:r 1l;ct ~~<ITt 273372 0 0 25828 299200 0 

2022533 ~ ~ 1l;ct ~ 3lJliUH <ITt 0 0 4831500 193173 0 4638327 

2017246 ~ Fcrnr-r 1l;ct ~~<ITt 0 125577 0 125577 0 0 

20120076 ~ Fcrnr-r 1l;ct ~ f<NTlT 65766 0 0 0 65766 0 

2015447 ~ ~~~f<Npr 16732 0 0 0 16732 0 

2018444 ~am<ft ~~~~<ITt 0 474249 0 627184 152935 0 

2022142 ~31Rifi ~ v,<f ~~<ITt 0 0 13390773 1201296 0 12189477 

20050249 ~~311\ ~1l;ct~~~ 53595 0 0 0 53595 0 

20060107 11;~ ~ ~ 3fn: fciq;m q;r ~ ~~~tfttl~I~F1 18840 0 0 0 18840 0 

20060224 ~ ~~~ 79040 0 0 0 79040 0 
- -
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20070285 ~ 'u$r ~ ~~~~tl~Siiq 0 16873 0 0 0 168731 
20120341 ~3Wft fcQrr;r ~~~ant 89878 0 0 0 89878 0 

2017108 ~ fcQrr;r ~ ~ ~~ 45034 0 0 0 45034 0 

2017206 ~3Wft fcQrr;r ~~~ant 336550 0 0 -46709 289841 0 

2019433 ~ 3TI!!W~Wr 0 0 855156 855156 0 0 

2022577 ~ fcQrr;r ~~~ant 0 0 3092999 88751 0 3004248 

2019441 ~ fcQrr;r ~~~ant 0 486202 300000 669183 0 117019 

20110148 ttQj ~~~ 0 6998 0 0 0 69981 
20120126 ~ fcQrr;r ~~~ant 109259 0 0 0 109259 0 

2019397 ~ fcQrr;r ~~~ant 359863 0 1300000 1154748 214611 0 

2017076 ~ fcQrr;r ~ ~ ~~ 21731 0 0 0 21731 0 

2017411 ~ fcQrr;r~~~ 89225 0 0 0 89225 0 

2020317 ·~ fcQrr;r ~~~ant 0 2343049 400000 2744615 1566 0 

2018429 ~ fcQrr;r~~~ 5314857 0 0 0 5314857 0 

2021083 ~ fcQrr;r~~~ 0 24644279 22972419 45180198 0 2436500 

2021243 ~ fcQrr;r ~~~ant 0 2934987 120000 171458 0 2883529 

2015404 ~ ~~~~ant 1412227 0 0 0 1412227 0 

20120242 ~ ~~~~ 0 49584 0 0 0 49584 

2019125 ~ ~~~~ant 1032971 0 0 43020 1075991 0 

2019524 ~ ~~~~ant 195290 0 0 117992 313282 0 

2014151 ·~ ~~~~ 644132 0 0 0 644132 0 

2021474 ·~ ·fcQrr;r ~~~ant 0 220000 0 220264 264 0 

2019050 ~ ·~~~~ 0 8326689 1370767 7031495 0 2665961 

2014236 ~ 'f<l'llfcltll~'l ~ 3WWT 934498 0 0 0 934498 0 

2018267 ~ ·fcQrr;r ~~~ant 0 122201 0 0 0 122201 
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2014220 t\Q,Bit ·~11,<f~fcMTT 378939 0 0 0 378939 0 
2017505 ~ ~1l,<f~~-.nt 130723 0 0 0 130723 0 

20130115 t\Q,Bit ·~11,<f~fcMTT 614018 0 0 0 614018 0 
2016348 ~ ·~11,<f~~-.nt 643973 0 0 0 643973 0 
2019501 ~ '~1l,<f~~-.nt 173014 0 0 250302 423316 0 
2020436 t\Q,Bit ~1l,<f~fcMTT 398016 0 0 -195632 202384 0 
2015454 311~;;ftQ;{l~~ ~-"flf;r ~ 1l,<f ~ ~ 19524 0 0 0 19524 0 
2016248 ·~ ~1l,<f~fcMTT 34113 0 0 0 34113 0 
2016419 ~ ~1l,<f~fcMTT 0 35632 0 0 0 35632 

2017504 ~ ~1l,<f~~-.nt 260698 0 0 0 260698 0 
2018196 ~3'1R<ft ~1l,<f~~-.nt 140000 0 0 0 140000 0 
2019525 ~ ~1l,<f~~-.nt 0 852209 876571 1675299 0 53481 

2018522 ~ ~ v:<f~ ~ -.nt 0 81639 0 30333 0 51306 

2018560 lJRq ~ fc!q;rn ~ lJRq ~ fc!q;rn ~ 0 667537 667537 1363033 27959 0 

2019178 ~ ~~fcMTT 0 40640 0 62000 21360 0 

2020356 ~ ~1l,<f~~-.nt 0 603011 0 749416 146405 0 

2018555 ~3'1R<ft ~1l,<f~~aftt 0 828655 400000 1500192 271537 0 

2020323 ·~3'1R<ft ~1l,<f~~-.nt 0 3201494 500000 2821600 0 879894 

2017514 ·~ fcqn;r 1l,<f ~ fcMTr 1245695 0 1400000 691946 537641 0 

2022468 ·~ ·~11,<f~~-.nt 0 0 220000 20000 0 200000 

2018577 ·~ ·~~~ 0 3003602 0 1302746 0 1700856 

2020334 ·~ ~1l,<f~~-.nt 13300 0 220000 156117 0 50583 

2019414 ·~ ~1l,<f~~-.nt 89824 0 0 0 89824 0 

2019399 ~ ~1l,<f~~-.nt 0 16 0 16 0 0 

2022544 ~ ~1l,<f~~-.nt 0 0 3953000 143666 0 3809334 
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2022585 ~ -~ v,q' ~ ~ -.nt 0 0 4I73320 22I I I9 0 395220I 
202I504 ~ ~ v,q' ~ ~ -.nt 0 I900000 0 32II33 0 1578867 
2021310 ~ -~~~~-.nt 0 2738408 200000 2837114 0 I01294 
2022410 ~ ~~~~-.nt 0 0 2760500 150500 0 26IOOOO 

2022411 ~ ~ v,q' ~ ~ -.nt 0 0 1853000 93000 0 1760000 

2022566 ~ ~ v,q' ~ ~ -.nt 0 0 4253820 175794 0 40780261 
20030184 ~ ~~~fclmlr 0 1829 0 0 0 18291 

19970024 -~ ~~~fuan~ 7500 0 0 0 7500 0 

20060276 ·~ ~~~-.nt 0 265736 0 0 0 265736 
20000196 ~ ~€1~-IR<ffi fcim7T 323451 0 0 0 323451 0 

20010285 ~ ~~~ 0 I55234 0 0 0 155234 

20I8467 ~ '3<1\ -ror ~ ~ fci<l;m ~ 0 0 20000000 0 0 20000000 

20060019 ~ furH ~ ~ fclm7T 0 668400 0 0 0 668400 

2015006 ~ ~~~~ 0 41205 350000 356894 0 34311 

2018307 ~ ~~3Wn~(~~ 116267 0 0 0 116267 0 

2019213 ~ ~ fci<l;m ~ ~ ~ 0 380868 0 0 0 380868 

20120253 ~ 3lR.tt.~.3TI. 0 3932967 0 0 0 3932967 

20120254 ~ 3lR.tt.~.3TI. 0 3439751 0 0 0 3439751 

2019293 'J:fRCf timtH fci<l;m ~ I1RCf ~ fci<l;m ~ 0 299970 0 0 0 299970 

20020052 -~ fcrm;r ~ ~ fclm7T 35161 0 0 0 35161 0 

20050021 ~ ~~~~~ 190706 0 0 0 190706 0 

20120009 3ll~;ofl~il~ -~-~~~~~ 1216455 0 1216455 0 0 0 

20130138 ~ ::fm;rr m11lft ~ ~. ~3TI 38979 0 38979 0 0 0 

2017079 ~ ~ ~q;i)<.'l"i;;ll;;J ~ I 72I 79 0 I72179 0 0 0 

2019239 ~ ~~~~. 242648 0 903000 660352 0 0 
--
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2019278 ~ ~~~~. 0 1971259 0 1971259 0 0 

2020139 tt~ wr ~ v:<t mm- WTo.r 715038 0 0 2151699 2866737 0 

2019453 ~ ~~.m 0 0 123330 123330 0 0 

2016469 ~~ ~~~~~ 0 29108 0 0 0 29108 

2016484 ~ ~~~~~ 0 361907 0 0 0 361907 

2018079 ·~ fclm v:<t ~ fcrlwr 697647 0 0 224516 922163 0 

2020457 ~~ m~t<fi. 0 23144427 0 2005242 0 21139185 

2022134 !1;QJI!1;'l<il•:i'l~ ~~~~~. 0 0 4425000 227470 0 4197530 

2022135 !1;QJI!1;tl<ftoft<~,<:'1 ~~~~. 0 0 593220 98870 0 494350 

2022159 ~ ~~~ 0 0 211864 277518 65654 01 

2022160 ~ ~~~ 0 0 2325000 2246794 0 78206 

20100383 ~ ~~~"~ 3853275 0 0 0 3853275 0 

2014294 ~~ ~i?l~f.I<R'I ~~~fcrlwr 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2014294B ~ ~i?l~f.l~1 ~~~fcrlwr 0 103203870 0 103203670 0 200 

2016471 ~ ·~~~~~ 0 6666 0 0 0 6666 

2016473 ~ ~ fc!f.rt!fur *'r-lt 0 29077 0 0 0 29077 

2016485 ~ ~~~~~ 0 5461 0 0 0 5461 

2017346 ~ 'IK"1 ~ W!mH 1220870 0 0 0 1220870 0 

2017347 ·~ 'IK"1 ~ <1I1IUR 1227 0 0 0 1227 0 

2019163 311~~<1l<ft~ 3ll~~<ft<ft!1;311\ 482276 0 0 690353 1172629 0 

2021491 ~ ~ f.r;;ffir ~ ~ ~ 540000 0 6420000 490000 0 5390000 

2021502 ·~ ~ f.r;;ffir ~ ~ ~ 0 9300000 0 837424 0 8462576 

2016114 ~ wr ~ v:<t mm- WTo.r 603 0 0 0 603 0 

2018354 1l;T .qr :it ~ ~ 'li'rffiq; v:<t ~ fclm w:iTrmTffi 0 88133 0 88133 0 0 

2019451 ~ ~~~.Wl<H 0 2939309 3744000 6683309 0 0 



~ sntilmcfl ~ 'Cfi1';m 
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31 ~ 2023 cnr wmr ~ ri ~ ~ ffi"R ~ c6T ~ 
-.:> -.:>"' 

~- '3 "Q;' (ttiiRhtt O('R ~) 
-.:>"' -.:> 

~-·~-1' 
-.:>"' 

31 ~ 2023 cnr wmr :sm:ilfuttt qu~tZ11"tlm c6T ~urn c6T ~ 
-.:>"' 

~'IN ufu- 01.04.2022 ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 
~msm- ~msm- ~qjf;nlf ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2019201 ~ ~~~ 0 2277721 0 211025 0 2066696 
2019202 ~ ~~~ 569898 0 0 0 569898 0 
2022097 ·~31Rift fornH v:cf ~~-.ITt 0 0 2171470 508819 0 1662651 

20070187 ~3$TR fornHv:ct~ ~ ~ 51099 0 0 0 51099 0 
20130252 ~ fornH v:cf ~~-.ITt 291621 0 0 0 291621 0 
2013369 'J¥ ~~~~~~~ 0 23557 0 0 0 23557 

2015177 ~ fornH v:cf ~ fcMJlT 0 614070 0 0 0 614070 
2018012 ~an\<lt fornH v:cf ~~-.ITt 1047995 0 0 0 1047995 0 
2018054 -~ ~ 0 1113357 372296 1619164 133511 0 

2018381 ~ fornH v:cf ~ fcMJlT 0 395111 0 180449 0 214662 
2018459 ~mq;]\ ~mq;]\ 571980 0 0 0 571980 0 

2018548 ~ fornH v:cf ~~-.ITt 124617 0 0 1202414 1327031 0 

2021531 ~ fornH v:cf ~ ~ 200000 0 4859130 2698764 0 1960366 

2021514 ~ fornH v:cf ~~-.ITt 0 31443000 0 9217115 0 22225885 

2022172 ~ ~v:cf~ ~-.ITt 0 0 3560340 2326370 0 1233970 

2021059 ~ ~~~~ 0 2182410 0 3486771 1304361 0 

2020341 ~31Rift ~v:cf ~~-.ITt 0 2243049 128000 2531982 160933 0 

2021513 ~ ~ v:cf ~ fcMJlT 0 14698320 56211578 59632721 0 11277177 

2021537 ~ ·mr-r v:cf ~~-.ITt 0 1282000 0 943080 0 338920 

2022547 ~ mr-r v:cf ~~-.ITt 0 0 2430350 141920 0 2288430 

20130195 ~ ~ v:cf ~ fcMJlT 94663 0 0 0 94663 0 

2013363 ~ ~v:cf ~ ~ fcMJlT 13816 0 0 0 13816 0 

2014385 ~ mr-r v:cf ~ fcMJlT 52486 0 0 0 52486 0 

20000123 ·moo W;! ~. ~. ~ 3W!; ~ 677 0 0 0 677 0 

20120328 ~~ ~~~~~~ 79225 0 0 0 79225 0 
'-- - ·-





1'iHctl~ sfki'tffic€1 ~ ctil'14~ 
-.:> 

~-II 
.. 31~ 2022 "ctilm ~ffi~ ri~~~~"c€1- 31'1«Til 

-.:> 0. 

~- '3-aft' (~qfuio ~~} 
! 

~-·~-2' 

31 ~ 2023citwmr~ri ~~ChMi~l4 qfhihHI ~'UfW<ft ~ 
"""' 

~ itomfu- 01.04.2022 ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~<fils ~<nT:mf ~ mfl:rqt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2018049 ~ ~\!$~~ 0 549308 1271994 1784861 0 36441 
2022360 ~~ ~~~~~<m~~~~ 0 0 2547162 2567632 20470 0 
2021061 ~31R<It fc!w-r 1l;Cf ~ ~ -.nt 0 424400 1580727 1952289 0 52838 
2022395 ~31R<It fc!w-r 1l;Cf ~ ~ -.nt 0 0 1430000 1227337 0 202663 
2019214 $flit ·~~fcl'iWT 51403 0 0 1341102 1392505 0 

20060237 ~ ~ ~~fua.:rr~ 0 202300 0 0 0 202300 
20J4Q35 ~ ~~$!\it 115408 0 0 0 115408 0 
2015377 $flit ·~~fclmlr 0 56000 0 0 0 56000 

20060174 $flit ~~fcl'iWT 0 145533 0 0 0 145533 

20120349 ~ ~~fcl'iWT 0 32750 0 0 0 32750 

2018146 ~ ~~fclmlr 0 35192 44919 79900 0 211 

2018580 ~ ~1l;Cf~~-.rrt 0 290680 0 304195 13515 0 

2017178 ~ ~~fcl'iWT 0 25340 0 25000 0 340 

2018002 ~~illj.<fl ~1l;Cf~~'3".~ 0 0 32000 32000 0 0 

2018187 ~ ~1l;Cf~~-.rrt 50000 0 0 0 50000 0 

2018226 ~31R<It ~1l;Cf~~-.rrt 0 67902 0 0 0 67902 

2022005 3!T~ ~ 0 0 1712500 1648913 0 63587 

2022079 ~ ·~1J;Cf~~-.rrt 0 0 1900000 1638211 0 261789 

2022082 ~31R<It ~1l;Cf~~-.rrt 0 0 1340000 1339018 0 982 

2023051 ~ ~1l;Cf~fcMTTT 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20040266 ~ ~ ~~fua.:rr~ 0 20000 0 0 0 20000 

20040273 'II:~ ~ ~~fua.:rr~ 0 26873 0 0 0 26873 

20060235 ~ ~ ~~fua.:rr~ 0 10019 0 0 0 10019 

20080035 tl<ftit ~~fcMTTT 0 177997 0 0 0 177997 
----



..-..un~ Slimf?lch\ ~ CfiHQ« 
~ 

~-II 

31liT€f 2022 CfiT m Pciffi~ ri ~ ~ ~ ~ 'ch\" 3Hf1:Jl 
~ "' 
~ - '3Gfi' {~qi76f1 ~ tBr} 
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31lll"€f 2023 cnr ~ ~ ri ~ ~ Q:lt-il~•q 4R~I\it"''l ir:r urn c#IT ~ 
"""' 

~ WomfW- 01.04.2022 ~ mvr- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~cnls ~qjf"'fllf cq'l'.f ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2015326 ~ ~~fcNr>r 0 40613 52500 52500 0 40613 
2020411 ~ ~~~~aM 0 13286 1015600 1063571 34685 0 
2018297 ~ ~~fcNr>r 0 189194 494919 284919 0 399194 
2020464 ~ ~~fcNr>r 0 64734 157960 218000 0 4694 
2022288 ~ ~~~f<MTT 0 0 1207502 1207502 0 0 
2017328 ~ ~~~f<Mlr 839792 0 2300000 2379301 919093 0 
2022376 ·~ ~~f<Mlr 0 0 268000 50710 0 217290 
2016060 ~ ~~~~aM 0 193153 0 0 0 193153 
2018591 ~ ~~f<Mlr 0 15860 0 0 0 15860 

2021559 ~ ~~f<Mlr 0 0 488685 4ll000 0 77685 
20130165 ~ ~ 0 22533 0 0 0 22533 
2015327 ~ ~~f<Nm 0 58559 0 0 0 58559 

2020465 ~ ~~~~~ 0 0 225000 390000 165000 0 
2015442 ~ ~~~~ 0 352000 32000 32000 0 352000 

2017041 ~ ~~~f<Mlr 0 5000 0 0 0 5000 

2018148 ·~ M ZRT -qm_-q-_1Wr ~ 0 799320 900000 949320 0 750000 

2019262 ·~ ~~~f<MTT 0 20506 0 0 0 20506 

2020387 ~3ffi0fi ~~~~aM 0 802245 0 802245 0 0 

2021299 ~ ~~f<Mlr 0 641970 0 2663069 2021099 0 

2021557 ~ -~~f<Mlr 0 0 514899 464056 0 50843 

2021558 ~ -~~fcNr>r 0 0 514899 432000 0 82899 

2020463 ~ ~~fcNr>r 0 141697 328400 411410 0 58687 

2021438 ·~ ~~~~aM 0 20431750 0 2602749 0 17829001 

2021560 ~--~~f<MTT 0 0 309579 277000 0 32579 
----



"'fllc61 ~ thHq{ 'iiHffl(04 s0€11 I I ~ 

~-II 

3llfTTi 2022 Cflt m fu;ffi(04 Cl't ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 34'1H~:H 
~ C\ 

~- '3m' ({'lqfctit1 ~ trn") 

~-·~-2' 

311ll"€f 2023 cnT wrnr fcrffi<nr~· ~ ~ Q:;&il~l q q FhihH I ~ um c#iT ~ ·~~ ..:;, "' 

~~~~ml I ~ "ir<miVr- 01.04.2022 31<Wfmw- 31.03.2023 
~'fil:mJ "OQ(i ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2022447 ~ ·fcr.!H v:<t ~ ~ mt 0 0 960000 288395 0 671605 
2021561 ~ o1q~f<M1r 0 0 512819 432000 0 80819 
2021273 ~ ·~~fcMlr 0 80982 368768 449750 0 0 
2021556 ~ ~~fcMlr 0 0 512819 432000 0 80819 
2020462 ~ ~~fcMlr 0 96002 382640 372000 0 106642 
2021551 tr.ftit ~~fcMlr 0 0 447899 447899 0 0 
2021550 tr.ftit ~~fcMlr 0 0 514899 432000 0 82899 

20020200 tr.ftit ~~fcMlr 0 1210685 0 0 0 1210685 
2018180 ~ fcrnR v:<t ~ fcNJlT 0 131530 0 151168 19638 0 
2021270 ~ ~ )I'Gq1lf Wi'fUT mt 0 75929 0 57347 0 18582 

2014374 ~~3lll: fcrnR v:<t ~ ~ ~ 0 15000 180000 180000 0 15000 

2015347 tl;'ltl;~~~:sil ~'fi~~~Mi.'l w '* ~ v;~W ~ 'Q:s it w fuRf ~ ~ 0 19194 0 0 0 19194 

2020412 ~3TR4fi fcrnR v:<t ~ ~ mt 0 276400 194400 470800 0 0 

2014397B ~ ~~~ 0 6801 0 0 0 6801 

2022152 <ftgt~ antm ~ ~ ~ '* ~ 1JOGilH 0 0 583208 497137 0 86071 

2022218 ~3TR4fi ·~v:ct~~mt 0 0 1435000 1210347 0 224653 

2021081 ~ ~~fcMlr 0 79709 732080 717784 0 94005 

2021374 ~ fcrnR v:<t ~ fcl'lJlT 0 1090600 0 1103670 13070 0 

2022541 ~ ·fcrnr;r v:<t ~ fcl'lJlT 0 0 90000 90000 0 0 

2021470 ·~3TR4fi fcrnR v:<t ~ ~ mt 0 1050000 850000 1900000 0 0 

2021412 ·~ fcrnR v:<t ~ ~ mt 0 965600 0 954897 0 10703 

2016425 ~~3lll: fcm;f v:<t ~ ~ ~ 195000 0 0 180000 375000 0 

2017388 ~ fcm;f v:<t ~ fcl'lJlT 0 202569 0 0 0 202569 

2020396 ~ fcrnH v:<t ~ ~ mt 2824 0 860000 902176 45000 0 



~I'Hfl~ Sli~jfftcfi) ~ Cfil"14( 
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~-II 

31lffil 2022 'Chl m ~:ffi~ ~ ~ ~ fWR ~ cfiT 3t"1«+ft 
-.:> "' 
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31 ~ 2o23 cnr ~ ~ cti ~ ~ q,('l~~~q 4Rtll\i1"'11 ~ mw c6't ~ 
..:> "' 

I 
amlm!; it<mfu - 01.04.2022 ailliN ufu- 31.03.2023 

I 
~~ ~q;)s ~cnr:wr ~ mfmrt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

202I437 ·~ f<qrr:r ~ ~ ~ -.nt 0 860000 0 I IOI250 24I250 0 
20I4 I I5 ·~ f<qrr:r ~ ~ ~ -.nt 58927 0 0 0 58927 0 
20I8I7I ~ f<qrr:r ~ ~ ~ -.nt 0 222351 0 0 0 222351 
2019018 ·~ f<qrr:r ~ ~ ~ ~ I9141 0 0 0 19I41 0 
20I7482 ·~ f<qrr:r ~ ~ fc!'IWT 44558I 0 0 0 44558I 0 
2021350 ~ ~~~~ 0 0 460000 416737 0 43263 

20080I36 ~ f<qrr:r~ ~ ~~ 345000 0 0 I80000 525000 0 
20I6356 ~ ·f<qrr:r ~ ~ fc!'IWT 0 487I6 0 260 0 48456 
20I6459 ~ ~~~fc!'IWT 0 409247 0 0 0 409247i 
20I8335 ~ ·f<qrr:r ~ ~ ~ ~ 630000 0 0 I80000 810000 0 
2020388 ~ ·f<qrr:r ~ ~ ~ -.nt 0 776339 0 831993 55654 0 

20080I37 ~3lR f<qrr:r ~ ~ ~ ~ 0 I5000 180000 I80000 0 I5000 

20I4309 ~ f<qrr:r ~ ~ fcNpr 0 I285699 0 0 0 I285699 

20I6443 ~ f<qrr:r ~ ~ fc!'IWT 0 6775 I 7 0 538074 0 139443 

2020152 ·~ f<qrr:r ~ ~ fcNpr 0 997570 2I87063 2596560 0 588073 

202I538 ~ f<qrr:r ~ ~ ~ -.nt 0 965600 0 915709 0 4989I 

20I6I80 ~ f<qrr:r ~ ~ fcNTrr 0 464308 0 0 0 464308 

2021554 ~ f<qrr:r ~ ~ ~ -.nt 0 0 335000 248833 0 86167 

2020297 ~ ~~~~-.nt 0 553492 900000 1403696 0 49796 

2018089 ~ ~~~ 0 2060 0 0 0 2060 

2020328 ~ f<qrr:r ~ ~ ~ -.nt 0 I66337 I280000 21216I7 675280 0 

2015452 ~ fcfflR ~ ~ fc!'IWT 0 1355615 0 1355615 0 0 

2018140 ~ ~w.r~ 178697 0 0 0 178697 0 

20130207 ~ fcfflR ~ 11m~ fc!'IWT 0 I05000 0 0 0 105000 
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311l1Ti" 2022 en) m Pcrd1~ ri ~ ~ m-R ~ "cfil" 31"1ttiil 
-..:> "' 

~- '3a'T' {~qfa:io ~-ern-} 
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3tlfr€T 2o23 CfiT ~ ~ Cl1f ~ ~ th&i'l~l4 qfhi'l\J1"11 ~ um- cirr ~ 
"""' 

~~ ~..m; 
~~- 01.04.2022 

~<fiT:mf 
allrilor llfu- 31.03.2023 

0<:1<1' ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2017521 ttanM ~~~ 401391 0 0 0 401391 0 
2014184 ~ mr-r~~~ 0 1691680 0 0 0 1691680 
2022427 ~ ~\$fcGIH~ 0 0 180000 180000 0 0 
2020380 ~ mr-r~~~-.M 0 407926 0 0 0 407926 

2015210E ~ ~~~ 0 0 43750 43750 0 0 
20152101 ~ ~~~ 0 0 113518 113518 0 0 
2015210M ~ ~~~ 0 18131 0 18131 0 0 

2017451 ~ mr-r~~~ 55073 0 0 0 55073 0 
20100154 ~ "ll~jj;]al~~ 0 5876 0 0 0 5876' 
20060313 ~ mr~~ 0 18200 0 0 0 18200 
20060225 ~ fcfflR~~~ 0 184910 0 0 0 184910 
2019556 ~ mr-r~~~-.M 0 47500 0 47500 0 0 

2011191A ~ mr~~ 0 152013 0 0 0 152013 

20111918 ~ mr~~ 0 108000 0 0 0 108000 
2011191D ~ mr~~ 0 185659 0 0 0 185659 

2011191E ~ mr~~ 48800 0 0 0 48800 0 

2011191F ~ mr~~ 0 281432 0 32000 0 249432 

2011191G ~ mr~~ 0 325940 0 0 0 325940 

2011191H ~ mr~~ 0 257000 0 0 0 257000 

2011191 I ·~ mr~~ 0 134274 0 0 0 134274 

'20 1119IJ ·~ mr~~ 0 267065 0 0 0 267065 

2022350 ·~ mr~~~~ 0 0 477000 145208 0 331792 

2018090 ·~ ~~~ 151508 0 0 245980 397488 0 

20110191 ·~ mr~~ 0 73402 0 0 0 73402 



~-II 

31lfr"Ti 2022 CfiT m ~"d'l~ ri ~ ~ mwR ~ ciiT ::1i"H1il'l 
...:> ~ 

~ - '3Gft' (tiilfcn('t ~ mr) 
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31 ~ 2023 CfiT wmr ~ ri ~ ~ Q:;toi'i~Iq qfhil'i1"1I ~ 'Ufu clrr ~ 
-.:>"' 

~~I ~<fils I 
~ Womfu- 01.04.2022 3l<Wf uflr- 31.03.2023 

~q;J";nll OQ'l:l" ~ 
~ iffu; ~ iffu; 

20130188 ~ ~~~-~ 0 537 0 0 0 537 

2014292 ~ ~~~-~ 0 966747 0 0 0 966747 

2018133 ·~ ·~ v.cf ~ fcNTrr 62800 0 0 0 62800 0 

2021004 ~ ·~v.ct~ ~.nt 0 235453 965600 982828 0 218225 

2018198 ~ ~~~ 251420 0 0 0 251420 0 

2020327 ~ ~ 0 1000000 0 0 0 1000000 

2011191N ~ CRT~~ 0 313903 0 0 0 313903 

2011191 R ~ CRT~~ 0 188504 0 823986 635482 0 

2011191S ~ CRT~~ 0 203751 0 563751 360000 0 

201119IW ~ CRT~~ 0 264000 0 607977 343977 0 

2015210W ~ ·~&.r~ 0 0 60282 60282 0 0 

2015210Y ~ ~&.r~ 0 0 35282 35282 0 0 

2016047E ~ ~&.r~ 0 0 43750 43750 0 0 

20160470 ~~ ~~~f.l<ro 3fu: '!.'f-IT~ fcNTrr 0 0 24078 24078 0 0 

PMR8016 fu:lf. ·fmlr~ 0 0 70000 70000 0 0 

PMR8018 fu.ll. ·~~ 0 0 125606 125606 0 0 

PMR8012 fu.ll. fuan~ 0 0 70000 70000 0 0 

PMR8020 ·fu.lf. fm:rr~ 0 0 234000 234000 0 0 

PMR8022 fu.lf. fm:rr~ 0 0 323710 323710 0 0 

PMR8015 fu.lf. fm:rr~ 0 0 74263 74263 0 0 

PMR8011 fu.lf. 'War~ 0 0 75000 75000 0 0 

PMR8009 fu.:f. W..:rr~ 0 0 75000 75000 0 0 

PMR8004 fu:lf. ·~~ 0 0 77770 77770 0 0 

PMR8006 fu.lf. ·m~ 0 0 75000 75000 0 0 
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311ll"Tf 2022 ciT m Rl"t11""'1 ri ~ ~ m-R ~ ciit ~'1f1'€11 -.,:) c.. 

~- '3m' (tt~r&>a ¥R mf) 
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31 ~ 2023 cnT "flliTR" ~ 'Cii '&:i ~ 41M1~14 qf~<il\it41 in:r 'Ufu ~ ~ 
"""' 

~~~~<fils 
~ ~- 01.04.2022 3llliN ~- 31.03.2023 

~q;r;mr cx:rq ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

PMR8003 ·fu.J:f. fmn~ 0 0 70000 70000 0 0 
PMR8021 ·fu.J:f. fmn~ 0 0 75450 75450 0 0 
PMR8010 ·fu.J:f. fmn~ 0 0 96767 96767 0 0 
PMR8002 fu.Jt. fmn~ 0 0 70000 70000 0 0 
PMR8013 fu.l'f. fmn~ 0 0 84600 84600 0 0 
PMR8001 fu.l'f. fmn~ 0 0 490000 490000 0 0 
PMR8008 fu.lf. fmn~ 0 0 75000 75000 0 01 
PMR8014 fu.lf. m~ 0 0 70000 70000 0 o' 
PMR8017 fu.lf. ·fmrr~ 0 0 495000 495000 0 0 

PMR8005 "fu.lf. m~ 0 0 70000 70000 0 0 

PMR8023 fu.lf. fmn~ 0 0 77740 77740 0 0 

'PMR8019 fu.lf. ·fmn~ 0 0 336470 336470 0 0 

iPMR8007 fu.lf. fmn~ 0 0 75000 75000 0 0 

IPMRFC8 fu.lf. fmn~ 0 0 159231845 159231845 0 0 

2021173 ~ ~~'!l~~l('lll~ 0 234670 110300 344970 0 0 

ASEAN1 fu.Jt. m~ 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20090130 ~ ~-~~v:cf~1fq 0 19000 0 0 0 19000 

IPMRFADJ fclm ·fclfcm 0 0 14143101 11901880 0 2241221 

20090287 ~ ~~~ 0 787283 0 0 0 787283 

20090306 -~ '<ro1JUT ~ ~ 0 233673 0 0 0 233673 

2011191Q ~ em~~ 0 192190 0 477099 284909 0 

20120116 ~ 1Rlnl~J~~ 0 72000 0 0 0 72000 

2014329 ~ ~'!l~~l<'lll ~ 3WiTrT 0 10643312 -1712500 -39899 0 8970711 

2015210 ~ lfiW!T~~ 1808688 0 2938426 100000 0 1029738 
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31 ~ 2o23 ifi)~~ri in~ &:lM1~1q ~~ini-um~ ~ 
-.:> C\ 

~~I ~<nts I 
~~- 01.04.2022 ~ ~- 31.03.2023 

~CfiT:nll' 01:1<1 ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2015343A ~ 'W1TUJ~~ 0 101485 0 0 0 101485 

20153438 ~ 'W1TUJ~~ 0 36901 0 0 0 36901 
2015343C ~ 'W1TUJ~~ 0 12400 0 0 0 12400 

2016390 ~ 'W1TUJ~~ 0 18804 0 0 0 18804 

2016242 ~:mOO ~~~~.nt 0 456222 0 0 0 456222 

2022509 ~ ~~~~.nt 0 0 1065600 45572 0 1020028 

2022516 fclfcro fclfclll 0 0 50000 50000 0 0 
2014180 ~~311\ ~~~~~ 0 435416 0 0 0 435416 

2021135 ~ ~ 0 1000000 0 1000000 0 0 

2011191K ~ ?m~~ 0 396323 0 0 0 396323 

2020168 ~ ·fc~w.r ~~ ~ .nt 0 548068 0 648068 100000 0 

2021432 -~;mOO ·fclw.r ~~ ~.nt 0 960000 0 700450 0 259550 

2018489 -~ ~~~~.nt 0 5000 0 0 0 5000 

2019187 ~ ~~~~ 1012301 0 2500000 3292688 1804989 0 

2018091 ~~ ~~~ 0 45717 1229795 1275512 0 0 

2022519 fclfcro fclfclll 0 0 50000 50000 0 0 

2020149 ~ ~ 0 994439 0 45554 0 948885 

2011191L ~ :mr~~ 0 393000 0 0 0 393000 

2011191M ~ ?m~~ 0 352222 0 0 0 352222 

20111910 ~ ?m~~ 0 124000 0 760000 636000 0 

2011191P ~ ?m~~ 0 32030 0 540000 507970 0 

2011191 T ~ ?m~~ 0 209076 0 713410 504334 0 

2011191U ~ em~~ 0 264000 0 774000 510000 0 

2011191 v ~ em~~ 0 170165 0 672773 502608 0 
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31 ~ 2023 cnrwrnr~ri ~~ Q:;(•tH'~Iq 4R~l\i1'11 iniumclrr ~ ...,"' 

~~- 01.04.2022 atwnrfu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~cnls ~cnr;:rn:r OQ<J ~ 

~ infu: ~ infu: 

2018539 ~ ~ v.cf ~ ~<i'tt 0 66067 0 0 0 66067 
2022396 ~ ~ v.cf ~ ~<i'tt 0 0 1065600 362332 0 703268 

20130223 311~dlll:ell:e31R ~~~~~ 0 2000 0 0 0 2000 
2016488 311~dl~ll:e31R ~~~~~ 0 21212 0 0 0 21212 

20120072 311~<fl~ll:e31R ~~~~~ 0 1442 0 0 0 1442 

2014166 ll:'liillll:"lll:l1 ~ ~ TffURr <i'tt 0 234924 0 156324 0 78600 
20060021 ~ ~ 0 5000 0 0 0 5000 
2018400 311~dlll:ell:e31R ~~~~~ 0 37000 0 0 0 37000 

2014030 ll:'liift<~,-q~ ~ ~ TffURr <i'tt 0 113813 0 0 0 113813 

2014390 ll:'liillll:"lll:l1 ~ ~ TffURr <i'tt 0 86400 0 0 0 86400 

2016016 ll:'liillll:"lll:l1 ~ ~ TffURr <i'tt 0 108615 0 108615 0 0 

2016490 ll:'l<flll:'qll:l1 <1$ ~ TffURr <i'tt 0 204 0 0 0 204 

2019090 ~ ~v.cf ~ ~ <i'tt 0 525146 0 525146 0 0 

2019368 ~ ~v.cf~~ 0 779542 108862 779542 0 108862 

2019553 ~ ~v.cf ~ ~<i'tt 0 233299 0 343299 110000 0 

2021375 ~ ~ v.cf ~ ~<i'tt 0 773937 0 849342 75405 0 

2019048 ~ ~v.cf ~ ~ <i'tt 0 16359 0 0 0 16359 

2022248 ~ 31fumor ~ v.cf ~ 0 0 0 200000 200000 0 

2014336 ll:'liill<~,"Gil:l1 U$r ~ TffURr <i'tt 0 169415 0 0 0 169415 

2013396 ~ ~~fci"'T'T 0 70667 0 0 0 70667 

2014213 ll:'l•illl:"lll:l1 U$r ~ TffURr <i'tt 0 8129 0 0 0 8129 

2014116 ll:'liill~ll:l1 U$r ~ TffURr <i'tt 0 237400 0 0 0 237400 

2018511 ~ ~v.cf~ ~<i'tt 0 95725 0 95725 0 0 

2021431 ~ ~ v.cf ~ fcN"rT 0 2200000 639984 2992930 152946 0 
-
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~ lt&rr I ~ cn1s ~<liT~ 'O!I<r "51'"lfmrt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2017131 ~ mr-r~~~-.M 77358 0 0 0 77358 0 

2019406 ~ mr-r~~~-.M 0 426508 0 100000 0 326508 

2021469 Q;otaftQ;'Cl~ u$ ~ 1TfUro aM 0 0 604000 604000 0 0 

2022229 ~ mr-r ~ ~ fcmrr 0 0 1141148 1141148 0 0 

2017412 Q;"'aftQ;'Cl~ ~~llfUroaM 0 175399 0 175399 0 0 

2019558 Q;::JaftQ;'ClQ;ll 'U$T ~ 1TfUro aM 0 31000 920000 561000 0 390000 

2017297 ~ mr-r~~~-.M 0 220218 0 0 0 220218 

2022542 Q;"'afil.!,"'~ 'U$T ~ 1TfUro aM 0 0 412000 0 0 412000 

2021345 Q;"!afil.!,"'~ 'U$T ~ l'JiUm aM 0 478600 627892 625492 0 481000 

2022199 ~ ·~~~fcmrr 0 0 1160906 1160984 78 0 

137 m ~lj;s~ 259680 0 0 0 259680 0 

2021151 ~ -~~~~aM 0 972832 1330000 1744168 0 558664 

2016361 ~ ·mr.r ~ ~ fcmrr 7714 0 0 27576 35290 0 

2022579 ~ ·mr.r~~~-.M 0 0 335000 275000 0 60000 

2020133 ~ mr.r~~~-.M 1939671 0 4300000 2236773 0 123556 

2013400 ~ ~~~~~ 0 143605 0 0 0 143605 

2016497 ~31R ~~~~~ 705000 0 0 180000 885000 0 

2018235 ~ mr.r~~~~ 0 6400 0 0 0 6400 

2019392 ~3lRO!t mr.r~~~-.M 0 203278 1800000 2022022 18744 0 

2021403 ~ ~~~~aM 0 790806 0 860000 69194 0 

2015369 ~ ~~~fcmrr 345423 0 0 0 345423 0 

2021391 ~ ~~~~aM 0 939794 0 939794 0 0 

2019446 ~ ~~~~aM 0 162153 0 220000 57847 0 

2020207 ~ ~u$~~ 0 1135798 1861342 1651643 0 1345497 
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~imlfu- 01.04.2022 ~ "Ufu- 31.03.2023 
~.t&rr ~m ~q;r;mr ~ mfi'im 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2014397A ~ ~~fcNllr 0 91000 0 0 0 91000 

2015210G -~ ~~~ 0 0 0 43750 43750 0 

2015210H ·~ ·~~~ 0 269000 43750 250000 0 62750 

2015210P ·~ ·~~~ 0 0 44556 44556 0 0 

2015210Q -~ ·~~~ 0 97965 43750 43750 0 97965 

20160471 -~~ ~<il'f~f.'l<m~~~~ 0 69500 0 0 0 69500 

2016047K ·~ ~a~f.'l<m~~~~ 0 0 48540 48540 0 0 

2016047L -~ ~a~f.'l<m~~~~ 0 0 70401 70401 0 0 

2016047M ~~ ~a'f~f.'l<m~~~~ 0 0 36825 36825 0 0 

2016047S ~ ~a~f.'l<m ~~~ f<Nl1T 0 0 175000 175000 0 0 

20040299 ~ -~~~fum~ 0 1101 0 0 0 1101 

2019006 ~ -~~~~mt 0 196536 0 63800 0 132736 

2019407 ~ -~~~~mt 57618 0 57618 0 0 0 

2019481 ~3TI\<fi -~~~~mt 0 428890 0 420803 0 8087 

2018536 ~3TI\<fi -~~~~mt 0 101550 0 25000 0 76550 

2017285 ~ ·~~~~mt 0 328995 0 0 0 328995 

2019081 ~ ~~~~mt 133211 0 0 0 133211 0 

2014397C t\Qj ~~~ 0 8000 0 0 0 8000 

2016475 th!:Bit ~~~f<NJlT 0 361222 0 361222 0 0 

2017289 th!:Bit ~~~fcNllr 68779 0 2027395 1958616 0 0 

2015210T ~ ~~~ 0 250000 0 250000 0 0 

2016047P ~ ~~~ 0 0 122823 122823 0 0 

2016047T ~ ~~~ 0 250000 291630 541630 0 0 

2022361 ~ ~~~~mt 0 0 1065600 259868 0 805732 
-
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~q;f-:rllf ~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2020365 ~ ·~~~f<Nrl 0 487062 2060929 2345280 0 202711 
2020336 ~ ~~~~aM 127323 0 860000 628124 0 104553 
2022400 ~ ·~~~~aM 0 0 1065600 237930 0 827670 
2022367 ·~ ·~~~~aM 0 0 1065600 300453 0 765147 
2021489 ·~ ·~~~~aM 0 965600 0 965600 0 0 

20050093 ~ ·~~~f<Nrl 0 58236 0 0 0 58236 
2019005 ~ furr-r ~ ~ f<NrT 0 36417 0 152000 115583 0 

2017230 ·~ ~~~~aM 10887 0 39274 28387 0 0 

2020453 ~ ~~~~aM 0 45845 1850000 1375497 0 520348' 

19990120 ·~ 1:!\llTOJ ~ f<NrT 3988697 0 0 0 3988697 0 

2014383 ~ ~~~f<Nrl 0 846953 0 0 0 846953 

2018592 ~ ~~~~aM 13463 0 0 67895 81358 0 

2020345 ~ ~~~~aM 0 313548 0 0 0 313548 

2018398 ~ ~~~f<Nrl 0 21405 0 72000 50595 0 

2015281 ~ furr-r ~ ~ f<NrT 0 139010 0 0 0 139010 

2016502 ~ furr-r~~~~ 525000 0 0 180000 705000 0 

2017059 ~ ·~~~f<Nrl 0 590619 0 590619 0 0 

2018254 ·~ ~~~f<Nrl 35696 0 0 0 35696 0 

2015330 ·~ ~~~f<Nrl 0 171022 0 0 0 171022 

2015037 ·~ ·~~~f<Nrl 2 0 0 0 2 0 

2021475 ~ ~~~~aM 0 960000 0 936608 0 23392 

2021351 ~ mr-r~~~-.M 0 1147581 0 1311234 163653 0 

2022016 ~ ~~~~aM 0 0 1390000 1173892 0 216108 

2019513 ~ ~~~f<Nrl 0 173780 700000 822847 0 50933 
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~ itomi1r- 01.04.2022 ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~· ~<fiT '=iT'll" ~ mfi:r!lt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2017265 ~ ·fc!m;r v,<f ~~-.ITt 44726 0 0 0 44726 0 
2018269 ~ fcm;r v,<f ~ fcllWT 0 382421 2363981 2499018 0 247384 
2020296 ~ fclm;r v,<f ~ fcllWT 0 125684 3290296 2707490 0 708490 
2017032 ~ fclm:r v,<f ~~-.ITt 22259 0 0 0 22259 0 
2019514 ·~ fclm;r v,<f ~ fcllWT 0 1937925 -876571 1061354 0 0 
2022534 ~ fcm;r v,<f ~ fcllWT 0 0 163492 163492 0 0 

20090304 ~ fcim;rv,<t ~ ~~ 0 25586 0 0 0 25586 

19990134 Q;'l<flii;'Tlll;"' ~ ~ lJfUm -.ITt 0 14555 0 0 0 14555 

19990130 ~ f<l'llfcli!ll~~ ~ 3WWr 0 7534728 0 945000 0 6589728 

1999013 I ~ fclm:r v,<f ~ ~~ 0 26569552 206958 1280853 0 25495657 

19990132 ~ 3lfuR;r ~ ~ ftror ~ 63299 0 0 0 63299 0 

2017221 ~amoft fclm:r v,<f ~~-.ITt 35807 0 0 0 35807 0 

2021223 ~ fclm:r v,<f ~ fcllWT 0 1509643 1656648 1601694 0 1564597 

~ 15185367 124115483 
"' 

255642872 288911948 23371855 99032895 
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~ il1f mw- ot.o4.2022 1l!V5 ~ -um- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~<fiT~ ~<its ~<fif:mi O!f!l" mfW:rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

T22-05 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 75311 0 0 75311: 

20100169 ~ fcrfc!q ~ 0 8347 0 0 0 83471 

19980093 ~ ~ 'ffi<il<r ~ ~ 0 20480 0 0 0 20480 

93117 tfttrc; 3llf~ ~~~ 0 4696 0 0 0 4696 

Tl2-023 ~ ~ fc!fcN 0 4 0 0 0 4 

T2004-07 ~ ~ 'ffi<il<r ~ ~ 4697 0 4697 0 0 01 

T10-036 ~ ~ollc:13llf ~ 0 157 0 0 0 157 

Tl1-003 ~ fc@rq ~ 0 2 0 0 0 2 

Tl1-009 ~ fc!f.rq ~ 0 1 0 0 0 I 

2017457 ~mrn~ ~ ~~~ 0 165500 0 0 0 165500 

2021337 ~mrn~ ~ 'ffi<il<r ~ ~ 0 275708 5000 -74400 0 3551081 

2021338 ~mrn~ 3ll§->i lf21il; ~~~ 0 20600 0 -38250 0 58850 

93053 mtct ~ ~~~ 0 1688096 0 -78585 0 1766681 1 

Tll-006 ~ ~ f<lfcrt:r 0 2199 0 0 0 2199 

Tl3-005 iN;ram: fctf.rq- f<lW:r 0 1 0 0 0 1 

Tl4-018 ~ ~ ~ 3780 0 0 0 3780 0 

T22-04 ihl.131R ~ ~ 0 0 1285720 0 0 1285720 

T22-25 ~ ~ fc@m 0 0 32808 0 0 32808 

20030276 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 3203400 0 276441 0 2926959 

2016115 ~mrn~ 3llf~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -400 0 400 

2014242 ~mrn~ 3llf~ ~~~ 0 55400 0 0 0 55400 

2014244 ~mrn~ ~ ~~~ 0 556062 0 0 0 556062 

T16-01 ~ ~ ~ 0 75904 -75904 0 0 0 
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~ ~ -mw- o1.o4.2o22 s ~ ~ l!fu- 31.03.2023 

~ ~ 
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Tl6-02 ~ fc@ltr ~ 0 438563 -438563 0 0 0 

T16-03 ~ ~ fcrii:m 0 507 -507 0 0 0 

Tl6-04 ~311\ ~ fclfcm 0 997 -997 0 0 0 

Tl7-010 ~ fclfcm ~ 0 868 -868 0 0 0 

T17-03 ~ ~ AAa 0 30067 -30067 0 0 0 

T17-04 ~ ~ ~ 0 914 -914 0 0 0 

Tl7-05 ~ fcifcfq f.lful- 0 527 -527 0 0 0 

T18-03 ~ ~ ~ 0 134 -134 0 0 0 

Tl8-04 ~ fc!fcltr ~ 0 2303 -2303 0 0 0 

Tl9-04 ~ fc@fq ~ 64600 0 64600 0 0 0 

2021149 ~~~ 311~3lltil% '1mfl<r~~ 0 200298 0 64486 0 135812 

T21-67 ~311\ ·~ ~ 0 9000 0 0 0 9000 

T22-67 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 25999 0 0 25999 

2022301 ~ ~ 'llUfi<i~~ 0 0 0 33794 33794 0 

20100168 fcW.fq ~ 0 41558 0 41558 0 0 

20130305 ~~mifmur ~ 'llUfi<i~~ 0 34450 0 0 0 34450 

2014088 ~~mifmur ~ ~~~ 0 34800 0 30000 0 4800 

2018463 ~~mifmur ~ ~~~ 0 1194319 0 -52125 0 1246444 

2019191 ~~~ ~ 'llUfi<i~~ 0 317377 0 0 0 317377 

2021523 ~ ~mA' ~mA'~ 11880 0 173580 161700 0 01 
2021524 ~ ~mA' ~mA'~ 12186 0 178050 165864 0 0 

T21-03 ~.;m ~ ~ 0 165344 0 0 0 165344 

T21-04 ~ ~ ~ 0 652157 0 0 0 652157 
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~ ~ ufu- 01.04.2022 ' 1!"S ~ ufW- 31.03.2023 

~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

T21-05 ~ ~ ~ 0 229607 0 0 0 229607 
T22-03 ~ fclfcrq faf.nt 0 0 288632 0 0 288632 

T17-037 ~ Mtr ~ 0 300 0 0 0 300 
20110067 ~~~ ~~ ~~<W.TR 0 104010 0 0 0 104010 
2021331 ~~~ ~ ~~<W.TR 0 2225802 0 269700 0 1956102 
2021344 ~~~ ~~ ~~<W.TR 0 982011 43000 -124808 0 114981 9 
2020349 ~~~ ~ ~~<W.TR 0 108432 0 -60500 0 168932 
T16-016 ~ ~ f<lfcltr 0 8619 0 0 0 861 9 
T17-016 ~ ~ ~ 0 5685 0 0 0 5685 

T21-26 ~ fcW.rq ~ 0 31049 0 0 0 31049 

T22-26 ~ fclfcm ~ 0 0 23845 0 0 23845 

2020374 ~~~ ~ ~~<W.TR 0 164490 0 -350 0 164840 

2020311 ~~~ ~ ~~<W.TR 0 116513 0 -59314 0 175827 

2019351 :~~~ ~~ ~~<W.TR 0 2337720 0 -179598 0 2517318 

T19-02 ~ f.lfcnT fcW.rq 6218 0 0 0 6218 0 

T21-072 ~ ~ ~ 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 

2019352 ~~~ ~ ~~<W.TR 0 1031194 0 -365850 0 1397044 

2019318 t'fl!H3i~~ ~ ~~<W.TR 0 2070299 0 -128065 0 21 98364 

Tl8-05 ~ fc@rq ~ 0 2288 0 0 0 2288 

2019426 t'fl!H3i~~ 311~0ll{il~ ~~<W.TR 0 6454358 7300 1403815 0 5057843 

2019113 ~~~ 311~311{2.1~ ~~<W.TR 0 1424495 0 133708 0 1290787 

T21-061 -&;.r.m\ fc@rq ~ 0 89219 0 0 0 89219 

T22-061 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 442916 21 24 0 440792 
--
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~ '*" ufu- 01.04.2022 l '!'TS ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 

~ 'll'l'fi'l<rt 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2019133 ~mm~ ~ ~~~ 0 356660 0 153651 0 203009 
20010198 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 315 0 0 0 315 

20120028 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 34740 0 -5260 0 40000 

2015352 tM1:t ~ ~~~ 0 0 30000 0 0 30000 

2016413 ~ ~ 'lffilfFr ~ ~ 0 0 58000 48000 0 10000 

2018227 ~ ~~ fclhr~ 0 5006990 0 5006990 0 0 

20040170 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 26 54000 54000 0 26 

20120035 ~ ~ 'lffilfFr ~ ~ 0 23218 54000 77218 0 0 

20040151 ~ ~ ~~~mm<M 0 39547 0 0 0 39547 

96105 ~ ~~ 'lffilfFr ~ ~ 0 5703 0 0 0 5703 

T2004-06 tht=r:AA ~~ ~~~ 0 30126 0 0 0 30126 

19970175 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 419492 0 0 0 419492 

19980120 ~ ~ ~~~~~."Wr<H 37005 0 0 0 37005 0 

94222 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 14270 0 0 0 14270 

94224 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 83544 0 0 0 83544 

19970174 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 1071942 0 639827 0 432115 

2020227 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ <i;q";fiiffi 0 125420 0 125420 0 0 

94202 'lft-iht ~ 'lffi<ii>;r~~ 0 6809 0 0 0 6809 

20130005 ~ 1l;3!Jf "<ft~ 1l;3!Jf tj'jfuJffi ~ ~. 0 4501 0 0 0 4501 

2015403 ~ '!f~Jlmftf ~ fu;ftcRt ~ 3ft\ mm ~ 0 0 83327 83327 0 0 

2018474 ~mm~ 3$rr~ 'lffi<ii>;r~~ 0 10072776 0 1159145 0 8913631 

2021409 ~ ~ ~ fu;ftcRt ~ 3ft\ mm ~ 0 0 318500 296700 0 21800 

2021451 ~ tfl~o:;e~fiW ~~ 0 1915200 1026000 2332146 0 609054 
--····-
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~<iils ~q;r;mr ~ '5l"l'fil<rt 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2022050 ~ ~ 1;(11/QJI~~~.~. 0 0 1890000 1203320 0 686680 
96079 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 1424721 24000 247948 0 1200773 

20130014 ~ ~ fttr W!"If1~~ 0 22224 0 0 0 22224 
96097 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 558906 0 40701 0 518205 

19980099 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 211384 24000 0 0 235384 
19980037 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 248021 0 89933 0 158088 
20120214 ~ ~ ~~~~ 0 1327 0 0 0 1327 

2015042 ~ ~ ~~~~.nt 3095 0 0 0 3095 0 
2017106 ~~~ ~~ ~~~ 0 696343 -604203 92140 0 0 
2017293 ~ 't v:'!> ~ m,- 0 33708 0 0 0 33708 

2018345 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 26258 0 0 0 26258 

2022125 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 604203 345769 0 258434 

20010254 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 3024481 0 1228317 0 1796164 

20120046 ~ "lft"Q:s~ ~3fu:~ 0 4265 0 0 0 4265 

2015301 ~ ~ :ftit;q ~~ ~. fcNTrr 0 528 0 0 0 528 

2016162 ~ ~tl' ~ 9070 0 0 0 9070 0 

2016168 ~ ~ f.lfcfq 0 12068 0 0 0 12068 

2017421 ~ ~· ~ ~ ~~ (t\ifl;l:mt 50307 0 175375 35075 0 89993 

2018359 ~ ~~~ 372260 0 1219886 1081321 233695 0 

2018423 ~ aft:~ft.~.~.~ ~~~~~~ 0 151797 0 151797 0 0 

2018499 AAq fcriml fcffcN 0 268203 0 0 0 268203 

2019259 ~ ~ ~~~~~ 0 240000 0 200000 0 40000 

2019343 ~ ~ q;p:m ?:<MictM"' ~ ~ ~ 0 98524 0 0 0 98524 
- --
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~~ ~<fiTV<fiT{ ~<fils ~q;r;rn:r ~ '5l'lftlm 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2020054 ~ ~ ~mrn~ 0 32492 1141875 1172658 0 1709 
2020294 ~mrn~ ~ ~~~ 0 223464 0 -202854 0 426318 
2020421 ~ ~cftt'ftll;i.'l ~~~~ 0 840861 595000 1362289 0 73572 
2022155 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 20338983 8269195 0 12069788 

20020108 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 443149 24000 -132971 0 600120 
20130332 ~ ~~~ 0 134000 0 0 0 134000 
2019253 ~~~ 311~311{il~ ~~~ 0 663060 0 133749 0 529311 

2020086 ~ ~ li;stt "i.'l1lf:f li:s~~ 0 500000 0 333652 0 166348 

20050042 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 30410 24000 54400 0 10 

20040315 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 19988 0 0 0 19988 

20050077 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 18032 0 0 0 18032 

20080085 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 1531312 1351968 34118 0 2849162 

2015407 ~ ~ wr~~mrn WT<H 0 379559 0 0 0 379559 

2018467C ~~ ~ a~~t rnr ~ ~ ~ l!Tfu<Rvr 731 0 0 0 731 0 

20100354 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 362665 0 0 0 362665 

Tl7-047 ~ ~ ~ 0 1091 0 0 0 1091 

20110001 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 329104 0 -22500 0 351604 

2014164 ~ 1M'ft ~ ~{);@:<tti ~. 6617 0 0 0 6617 0 

2016002 ~ ~ ~ 'Olfilq ""'"'Vol ..m fufOU 0 1 0 0 0 1 

2016194 u3s ..., ~mrn ~~~~ 0 17960 0 0 0 17960 

2020056 ~ ~~tti!<J:~!ill:~ ~ 2<Fiii.'ll;;fi'>! s'l<ll~ll;tlll,ct ~ 0 141019 1145521 1240500 0 46040 

2021090 ~ ~ mr.m~~~~ 0 0 4847 550 0 4297 

2021159 ~mrn~ ~ ~~~ 0 891854 0 -448392 0 1340246 
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~~ ~ CfiT 1l<fiR ~<its ~CfiT:mf "(jQ<f ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20110131 - ~ ~~~ 0 711743 54000 48311 0 717432 
2015290 ~~mitmur ~~ ~~~ 0 27090 0 0 0 27090 
2020271 ~~mitmur ~ ~~~ 0 436180 0 15815 0 420365 

20110274 ~ ~ 'IOOfl<f~~ 0 349063 54000 -19027 0 422090 
2017004 ~~mitmur ~ ~~~ 0 510416 0 -218262 0 728678 

20120286 - ~ 'IOOfl<f~~ 0 82051 24000 -39738 0 145789 
2018014 ~ fclfcltl fufcm 0 4474641 0 2220584 0 2254057 
2018106 mitmur ~ ~~~ 0 3593 0 -1325983 0 1329576 
2018439 ~ ~'Q:s it ~'li:s~~ 0 1613550 0 6240 0 1607310 
2018442 ~ ~'QT<R~~ ~'QT<R~~~ 0 1283895 0 0 0 1283895 

2019206 ~ ~~~ ~~~W:~~ 0 1317750 0 0 0 1317750 

2019360 ~ ~'Q:sit ~'li:s~~ 0 3071250 0 1050000 0 2021250 

2020105 ~~mitmur ~ ~~~ 0 3682863 0 1744954 0 1937909 

2020142 ~ "WsrT ~~<t~R<ffi 0 520420 0 520420 0 0 

2020321 ~ ~ ~~~~,<6tl 0 2924540 0 2924540 0 0 

2020395 ~ CRT~~ crv~~ 0 2848370 0 2848370 0 0. 

2021017 ~ ~'Q:sit ~V:ss;IT~ 0 1248370 0 0 0 1248370 

2022035 ~ ~ ~~m=a-m 0 0 4957627 2170795 0 2786832 

2022091 ~~ ~ ~~"llftmH 0 0 5265127 1563025 0 3702102 

2023005 fclfcltl ~ 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20130180 ~ 3llf~ 'IOOfl<f~~ 0 85561 24000 9128 0 100433 

2014022 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 114159 0 -36747 0 150906 

2017104 ~ ~~ ~~~~Wm 30263 0 0 0 30263 0 
'-- -
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2014191 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 263906 24000 26926 0 260980 
2022056 ~~~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -330000 0 330000 
2022195 ~~~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -1072891 0 1072891 
2015050 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 213011 24000 20272 0 216739 

2016058 ~~~ 3ll~l~tl1l; ~~~ 0 11638 0 0 0 11638 

2019287 ~ ~ "ltsit mtf;r "lt6 ~ ~ 0 826250 0 811144 0 151 06 

2019288 ~ 1l:R "lt6 it ffitf:r "lt6 sm ~ 0 958093 0 0 0 958093 

2019442 ~ ~"ltsit ffitf:r "lt6 ~ ~ 0 841500 0 0 0 841500 

2021067 ~ ~"ltsit mlf:r "lt6 ~ ~ 0 844450 0 0 0 844450 

2021139 ~~~ ~~ ~~~ 0 120899 0 60357 0 60542 

2022478 ~ ~ ~ ~ "lt6 ~ <f;q;fi fffi 0 0 1356600 503063 0 853537 

2022479 ~ ~ M ~ "lt6 ~ <m:fi ffi1 0 0 775200 228000 0 547200 

2016278 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 170194 20250 -236545 0 426989 

2021080 ~ ~Q;q3li{ll,l"'1 00~~~~ 0 92085 2234642 2302940 0 23787 

2020394 ~ 3ll~l~tli); ~~~ 0 24 0 0 0 24 

20100035 ~ fc!fctq fcWN 62591 0 0 0 62591 0 
2015024 ~ ~ ~ 0 7885 5869000 2728439 0 3148446 

2016338 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 269837 0 -444517 0 71 4354 

2018051 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 216871 59850 12995 0 263726 

2021158 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 151462 0 9582 0 141880 

T22-44 itll.13m fclf<fq ~ 0 0 -183 0 183 0 

2017121 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 15 0 0 0 15 

2017122 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 214697 24000 -53348 0 292045 
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2021001 ~fcrmr~ ~~ ~~~ 0 75000 0 -89080 0 164080 
2017330 ~ 3ll~lt.!lii ~~~ 0 96849 24000 -99000 0 219849 
2017499 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 38800 24000 12400 0 50400 

2017500 ~ ·~ ~~~ 0 0 257352 257352 0 0 
2017402 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 60355 54000 -76934 0 191289 

2018237 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 270 0 0 0 270 
2022049 ~fcrmr~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -29331 0 29331 

2018059 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 81000 6162 0 74838 

2018060 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 1671024 1671024 0 0 

2019056 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 823293 823293 0 0 

2019057 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 53507 0 18339 0 35168 

2019465 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 855740 855740 0 0 

2019466 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 234352 46500 -205316 0 486168 

2022124 ~fcrmr~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -45000 0 45000 

2020208 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 30000 54000 0 0 84000 

2020212 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 1924414 1924414 0 0 

2020274 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 626978 626978 0 0 

2020275 ~ am~ ~~~ 0 51097 54000 -431027 0 536124 

2020373 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 290966 290966 0 0 

2020375 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 47579 24000 -17580 0 89159 

2022175 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 344822 344822 0 0 

2022295 ~ 3tf~ ~~~ 0 0 282251 282251 0 0 

2022319 ~ 3ll{3ll~il'*' ~~~ 0 0 218760 218760 0 0 
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~~ ~Cfil':rn:f 01:1'<1' >llfil<rt 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

20120124 EXF s1u mm-Rv:ct~~~ 0 131 0 0 0 131 
93046 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 28708297 90000 -4263914 0 33062211 

T16-013 ~ ~ ~ 0 8351 0 0 0 8351 
T17-013 ~ ~ ~ 0 14914 0 0 0 14914 
2020157 ~fclq;m~ mt~ ~~~ 0 5207609 92006 158771 0 5140844 

20040164 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 192730 54250 -23490 0 270470 
20020339 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 2486 0 2 0 2484 
20060306 ~ ~ ~ v:ct ~ f<M1T 157054 0 0 0 157054 0 
20070153 ~ ~ ~ v:ct ~ f<MTr 11033 0 0 0 11033 0 
20070240 ~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 18002 0 0 0 18002 
20080274 tfro.:ro:q; ~ ~ v:ct ~ f<M1T 0 354988 0 0 0 354988 
20110278 ~ ~ fc!fcrq 0 75 0 0 0 75 

20120255 ~ ~ ~ 50109 0 0 0 50109 0 
2015187 ~ fcrfcra f<@m 180804 0 0 0 180804 0 
2018006 ~fclq;m~ ~ "'1UUl<r ~ ~ 0 191914 -181414 10500 0 0 
2018007 ~fclq;m~ Jli~Jl l ~ili'l; "'1UUl<r ~ ~ 0 49099 -37899 11200 0 0 

20020340 ~ Jll~ l ~i'l; "'1UUl<r ~ ~ 0 182701 42000 10000 0 214701 

2018337 ~ fc!fcra fclm1 4436 0 0 0 4436 0 

20020341 ~ 311~~~~'11; ~~~ 2003 0 0 0 2003 01 

20020342 1:ftttT.; 311~~~~11; "'1UUl<r ~ ~ 0 3192130 679400 699112 0 3172418. 

20090284 ~ 3llf~ ~~~ 0 322 0 0 0 322' 

20130117 ~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 34376 0 9200 0 25176 

2017419 ~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 12373522 -13388633 -1015111 0 0 



m«m:r sf1o&lfTichl ~ ~ 
"' 

~-II 

31 ~ 2023 cnT wrn:r m-H 'Q:i ciiT ~ 
I 

"' "'"' 
~- '3m' (~qfcn" m-H 'Q:i} 

I 

~-·~-3' 
"' "' 
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~<fiT:rrll ~ ~ 
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2022463 ~mrn~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 13388633 -535438 0 13924071 
20020343 ~ ~ 'l1«fl<l ~ ~ 0 211 0 0 0 2111 
20050045 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 3290319 0 7666 0 3282653 
20110166 ~mrn~ ~ ~~~ 0 32924 0 0 0 32924 
2021235 "ffilR3i mrn ~ ;mt~ ~~~ 0 2391968 0 1111900 0 1280068 
Tl6-025 ~ fc@rq ~ 0 7843 0 0 0 7843, 

Tl9-08 ~ ~ ~ 343 0 0 0 343 0 
20040230 ~ J! l {..>~l~tl~ ~~~ 0 4000 0 0 0 40001 
20050182 ~ 311{3'11~11> "lmfi<r~~ 0 1382939 51600 755746 0 678793 
20070082 ~.r.rr ~ fc4l'R ~ ~ f<NTrr 14797 0 0 0 14797 0 
2016408V ~ 11R"Cf ~ mrn 1: 11R<f ~mrn~ 642237 0 0 34800 677037 0 

2016428 "ffilR3i mrn ~ ~ ~~~ 13000 0 0 -13000 0 0 
2021415 ~mrn~ ~ ~~~ 0 156265 41526 8500 0 189291 

2021416 ~mrn~ ~ \lmlt<r~~ 0 5467734 10088 774527 0 4703295 

T21-07 ~ ~ f<ifcrn 0 2907 0 0 0 2907: 

20060257 tW<n:r ~ \lmlt<r~~ 0 I 0 0 0 1 

20070130 ~ ;mt~ ~~~ 0 913326 0 287867 0 625459 

20070119 ~ ;mt~ ~~~ 0 137555 12000 -39550 0 189105 

2018334 ~mrn~ ~ ~~~ 0 821320 0 -2094043 0 2915363 

T21-35 ~ ~ ~ 0 432 0 0 0 432 

201101 92 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 19758 28800 648 0 47910 

20100293 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 293089 1157945 275566 0 1175468 

20110220 ~ fclfcrq fclfcrq 0 232 0 0 0 232 
--- --



~-

~ $(\~ jfltcb) ~ Cfi"R"q"{ 

"" 
~-II 

31 liTTi" 2023 ctiT wmJ 'ffi"R" ~ 'ch\" ~ 
"" """' 

~ - '3m' (~qfcn" 'ffi'R ~} 

~-·~-3' 
"""' 

31liTTS" 2023 ctiT ~ ~ qu~1'!i1"11 :fiiSI'll~l 'ch\" ~ 
"""' 

~~ 
~ -m mvr- ot.o4.2022 l ~ ~ mw- 31.03.2023 

~Cfi'T~ ~cn)s ~Cfi'T:n+f ~ "5!lfm:rt 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2019011 'ffilR3j fc!q;m-~ ~ ~~~ 0 200979 0 198259 0 2720 
2022109 O!T<il~ 0 0 120623 52503 0 681 20 

20130048 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 745597 84000 -4076 0 833673 
2015319 'ffilR3j fc!q;m-~ fctfcrt< ~ 0 42 0 0 0 42 
2021320 'ffilR3j fc!q;m-~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -1800 0 1800 
2021321 'ffilR3j fc!q;m-~ 3'11~3'1l~i!l~ ~~~ 0 803000 0 -1299252 0 2102252 
2014058 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 180835 156000 302670 0 34165 
2017478 'ffilR3j fc!q;m-~ ~ >n«ft<r~~ 0 422385 -486551 -64166 0 0 
2022581 'ffilR3j fc!q;m-~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 486551 0 0 486551 

2014109 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 1321060 0 -251577 0 1572637 
2018488 ~mm-~ ~ ~~~ 0 743700 0 187200 0 556500 

2019114 ~fc!q;m-~ ~~ ~~~ 0 1293907 0 157147 0 1136760 

2014339 ~ 31ft~ ~~~ 0 1088420 0 -139620 0 1228040 

2021094 "ffi5R3i mm-~ ~ ~~~ 0 5362624 0 -1115463 0 6478087 

2014316 ~ ~3'11~Zl~ ~~~ 0 586327 66000 -189559 0 841886 

2021050 ~fc!q;m-~ ~~ ~~~ 0 10776917 0 -4322480 0 15099397 

2018339 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 177866 156000 41730 0 292136 

2021288 'ffilR3j fc!q;m-~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -123610 0 123610 

2018348 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 186570 24000 174589 0 35981 

2021393 ~mm-~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 127119 -11550 0 138669 

2022014 ~fc!q;m-~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 219313 -43061 0 262374 

2017146 u3s ~~fc!q;m- ~ ~ fciq;m q;)-q- 0 107840072 67553471 175393543 0 0 

2019319 ~ 3'11~311{Zl~ ~~~ 0 313788 84000 107122 0 290666 
----
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~~ ~<fiT 'll<liH ~· 
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2019367 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 115815 115815 0 0 

2019482 tlM\Q: ~ ~~~ 0 182381 108000 2857 0 287524 

2021198 ~ ~1l;Ct~ ~1l;Ct~'liW 3233869 0 14611712 11377843 0 0 

2019373 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 414812 414812 0 0 

2020250 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 95274 0 -125577 0 220851 

2022260 ~mm~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -566550 0 566550 

2020450 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 1040319 1040319 0 0 

2021395 tfltlv: ~ ~~~ 0 33849 24000 -169362 0 227211 

2021423 ~mm~ ~ ~~~ 0 925300 0 882500 0 42800 

2021252 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 2380903 2380903 0 0 

2022320 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -19200 0 19200 

2022326 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 267550 267550 0 0 

2022329 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 36114 36114 0 0 

20020253 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 25253490 621375 2787908 0 23086957 

20120146 EXF w ~1l;Ct t{.'foor~ 0 1429492 786848 622290 0 1594050 

2022287 ~mm~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -611088 0 611088 

20000305 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 43951 0 0 0 43951 

20030113 ~ fcmlu ~ 1477826 0 0 0 1477826 0 

20080075 ~ ~~~ 0 19800 0 0 0 19800 

19970294 ~ 3'1T~ ~~~ 0 135065 0 0 0 135065 

20010170 ~ 3il~,ji l ~il1\; ~~~ 0 28806 24000 0 0 52806 

19990100 tfltlv: l'lli311 {il1\; ~~~ 0 67882 0 34290 0 33592 

20040044 ~ ~ ~ 0 425 0 0 0 425 
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~ illf trf1r - 01.04.2022 '1l"W ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~q;r~ ~· ~qj'f:rl'lf ~ ~ 

~ ~ -gfiR: ~ 

20070263 ~ ~ ~ 0 8509 0 0 0 8509 
20100331 fclfcm ~ ~~~~ 0 800 0 0 0 800 
2019017 fclfcm ~ ~t~~~~ 0 92862 0 0 0 92862 
2020405 fclfcm ~ ~t~~~~ 0 755000 0 180000 0 575000 
2022575 fclfcm ~ ~~~~~~~ 0 0 60000 12000 0 48000 

20060020 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 231933 62000 58762 0 235171 
20110235 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 12800 0 0 0 12800 
20030135 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 29700 0 0 0 29700 
20130285 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 42470 24000 0 0 66470 

2014061 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 80819 24000 0 0 104819 
2018360 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 660829 13000 -442000 0 1115829 

9255 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 5338350 0 155863 0 5182487 

19970026 31-!f WJo;:il ~ ~~~ 0 148634 0 0 0 148634 
20130249 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 16165935 0 7556999 0 8608936 
2019479 31-!f WJo;:il ~ ~~~ 0 2570732 0 2397086 0 173646 

2022146 ·~ ~ ~'1fum:~~ 0 0 14062000 5595920 0 8466080 

2022170 ~fc!q;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -2000000 0 2000000 

2022182 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -988350 0 988350 

2022387 ~ ~l{.~\'ltfl~t1 amq~~~~. 0 0 472500 94500 0 378000 

20020327 ·~ ~ am::tt:~. 3ir. 0 2900000 0 0 0 2900000 

20020328 ·~ ~;W am:. tt .v,<f. 3lr. 0 2250000 0 0 0 2250000 

20010071 ·~ ~~t "3<1\~'lif~~ ~~ 1155 0 0 0 1155 0 

20110054 ~ ~'<l~~aft~rfii:R'I ·~~~~~ 0 2 0 0 0 2 
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~~ ~<fiT~ ~q;)s ~cnr:mr ~ ~ 
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I9970046 ~ ~ l:l'ltlm ~ ~ "0T-r 0 48900 0 0 0 48900 
2006006I ~ ~ - <litr f.l'llfur <lfi!S- I 0 343 0 0 0 343 
200703II ~ ~ ~ ~ q;rogr::rr .. 0 I 0 0 0 I 

93II5 ~ {11tfltt1<1ia!f ~ ~~ f-r<i;Jur -.ITt 0 3400 0 0 0 3400 
20020302 'qll.-.:fi. 1ffiCl mmH ~ ~ 1ffiCl -.imtH mm-~ 469 0 0 0 469 0 
20060307 ~ ~ fiW.rtr 6I32 0 0 0 6132 0 

20070296 ~ tlt l:i_s-;;ft 'll'i<R1: ~~ 0 632 0 0 0 632 

20080037 ~ m;<ITrft ~ 0 2500 0 0 0 2500 
94I49 'tftt\1( Jll~l~ili ~~~ 0 752 0 0 0 752 

20040077 ~ ~~~Zl~ 31ilre ~ ~ fua:rr ~ 0 3 0 0 0 3 
20070118 ~ ~~<H~ ~3fu:q.r~ 0 I 0 0 0 1 

93100 ~ 3!Tt~ >tl«ft<r ~ ~ 0 6127640 0 -211114 0 6338754 

94117 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 53 0 0 0 53 

95074 - ~ ~~~ 0 1009 0 0 0 I009 

I9970050 ~ Jl l ~->i i~Zl~ ~~~ 0 10899 0 0 0 10899 

20040162 ~ ~ 'ltqu:Jo ~ mm-~. "3."51" 778 0 0 0 778 0 

20040311 ~ ~ ~ 0 170 0 0 0 170 

20050200 ~ ~ ~ ~ 31Tq; filf.ffi ~ 0 25730 0 0 0 25730 

20060319 ~ ~ ~"lmicr~ 0 I 0 0 0 1 

20070170 ~ tft:>l lUfl tf1 ~I{ ~~~~. 0 I 0 0 0 I 

2018369 ~ ~ ~ 0 282948 2165500 1343223 0 1105225 

95018 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 517926 30000 140391 0 407535 

20060096 ~ ~ "l.*lf ~ fua:rr 'tR ~ ~ 0 2450 0 0 0 2450 
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20060048 ~ ~ ~~~ 741615 0 0 0 741615 0 

20100324 ~ ~ ~~~fuffu; 0 482 0 0 0 482 

20130206 ~ l'lr.lt ~oM 0 26984 0 0 0 26984 

2016480 ~ ti31R ~ ..ni, ~ ~ m<I>RI 0 33453 0 0 0 334531 
2018286 ~ ~ ~v:ci~~ 50000 0 0 0 50000 0 

2019123A ~Wlo.IT fafcM fctfcrq 0 1378260 0 280000 0 1098260 

95037 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 202516 312000 16025 0 498491 

T2004-05 ~ 3ll~3l l ~il~ ~~~ 0 411342 0 0 0 411342 

19970145 ~ ~ 'JffiCft<r ~ ~ 0 1042255 24000 77873 0 988382 

20080172 ~.r.rr ~ ... 'qffif-~ fcrm;r v:ci ~ -rRr 0 239909 0 0 0 239909 

2014235 ~ 11cf ~v:ct~~-.M 0 196520 0 0 0 196520 

2016220 ~ 1m ~~fuffu; 0 124200 0 0 0 124200 

20080150 ~ 3llt~ ~~~ 46558 0 0 0 46558 0 

20120175 ~ 31 1 f3:lltil~ ~~~ 0 10135 0 0 0 10135 

2015164 ~ ~~vrft!q;; ~~~ 0 19709 0 0 0 19709 

2018368 ~ ~ ~ 0 309596 75000 260384 0 124212 

2018445 ~ ~ ~ 0 355 35000 7000 0 28355 

2018502 ~ ~ ~~~. ~. "3tfU1 0 1263 190943 68186 0 124020 

2018503 ~ ~ ~~~, ~. "3t!m 0 659199 143240 774548 0 27891 

2019122 ~ ~am: ~~~. ~."3t!m 0 383296 264965 382993 0 265268 

2020030 ~ Q.:{lallflQ:;;!cfl ~i<mHJ~OI ~ ~ fu'ffu;, 0 5000 0 0 0 5000 

2020059 ~ cfl;;ft3li~IJ;{l ~~~fuffu; 0 5710 0 0 0 5710 

2020164 ~ ~~ '3:Sf. ~ f.rtnur f.rrTtr 0 0 7000 1400 0 5600 



~ si1'€J1fflchl ~ ~ 
"' 

~-II 

311l'Rf 2023 q;l ~ ~ ta" ciiT ~ 
"' "' "' 

~- '3m' (~ilfuia ~ ta"} 

~-·~-3' 
"' "' 

3lll'Rf 2023 q;l ~ 3Rl QRqj;jf'11 :fltHIQI ciiT ~ 
"' "' 

~ it'f -mw- o1.o4.2o22 lii"W ~ uftr- 31.03.2023 
~-msm ~<nf'51'lf.""R ~<nls ~<nf;rpf Qq"lJ ~ 
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2020441 ~ ~ ~"'!l'Rf.rm 0 300426 1631356 1586889 0 344893 

2021171 ~ ~ ~"'!l'Rf.rm 0 817600 1372882 1280971 0 909511 

2021495 ~ 311Pll~~~~;e ~fiwfu: 0 0 79807 196167 116360 0 
2021496 '3~ ~~~;em3'l l ~:il '3m: w m<r f.\llfur 'Q;Cf ~ fcl 7750 0 116526 108776 0 0 

2022090 ~ ~3'11{11;111;"1 4."lr .~ f.\llfur f.pp:r 0 0 91526 35255 0 56271 

2022167 ~ ~"ffi'!if.\llfur m ~ "ffi'!i f.\llfur fcMFr 0 0 132300 123112 0 9188' 

2022243 ~ ~ ~~~(~.)CfRl 0 0 1320560 326539 0 994021 

2022293 ~ ~ ~~~~ 0 0 180000 60000 0 120000: 

2022357 ~ ~Q;'Cli:ftQ;<:'I tl;"'<~,"li:ftll,t'l ~ 0 0 100000 32000 0 68000 

96037 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 542346 0 301184 0 241162 

20080054 ~ O,'ltl;'Clll;dll~ ~~~~ 0 38215 0 0 0 38215 

19970160 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 499111 0 -356660 0 855771 

19970322 ~fcl<!;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 10111617 7875 4681284 0 5438208 

20152088 ~ Pcifcltr fcffi!tr 0 466256 0 0 0 466256 

2017360 ~ ~ ~ "lffi(f ftm;r (wflur)-4."\r 0 1038393 0 0 0 1038393 

2018142 ~ Pcifcltr ~ 0 1624456 0 118994 0 1505462 

2019155 ~ ~~iiiH~~ -$[~~~ 6102 0 0 0 6102 0 

2020053 ~ ~ "lffi(f ~fuM 0 320000 0 320000 0 0 

2021187 ~ ~ '!. "Cft ~ f.pp:r 0 320000 0 320000 0 0 

2021282 ~ ~ .. 'a. "If.~ "3Wr mm- f.rrrtrl 0 156800 0 156800 0 0 

2021467 ~ 1!;~~ 1!;~"11;~ 0 40000 0 40000 0 0 

2021468 ~ <fQl ftmm~ 0 160000 0 160000 0 0 

2022190 ~ ~ -~i {<!l fufil<m 0 0 2352000 1070400 0 1281600 
---
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2022262 ~ ~ ~~~~. 0 0 41 249 41249 0 0 
2022337 ~ ~ ~Ift:r~~ 0 0 67500 67500 0 01 

2022501 ~ J:iluft~{l!,ti ~~~~~~~ 0 0 264000 52800 0 211200 
19970266 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 307449 0 -6278 0 313727 
20050040 ~ ~ tftGT 0 1940 0 0 0 1940: 
20080003 ~ <mJT<R1lT t;=la r<lOlif>~~~. 0 2839361 3826800 4675303 0 1990858 
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20100279 ~ ~ "3iiRl ~ ~ aiTi 0 333953 329445 690857 27459 0 
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2018336 ~~~ J:ii~>Oil~iliti ~~~ 0 937182 0 -23549 0 960731 
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2018352 ~ ~"l ~ll·il~"l ~ ~~f.trrq- 0 31494 0 31 494 0 0 
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20110097 ~ ~ wr ~ 1lff mrn W!o-f 55873 0 0 0 55873 0 
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20030252 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 107493 54000 12977 0 148516 
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2020236 ~ ~ lh:Rf fu;ftq-~ ~ 0 860 0 0 0 860 
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20080182 ~ ~tftu;tl<i1<il ~ ~~f.f'Jlf 4735 0 0 0 4735 0 
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20060083 ~ ~ ~~(~ft)III 0 854 0 0 0 854 
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20080187 ~ ;;ftf~/am: ~ ~ (am)o~t/am: 0 2335 0 0 0 2335 

20090294 ~ ~fcffl;m "'!ITftlq;; ~fcffl;m~ 0 1796 0 0 0 1796 
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2020018 ~ ~ ~~ 0 11466 0 11466 0 0 
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2022119B ~ ~~f.rrrq~ ~~f.rrrq~ 0 0 1110000 334405 0 775595 
2022305 ~ ~~ ~m~ 0 0 43750 43750 0 0 
2022488 fclfcm ·~ ~ 0 0 37554 75I I 0 30043 
2023001 ~ fc@m ~· 0 0 0 0 0 0 

20100003 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 3433418 300000 501639 0 3231779 
2015263 ~ ~ ~ 0 30457 26I470 130467 0 161 460 
2016130 ~ f<lfcrq ~ 0 0 57420 57420 0 0 
20I7377 ~ 11,t1il~~Hfl ~~mw~ 0 126 0 0 0 126 
2017453 ~ ~~ ~ f.\1:rtor ~ ~ ~ f.\l!fur f<NTTT 0 439553 0 435553 0 4000 

2018166 ~ ~ f.\l!fur f<NTTT ~ f.\1:rtor f<NTTT 0 360106 0 360106 0 0 

2018242 ~ ~ ~OFf~~~ *'ffi~ 0 1120000 0 41608 0 I078392 

2018243 ~ ~m~ ~m~ 0 64280 0 0 0 64280 

2018315 ~ ~ fcrfcm 0 1688877 1934595 3209386 0 414086 

2018457 ~ ~m~ ~m~ 0 2677844 24788 2677844 0 24788 

2019098 ~ * f.Jtltur f<NTTT * f.\l!fur f<NTTT 0 0 117600 117600 0 0 

2019227 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ttqfu fcMTTr 0 1494350 1080374 2574724 0 0 

2019254 ~ frtm itffif i'rmH ~ 0 0 I 10000 22000 0 88000 

2019255 ~ ~ '1. ~ ;;ra- f.rm 0 0 45500 45500 0 0 

2019519 ~ ~ "3tl\~~~~~ 0 0 123750 123750 0 0 

2020101 ~ ~~f.\l:rtorfcl'll ~ ~ f.\l!fur f<NTTT 0 I02429 0 0 0 102429 

2020194 ~ ~ mt~~ 0 720I78 0 720178 0 0 

2020206 ~ ~ fcrfcm 0 1400221 1452000 507677 0 2344544 

2020228 ~ ~-I _ !!'il I { f.\'trlur WIWT-I 0 22I721 31250 252971 0 0 
-- -



I 

~ siie:ilfTJt£l ~ ~ 
-..:> 

~-II 

31 ~2023cnl-~~~c€1"~ 
"' -..:>"' 

~ - 'Jm' (~il~o ~ l:f:f} 
~-·~-3' 

"'"' 
31 ~ 2023 q;f ~3RT qR~I\JHI ~I•HI~I c€1" am:rcfi 

'-.:>0\ 

~ ir.f ufu- OL04.2022 ,~~uilr- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~cnrwnrr ~<ils ~q;r;r,lf ~ ~ 

.gfilc; ~ .gfilc; ~ 

2020382 ~ ~m~ ~m~ 0 415999 0 0 0 415999 
2021036 ~ ~ fclfcit:r 0 2076197 1686709 2650285 0 1112621 
2021142 ~ <fl.!i~<19al~ ~oR~~~ "$q;fi ~ 0 127083 0 127083 0 0 
2021184 ~ ~ftol<t~ ~m~ 0 191177 678750 869927 0 0 
2021227 ~~ M-..r ~ 0 3380452 1559784 1487057 0 3453179 
2021229 ~ ~ l1lUft<r \1$ m1'11'1· ~ 0 691197 3814 695011 0 0 
2021433 ~ ~ ~~~~ 0 157100 0 156167 0 933 
2022025 fclfcit:r AAll fclf<N. 0 0 822810 173586 0 649224 
2022180 ~ -~ ~~ 0 0 1800000 1805000 5000 0 
2022216 ~ 31i~~B'l~<~,<:1 ~ ~~ qi1-afiq"~ 0 0 1743750 597786 0 1145964 

T15-07 'c!tiB31R ·~ -~ 0 1 0 0 0 1 

T16-023 ·~,;,I{ -~ ~ 29670 0 0 0 29670 0 

Tl7-023 ~ -~ ~ 6490 0 0 0 6490 0 

T18-09 c!t~B31R ·~ ~ 856 0 0 0 856 0 

T21-09 ~m: -~ ~ 0 1608705 0 1608705 0 0 

T22-09 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 3603378 1796590 0 1806788 

20100004 ~ ~~ 'l'lro!F< ~4IT ~~ 0 498525 0 182578 0 315947 

20100121 ~ ~m~cliii ·IOOft<r ~ ~ 0 22975 0 -188189 0 211164 

2019024 ~~~ <;.;"[~~ IOOft<r~~ 0 728505 0 305209 0 423296 

2021492 ~~m~ ~~ ~~m:>.rr.:r 0 494597 0 -102642 0 597239 

Tl3-003 ~311\ ~ fcifcm 0 3713 0 0 0 3713 

20100124 ~ 3l~ ~11Uft~~~ 0 169460 0 16472 0 152988 

2016408G 'fu:rr. "1R<f~~· +fFjq ~ fclq;m 'lj;jffi1j 19552 0 0 1284971 1304523 0 
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2019277 ~ ~ f.tirlur fcNJ>T ~f.tirlur~ 0 30183 0 30183 0 0 

20I00283 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 53889 54000 108966 I077 0 

2016276 ~ ~"Q:sil<ft ~ "li:s it f.tirlur 0 1 0 0 0 I 

2017139 ~ ~ fc!m 0 414452 2I90190 1639747 0 964895 

2017290 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 298933 -324676 -25743 0 0 

20I7487 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 I 0 0 0 1 

20I9521 ~ ~ "3.11" -~ f.tirlur f.rrJtr 0 0 I9000 19000 0 ol 
2020096 ~ ~ fc!m 0 794080 1602020 1631149 0 764951 

2020I19 ~ ~ fc!m 0 0 1044805 438281 0 606524 

2021042 ~ ~ "3<1\~~ 0 734 0 0 0 734 

202I057 ~ ~~f.tirlurm ~ ~ f.tirlur fcNT7r 0 171917 1073087 1219930 0 25074 

2021107 ~ ~ fc!m 0 959214 3141555 2423134 0 1677635 

2021176 ~ ~ ~ "l1cH f.tirlur f.rrJtr ~ 0 666139 3268000 3876605 0 57534 

2021206 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 79889 0 79889 0 0 

20110062 ~ ~ ·~~~ 0 941059 0 44689 0 896370 

2015363 ~ ~ "3.11".~ ~ f<lq;m f.rritrl 286250 0 0 0 286250 0 

20I9377 ~ ~"Q:sit ~"li:s~~ 0 30000 87500 1I7500 0 0 

2020135 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 399 0 399 0 0 

2020237 ~ ~ ~ 100 0 0 0 100 0 

2020238 ~ ~"Q:sit ~"li:s~~ 0 27526 0 27526 0 0 

2020246 ·~ ~~ ~~ ~%1~ifi'l~ ~ iMil 0 80000 0 80000 0 0 

20203698 ·~ ·~ ·~~~~~mfuq: 0 987047 0 987047 0 0 

2021045 ~ ~ ·~~~ 0 22500 0 22500 0 0 
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2021066 ~ Q;t'IQ'l.J'ltft~ ~~~~~ 0 60000 0 60000 0 0 
2021099 ~ ;;flct'IQ'lam~t~;t'l ~~~ 0 140500 0 140500 0 0 

2021109 ~ ~ ~~~~ 0 0 12500 12500 0 0 
2022030 ~ t-n ~~ 0 0 250000 250000 0 0 
2022405 ~ 'll1tta' ~~~ 0 0 900000 180000 0 720000 

2022417 ~· ~~tl -arrR ~~~ 0 0 112500 22500 0 90000 

2022449 ~ ~ W3IWT ~ m fclq;m- f.rrrq- #f. 0 0 231000 46200 0 184800 

2022458 ~ ;;fl~3ll~.o;l~tfto;~ ~~~51ii~<M<i~fRft 0 0 125000 125000 0 0 

20130342 - ~~~~ 'll1«ft<r ~ ~ 0 838749 0 -87567 0 926316 

2016408C ~~fclq;m- 1: ~~fclq;m-~ 18969 0 0 0 18969 0 

2020256 ~fclq;m-~ 311~3ll~il~ ~~~ 0 205133 2400 -17100 0 224633 

2020369 ~ ~ao:~3l l~ii~Z ~~~~fclq;m-~ 0 0 8334 0 0 8334 

2020369A ~ <ftl!!;~311~t!; "3U< ~ ~ ~ fclq;m- 1ilfuq; 0 363987 0 123680 0 240307 

2021272 ~fclq;m-~ 311~1~~ 'lfiUft<r ~ ~ 0 3660623 0 1145424 0 2515199 

T21-13 t\Q:rnR ~ ~ 0 3304 0 0 0 3304 

20020241 ~fclq;m-~ ~~ 'll1«ft<r ~ ~ 0 522927 0 95733 0 427194 

20130315 - ~~ 'll1«ft<r ~ ~ 0 96177 0 8400 0 87777 

2020219 ~ ~ "3U< ~ ~ ~ fclq;m- vrftrcl: 0 58000 0 0 0 58000 
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T22-76 ~ ~ fc@rq 0 0 332946 0 0 332946 
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20 16323 ~ 1lft1 ~~(~)~ 0 85135 0 0 0 85135 
- - ··-



~~I ~<fiT~ ~<fits 

2017454 ~ ~ 

2019493 ~mrn-~ ~ 
2020444 ~ ~ 

2021194 ~ ~ 

2014359 ~ ~ 

2021238 ~ re~~~~ 

2022143 ~ ~ 

2022418 ~ ~ 

2014381 ~ ~ 

2015361 ~ ~ 

19970196 ~mrn-~ ~ 
2015275 ~ mt~ 

2021140 ~ ~·~f.mM-m 

2022169 ~ ~ 

2022294 -ms ~v:crmrn-

2022299 ~mrn-~ ~ 
2022313 ~ fclm 

2022549 ~· "'''mfl<r m ~ 
2017109 ~ ~ 

2017ll0 ~ ~ 

2021383 ~ ~ 

2022119C ~ ~fcr<l;rnf.Jlrq- iffitlj 

20020142 ~mrn-~ 3!1$3llf<:1it> 

it IUfl~ Sl1ei)ffich\ ~ ~ 
~ 

~-II 

31 1lT'CT 2023 CfiT ~ O'(WR' ~ "c€1' ~ 
'-'> ~"' 

~- 'J~:fi' htilfiho O'(WR' ~) 

~-·~-3' 
~"' 

31 ~ 2023 CfiT "fJlrnJ 3R 4RJI\i1'11 :lltHI~I 'c€1-~ 
'-'>"' 

·~ ittf ~- 01.04.2022 l ~ ii'inr-u!W - 31.03.2023 
~q;r-;mr OQ<J ~ 

~ ~ ~ 

fc@!tT 0 109293 0 97 0 
~~~ 0 350000 0 -369548 0 

~ fcrnTwr ~ mq.ft- 0 154228 0 -42150 0 
ffr;p:r~~ 0 803164 143750 557732 0 
~~~ 0 381493 24000 18936 0 

~~~~~t!fcfi 0 24000 572 24000 0 

3lWm~~ 0 0 134255 134255 0 

3ll~~t~.;M~ Wfi ~ ~ 0 0 252000 250400 0 

~~~ 0 14271 0 0 0 

~~~ 0 254628 0 -60999 0 

~~~ 0 3984930 0 608787 0 

~~~ 0 561420 24000 17836 0 

m ~ f.mM- f<lmTr 72000 0 851134 755539 0 
fc@!tT 0 0 357843 297694 0 

~v:crmrn-~ 0 0 0 -985368 0 

~~~ 0 0 324676 -528936 0 
fc@lu 0 0 224372 122874 0 

~m~ 0 0 258498 51699 0 

~~~ 0 86475 5 86480 0 

~~~ 0 224523 24000 -2660 0 
fc@!tT 0 0 125000 125000 0 

~ mrn- f.Jlrq-~ 0 0 2880000 925670 0 

~~~ 0 64128 0 -203572 0 

~ 

109196 

719548 

196378 

389182 

386557 

572 

0 

1600 

14271 

315627j 

3376143! 

567584 

23595 

601 49 

985368 

85361 2 

101498 

206799 

0 

251183 

0 

1954330 

267700 



~ snmfltcfil ~~ 
-.:> 

~-II 

31 11JT.f 2023 q;l "ff1lTIJ nFR ~ 'cfi)-~ 
-.:> -.:>"' 

~- '3w' (~iH~o nFR~} 
~-·~-3' 

-.:>"' 

3111JT.f 2023 tnt "ff1lm ~ 4R~t\il"il :ll~:~(l~l cfiT ~ 
-.!>"'-

~.rom ~<fiT~ ~<Fils 
~ itor .nw- oi .04.2022 ~ ~ tl*'< ufW- 31.03.2023 

~q;r;mr ~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 
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19980006 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 1945203 0 5037 0 1940166 

2018593 ~ 3'11{~ ~~~ 0 0 6700 6700 0 0 
2018594 •• ~ ~~~ 0 387876 54000 41694 0 400182 
2021356 ·~ 'f<lfcm ~ 0 397805 123750 520953 0 602 

2019130 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 514491 514491 0 0 
2019131 - ~ ~~~ 0 125722 0 6050 0 119672 

2019358 ~ 3'11{~ ~~~ 0 0 75291 75291 0 0 

2019359 - ~ ~~~ 0 167683 0 -20050 0 187733 

2019362 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 1841619 1841619 0 0 

2019363 •• ~ ~~~ · O 101534 24000 -9276 0 134810 

2021236 ·~ 'f<lfcm ~ 0 269484 87500 356275 0 709 

2022110 ·~ ~~~ ~~~ 0 0 176134 71816 0 104318 

2022244 ·~ ~ G<f~~~ 0 0 225669 45134 0 180535 

~-201~~-~ ~ 3'11{~ ~~~ 0 0 1908638 1908638 0 0 
'--------
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31 ~ 2023 CfiT ~ ~ qfh~t\i1'11 :flt~'ll~l c6T ar.mm 
-.:>"' 

~~mw-OI.o4.2022 l ~tim-mil- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~<fir "5l<fi1l ~cnls ~<nr;wr ~ mfin:rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2019379 - ~ ~~~ 0 188785 30000 9122 0 209663 
2019401 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 2250238 2250238 0 0 
2019402 - ~~ ~~~ 0 176106 72000 44279 0 203827 
2022391 ~ ~~ ~~ 0 0 50000 10000 0 40000 
2020170 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 273272 273272 0 0 
2020189 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 5654 0 -155655 0 161 309 

2020166 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 353585 353585 0 0 
2020187 - ~~ ~~~ 0 248000 30000 -36332 0 314332 

2021380 aRW!o:r 'Tffi ~~~~fuffu 0 373369 0 332733 0 40636 

2020284 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 187069 187069 0 0 
2020343 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 32530 24000 -46680 0 10321 0 

2021105 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 139305 139305 0 0 

2022250 m:m:r ~ ~~~ 0 0 157480 157480 0 0 

2022404 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 258747 258747 0 0 

2022430 - ~~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -20050 0 200501 

20100167 ~ ~ fcrfcfq 0 189543 0 93628 0 95915 

20110154 EXF s)u ~v:ci~~~ 0 1658242 0 115863 0 1542379 

9246 - ~ ~~~ 0 34589044 90000 -3258291 0 37937335 

2017467 - ~~ '!lmft1:r ~ ~ 0 3330404 0 336610 0 2993794 

2019241 ~mm~ ~~ ~~~ 0 508200 0 7676 0 500524 

2019242 ~mm~ ~ ~~~ 0 667218 0 112046 0 555172 

2019248 ~mm~ ~ ~~~ 0 1055328 0 -1546589 0 2601917 

2019247 - ~~ ~~~ 0 16675 0 -116700 0 133375 



~ sflEJ IFT!c€l ~ cnRtR 
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~-II 

31liT'Cf 2023 cnl~m-Rmfc#IT ~ 
-.:> -.:> c.-
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~-·~-3' 
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31liT'Cf 2023 cnT ~ ~ 4R<iiZiHI ~t:HI~I c#IT ~ 
"""' 

~ lN ufW- 01.04.2022 ~ ~mr.r ufW- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~<fiT~ ~· ~<fiT~ cmJ ~ 

~ jnfu ~ jnfu 

2016408K 'lfRq ~ fclq;m. t[Rq ~ fclq;m ~ 0 263221 0 0 0 263221 

93052 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 3023920 101161 48732 0 3076349 

T22-75 itll;f;;m: ~ ~ 0 0 5000 4990 0 10 

2019229 ~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 1149634 0 120720 0 1028914 

95149 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 8121 0 0 0 8121 

20040313 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 46889 0 0 0 46889 

20110289 EXF sTu ~1l:Cf~£m"~ 0 30000 0 0 0 30000 

T13-024 ~ fclfcrer ~ 0 6497 0 0 0 6497 

16408AC ~ t[Rq ~ fclq;m l 'lfRq ~ fclq;m ~ 0 704153 0 80150 0 624003 

T21-45 if~B;;m: fclfcrer ~ 0 3000 0 0 0 3000 

20100336 ~ ~~s~~q;tl ~1l:Cf~~fcNrr 2495 0 0 0 2495 0 

2014361 ~ q;q~g~~q;tl ~1l:Cf~~ 2790 0 0 0 2790 0 

2017033 ~ am:ll;tltft~oft ~~~~ant 0 580294 0 580294 0 0 

2017481 ~ ~ ¢;<RI ~~ant 0 1636091 -282732 500000 0 853359 

2018073 ~ ~ ·~~~afrt 0 1219017 0 0 0 1219017 

2018382 ~fcf<mr~ ~ ~~~ 0 1437211 0 463698 0 973513 

2019095 ~ ·~ ~~~ant, futrffi 0 2066550 0 1374000 0 692550 

2019383 ~ ~ ~~~ant 0 334520 -374063 0 39543 0 

2019498 ~ ~ ~~~~afrt 0 633147 0 559192 0 73955 

2019520 ~ ~ c;;;rf~~ 492750 0 3230250 1668438 0 1069062 

2020015 ~ q;q~~~·l~oft l!V< ~~~ant 0 285383 1375263 693253 0 967393 

2020424 ~ i\1fu:!t;fi ~~~~ant 0 453958 1326000 1491705 0 288253 

2021062 ~ tft~~tftq;~ ~ 'lifiH 1ts ~ -snW ~ 0 415500 1170000 1047300 0 538200 
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"' 

~-II 
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~'iN ufu- 01.04.2022 >l!UW "triN mw- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~<fiT~ ~cffis ~CfiT;nlf ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2021073 ~ ~ ~ 0 613306 2388890 4074372 1072176 0 

2021101 ~ 311\Q;{l<fl~afl ~ ~ ~ Wi?fUT oftt (RS 0 870975 0 720915 0 150060 

2021102 ~ 311\~<fl~afl ~ ~ ~ Wi?fUT oftt (RS 0 765330 0 625256 0 140074 

2021106 ·~ 311\Q;{'jyj~afl ~ ~ ~ Wi?fUToftt (RS 0 1129878 0 945892 0 183986 

2021387 ·~ orrffi 'lffi(f <~,~!ilf.l~l1 cj;q;ft ~ 0 945000 1134000 1429500 0 649500 

2022077 ·~ ~ '3i'RI ~ Wi?fUT ofti 0 0 11826562 4914435 0 6912127 

2022168 ~ <IT:o;.'Q; ~~~ 0 0 778653 195731 0 582922 

2022406 ~ ~ <trf.l'rT ~q;:j)('jj;;ft;oj ~ ~ ~ 0 0 703125 140625 0 562500 

T21-02 ~ ~ ~ 0 749 0 0 0 749 

20110202 ~f<fq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 6588 0 0 0 6588 

Tl5-002 ~ ~ ~ 0 3560 0 0 0 3560 

Tl9-48 ~ ~ ·Pc!fcm 4729 0 0 0 4729 0 

20090148 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 4894788 0 -828046 0 5722834 

20120283 ~ ~ ~ 298 0 0 0 298 0 

2017162 ~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 235832 0 0 0 235832 

2020350 ·~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 175195 0 126099 0 49096 

2022209 ·~f<fq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -170000 0 170000 

2018183 -~f<fq;m~ Pc!fcm Pc!fcm 0 2169058 0 58200 0 2110858 

2015366 ·~fc!q;m~ ~ ~~~ 773 0 0 0 773 0 

2015248 ·~ <fttm: w.n- 3lro!t~~ 16033 0 0 0 16033 0 

2020403 ~ ~~~ ~~~~ 0 1330 0 1330 0 0 

2021308 ~ ~ ~ 0 72650 559849 495313 0 137186 

2021549 ~ ~~ W:-~~~~ 0 0 180000 180000 0 0 
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31 ~ 2023 cn1- Wffif ffi'R" ~ ~ ~ 
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~ - '3m' (~qfct;o ffi'R" ~) 
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31 ~ 2023 cnt Wffif ~ qu~l\1141 l(l•~~~~~ ~ ~ 
"'"' 

~~ ~Cfil"Wfill ~· ~<fil':mf 
~ w.r u11r- oLouo22 ~ 1!"I ~ ufW- 31.03.2023 

~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2017014 ~mru-~ ~ 0 1076289 -1076289 0 0 0 
2022006 ~mru-~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 1076289 -1005555 0 2081844 
2018508 ~mru-~ ~ ~~~ 0 628586 171823 182733 0 617676 
2019305 ~ ~ ~~~~ 1019730 0 0 0 1019730 0 
2017361 ~ al..tl<ft~~ lj1rr "'!C!t ~ "5l'iitH ~ ~ ~ 0 5506023 0 3297261 0 2208762 
2020389 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 15088546 0 -1705213 0 16793759 
2021070 ~ $;~S<><.-<l~<l,'l>- I $;~"l$;<>c:"'l~<l, '!>-'111\<f 0 610170 0 610170 0 0 
2021529 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 1712120 342422 0 1369698 

2022148 ~ ~G~~0I!flll:('l ~~~~~ 0 0 1822500 447217 0 1375283 

2017435 ~~ ~ ~~ . .tt.~~~ 0 294405 0 31453 0 262952 

2020021 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 33051 0 -11250 0 44301 

2020062 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 168616 168616 0 0 

2019428 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 288937 288937 0 0 

2020172 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 61500 0 -7500 0 69000 

2021286 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 379427 379427 0 0 

2019085 ~ ~ ·~~~ 0 1030392 90000 -127325 0 1247717 

20030127 ~ ~~ ~~ 0 98536 0 0 0 98536 

20060166 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 37147 0 0 0 37147 

20070091 ~ u:~ 3W<m'fmor~ 0 257 0 0 0 257 

20050095 ~ ~ ·~ 0 2884 0 0 0 2884 

93138 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 30584 0 0 0 30584 

95140 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 21270 0 0 0 21270 

20070096 ~ ~ ~ 0 115289 0 0 0 115289 
--
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~-'~-3' 
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31lff"Tf 2023 cit w:mr ~ 4RJIZ11'11 l/l~:w~• cfiT ~ 
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~~ ~<fiT~ 
~irtrmw- oi.o4.2022 ~ ~ ~ .n1r- 31.03.2023 

~q;)-g ~<fiT ;rr1l" ~ "lf!fH<rt 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

93139 ,. ~ muft<r~~ 0 25960 0 0 0 25960 

20060108 ~ ~ muft<r~~ 0 177341 0 0 0 177341 

20080086 ~ ~ ·~~~ 0 262045 0 0 0 262045 

20120143 ~ ~ ~~ 0 140450 0 0 0 140450 

94160 ~ ~~ ·~~~ 0 1099791 0 -15000 0 1114791 

20060272 ~ ~~ ·~~~ 0 494 0 0 0 494 

19980101 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 164846 60000 212977 0 11869 

2017047 ~ ~ ·fc@m 0 124924 0 0 0 124924 

2017314 ·~~~ ~ muft<r~~ 0 63568 0 53615 0 9953 

T21-29 itQ;f3lR ~ •fc@m 0 10000 -10000 0 0 0 

19980121 - ~ muft<r~~ 0 1058356 72000 628818 0 501538 

20080212 ~~~ ~ muft<r~~ 0 2000 0 0 0 2000 

2018124 ~ ~ ~ 0 164451 604687 464193 0 304945 

2020215 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 505878 400000 320834 0 585044 

Tl6-07 ~ ·fc@m ~ 3200 0 0 0 3200 0 

T17-02 ~ ·~ ~ 2000 0 0 0 2000 0 

T2004-04 ~ ~ muft<r~~ 0 7409 0 0 0 7409 

T21-01 i\Q;r3lR ~ ~ 0 460037 -460037 0 0 0 

T22-01 i\Q;r3lR ~ fclfcm 0 0 136984 0 0 136984 

20030137 ~ ~~ ·~~~ 0 596356 36000 181702 0 450654 

20040106 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 18673 247500 107269 0 158904 

20030080 ~ ~~ muft<r~~ 0 2296843 12000 0 0 2308843 

2019038 ·~~~ ~~ ~~~ 0 446066 0 0 0 446066 
·-
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...:> 

~-II 

311ffif 2023 cn1" ~ ~ 'q3f 'c€1-~ 
...:> ...:>"' 
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31lffif 2023 q;l ~ ~ qfhi'lZi1'11 :i\tli<U~I 'c€1-~ 
"'"' 

~~ 
·~ w.r miT- 01.04.2022 f ~ ~ uiW- 31.03.2023 

~<fir 1T<fiT{ ~m ~q;r;:rrq ~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

20060138 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 865968 54000 247073 0 672895 
2014154 <'ffiH3j fcm<r ~ ~ ~~~ 0 574274 0 -138923 0 713197 
2017133 ~ ~ fc@m 0 33447 0 0 0 33447 
2017134 ~ ~ fc@m 0 40259 0 0 0 40259 
2021378 ~ ~ ~~~~ 0 739339 805274 1433160 0 111453 
2021544 ~ ~ ~'f!Rt~ 0 0 -33750 0 33750 0 

T22-83 ~ fc@m ~ 0 0 40500 0 0 40500 
20060051 ~ 3nf~ ~~~ 0 295776 320250 490763 0 125263 

20110290 ~ ~ ~~~ 60000 0 0 0 60000 0 
20120209 ~ ~ .. ~~ 0 12360 0 12360 0 0 
20130031 ~ ·~ .. ~~ 0 12020 0 12020 0 0 

20130263 ~ ·~ ~~ 0 8930 0 8930 0 0 

2014278 ·~ ·~ ~~ 0 19697 0 19697 0 0 

2015193 ~ ~ ~~ 0 22997 0 22997 0 0 

2015212 ~ ~ ~~ 0 23247 0 23247 0 0 

2016281 ~ ~ ~~ ... 0 1584203 0 0 0 1584203 

2017218 ~ ms- ms- 0 75000 75000 150000 0 0 

2017268 ~ ~ ~~~~ 40000 0 50000 10000 0 0 

2017341 ~ ~ ~~ 0 92000 0 0 0 92000 

2017471 ~fcm<r~ 3nf~ ·~~~ 0 1504872 0 521182 0 983690 

2017520 ~ ~ ~~~~ 270000 0 1770000 1500000 0 0 

2018392 ~ ~ ~~ 0 528808 0 0 0 528808 

2018583 ~ ~ ·~~~ 0 120000 0 0 0 120000 
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~iN trfu- 01.04.2022 ~ ~ "iTiN -mw- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~<nrwnR ~<its ~cnr;m:r ~ '!:l'1'fmrt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2020404 ~ ~ ~~ 226918 0 2767500 1101250 0 1439332 

2022504 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 5535 5535 0 

20060015 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 2393376 324000 -416749 0 3134125 

2017387 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 3671980 -5887990 -2216010 0 0 

2021230 ~~~ ;mt~ ~~~ 0 3330746 57372 -317250 0 3705368 

2021255 ~ ~ ~~ 0 
" 

517200 76000 593200 0 0 

2022088 ~ f.!wtwmr~~ f.rwtwmr~~ 0 0 2178000 2178000 0 0 

2022273 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -700000 0 700000 

2022336 ~ ·~ ~ 0 0 1923750 527885 0 1395865 

2022402 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 5887990 -856084 0 6744074 

20070112 -- ~ ~~~ 0 1670553 300000 31150 0 1939403 

2017312 ·~ ~ ~~~~~~ 0 46560 0 0 0 46560 

20070231 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 9632 0 0 0 9632 

20080323 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 117325 0 0 0 117325 

20090318 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 132357 0 -4930 0 137287 

20100241 ~ ~ fcim;r ~ ~ f<rqpr 0 68958 0 0 0 68958 

20120194 ~ ~ ·ti!ffi ~;fit 0 1706 0 0 0 1706 

2018346 ~~~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -32000 0 32000 

2022346 ~ 'GRN?: ?RT~~. 0 0 428906 85781 0 343125 

20090263 -- ~~ ~~~ 0 2350579 24000 431474 0 1943105 

20110218 ~ ·fclfcfq fc@rq 0 37932 0 0 0 37932 

20110219 ~ fc@rq fc@rq 0 34153 0 0 0 34153 

2014391 ~ ~ ~~311\~~ 0 10009 0 0 0 10009 
--
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31 ~ 2o23 cnr ~ 3Pl" qum\11'11 :ntH• a• c6T ~ 
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~it-of~- 01.04.2022 t~~mw-31.03.2023 
~~ ~~'SI"<n"R ~· ~~;mr OQ<f ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2019204 ·~~~ ~~ ~~~ 0 357992 0 68710 0 289282 
20100294 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 203400 24000 0 0 227400 

20090355 ·~ ~~ ~~~ 0 44558 0 0 0 44558 

20120203 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 32982 126000 104234 0 54748 

2017433 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 256245 -421799 -165554 0 0 

2018005 ~ f<@ru ~ 50000 0 0 0 50000 0 

2018262 ~~~ 3llt~ ~~~ 0 292189 19000 -96840 0 408029 

2022505 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 421799 -124591 0 546390 

T20-52 ~ ~ ~ 40239 0 0 0 40239 0 

T21-52 ~ ~ ~ 0 40241 0 0 0 40241 1 

T22-52 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 -5400 0 5400 0 

20130177 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 2760983 96000 317592 0 2539391 

20130338 ~ 3llt~ ~~~ 0 151 0 0 0 151 

20130347 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 37973 0 35100 0 2873 

2020147 ~ ~ ~ iffi;ft li,& <f;q;ft ~~<I Fll<fl~~ 0 107815 283839 297186 0 94468 

2021110 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 78000 0 31600 0 46400 

2022214 ~ mTR mr~~. 0 0 2908000 1192347 0 1715653 

2014131 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 196075 0 190000 0 6075 

2017390 ~ ~ ~~~Wwr 243600 0 0 0 243600 0 

2022373 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 2000 2000 0 0 

2017005 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 210268 96000 42519 0 263749 

2019035 ~~~ ~~ ~~~ 0 40000 0 21243 0 18757 

2017281 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 184074 90000 6352 0 267722 
-----
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~ m ufu- ot.o4.2022 "$' ~·mr.r uiW- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~<fiT~ ~cnls ~CfiT'{llf ~ mfW:rt 

~ jffu ~ jffu 

2018498 ~mm-~ ~ '+lmfi<T~~ 0 173124 0 5745 0 167379 
2021293 ~ ~ ~~- 0 0 1062500 511743 0 550757 

2018585 ~ ~ '+lmfi<T~~ 0 50875 24000 63096 0 11779 
2018586 ~ ~ '+lmfi<T~~ 0 0 1128951 1128951 0 0 

2019128 ~ ~~ '+lmfi<T~~ 0 0 80374 80374 0 0 
2019129 ~ ~ '+lmfi<T~~ 0 70608 126000 38500 0 158108 

2020240 ~mm-~ ~ '+lmfi<T~~ 0 0 0 -30522 0 30522 

2020241 "ffilFI3i" mm-~ ~ ~~~ 0 116671 0 94440 0 22231 

2022390 ~ m:tm~ m:tm~ 0 0 -9000 0 9000 0 

2019268 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 65132 54000 46560 0 72572 

2021188 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 841147 841147 0 0 

2021247 ~ ~ 3¥R~~~~~ 0 71139 0 71139 0 0 

2022138 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -13389 0 13389 

2022188 ~Wro-IT ~ ~~~'!l~£11<'1~ 0 0 0 609317 609317 0 

2018452 ~mm-~ ~ ~~~ 0 21931 0 -3400 0 253311 

2019394 ~mm-~ ~ ~~~ 0 1471554 484996 318966 0 1637584 

2020410 am am ~"Q,<t'!._Cf"ffi?r~ 0 0 3739160 3739160 0 0 

93045 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 10348192 1224458 1921559 0 9651091 

T21-53 ~ ~ fclf<rtT 4 0 0 0 4 0 

T22-53 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 5435 0 0 5435 

2016476 ~~t'j(j-1~<'1 ~ij!l;('lifl!l;t'l ~('l~~~'ffi~~~ 0 0 1130680 1130680 0 0 

20040118 it3TIOO ~ ~~~ 0 3883 0 0 0 3883 

93099 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 88760 0 0 0 88760 
- --
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~iN ufu- 01.04.2022 ~ ~ ttm- ufW- 31.03.2023 
~lt&rr ~cnr~ ~· ~cnr;mr ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

93141 •• ~ ~~~ 0 6059 0 0 0 6059 
95084 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 80062 0 0 0 80062 
96018 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 154043 0 0 0 154043 

95124 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 3832 0 0 0 3832 
20040226 ~ "Q;f~ ·~~ 219693 0 0 0 219693 0 
20060248 ·~ ~ ·~~ 10869 0 0 0 10869 0 

94063 - ~~ ~~~ 0 358693 0 226916 0 131777 

2015432 ~ ~ ~~~~mt 23222 0 0 0 23222 0 

95082 - ~~ ~~~ 0 153494 50000 154952 0 48542 

2018467A 31-11 WJo;IT ·~ 3ffi:~~~mm>~ 0 1060229 0 0 0 1060229 

19970164 - ~ ~~~ 0 252 0 0 0 252 

20050211 ~ ·~ ~ ~ ~ fcri:rrT 0 1688 0 0 0 1688 

TI0-041 ~ ~ ~ 0 I 0 0 0 I 

TI0-043 ~ ~ ~.mUll~.~ 0 3 0 0 0 3 

19970118 - am~ ~~~ 0 172540 42000 97480 0 117060 

19980029 - am~ ~~~ 0 362644 300000 -12719 0 675363 

20110116 ~m;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 44066 0 0 0 44066 

20110222 ~ fc@fq ~ 0 50000 0 0 0 50000 

2014196 ~ ~ ·~ ~ ~ fcri:rrT 500000 0 0 0 500000 0 

2014387 ~ ~ ~~Wffift~ 0 441642 0 441600 0 42 

2016039 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ fcri:rrT 0 1627686 0 0 0 1627686 

2017035 ~ lJRq mm..r m;m 1: lJRq timtH m;m 1ffiwr 0 211941 0 0 0 211941 

2022537 ~m;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -300000 0 300000 



~ sn~ifl1ch) ~ cnr.m 
'"' 

~-II 

31 ~ 2023 cnT 'Wmr OFR W cfiT ~ 
'"' '"' "' 

~ - '3m' (~~fcno CWFr w} 
~-·~-3' 

'"' "' 
31 ~ 2023 cnr -wmr ~ 4R~l\i1"11 tttii'll~l cfiT ~ 

'"'"' 

~ -m mn- ot.o4.2022 f 1!U!l' "ttirv uitr- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~<fiT~ ~m ~q;r;wr ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

19990016 'tflt\11: ~~ ~~<Wffi 0 78290 0 -15000 0 93290 

20120077 ~ $ftit ~~~ 7363 0 0 0 7363 0 

20000126 •• ~~ l11«fF:r ~ ~ 0 1213346 90000 332764 0 970582 

20130163 ·~ ~ ~fuifu 0 54218 0 0 0 54218 

2015114 ~ ~ ~fuifu 0 34227 0 34227 0 0 

2018347 'ffi9-f3) mm ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 2173149 0 1050503 0 1122646 

2021157 ~ ·tt 1R'f ~~~ 0 180000 0 179945 0 55 

20030084 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 274063 0 82799 0 191264 

20030081 ~ ~~ l11«fF:r ~ ~ 0 429005 60000 102947 0 386058 

2015287 ~ fc@m ~ 0 50946 0 0 0 50946' 

2016417 ~ 11m' mrrtR mm • 'llm'~mm~ 0 395874 0 0 0 395874 

2020359 ·~mm~ ~ ~~~ 0 857569 0 -300000 0 1157569 

2022278 "ffi!R¢; mm ~ ~~ l11«fF:r ~ ~ 0 0 0 -490000 0 490000 

T12-025 ~ ~ ~ 0 4939 0 0 0 4939 

T13-006 ih!;r~ 'fc@m ·fc@m 0 44182 0 0 0 44182 

T14-008 ~ •fc@m ~ 0 15848 0 0 0 15848 

T15-014 ih!;r~ ~ ~ 0 1558 0 0 0 1558 

T16-019 ~ fc@m ~ 7125 0 0 0 7125 0 

T17-019 ~ ~ ~ 0 21076 0 0 0 21076 

20040061 'tflt\11: ~ ~~~ 0 116079 0 210 0 115869 

20040026 'tflt\11: ~~ l11«fF:r ~ ~ 0 600108 0 -11170 0 611278 

2015215 "ffi!R¢; mm ~ ~ l11«fF:r ~ ~ 0 18572 0 0 0 18572 

2016015 ·~ ~~ l11«fF:r ~ ~ 158178 0 0 0 158178 0 
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~ ~ eo-
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~iN uflr- 01.04.2022 $~tim-~- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~<liT~ ~m ~'iliT"'flli O!lQ" 'll"'fi'r1rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2021177 ~ l!\Il111J~~. lWl11lJ ~ t<li. 0 6021 0 0 0 6021 

2022528 ~ I~ ~~(~)~fufm 0 0 272250 54450 0 217800j 

20040108 - ~ ~~~ 0 186596 54000 4942 0 235654' 

T13-018 ~ AAtr AAtr 0 895 0 0 0 895 

Tl6-05 ~311\ AAtr AAtr 0 2500 0 0 0 2500 

T17-055 ~ AAtr ~ 0 1500 0 0 0 1500 

20050091 - ~ ~~~ 0 148669 0 -20370 0 169039 

2016339 ~mrn~ ~ ·~~~ 0 40159 -40159 0 0 0 

2017276 ~ lfR<f~mrn· .lfF!Cf <imtR fclq;m ~ 0 3574 0 0 0 3574 

2021517 ~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 383557 0 -48933 0 432490 

2021519 ~mrn~ ~ ~~~ 0 233096 4406 -70781 0 308283 

2022532 ~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 40159 -105000 0 145159 

T13-016 ~ ·~ ~ 0 1780 0 0 0 1780 

T14-006 i\1J;f31R ·~ ~ 0 2670 0 0 0 2670 

T21-57 ~ AAtr ~ 0 2371 0 0 0 2371 

20070260 s)u slu <imtR ~ ~ ID3f ~ 0 0 79250 79250 0 0 

20070291 •• ~~ ~~~ 0 100736 144000 50699 0 194037 

20090138 - ~ ~~~ 0 428108 0 235758 0 192350 

2016308 ·~ ~~fclq;m ~~mm~ 0 88260 0 0 0 88260 

20080339 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 1462 0 0 0 1462 

20090155 - ~~ ~~~ 0 217782 0 59115 0 158667 

2019526 ~mm~ ~~ ~~~ 15994 0 0 0 15994 0 

2020193 ~mm~ ~ ~~~ 0 195956 0 131775 0 64181 
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31lll"Tf 2023 cnr ~3RT 4Rt~i"rl'11 :fl•:wa1 c6T am:rW 
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~ m u~W- ot.o4.2022 , ~ ~ -mw- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~q;r~ ~· ~<nT'illf QQ'?.J ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2021261 ~ ~~~ ~~fcmtr~ 81375 0 199375 118000 0 0 
20100290 ~ ~ ~~mr-r 0 258547 232260 54947 0 435860 
2020435 ~ ~ :mflR"51"'11'R'ft 0 76352 0 2000 0 74352 

20100340 ·tftttQ; ~~ ~~mr-r 0 10719 0 0 0 10719 
19990025 ·~ ~ ~~mr-r 0 81662 1200 31741 0 51121 
20110212 1fttro: ~ ~~mr-r 0 40482 24000 68117 3635 0 
2017124 ~~~ ~ ~~mr-r 0 426106 22255 137885 0 310476 
2021371 ~ ~ ~'Wit~ 0 1 0 0 0 1 
2022081 ·~ ~ ·~~~~fMi:IZ 0 0 463120 463120 0 0 
2022157 ·~~~ ~ ~~mr-r 0 0 0 -660275 0 660275 
2022473 ~ ·~'Wif~ ~'Wit~ 0 0 169492 33898 0 135594 

T18-028 ~ ~ ~ 1296 0 0 0 1296 0 

T21-28 ~ ~ ~ 0 2808 0 0 0 2808 

T22-28 ~ ~ fclm 0 0 4300 0 0 4300 

20120069 1fttro: ~~ ~~mr-r 0 156702 24000 48221 0 132481 

2018240 ·~ l1'Ffq mntH ~ l l1'Ffq mntH ~ ~ 0 37245 0 0 0 37245 

2021280 ~~~ ~ ~~mr-r 0 20000 0 -133550 0 153550 
20070151 ~~~ ~ ~~mr-r 0 185 0 0 0 185 

2013384 tfTttQ; ~ ~~~ 0 40014 20250 -130214 0 190478 

T13-004 ~ ~ ~ 0 108501 0 0 0 108501 

20130234 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 545910 94500 -24640 0 665050 

2016408T ~ 'lffiq mntH ~. l1'Ffq mntH fc!q;m ~ 183324 0 0 33297 216621 0 

2020310 ~~~ ~~ ~~mr-r 0 1538139 0 930311 0 607828 
- --- -
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~ mftl<rt 
~ i'l;fu; ~ i'l;fu; 

2013383 ~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 53967 192750 -71706 0 318423 
Tl4-013 ~ ~ ~ 0 400 0 0 0 400 

20130229 ~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 403060 24000 75790 0 351270 
2022210 ~mm-~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 0 0 -131122 0 131122 

20110070 ~ ~ ~ 191453 0 0 0 191453 0 
20130236 ·~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 253797 0 18207 0 235590 
20130228 ·~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 121703 0 10000 0 111703 
20130243 ·~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 220357 0 190960 0 29397 
2018376 ·~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 131800 20250 0 0 152050 
2018377 ·~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 0 389012 389012 0 0 

2018374 ·~ ~ "llOfi<r ~ ~ 0 136725 50250 146591 0 40384 

2021018 ·~~:·~ ~ ~~~ 0 441000 0 -581721 0 1022721 

2018419 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 192739 192739 0 0 

2018422 ·~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 27000 0 27000 0 0 

2018512 ·~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 31500 0 0 0 31500 

2018513 ·~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 0 356912 356912 0 0 

2019064 ~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 27676 24000 38504 0 13172 

2020431 ~mm-~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 120424 0 -346495 0 466919 

2019042 ~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 88350 0 6928 0 81422 

2019043 ~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 113750 0 112545 0 1205 

2022068 ~mm-~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 0 0 -152300 0 152300 

2019311 ~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 0 98019 98019 0 0 

2019312 ~ ~ 'lOOfi<r~~ 0 37575 20250 -12075 0 69900 
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~~ ~<fiT~ ~· ~Cfif-:mf cmr "5ll'fWrt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2021452 ~fcrq;m-~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2018268 ~fcrq;m-~ ~ ~~~ 0 159891 0 -3100 0 162991 

2019340 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 461255 461255 0 0 

2019341 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 125985 54000 10811 0 169174 

2021355 ~fcrq;m-~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -1166351 0 1166351 

2020114 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 56406 56406 0 0 

2020126 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 123750 24000 -22500 0 170250 

2021262 \lis ~~fcrq;m- ~~fcrq;m-~ 0 0 1365000 1365000 0 0 

T22-82 ~ fc@m ·~ 0 0 4999 0 0 4999 

2019474 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 50888 24000 27650 0 47238 

2022306 ~fcrq;m-~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -379530 0 379530 

2020118 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 1367593 1367593 0 ~ Ol 

2020252 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 24000 0 -75000 0 99000 

2022072 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -24355 0 24355 

2022073 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 160560 160560 0 0 

2022233 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 120251 120251 0 0 

19970053 ~ ~ ·~~~ 0 1244261 221173 594158 0 871276 

20120303 EXF sTu ~~~Wf~ 0 435578 0 0 0 435578 

2017275 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 780760 -860293 -79533 0 0 

2021041 ~fcrq;m-~ ~~ ~~~ 0 10690 5212 -44280 0 60182 

2021385 ·~fcrq;m-~ ~~ ~~~ 0 44558 0 -206837 0 251395 

2022489 ~fcrq;m-~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 870481 -41175 0 911656 

93054 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 2310639 90000 271257 0 2129382 
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~~ ~<fiT~ ~q;)s ~<iil;nll O!l<f '5l'lfl'lm 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

T21-27 ~ ~ ~ 0 149715 0 0 0 149715 
2014123 ·~ 311f~ ~~~ 0 46852 0 -364392 0 411244 

2018294 ~ ~ ~~~~ 0 85 0 0 0 85 

Tl7-014 ~ ~ ~ 0 8536 0 0 0 8536 

2014089 ~f<fq;rn~ 311f~ ~~~ 0 63737 0 0 0 63737 

2015054 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 859251 0 236257 0 622994 

2019151 ~f<fq;rn~ ~ ~~~ 0 4134561 281000 846530 0 3569031 

T21-11 ~ ~ ~ 0 92715 0 0 0 92715 

T22-11 ·~ ·f<lfcrtr ~ 0 0 -32399 0 32399 0 

20130319 ~ ~ ~am;~~ 0 1 0 0 0 I 

2014177 -- ~ ·~~~ 0 882275 24000 114709 0 791566 

Tl6-027 -~ ·f<lfcrtr ~ 0 5000 0 0 0 5000 

T17-027 ~ ·~ ~ 0 12000 0 0 0 12000 

2014176 -~ ~ ~~~ 0 64635 24000 54506 0 34129 

2022178 ~ ~ ~uitm~ 0 0 211864 211864 0 0 

2020428 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 18000 850 18806 0 44 

20100286 3"P1" -wro:rr ~ ~~~ 0 29442 0 0 0 29442 

95107 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 72958 0 0 0 72958 

20000292 ~ ~~~ <A"~~ 0 39686 0 0 0 39686 

20040008 ~ ~ 'll~snl~i1!R:~ 212 0 0 0 212 0 

20100219 ~ ~ Wr~~~~ 0 2 0 0 0 2 

94128 -- ~ ~~~ 0 114242 0 108918 0 5324 

95121 ~ mt~ ~~~ 0 11908 0 0 0 11908 
L_-
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~ frtr l1fu- 01.04.2022 f ~ -stm- ullr- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~<fir~ ~q;lg ~CiiT:rlli OQ"!J ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20120234 it:l!;. ~ f<fflr-r "1!;Cf ~ ~ 0 9 0 9 0 0 

2019051 ~ ·~ f<fflr-r "Q,cf ~ ~ I9634 0 I9634 0 0 0 

93120 ~ anf~ ~~~ 0 3726 0 -60000 0 63726 

19990102 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 78215 0 0 0 782I5 

20110100 ~ ~ ~ 0 325045 0 0 0 325045 

19970114 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 7508 0 0 0 7508 

20000204 ~ 31<miT 31<miT fu:r.f 18". ~ 2 0 0 0 2 0 

20010058 ~ flmTil; lll~s:~>l~ii!R: ~ 0 41776 0 0 0 41776 

20040084 ·~ ~ ~q;wrfu~~ 1330 0 0 0 1330 0 

20050029 ·~ ~ ~q;wrfu~~ I7I 0 0 0 17I 0 

20060163 ·~ ~ ~ 0 957 0 0 0 957 

20090357 ·~ 1B ~ 1(<f "1!.. 1B ~ 1(<f "1!.. 0 50 0 0 0 50 

20100200 ·m ~"Q,cifcrq;m ~"l!;Cffcrq;m~ 0 284 0 0 0 284 

2010036I ~ Wft ~~~~~ 0 58 0 0 0 58 

20110123 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 

96155 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 40859 18000 16716 0 42143 

20020260 ~ v;us tt ·sro 'ffintR "Q,cf ~ -rn:f ~'Iii~ I~~ 0 103921 0 0 0 10392I 

20060I87 ~ ~ fur~~~~ 0 I 0 0 0 I 

95I22 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 58061 0 0 0 58061 

200503I3 ~ ~ ~ ~<Fi'lt-~i;oft;;t ~ 0 I 0 0 0 I 

20060251 ~ Q;'ltl;iffi<fltl;~~Q;ll ~ ilifl<fi:g~c:\ (~ IDU~ 0 3I421 0 0 0 31421 

20060260 ~ ~ 'ti<m:"Q,cf~~~ 84000 0 0 0 84000 0 

20070076 ~ ~ ~ 0 469576 0 0 0 469576 



~ sOEJlffic€1 ~~ 
-.:> 

~-II 

31 ~ 2023 cnT ~ "ffi"'R' ~ c#IT ~ 
-.:> -.:>"' 

~ - '3m' (~ilftno "ffi"'R' ~} 

~-·~-3' 
-.:><>-
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~ m ufiT- ot.o4.2022 f 1l1TS #ro" ufu- 31.03.2023 

~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ I 

20070309 ~ ~ ~ 0 431 0 0 0 431 
20080337 ~ ~ ~ 0 169 0 0 0 169 

96118 ._ 
~ ~~~ 0 483461 0 0 0 483461 

95120 •• ~ ~~~ 0 2011 0 0 0 2011 

94141 -~ ~ ~~~~. 0 20187 0 0 0 20187 

95219 ~ 'iRTI1~ qif~(;mf)~ 0 121653 0 0 0 121653 1 

C93125 ~ ·f~ ~~~~. 0 6600 0 0 0 6600 

20040089 ~ ·~ ·~ 0 21176 0 0 0 21176 

96056 •• ;mf~ ~~~ 0 286695 0 -46800 0 333495 

19970147 •• ;mf~ ~~~ 0 1594566 0 44926 0 1549640 

2016046 ~ ~ ~fcl'IJfcl{ll<:14 ... 0 792218 0 0 0 792218 

2017248 ~ ~ ~~~f<Mtr 129240 0 0 0 129240 0 

2020230 ~ ~ ~~~~ 0 7608257 5640750 4585642 0 8663365 

2021054 ~ ~ ~fuititm:r 0 330048 3050 0 0 333098 

2021074 l v:us tt s)u timtR~~~~ 0 0 150168 150168 0 0 

2021251 ~ ~~mq;r{ ~~mq;r{ 0 1585848 0 1585848 0 0 

2021376 ~ ~ ~~ 0 2360400 0 1137952 0 1222448 

2021541 ~ ~ fcl'fcm 0 0 17789400 12684300 0 5105100 

19980122 ._ 
~ ~~~ 0 130290 0 0 0 130290 

2017353 ·~ 'tfRq timtR fcfq;rn 1: 'l1FI<f ~ f<m<:r ~ 0 23488 0 0 0 23488 

19990053 ·~ ·~ fcl'fcm 0 1130 0 0 0 1130 

20010086 - ~ ~~~ 0 16308 0 0 0 16308 

20020344 - ~ ~~~ 0 152487 0 0 0 152487 
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~ m mw- ot.o4.2022 1 'l"W ~ uiW. 31.03.2023 
~~ ~<nTWfil< ~m ~<nT"'fTil" ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20040020 ~ 3ll~3ll~il~ ~~~ 0 3131 0 0 0 3131 
20050028 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 1430734 0 -1813 0 1432547 

2021343 i \.11;. 12:'13l1W:iil3ll~~-l~iil 'll~~~'fi'R fur;f ~ ~ ~ iffi 0 0 19600 0 0 19600 
20100122 - ~ ~~~ 0 849541 0 0 0 849541 

20100016 - 3'11~~ ~~il~ ~~~ 0 86000 0 0 0 86000 

20080277 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 680208 0 -60121 0 740329 

20100039 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 16000 0 0 0 16000 

20100225 - ~ ~~~ 0 1183675 0 32000 0 1151675 

2016477 ~ ~ 'rR1~~mW~ 0 153903 0 0 0 153903 

2017130 ~ t{:Jeflt{-<1~11 ~ ~ lJfURr i!Tt 0 118644 0 0 0 118644 

19990070 -sro im "ffimH v:<t ~ rn;r ~ 0 0 62546 62546 0 0 

20030163 -sro im 'ffi:mH v:<t ~ rn;r ~ 0 0 5156356 5156356 0 0 

20050191 -sro s1u .mw-r v:<t ~ rn;r ~ 0 0 192132 192132 0 0 

20100212 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 4790790 32000 2546960 0 2275830 

20120211 ~ ~ Wr~ 45775 0 0 0 45775 0 

2021369 ~ ~ ~~f-lfu 0 1590414 0 1470823 0 119591 

2022075 ~mm-~ ~ >n«ft<r~~ 0 0 0 -800000 0 800000 

2022085 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 73440000 68566345 0 4873655 

9222 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 12908864 90000 -3603505 0 16602369 

20130046 - ~ >n«ft<r~~ 0 266552 22500 -16697 0 305749 

2022290 ~ ~ ~~~mW~ 0 0 562500 190262 0 372238 

2022344 it.~. ~ ... ~~~mW~ 0 0 243300 176225 0 67075 

2022378 31-<l" ti>To:IT ~ ... ~~~mW~ 0 0 1645850 701 0 1645149 
- ~- -
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~~ ~q;r~ ~<fils ~q;'f:r!lf ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20120065 -- ~ ~~~ 0 433560 24000 1709 0 455851 
2021072 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 27447674 97166523 57935447 0 66678750 

19980213 -~~it s)u ~v:cf'!_'f"illjf~ 0 0 94683 94683 0 0 
20130047 -- ~ ~~~ 0 100471 0 -21047 0 121518 
2017494 "it.v:. ~ lll~st>I~I<R ftl:R ~ ~ ~ fM 0 100000 0 0 0 100000 

2018462 31-<I"WTo.il ~ ~ v:cf ~ fc!"IWT ~ v:cf Ol 165000 0 360000 180000 0 15000 

20130321 - ~ ~~~ 0 46671 0 -5026 0 51697 

20130298 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 70569 0 0 0 70569 

2016314 ~ ~ ~.~. 0 22175 0 22175 0 0 

20130297 - ~ 'lllUft<r ~ ~ 0 521295 24000 26045 0 519250 

20120308 EXF itu BwR v:cf '!_'f "illjf ~ 0 76081 0 0 0 76081 
2015142 ~ ~ 'lllUft<r ~ ~ 0 24309 0 0 0 24309 

2015393 - ~ 'lllUft<r ~ ~ 0 1153609 0 76255 0 1077354 

2016408Y ~ ~ ~~~ 8435 0 0 0 8435 0 

2018295 ~ ~ ~v:cf~~.nt 0 110655 0 0 0 110655 

20184678 31-<I"WTo.il ~ ~ m~ ~fclq;rn-)[ 0 868000 0 0 0 868000 

2020439 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 22400 0 0 0 22400 

2021112 ~ 'J6~ 'J6~ 0 2519464 0 2519464 0 0 

2021113 ~ 'J6~ ~~ 0 1080000 0 1080000 0 0 

2021508 ~ 'lllUft<r ffi ~ ~ffi~ 225000 0 3800000 1494504 0 2080496 

2021518 ~ ~ ~~ '1<f ~<fer-~~ 180000 .., "' 0 1080000 180000 0 720000 

2015167 •• ~~ 'lllUft<r ~ ~ 0 544539 0 -107625 0 652164 

2022165 ~fclq;rn-~ ~~ 'lllUft<r ~ ~ 0 0 0 -1191779 0 1191779 
'-----·---- ·-- ----
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~ iltl ufir- 01.04.2022 f ~ ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~cnr~ ~.m ~cnr;mr c;q?.4 ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2016275 it.~. ~ lli~Sii'lei<R: fuR~~~~ 0 11180 0 0 0 1 I 180i 

2017045 ~v;us-g( stu mmHv.<i~~~ 0 0 77740 77740 0 0 

2021296 ~ ~~ lli~S!ilei<R: fuR~~~ fufi 366100 0 4586438 996610 0 3223728 

2022359 ~WJo;il ~ ~~~~~ 0 0 1474740 1075 0 1473665 

2015406 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 51688 0 0 0 51688 

2016091 ·~ ~ ·~ 0 160860 0 0 0 160860 
-

2018366 3'Pl WJo;il ~ 'TRJ~~~~ 0 1281686 0 363011 0 918675 

2015423 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 7500 0 0 0 7500 

2017043 'stu 'stu mmHv.<i~~~ 0 59796 0 0 0 59796 

2016006 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 15000 0 0 0 15000 

2016330 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 45419 24000 -210499 0 279918 

2021367 ~ ~ ~'lts<M~~ 0 45762 0 48537 2775 0 

2017199 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 429 0 0 0 429 

2017477 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 1118693 1118693 0 0 

2019068 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 108000 24000 0 0 132000 

2018129 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 1830432 1830432 0 0 

2018176 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 48279 0 0 0 48279 

2018251 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 27825 0 0 0 27825 

2019236 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 167668 167668 0 0 

2019243 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 36825 24000 -35000 0 95825 

2022154 ·~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -950000 0 950000 

2018274 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 353990 353990 0 0 

2018275 ~ 3llt~ ~~~ 0 135035 0 9968 0 125067 
- ---
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~illfuiVT- 01.04.2022 i ~ ~ uf?r- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~q;r~ ~<its ~CfiT'fTlf ~ mftmt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2021311 3Bl" WJo;i't ~ ~~~~~ 0 373368 0 90600 0 282768 
2021527 3Bl" WJo;i't ~ ~~~~~ 0 0 1521350 0 0 1521350 
2019292 ~ ~ 'l1Rcft<r ~ ~ 0 0 1932642 1932642 0 0 
2020029 tft$; ~ 'l1Rcft<r ~ ~ 0 46486 0 -68791 0 115277 
2022037 ·f<Wm ~tl~Ml~ ~-m~~~ 0 0 458085 458085 0 0 
2022078 3Bl" WJo;i't ~ ~~~mW~ 0 0 1521350 0 0 1521350 

2022208 3Bl" WJo;i't ~ ~~~~~ 0 0 235530 235530 0 0 

2022469 fcWm ~ <fils 'h"Rcci 2<Fli<:'!l;;fl'i! ~ ~ 0 0 202500 50625 0 151875 
2021166 ~ ~~ 'l1Rcft<r ~ ~ 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2021167 ~ ~ 'l1Rcft<r ~ ~ 0 0 42750 -125957 0 168707 

2021035 ~ ~ 'l1Rcft<r ~ ~ 0 0 2006821 2006821 0 0 

2021163 1tft$; ~ ·~~~ 0 0 24000 -31801 0 55801 

2021164 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 360418 360418 0 0 

2021165 tft$; ~ 'l1Rcft<r ~ ~ 0 0 0 -21046 0 21046 

2016382 ·fclml fcWm "fc@m 0 194735 324000 322735 0 196000 

2022524 tft$; ~ 'l1Rcft<r ~ ~ 0 0 0 -21602 0 21602 

2022051 •tft$; ~ 'l1Rcft<r ~ ~ 0 0 0 -8626 0 8626 

2022307 ~ ~ "'Oft<r~~ 0 0 1000 1000 0 0 

2022341 ~ ~ 'l1Rcft<r ~ ~ 0 0 5344 5344 0 0 

2021189 ~ ~~ 'l1Rcft<r ~ ~ 0 2118942 -2500000 -381058 0 0 

2021189D ~ ~ 'l1Rcft<r ~ ~ 0 0 359635 0 359635 0 

2020181 sTu s1u timtH v:ct ~ N:f ~ 0 0 278738 278738 0 0 

2021100 ~~~ ~~ ~~~ 0 5241759 2609120 ll1754 0 7739125 



~~I ~q;f'51'Cfif{ 

20214661~ 

200201761~ 

2021078lfcrtmr 

20224461~ 

200603221~ 

2017058ltftt\ll: 

20130079ltftt\ll: 

2018103ltftt\ll: 

2022064lf<lm 

200601151 ~ Wro.iT 

20163951~ 

20163961~ 

20163981~ 

20163991~ 

20164001~ 

20164011~ 

20164031~ 

20164051~ 

20164071~ 

20164081~ 

20171481~ 

20172081~ 

20172091~ 

~ sO€Jifflch'l ~ ~ 
~-II 

31 lfrT.f 2023 q;l ~ ~ l:Br ~ ~ 
"" """' 

ar.mm - '3m' ({iqfenn (WR 'q:f) 

~-·~-3' 
"""' 

31lfr"T.f 2023 q;l~ 3p:f ql):~l\i1'11 i'lc:t(i~l ~ ~ 
"""' 

~<its ~q;r;wr 
~iN mw- o1.o4.2o22 

~ ~ 
i'!"&" tTiN ufu- 31.03.2023 

~ ~ ~ 

~ ~~<Wr 0 3692284 0 2890232 0 

~ ~~~ 0 1770085 90000 -72726 0 
fc@ltr r ll7lit "";;""' """=iTR<Hr~. 0 382582 0 232488 0 

~ ~~~ 0 0 37300 37300 0 

·~ ~~ 123862 0 0 0 123862 

~~ ~~~ 0 51410 53000 64908 0 

~~ ~~~ 0 40964 0 0 0 

~ ~~~ 0 32512 65600 0 0 

~ ~ 0 0 1188618 249953 0 

~ ~~~ 0 47783862 16300000 23520541 0 

l1RCf ~ fclq;m "4l1R<f ~ fclq;m ~ 0 13334656 17305000 -19441036 0 

l1RCf ~ fclq;m "4l1R<f ~ fclq;m ~ 0 0 0 0 0 

l1RCf ~ fclq;m "4l1R<f ~ fclq;m ~ 0 0 0 0 0 

'tfRq ~ fclq;m "4'tfR<f ~ fclq;m ~ 0 0 0 0 0 

'tfRq ~ fclq;m "4'tfR<f ~ fclq;m ~ 0 1521500 0 -6279002 0 

'tfRq ~ fclq;m 4l1R<f ~ fclq;m ~ 0 2478700 0 0 0 

'tfRq ~ fclq;m tll1R<f ~ fclq;m ~ 0 0 0 -355300 0 

'tfRq ~ fclq;m "4'lfi"'!Cf ~ fclq;m ~ 0 0 0 -3519235 0 

lfi"'ICf ~ fclq;m "4'lfi"'!Cf ~ fclq;m ~ 0 0 0 0 0 

lfi"'ICf ~ fclq;m "4lfi"'!Cf ~ fclq;m ~ 0 1794 0 0 0 

l1RCf ~ fclq;m "4lfi"'!Cf ~ fclq;m ~ 0 0 0 -652277 0 

l1RCf ~ fclq;m ~l1F!Cf ~ fclq;m ~ 0 0 0 -332771 0 

l1RCf ~ fclq;m "4l1R<f ~ fclq;m ~ 0 0 0 -76849 0 

~ 

802052 

1932811 

150094 

0 

0 

39502 

40964 

98112 

938665 

40563321 

50080692 

0 

0 

0 

7800502 

2478700 

355300 

3519235 

0 

1794 

652277 

332771 

76849 



~ Sl1alfTich) ~ ~ 
"' 

~-II 

31 lfr'T.f 2023 ~ ~ (WR ~ "diT ~ 
"' "'"' 

~-'3m' c~qfcnt=~ rn;r.r~) 

~-·~-3' 
"'"' 

31lfr'T.f 2023 ~ ~ ~ qfi(4l\i1"11 :fi~St~l~l "diT ~ 
"' "' 

~~ 
~"iN~- 01.04.2022 l ~ ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 

~q;r~ ~q;)g ~q;r:wr ~ mfi:tm 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

20030112 fc!fc!q ·~ ~.~ 0 1677323 0 0 0 1677323 
20130340 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 220349 24000 25676 0 218673 

2016231 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 62110 0 0 0 62110 
2018025 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 992576 0 0 0 992576 

20120292 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 4817 0 0 0 4817 
2016172 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 39638 54000 -102128 0 195766 
2021200 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 30000 60000 68892 0 21108 
2019170 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 235948 0 0 0 235948 
2019374 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 10600 0 0 0 10600 
2021552 fc!fc!q ~ ~~~ 0 0 6297364 3696499 0 2600865 
2015298 ~ tf("1'q ~ fcl<mr • tf("1'q ~ fcl<mr ~ 0 3100000 0 1176000 0 1924000 

20152988 ~ tf("1'q ~ fcl<mr • tf("1'q ~ fcl<mr ~ 0 3026 0 0 0 3026 
2015298E ~ tf("1'q ~ fcl<mr • tf("1'q ~ fcl<mr ~ 0 324568 0 0 0 324568 

2016116 ~ tf("1'q mntR" fcl<mr • tf("1'q limtR fcl<mr ~ 0 53728 0 0 0 53728 

2015298D ~ tf("1'q ~ fcl<mr l tf("1'q limtR fcl<mr ~ 0 43003 0 0 0 43003 
20070045 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 24285 0 24150 0 135 

2015298C ~ tf("1'q ~ fcl<mr l 1lT'fCf limtR fcl<mr ~ 0 1069 0 0 0 1069 

2016078 ~ tf("1'q limtR fcl<mr 1lT'fCf ~ fcl<mr ~ 0 56954 0 0 0 56954 

2015298F ~ "!:JRCf ~ fcl<mr lfRCf ~ fcl<mr ~ 0 458 0 0 0 458 

2016136 ~ "I'JR<f ~ fcl<mr 1lT'fCf ~ fcl<mr ~ 0 17166 0 0 0 17166 

2015298A ~ 1lT'fCf ~ fcl<mr ~ lfRCf limtR fcl<mr ~ 0 437187 0 0 0 437187 

2016133 ~ 1lT'fCf limtR fcl<mr l; lfRCf ~ fcl<mr ~ 0 65870 0 0 0 65870 

2015359 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 29707 0 28777 0 930 
- -~- - -



~ Sl~~ ifTich'l ~ cnRtR 
"" 

~-II 

31 lfiT.f 2023 cnr wmr m-R l:Br c6T ~ 
"" """' 

~ - '3m' {~iHEno m-R l:Br} 

~-·~-3' 
"""' 

31lfi'T.f 2023 cnr wmr ~ ql)<:i'i\i1"11 ~~:~~1~1 c6T ~ 
"""' 

~~ ~<m"T<filt 
~ m mw- ot.o4.2022 , ~ -stw.- -mw- 31.03.2023 

~m ~qjf';{llf ~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2016414 •• ~ ~~~ 0 133600 0 0 0 133600 

2017343 •• ~ ~~~ 0 110100 24000 -10000 0 144100 

2022203 ·~ ~ ~ 0 0 0 -1800000 0 1800000 

2017061 3Pf~ ~ ~ 0 1679807 0 -3830990 0 5510797 

2020377 ~ ~ ~f<i'llf<i£JI~'l~ 0 291000 4944838 3743 0 5232095 

2020377A ~ ~ ~fcr~~ 0 650000 2350000 2100000 0 900000 

20050363 ~~"tt sTu <imtH~'!_Cf m:f ~ 0 4050000 0 0 0 4050000 

2018461 ~~"tt sTu <imtH ~'!_Cfm:f~ 0 0 2267893 2267893 0 0 

2014240 ~~"tt 'sTu <imtH~ '!_Cfm:f~ 0 102283 0 0 0 102283 

2022256 ~~"tt sTu <imtH~ '!_Cfm'f~ 0 0 164800 164800 0 0 

2018450 ~~"tt sTu <imtH~ '!_Cf m:f ~ 0 0 45365 45365 0 0 

20070039 ~~"tt sTu <imtH~'!_Cfm'f~ 70802 0 667923 292200 304921 0 

20050177 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 389 0 0 0 389 

2020022 ~~-tt ~ ~~~~ 0 0 541290 541290 0 0 

2020023 ~~"it ~ ~~~~ 0 0 1240876 1240876 0 0 

20130287 ~~"it sTu ~~'!_Cfm:f~ 0 41042 0 0 0 41042 

2021421 ~~"it ~ ~~~ 0 0 155900 155900 0 0 

2021136 ~~"it ·sro- <imtH~'!_Cfm:f~ 0 0 1164529 1164529 0 0 

2021030 ~ sTu <imtH ~'!_Cfm:f~ 0 0 0 200000 200000 0 

2018412 ~~"it ·sro- <imtH~'!_Cfm:f~ 0 0 392727 392727 0 0 

2015430 ~~"it ·~ ~~ 0 462517 0 0 0 462517 

2022265 ~~"it -~ ~<imtH~ 0 0 473813 473813 0 0 

2023042 ~~"it 'sTu <imtH ~ '!_Cfm:f~ 0 0 0 0 0 0 



m«mr si1~ lfT•Jil ~ cnRtR 
""' 

~-II 

31 1lTTi 2023 cit ~ rn;r;r q;r ciiT ~ 
""' ""'"' 

~- '3m' {~ilrcn<'l ~ q;r} 

~-'~-3' 
""'"' 

311ll'Ti 2023 cit~~ qf1:~j;jj'1i iiltHI~I ciiT ~ 
""'"' 

~ *'r uflr- 01.04.2022 fl!"W~ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~'ifil~ ~<nls ~'ifil:rrll ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20050082 ~ 1!,US ~ sTu tfmt:R~'!._<f~~ 0 38475 0 0 0 38475 
2018160 ~ ~ fclfuT 0 85 0 0 0 85 
2022204 ~ 1!,US -gr ~ ~~~ 0 0 12134336 2484059 0 9650277 
2020068 ~ 1!,US -gr ·:sTu tfmt:R~'!._<f~~ 0 0 40510 40510 0 0 

2021191 ~ 1!,US -gr ·~mfWT~ ~m!Wr~~ 0 0 3157170 3157170 0 0 

2021507 ~ 1!,US -gr ~~~qj~ ~i.'i1~~iffimW~~ 0 0 0 717850 717850 0 

2022127 ~ 1!,US -gr sTu tfmt:R~'!._<f~~ 0 0 47785 47785 0 0 

2022274 ~ 1!,US -gr sTu tfmt:R~'!._<f~~ 0 0 94080 94080 0 0 

2021242 ~ 1!,US -gr ~ctlGltft!l;!i ~ 3fu: fcf.furr 'tffl ~ ~ 0 0 2907609 2907609 0 0 

2022128 ~ 1!,US -gr :sTu tfmt:R~'!._<f~~ 0 0 69748 69748 0 0 

2022158 ~ 1!,US -gr :sTu ~~'!._<f~~ 0 0 199553 199553 0 0 

2022196 ~ 1!,US -gr ·:sTu ~~'!._<f~~ 0 0 189636 189636 0 0 

2022197 ~ 1!,US -gr :sTu ~~'!._<f~~ 0 0 194900 194900 0 0 

2021136C ~ 1!,US -gr :sTu ~~'!._<f~~ 0 0 156454 156454 0 0 

2019117 ~ 1!,US -gr il<il~Gl~ ~~>nW~ 0 0 136946 136946 0 0 

2022087 ~ 1!,US -gr ~~~ ~~~ 0 0 200000 200000 0 0 

2022573 ~ 1!,US -gr itu ~~'!._<f~~ 0 0 100000 100000 0 0 

20120269 ~ ~ ~~~ 1510 0 0 0 1510 0 

2022173 ~ 1!,US -gr itu ~~'!._<f~~ 0 0 815855 815855 0 0 

2020248 ~ 1!,US -gr ~ q]CR~~~~ 0 0 1598364 1598364 0 0 

2020188 ~ 1!,US -gr Gl!l;!itft~i.'l q]CR~~fu. 0 0 3114700 3114700 0 0 

2020188A ~ 1!,US -gr itu ~~'!._<f~~ 0 0 2025125 2025125 0 0 

2020188B ~ 1!,US -gr ·:sTu ~~'!._<f~~ 0 0 135142 135142 0 0 



~ mmmctl ~ Cfi"R"Q"{ 
...:> 

~-II 

31 ~ 2023 cn1" ~ ~ ~ cfiT 3r.mTiT 
"' ...:>"' 

~- '3m' ('flilfcno ~ ~) 
~-·~-3' 

"' "' 
31 ~ 2023 cn1" ~ ~ 4Rti'l\J1"11 :lltt<tl~l cfiT 3r.mTiT 

"'"' 

~ ~ ufu- 01.04.2022 l ~ "itn ufu- 31.03.2023 
~mm ~<fiT 'SI<iiT{ ~· ~<iif;nlf 'O!f!J mftrnt 

~ j6fu; ~ j6fu; 

2022086 ~~"tt ~ ~~~ 0 0 2003682 2003682 0 0 

2021160 ~~"tt ~ ~~~~~ 0 0 354890 354890 0 0 

2022576 ~~"tt -oo "ffirrtH ~ 't<f ~ ~ 0 0 1139523 1139523 0 0 
2021136B -~~"tt -oo "ffirrtH ~ 't<f ~ ~ 0 0 98500 98500 0 0 

2022268 -~~"tt -oo "ffirrtH ~ 't<f ~ ~ 0 0 105920 105920 0 0 

2023014 ~~"tt -oo "ffirrtH ~ 't<f m:l ~ 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2021330 ~~"tt ~ ~~~ 0 0 5348620 5348620 0 0 

2021384 "$"~"tt "S)u ~~'t<fm:.~ 0 0 2061393 2061393 0 0 

2022063 -~~"tt •lbft.;mf."<ft.~ ~~~~~fu-1 0 0 440800 440800 0 0 

2021481 -~~"tt "S)u "ffirrtH ~ 't<f m:l ~ 0 0 479355 479355 0 0 

20080113 ~~"tt 'sTu "ffirrtH ~ 't<f ~ ~ 0 0 295885 295885 0 0 

20130192 -~~"tt 'sTu "ffirrtH ~ 't<f m:l ~ 0 288995 0 0 0 288995 

2019415 ~~"tt 'sTu "ffirrtH ~ 't<f ~ ~ 0 1895 0 0 0 1895 

2016105 ~~"tt sTu "ffirrtH ~ 't<f ~ ~ 0 519216 0 285358 0 233858 

95244 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 270300 20250 -12412 0 302962 

20110124 ~ ~ ~~~-.nt 0 256627 0 0 0 256627 

2017141G fc@m ~ ~~~~ 0 25800 0 25800 0 0 

2017141E -~ ~ ~~~~ 0 84000 0 0 0 84000 

2017338 .. ~ -~~~ 0 50751 24000 -33434 0 108185 

19980028 -~ ~ -~~~ 0 4715550 0 0 0 4715550 

2015333 -~ -~ ~ 0 289814 0 0 0 289814 

2017396 -~ ~ ~ 0 0 3903496 319485 0 3584011 

2018241 ms ~ fc@m 0 16322371 0 0 0 16322371 
-



~ Sli~ifflc#il ~ ~ ..., I 

~-II I 

I 

31 ~ 2023 cnT ~ 'ffi'R" ~ <fiT 3R"WdT I ..., ..., "' 
I 

~-'3m' (~qR6(1 "ffi"H ~l I 

~-·~-3' 
"""' 

I 

31 ~ 2023 cnr~ ~ qf{tt1"l1"11 ~ic:ma1 <fiT~ I 
..., "' 

i 

~~ 
~~ mw- ot.o4.2022 " 1!UW ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 

~<nTJlCii"l't ~· ~cnr;m; ~ mfW:rt I 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2018252 ms- ~ ~~~ 0 2577179 625036 8719160 5516945 0 
2019008 W6 ~ ~ 0 193544808 -12864485 3069859 0 177610464 
2021209 ms- ~~~ ~~~<il"'f 539355 0 539355 0 0 0 
2021553 ~ ~ ~~mw-r 1094720 0 127000000 3100429 0 122804851 
2022338 f.lfcltr ~·j<ft{fl~ 3tR ~ 'lTcR ~ fu. 0 0 2367000 2110834 0 256166 
2019382 ~ ~~~ ~~~<il"'f 0 558000 0 0 0 558000 
2018411 ;,:p:f WTo-iT ~ ~~mw-r 0 405551 0 205261 0 200290 
2020020 1fufu( ~ ~~~ 0 142 24000 24142 0 0, 
2015360 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 24300 0 0 0 24300 
2022029 ~ ~ ~~mw-r 0 0 24000 23999 0 1 

20110151 ~~~ 6)u l'im1!R ~ ~ m;r ~ 0 1000000 10420 1010420 0 0 
20110152 ~~~ m mrru:r ~ ~ m;r ~ 0 11495 0 0 0 11495 1 

20130107 ~ ~~ 6)u mrru:r ~ ~ m;r ~ 0 0 348800 348800 0 0 
20130109 ~~~ 6)u ~~~m;r~ 0 0 58500 58500 0 0 

' 2017295 ;,:p:f WTo-iT ~~~ ~~~<il"'f 0 753 0 0 0 753 

2020379 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 10337 10337 0 0 

2020381 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 4381 6000 -16417 0 26798 

2022058 ~ ~ ~~mw-r 0 0 275391 275391 0 0 
96116 ~ am~ ~~mw-r 0 374370 28800 374370 0 28800 

20030139 ~ ~ ~~mw-r 0 103276 0 53883 0 49393 

2017072 ~~~ 6)u timtr-r ~ ~ m;r ~ 0 187162 0 0 0 187162 

2017395 ~ lfr-{"q thmH ~ 't trR<f timtH fclq;m ~ 0 244887 0 0 0 244887 

20040117 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 27933 0 -22688 0 50621 
- - ~- -- ·-- -- - - - -- -



m«m:r Sl,t~lfTIJil ~ CfiRtR ..., 
~-II 

31lfi'T12023 cnl~m-R"~"Jil" ~ I ..., ..., "' 

~- '3m' (~ilfcno mwR" ~} 

~-·~-3' ..., "' 
31lfi'T12023 cnl~ ~ qil:~l\i'1"11 Jlllt:~'li~l "Jil" ~ 

'-'>"' 

-~ itof miT- 01.04.2022 • ~ ~ l1fu. 31.03.2023 
~lil§!IT ~q;r~ ~q:;)s ~<nl;nll" ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2014356 ~ ~ 'IOOfi<r~~ 0 351138 0 344198 0 6940 

2021346 fc@ru ~fclq;m~ ~fclq;m~ 411512 0 1828615 1889775 472672 0 

2022095 3Bl" li>Jo::it Rl" 
" 

11Rm f<l'llf<li;]l~~ 0 0 5580823 5580719 0 104 

20090133 ~ ~ 'IOOfi<r~~ 0 179365 51600 -54687 0 285652 

20120098 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 274366 0 0 0 274366 

2017064 -~ ~ ~~~ 0 1394977 90000 -924106 0 2409083 

2022480 -~ fc@ru -~ 0 0 3612250 0 0 3612250 

2016099 ~ ~ 'IOOfi<r~~ 0 33577 0 0 0 33577 

20110241 •• ~ 'IOOfi<r~~ 0 30806 0 0 0 30806 

2013381 •• ~ 'IOOfi<r~~ 0 750 0 0 0 750 

2015014 - ~ 'IOOfi<r~~ 0 27575 0 15750 0 11825 

2016096 ·ms ~~fclq;m ~~fclq;m~ 0 420 0 0 0 420 

2015174 •• ~ 'IOOfi<r~~ 0 609382 54000 439504 0 223878 

2018147 -~ ~ 'IOOfi<r~~ 0 0 488774 488774 0 0 

2019220 -~ ~ 'IOOfi<r~~ 0 199000 48000 -52500 0 299500 

2020122 ~ ~ 'IOOfi<r~~ 0 38600 0 4199 0 34401 

2020123 ~ ~ 'IOOfi<r~~ 0 0 1866991 1866991 0 0 

2020124 ~ ~ 'IOOfi<r~~ 0 3862 0 0 0 3862 

2020125 ~ ~ -~~~ 0 0 357440 357440 0 0 

2022303 3Bl" li>Jo::it ~ '!>'fur fcl'llfcli;]l~~ ~em '!>'fur~ 0 0 407750 454974 47224 0 

2023007 3Bl" li>Jo::it 11Rm f<l'llf<li;]l~~ "11Rm f<l'llf<li;]l~~ 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2021122 ~ ~ 'IOOfi<r~~ 0 0 0 -64000 0 64000 

2021123 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 7316 7316 0 0 



~ 51~~1fllch'l ~ ~ 
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31 ~2023cnT~rn-R~cfil~ 
"' "'"' 

~ - '3m' (ftilfihH (fff.=r ~> 
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~-'~-3' 
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3llll"€f 2023 cnr wrnr ~ QRm'Jl"'il ltltw&• cfiT ~ 
"' "' 

~ it<f ufu- 01.04.2022 s ~ -mN uftr- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~ q:;r 3f<liT\ ~q;)-g ~q:;r-;mr O!l'<f mfit"llt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2021119 tWlrH ~ ~~~ 0 0 152253 152253 0 0 

2021138 tWlrH ~ ~~~ 0 0 44861 44861 0 0 

2022130 ~ ;mf~ ~~~ 0 0 196200 196200 0 01 
20050193 ~~ ~ ~~~ 17367 0 0 0 17367 0 

20050221 ~ ~ ~ v.ct ~ f<Nrrr ~ v.ct ~ 125 0 0 0 125 ol 
19970320 ~ ~ fclfuu 0 24374 0 0 0 24374 

96055 - ~ ~~~ 0 699038 0 0 0 699038 

Tll-005 ~ fcWrq ~ 0 4837 0 0 0 4837 

Tl3-013 ~ fctfcfq fclfuu 0 1 0 0 0 1 

96199 - ~ >fl«fl<T ~ ~ 0 294149 0 0 0 294149 

96086 ~ ~ 'lmfl<i~~ 0 34083 0 0 0 34083 

19970303 ~ fctfcfq f<rFcrq 0 37485 0 0 0 37485 

20110260 ~ ~ >fl«fl<T ~ ~ 0 120150 0 0 0 120150 

95168 ~ ~ 'lmfl1r~~ 0 10757 0 0 0 10757 

96135 ~ ~ >fl«fl<T ~ ~ 0 13270 0 0 0 13270 

95171 - ~ ~~~ 0 307494 20250 14585 0 313159 

2020036 - ~ ~~~ 0 62400 0 0 0 62400 

94230 - ~ ~~~ 0 480974 0 205935 0 275039 

19990107 - ~ ~~~ 0 660715 0 28269 0 632446 

94218 - ~ ~~~ 0 110041 0 0 0 110041 

19970296 - ~ ~~~ 0 626 0 0 0 626 

Tl0-017 ~ ~C!P!~ ~C!P!~ 0 1 0 0 0 1 

19980104 - ~ ~~~ 0 318989 0 56321 0 262668 
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31 ~2023CfiT~~~c:Jil~ 
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~-'3m' {~ilfcfit=t mwR ~1 
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31 ~ 2023 CfiT~ ~ 4R~l'!iHI :i)•Hi&i cfiT ~ 
"""' 

~ *" uf?r- 01.04.2022 r l!"W "iTiN -mw- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~ cnr '5lcnT< ~· ~cnr;mr 'O!l<l" "5ll'fi'\<rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2020019 ~~~ ~ 'lffilfl<r ~ ~ 0 933540 0 21037 0 912503 

2020319 ~ ~ 3i'it<T ~~~lf.l<m ~ 0 513876 -437355 425056 348535 0 

2022031 ~ ~ ~<ii~W uwf 0 0 137500 137500 0 0 

19970316 tflttQ: ~ 'lffilfl<r ~ ~ 0 205611 0 151421 0 54190 

20090178 ~· ~ ~~fur<f.~ 0 351 0 0 0 351 

2014073 ~ ~ 'l:jjq{ firs~ 3ffi; ~ 0 22310 0 0 0 22310 

2016288 ~ ~ ~ 0 1016416 0 0 0 1016416 

19990084 tflttQ: ~ ~~~ 0 373178 0 0 0 373178 

20030260 ~ f.r<MJT ~ 19898 0 0 0 19898 0 

20100018 ~ ~ ~ 0 244969 0 0 0 244969 

19990135 tflttQ: ~~ ~~~ 0 320445 0 316385 0 4060 

2017386 ~ it.ft~~ ~<W-It 31M;~ fuM 0 9304 0 0 0 9304 

2019528 fcrfclt1 ~ ~fuM 0 109602 0 0 0 109602 

2022527 ~ ~ ~ ~~;~il=flfl<m fuM, 0 0 -222532 0 222532 0 

20030114 ~ ~ 'lffilfl<r ~ ~ 0 39450 0 0 0 39450 

20050120 tfltttt ~ ~~~ 0 3305 0 0 0 3305 

20040022 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 1339259 0 -78769 0 1418028 

20060180 ~ ~ fcqrr-r~~~ 38546 0 0 0 38546 0 

20090205 ~ ~ 'lll\0~ fc4IH ~ ~ *' 19233 0 0 0 19233 0 

2016351 ~ ~ !?RT~~ 0 2987 0 0 0 2987 

20020225 * ~ ~~~ 0 195611 20250 39769 0 176092 

20030002 ~ 311~31 1 ~1\; ~~~ 0 233273 0 -52234 0 285507 

20090202 ~ ~ ~~~fcM<r 17500 0 0 0 17500 0 
-- -·--



~ si'l~lfflch) ~ ~ 
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31 ~2023cit~~'Q'5fcirr~ 
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~-'3m' (~qRf:io ~'Q'5f) 
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31 ~ 2023 cit~~ qfh~l\i1'11 :ntwf.?• ciiT ~ 
"""' 

~ lN ufu- 01.04.2022 l1!"S "ttiN ufW- 31.03.2023 
~lt&n ~ifiTWfil{ 

~· ~<fiT ';fill ~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2015283 ·~ -~ ~ 
" " 

0 25000 0 0 0 25000 

2015370 ~ ~ ~ 0 194877 0 0 0 194877 
2020115 ~ ·~ ~~ 0 13812 0 0 0 13812 
2021248 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 503400 999000 368160 0 1134240 

2022228 ~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -1190646 0 1190646 
20020324 -~ ;mt~ ~~~ 0 148573 300000 -94214 0 542787 

20060179 ~ ilWr ilWr 0 214114 0 0 0 214114 

20060199 ·~ ~ ~ 0 7312 0 0 0 7312 

20080237 ·~ ~ $H ~tft~s«G\ 0 92708 0 0 0 92708 

2017350 ~fclq;m~ ~~ ~~~ 0 311574 -287474 24100 0 0 

2018504 ~ ~ 3lR."tt.~.31T. 0 15094 0 0 0 15094 

2022333 ~fclq;m~ ;mt~ ~~~ 0 0 303474 -575000 0 878474 

20030016 - ;mt~ ~~~ 0 381763 0 -7875 0 389638 

2015140 ~fclq;m~ ;mt~ ~~~ 0 33644 -33644 0 0 0 

2017319 ~ 11'RCf mmH fclq;m 11 ~~fcrq;m~ 0 5000 0 0 0 5000 

2022036 ~fcrq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 59068 -76991 0 136059 

Tl1-001 i\1l;l3lR -~ ~ 621 0 0 0 621 0 

T13-007 i\1l;l3lR ~ ~ 0 4000 0 0 0 4000 

T14-010 ~ ·~ fc@m 0 16002 0 0 0 16002 

Tl5-05 ilv;l"3lR ~ ~ 0 912 0 0 0 912 

Tl6-017 ~ ~ ·~ 0 20000 0 0 0 20000 

Tl7-017 ~ ~ ~ 0 1403 0 0 0 1403 

T21-32 2ro;r3lR ~ ~ 0 10000 0 0 0 10000 
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31 lfr'if 2023 cnt w:rnJ ~ l:Br c#?r ~ 
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..:;, "' 
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..:;, "' 

~~ ~CfiT'WfiR ~cits ~CfiT;nlf 
~ il1f <rfu- 01.04.2022 ~ ~ ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 

~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

T22-32 i\1l;r31R ~ ~ 0 0 21000 0 0 21000 
20050173 ~ 31W~ ~~~ 0 970543 0 148099 0 822444 
20080255 ~ f.!c:q;) <ilQJ~Q;'lli,t1 ~~~ 8259 0 0 0 8259 0 

2014113 ~ ~ ~ 0 632353 0 -82927 0 715280 
2016358 ~ l!RCf ~ fclq;m. l!RCf ~ fclq;m ~ 0 168828 0 0 0 168828 
2017458 ~ l!RCf ~ fclq;m. l!RCf~mm~ 0 18735 0 0 0 18735 
2020094 ~ ~ Bi<9<r~ 0 555000 0 0 0 555000 
2022137 ~mm-~ 31W~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -1537726 0 1537726 

20050176 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 519121 0 84642 0 434479 

20060044 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 76994 0 -15150 0 92144 

20090014 ~ ~ ~~fuW:s. 0 26788 0 0 0 26788 

20090370 ~ ~~~.;m ~~mtrfu.~ 0 1880 0 0 0 1880 

2017046 ~ ~ ~ 210777 0 0 0 210777 0 

20100060 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 900073 0 896326 0 3747 

20110099 ~ ~ ;;fit~~ 0 I 0 0 0 1 

2014296 ~ l!"m'ft ~ Q;~iJ::j]fl<ffi ~. 0 5 0 0 0 5 

20164080 ~ l!RCf~mm· l!RCf ~ fclq;m ~ 0 68828 0 -177041 0 245869 

20100014 1tftt\Q: ~ ~~~ 0 156796 0 -56565 0 213361 

2017151 fc@fq ~ ~<iiw:~~~ 0 24407 0 0 0 24407 

2021055 fc@fq ~ 3WlU "fllli futt fuW:s 0 1519000 2896486 2661486 0 1754000 

2021285 fc@fq wmrr ~ 0 371098 752869 1123967 0 0 

20080333 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 7805 0 0 0 7805 

20090299 •• 31W~ ~~~ 0 778883 20250 27555 0 771578 
-
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31 liT'Cl 2023 q;l w:rrn 'ffi"R" 'Q:f c6T ~ 
"' "'"' 

I ~- 'J~fi' {~ilfcfio 'ffi"R" mr) 
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31liT'Cl2023 q;t w:rrn 3Pl" 4Rt~l'i1"11 it•:wa• c6T ~ 

"'"' 

~ ~ clfr- 01.04.2022 l l% ~ ufW- 31.03.2023 I 

~lfwn ~Cffi"~ ~cnls ~<iil;nlf 'O!.Tll ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2017349 ~mm-~ 31$11~~ 11'l«<t<r ~ ~ 0 866058 -968713 -102655 0 0 
2017502 ~ ~ ~~fuft!U,~ 0 61780 0 0 0 61780 
2022334 ~mm-~ ~ 11'l«<t<r ~ ~ 0 0 984713 5000 0 979713 
TI 7-011 ~a:r!\ ~ ~ 0 16000 0 0 0 16000 
T21-16 itQ;:r3lR ~ ~ 0 8000 0 0 0 8000 

20110252 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 114975 0 30800 0 84175 
20090298 - 311~~ r$il~ ~~~ 0 222967 0 69900 0 153067 
2017389 ~mm-~ ~ 11'l«<t<r ~ ~ 0 316425 -285175 31250 0 0 
2017413 ~mm-~ ~ ~~~ 0 69477 -37676 31801 0 0 
2022366 fclfcm ~ em~~ 0 0 630000 356000 0 274000 
2022462 ~mm-~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 317175 13200 0 303975. 
2022556 ~mm-~ 31 1 ~->i l ~il~ ~~~ 0 0 45502 0 0 45502, 
TI7-045 ~ fclfcltT fclfcm· 0 7796 0 0 0 7796 

T22-55 ~ fclfcN ~ 0 0 1440 0 0 1440' 

20090193 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 15894 0 0 0 15894 

20090228 ~ ~ mrr-r ~ ~ f<M1r 97576 0 0 0 97576 0 
20100025 lft-.ltlt 3TI{~ ~~~ 0 369301 24000 64542 0 328759 

2017408 ~ ~ ~~~f<Mlr~~ai 100000 0 0 0 100000 0 

20100011 ~ 311€311~~ 'lffi(ft1r ~ ~ 0 3380327 1622651 -63640 0 5066618 

2022345 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 1106470 1009 0 1105461 

20130144 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 12250 0 0 0 12250 

20110253 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 833121 0 143202 0 68991 9 

20100033 rfiW: ~ 'l1lUfttr ~ ~ 0 300520 0 -17993 0 318513 
-- ---
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3tllTT12023cnr~~~c~IT~ 
"' "' "' 

~- '3m' (~~~o ~ ~1 
~-·~-3' 
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~ m mw- o1.o4.2o22 f ~ ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~iiil~ ~<its ~ifil;nlf ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2018174A ~ ~ ·mr-r ~ ~ f<Nrr 657554 0 0 297360 954914 0 

2019076 ~ ·~ ~.~ 0 0 17162 0 0 17162 

2019280 ~mm-~ ~ ~~~ 0 213538 0 -171465 0 385003 

2021086 ~mm-~ ~ ~~~ 0 3478507 0 -4575758 0 8054265 

2021111 ~ ~ "3JL ~ f.'itlfur f.rlJlf 0 0 590624 590624 0 0 

2021214 ~ fcrfcm ~~ , .., 0 57294 991879 1049173 0 0 

2022140 AAl.l" fcrfcm ftR;;ff~~~ 0 0 455625 455625 0 0 

20120088 •• ~ ~~~ 0 1562712 0 478459 0 1084253 

2014212 ~mm-~ ~ ~~~ 0 746759 -99043 647716 0 0 

2016408X ~ "IfF!Cf ~ mm- t "IfF!Cf ~ fcfom ~ 1532252 0 0 0 1532252 0 

2018531 ~WTo-11 ·~ 31ftlq;arftfulq; 0 2961790 2371793 5328958 0 4625 

2021465 ~ ~~BR ~ lll~il~c?l<t~f.l<tll 0 0 2437695 2437695 0 0 

2022001 ~fcfom~ ~ 'lm~PT~~ 0 0 423343 -1533964 0 1957307 

T21-74 ·~ fcrfcm fc@m 9000 0 9000 0 0 0 

T22-74 ~ AAl.l" ~ 0 0 -67500 0 67500 0 

20120216 •• 311{~ 'lm~PT~~ 0 701527 0 -275141 0 976668 

2019067 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~~~~R:<tt1 ('tft) refii. 0 96200 0 0 0 96200 

2021505 ~ ~ 'lm~PT~~ 0 1260000 9983000 8499199 0 2743801 

2022144 ~fcrcmr~ ~ 'lm~PT~~ 0 0 0 -440600 0 440600; 

2022280 AAl.l" ~ -:rrR:f.r'!lf~ 0 0 2016000 1258200 0 757800 

20130296 •• ~ 'lm~PT~~ 0 229462 0 -19182 0 248644 

2016289 ~ ~ ·~ 0 19182 0 19182 0 0 

20181748 ~ ·~ mr-r ~ ~ f<Nrr 304266 0 0 601928 906194 0 
- - -
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~-·~-3' 
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31 ~ 2o23 CfiT ~ arrq qut~l\11"11 l?l•H'a' eft~ 
"" 0. 

~~ ~cnrwm ~<its 
~ ~ ufu- 01.04.2022 

~<nr~ 
f ~ t~m mw- 31.03.2023 I 

~ 'SI'Ifi:rqt 
~ jlfu; ~ jlfu; 

2015125 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 112295 30000 16334 0 125961 

2018174C ~ ~ ~~~f<Mlrr 267624 0 0 606944 874568 0 

2018222 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 50995 0 38677 0 12318 

2018427 ~ ~ ~~~~-.nt 0 826318 0 678675 0 147643 

2014341 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 173021 0 -25300 0 198321 

2018217 ~~~ ~ ·~~~ 0 1678481 0 -574128 0 22526091 

2016026 ·~ ~ ·~~~ 0 165759 24000 26398 0 163361 

2014376 ~ ~ ·~~~ 0 737061 0 0 0 737061 

2015166 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 216431 24000 -53275 0 293706 

2018174D ~ ~ ·~~~f<Mlrr 227506 0 0 600000 827506 0 

2020307 fclfcm 'mmu...~~ .3'{1\ ~ ~ ~ ~ "Silftlq 0 112933 730724 927569 83912 0 

2021279 fclfcm ·~ ·3'{1\~~-m~~ 0 315600 355500 671100 0 0 

2015051 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 11700 0 0 0 11700 

2016084 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 601945 0 53555 0 548390 

2020049 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 4172081 0 -7871177 0 12043258 

2021141 fclfcm ~ 'l'f!Uf ~t'l<t?if.lcm ~ 0 4050000 1125000 5175000 0 0 

2015297 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 43200 0 0 0 43200 

2016333 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 301096 54000 -34310 0 389406 

2019099 ·~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 262740 0 -495304 0 758044 

2017157 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 332486 332486 0 0 

2017284 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 246046 0 76699 0 169347 

2018491 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 462403 24000 -181945 0 668348 

2020255 ~ tfl<J..<fl<fll('l~ tfl'!.<fl<fll('l~ CfTU1l'llft 0 211990 0 211990 0 0 
-
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~-·~-3' 
-.:>"' 

31lfi'Ti 2023 cnlwmi ~ qfh~l~"11 :fi•HI~i cfiT ~ 
..:>"' 

~ it'f mlr- 01.04.2022 ~ ~ ~'""- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~CiiT~ ~· ~cnr;wr ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2021091 ~ ~~l:Hfl~e1 '!iRlR lln'i filit ~ ., 0 1552 550000 428320 0 123232 
2021118 3P[WJo;i1 fc@ftr fc@ftr 0 4027907 0 0 0 4027907 
2022043 ~ ~ '1["q'\~~~~ 0 0 4963266 3943798 0 1019468 
2022555 ~fclq;m~ ~~ "lOOft<T~~ 0 0 0 -138000 0 138000 
2018284 ~ ~ •"lOOft<T ~ ~ 0 0 699697 699697 0 0 
2018316 ~ ~ "lOOft<T~~ 0 177244 24000 -26012 0 227256 

2019097 ·~ v:us tt ~ ~ 0 1133947 0 41082 0 1092865 
2021233 ~fclq;m~ ~ "lOOft<T~~ 0 1186235 0 53155 0 1133080 

2018320 ~ ~ "lOOft<T~~ 0 0 185586 185586 0 0 

2018321 ~ ~ "lOOft<T~~ 0 344992 0 -26990 0 371982 

2021291 ~ ·~ ~ 0 20624 1243124 248624 0 1015124 

2022503 ~fclq;m~ ~~ "lOOft<T~~ 0 0 0 -200000 0 200000 

2019138 ~ ~~ "lOOft<T~~ 0 0 900761 900761 0 0 

2019139 ·~ ~ "lOOft<T~~ 0 164713 24000 0 0 188713 

2020406 ~ ~ "lOOft<T~~ 0 10 0 0 0 10 

2020057 ~ ~ "lOOft<T~~ 0 22207 54000 48103 0 28104 

2020058 ~ ~ "lOOft<T~~ 0 0 2159233 2159233 0 0 

2021401 fc@ftr ·~ ih:ft<ts<t<:~ fuR~,~ 0 0 1050747 698137 0 352610 

2022281 ~fclq;m~ ~~ "lOOft<T~~ 0 0 0 -608114 0 608114 

2020162 ~ ~ "lOOft<T~~ 0 0 30000 -27857 0 57857 

2020163 ~ ~ "lOOft<T~~ 0 0 777096 777096 0 0 

2021179 ~fclq;m~ ~ ·"lOOft<T ~ ~ 0 1898854 0 102799 0 1796055 

2021237 ~ ~ em~~ 0 1449000 776250 2225250 0 0 



~ 51~ e:i1 fTJc#il ~ cnr.:r:R 
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311l1"'ii 2023 cnr ~ ~ mr c6T ~ 
-.:> -.:> 0. 

~-'3m' ('fl~fc6(1 ~mr} 

~-·~-3' 
-.:> 0. 

3tllT'ii 2023 cnr~ ~ qfhil\il"il i!c:wa1 c6T ~ 
-.:> 0. 

I 

~ *" ufu- 01.04.2022 , 'I"'W-mr.- mw -31.03.2023 
~~ ~q;T'5l'<fil"{ ~<its ~q;r:rm '&!« ~ 

I 
~ iifu ~ iifu 

2020291 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 32655 32655 0 0 

2022343 ~ 3ll~3lJ$21~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -49431 0 49431 

2020289 ~ ;;rrt~ ~~~ 0 0 892971 892971 0 0 

2021089 fclfcm ~ «<T ~~<t?if.liffi ~ ~ c~ 5735 0 980183 974448 0 0 

2020329 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -19950 0 19950 

2020333 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 806905 806905 0 0 

2021381 tmrr-r ~~ ~~~ 0 0 2122629 2122629 0 0 

2022166 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -1207770 0 1207770 

2022219 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -158900 0 158900 

2021260 ~ ~~ "l1Uft7l: ~ ~ 0 0 46500 24246 0 22254 

2021263 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 20250 -130222 0 150472 

2021309 ~ ~~it<ft ~llWI" 0 107389 89491 196880 0 0 

2021257 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 932371 932371 0 0 

2021425 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 42000 24000 -2307 0 68307 

2022069 tfttW: ~ ~~~ 0 0 30000 -71750 0 101750 

2022070 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 86698 86698 0 0 

2022212 fclfcrq ~ ~~~- 0 0 79547 15909 0 63638 

2021498 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 775898 775898 0 0 

2020407 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 24000 0 0 0 24000 

2022047 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 144200 144200 0 0 

2022062 tfttW: ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -68676 0 68676 

2022053 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 1507440 1507440 0 0 

2022066 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -69334 0 69334 



~ snmfTI<#il ~ cnr.rq"{ ._, 

~-II 

311ll"'f.T 2023 cnT ~ OFR ~ 'diT ~ ._, ._,"' 

~-'3m' (~qfclin OFR ~} 

~-·~-3' ._,"' 
311ll"'f.T 2023 cnr wmr ~ q fhil\i1'11 ltl c:w ~~ 'diT ~ 

"'"' 

~ m "Ufu- o1.o4.2o22 '1!Q ~ ufW- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~<fiT~ ~<fiTs ~ifif;:n"'f OQ<f ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2022067 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 440149 440149 0 0 

2022103 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 171332 171332 0 0 

2022118 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 140110 140110 0 0 

20070215 ~ ~ llm"~mm~.~~ 0 438625 0 0 0 438625 

20110161 EXF w timlR ~ '!_'f -rn;r ~ 0 466736 0 0 0 466736 

9262 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 30976606 90000 -1080981 0 32147587 

T2004-02 ~ 31Tt~ ~~~ 153704 0 0 0 153704 0 

20110183 ~ ~ ~~m:m--r 0 588165 0 0 0 588165 

20110184 EXF w ~~'!_'f-rn;r~ 0 90000 0 85205 0 4795 

2016408L ~ J:["Rq mmr-r mm "~' lim" timlR mm ~ 242 0 0 0 242 0 

2017228 ~ ~ ~timlR~ 0 50639 0 0 0 50639 

2017229 ~ ~3m ~~~ 0 28098 0 0 0 28098 

2017368 fc@m ~ ~fcrq;mfcNpr (~) 0 3172 0 0 0 3172 

2017464 fc@m ~ ~~~~~ 0 3935 0 0 0 3935 

2018203 fc@m ~ ~~-Q,s"~~~ 0 745 0 0 0 745 

2019350 fc@m 6••t'"tG""'l~q;-1 6~"6~._!1;q;-J 0 494 175500 175994 0 0 

2020007 f<lfctu ~ ~ lj7JT ~ ~ ~ itw-f 5284 0 167112 33422 0 128406 

2020043 fc@m &~ .. &~._ll.'f>-1 &~ .. &~._ll.'f>-1 0 3650 117938 121588 0 0 

2022046 •fc@m ~ ~ lj7JT ~ ~ ~ itw-f 0 0 2838125 2868000 29875 0 

95281 ·- ~ ~~~ 0 1624827 0 205831 0 1418996 

20030003 ·- ~ ~~~ 0 77124 0 -10750 0 87874 

2016468 ·fc@m ~-Q.s"it ~-Q.s"it 0 6542 0 0 0 65421 

2019030 ·~ ~ $ni[f<l"~ 0 4001 0 0 0 4001 
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31 ~ 2023 cnrwmr ~ qfhil\i1'"11 :lltt'(l~l cfiT ~ 
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~~ ~<nT'Sf'qffi" 

~· ~<fiT :rill' 
~ m- "Ufu- 01.04.2022 ~ 1I"W ~ mw- 31.03.2023 

~ "5f1'fi\<rt 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2019264 fc@m 'i_<fltl:~·il~ "3i'Rl ~ "¥~" f.\TTlr 27274 0 27274 0 0 0 
2019320 fc@m ;;ll~s~ .. aft ~~~.nt 0 2346842 1427084 3773926 0 0 
2019393 fc@m ll;tfl~s~ .. aft ~-mr~~.nt 0 1218918 0 1218918 0 0 
2019485 fc@m <fltl:~6~ ... il1 ~~~.nt 0 1724258 7431087 9014784 0 140561 
2020354 fc@m ll."~<fl tl:~s~ .. aft ~-mr~~ ofttfutRIT 0 592821 634948 1225192 0 2577 
2021287 fc@m ~ f.lm~ 0 244002 0 244000 0 2 
2022004 ~ <t<fl~~s~ .. aft ~-mr~~~.nt 0 0 8672838 7369622 0 1303216 
2022393 ~ ~,~~'.fiT~ ~. ~ v,<t ~ f<ilWT f.mR m 0 0 630237 426208 0 204029 

20090201 .. ~~ ~~~ 0 217305 24000 -89650 0 330955 
20130344 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 6928965 90000 -294260 0 7313225 

2014365 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 5592 0 0 0 5592 

Tl4-001 ~ fc@m ~ 880 0 0 0 880 0 

Tl6-010 ~ ~ ~ 15000 0 0 0 15000 0 

T22-19 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 -450 0 450 0 

2014010 .. ~ ~~~ 0 34917 0 13337 0 21580 

2018170 ~ .G'RCf <imtR ~ llR<f lhm:H ~ ~ 0 1000 0 0 0 1000 

Tl9-049 ~ fc@m fc@m 0 4729 0 0 0 4729 

2016041 - ~3IT~ ~~~ 0 168723 24000 126402 0 66321 

20000318 ~ ~~ -~~~ 0 309443 0 -89625 0 399068 

2015345 .. ~ ~~~ 0 749429 24000 0 0 773429 

2017123 ms- ~~ ~~~ 10367000 0 14669326 4302326 0 0 

2019294 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 840233 0 -2113905 0 2954138 

2020417 ·ffi5R3)~~ ~ ~~~ 0 1318984 0 37265 0 1281719 
-
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31 lfi'T.f 2023 cit 'fl'lrnf ~ qR:Jlxl'l"ti il~'<l~l 'cb'l" ~ 
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~~ ~qrr~ ~<tiTs ~w:rn:r 
~iN -mw- o1.o4.2o22 J ~ ~'""- 31.03.2023 I 

"&ro ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2017488 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 54583 24000 36985 0 41598 
2017112 ~ ~ 'lmft<r~~ 0 89427 24000 10000 0 103427 
2018195 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 189650 605197 415547 0 
2019448 ~ ~ -qffiitzr ~ ~ 0 48000 24000 15400 0 56600 
2019372 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 244728 244728 0 ol 
2020408 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 69750 0 0 0 69750 
2020324 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 13763 0 6752 0 7011 

2020362 tfW:( ~ ~~~ 0 22500 0 0 0 22500 

2020339 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 35776 35776 0 0 

2021404 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 187417 187417 0 0 

2021534 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 84251 84251 0 0 

2022461 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 43836 43836 0 0 

20100346 ~ 'iftiftit ~~f<Nrrr 47189 0 0 0 47189 0 

20060075 tfttttl: ~ ~~~ 0 5502 0 0 0 5502 

2016067 ~Wro;it am~ ~~~ 466414 0 1500000 1033586 0 0 

2018168 ~ ~ ~ 0 116031 217176 210095 0 123112 

95198 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 380887 0 -13854 0 394741 

Tl3-025 il11:r->TR ~ fclrcru 0 26789 0 0 0 26789 

20070225 ~Wro;it 311~311~~ ~~~ 0 689690 0 0 0 689690 

20120032 - 311~311i!ii~ ~~~ 0 197 24000 24197 0 0 

2019470 tfttttl: ~ ~~~ 0 36232 0 18529 0 17703 

20060336 f'Wcltl ~ ~~ 157287 0 0 0 157287 0 

95100 - ~ ~~~ 0 963 0 0 0 963 
L_ - -- -
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31 ~ 2023 cnT ~ ~ q~<ll"rl ... l rtt:4'll~l cfiT ~ 
"' "' 

~~ ~<nrwnR 
~irlf ~- 01.04.2022 l ~ ~ mw- 31.03.2023 

~<fils ~<nr:wr ~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

20020051 ~ ~~~~~~~ 'll«fi<! ~ ~ 0 1700 0 0 0 1700 
95246 ~ ~ 'll«fi<! ~ ~ 0 43 0 0 0 43 

19980103 ~ ~ 'll«fi<! ~ ~ 0 52757 225000 276594 0 1163 
95209 ~ ~ .~~~ 0 40475 0 23000 0 17475 

96096 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 69291 30000 67351 0 31940 
19980021 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 114656 0 65578 0 49078 

199801 10 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 145204 0 -103978 0 249182 

201 7336 ~ ~ f<lfcm 0 189072 0 0 0 189072 
20020055 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 19097 0 0 0 19097 

93047 $fiQ; ~ ~~~ 0 3176548 143266 -515076 0 3834890 

20010163 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 47548 0 0 0 47548 

20020323 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 17436 0 0 0 17436 

20110069 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 2542 0 0 0 2542 

20040005 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 4286 0 0 0 4286 

2016161 ~ lfRCf~~· lfRCf~~~ 0 176665 0 0 0 176665 

20040115 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 6029 54000 10894 0 49135 

20060129 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 290225 0 574 0 289651 

20120053 ffi9-!3i~~ ~ ~~~ 204 0 0 0 204 0 

2015041 ffi9-!3i~~ ~ ~~~ 0 9886 0 0 0 9886 

2020063 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 27079 0 0 0 27079 

2021348 ~fcrq m-~ ~it~it~~ 0 284448 16940 301388 0 0 

2015112 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 1151391 0 0 0 1151391 

2016360 ~ v_us~ fcF.m: ~~~ 0 1000 0 0 0 1000' 



~ sfl~lffich'l ~ ~ 
"" 

'@ffiT- II 
I 

31 lffii 2023 cnt wmr m-R mr c6T 3r.mTft ! 

"" """' 
~- '3m' (~il~o m-R mr} 

~-·~-3' 
"""' 
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~ ~ ~ ~ 

2018087 <'ll9'f3i. fc!q;m ~ ~ ~~~ 0 578431 0 -1652100 0 2230531 

20070253 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 106812 0 0 0 106812 

20080129 ~ ~ 'llTUil<i ~ ~ 0 124645 30000 0 0 154645 

20100247 ~ 'W~ ~~~ 0 36732 0 0 0 36732 

20100243 - 31$!1til~ ~~~ 0 7436 0 8410 974 0 

20090149 ~ 31$1r~ 'lffi'ifl<r~~ 0 4991 0 0 0 4991 

20090236 - ~ ~~~ 0 340580 . 6000 58479 0 288101 

20090233 tit$!; ~ ~~~ 0 10202 0 0 0 10202 

20090264 ~ ~ \lT«ft<r ~ ~ 0 857 0 0 0 857 

20090356 ~ ~ \lT«ft<r ~ ~ 0 29312 0 0 0 29312 

20090360 ~ ~ "ff"«il<r~~ 0 286 0 0 0 286 

20110240 - ~ \lT«ft<r ~ ~ 0 19200 0 0 0 19200 

2014272 - ~ "ff"«il<r~~ 0 56420 0 0 0 56420 

2014270 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 450558 54000 40153 0 464405 

2018070 ~ ~fc!q;m a ~fc!q;m~ 0 6875 0 0 0 6875 

2014353 - ~ "ff"«il<r~~ 0 30000 24000 1496 0 52504 

2015068 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 668089 668089 0 0 

2015147 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 1177 54000 55122 0 55 

2016228 ~ ~ ~~~f<Mrrr 0 46 0 0 0 46 

2015146 tfhfttt Jnf~ 'llTUil<i ~ ~ 0 67124 30000 72918 0 24206 

2015145 ~ ~ 'llTUil<i ~ ~ 0 20378 0 0 0 20378 

2018370 tit$!; 311 ~311 ~2.~~ ~~~ 0 54000 24000 0 0 78000 

2018371 ~ 3l l€3ll{il~ ~~~ 0 0 142500 142500 0 0 
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Oll'lf ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

20110168 EXF m ~~"!_'fm;r~ 0 230946 0 156934 0 74012 
2018403 ~ ~ mu!W~~ 0 0 1158670 1158670 0 0 
2018598 ~ ~ mu!W~~ 0 300677 0 -331797 0 632474 

2022019 ~~~ ~ mu!W~~ 0 0 0 -502297 0 502297 

2018404 ~ ~~ mu!W~~ 0 0 449926 449926 0 0 

2019087 ~ ~ mutW ~ tioo:r 0 0 5800 5800 0 0 

2019408 ~ ~ mutW ~ tioo:r 0 78000 24000 0 0 102000 

2020229 ~ ~ ~~tioo:r 0 0 29792 29792 0 0 

2020398 ~ ~ mutW ~ tioo:r 0 0 154012 154012 0 0 

2021494 lft$1: ~ mutW ~ tioo:r 0 0 30000 0 0 30000 

2021218 ~ ~ ~~tioo:r 0 0 336658 336658 0 0 

2022149 ~~~ ~ ~~tioo:r 0 0 8500 0 0 8500 

2021459 ~ ~ ·~~tioo:r 0 0 262650 262650 0 0 

2021460 ~ ~ ~~tioo:r 0 0 246677 246677 0 0 

2021511 tioo:r ~~ ~~tioo:r 0 0 251060 251060 0 0 

2022003 ~ ~ muft<f ~ tioo:r 0 0 294514 294514 0 0 

2021152 ~ ~ mutW ~ tioo:r 0 0 0 -1003869 0 1003869 

20070270 ~~tt m <ffiN-i~"!_'fm;r~ 0 0 458138 458138 0 0 

20100166 31r<l" "Wro-1) ~ ~~ 0 340995 0 0 0 340995 

2020427 ~~~ ~ mutW ~ tioo:r 0 3585869 0 -2707012 0 6292881 

2022205 ~ fu.lf. fum~ 0 0 672000 672000 0 0 

2022291 ~ ~ ~~.~ 0 0 266666 53333 0 213333 

2021069 ~ ~ mutW ~ tioo:r 0 7500 0 -52035 0 595351 
---
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~ ~ ~ ~ 

20050242 ~ ~ ~~~fum~ 0 26776 0 0 0 26776 
19980240 ~ ~ ~ 0 17022 0 0 0 17022 

19990254 ·~ ~ ~t!$r~ 0 229948 0 0 0 229948 

20000153 ~ ~ IOO!l<r~~ 0 2585 0 0 0 2585 

2015157 ~ ~ ~'~ 0 5418 0 0 0 5418 

2015446 ~ ·~ 'WI ~~~W!o.r 0 7379 0 0 0 7379 

96088 ~ ~~ IOO!l<r~~ 0 803 0 0 0 803 

20000306 ~ ~ IOO!l<r~~ 0 46343 30000 0 0 76343 

20020063 ~ ~~ IOO!l<r~~ 0 2351112 0 1036957 0 1314155 

20090212 ~ ·~;;pf(ft fClUf ;;pf(ft 0 3 0 0 0 3 

2014125 ~ ~ ·~~~fu. 0 3000 0 0 0 3000 

2015176 ~ ·f.l<n%*' ·~'*' 0 57127 0 0 0 57127 

2016020 ~ ~ 3<R~~~aw:m 0 367152 0 367152 0 0 

2016123 ~ ~'*' ~'*' 0 97645 0 97645 0 0 

2016408E ~ lfRCf <imtH ~ t lfRCf <imtH ~ ~ 0 671562 0 0 0 671562 

2017018 ~~~ s1u <imtH~~~~ 0 0 541458 541458 0 0 

2017188 ~ ~rflrf1Bl<~,<:1 3<R ~ 1lTCR ~ fu. 0 78324 0 78324 0 0 

2017298 ·~ f.l<ntrq; lR ~lR 0 32673 305454 39842 0 298285 

2017369 ~ ~ ~~fcNrr(~), 0 9814557 6170145 15984702 0 0 

2019310 ~ ·~ ~ 0 3324484 162480 2347773 0 1139191 

2019538 ~ ·~ ~~~~aw:m 0 102492 -85725 55755 38988 0 

2020447 ·~ ·~~~f<H ~ ~ ~ f<f'!ffif ~ 0 875200 848250 1723450 0 0 

2021446 ~ ';ftfij3Wffl ';ftfij3WWf 0 588974 564925 670059 0 483840 
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~~ ~ q;r "5l<fi"R ~coTs ~<nr:mr ~ ~ 
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2021455 w ~ ~ 0 2295000 9234000 9261245 0 2267755 
2021515 ~fc!q;m-~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -564310 0 564310 
2021516 ~fc!q;m-~ am311~~ ~~~ 0 870000 0 822695 0 47305 
2022392 fc@fq f.'!<rmq; 1fq f.'!<rmq; 1fq 0 0 2232780 641111 0 1591669 

20040010 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 359318 0 44880 0 314438 
20120304 ~ itu mmr-r v:cf ~ ~ ~ 0 2011 0 0 0 2011 
20050099 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 145573 0 126014 0 19559 
20080002 ~ ~ ~ 21398 0 0 0 21398 0 
2021450 ·~ fcifcfcl ~ 0 449750 9078900 4675970 0 4852680 
2022327 w ~ ~ 0 0 1585500 0 0 1585500 
2022328 ·~ ~ ~ 0 0 2192250 0 0 2192250 

20100355 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 250003 0 6000 0 244003 

20110195 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 3000 0 0 0 3000 

20090222 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 3325361 0 1848035 0 1477326 

20100049 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 61 0 0 0 61 

2018093G ·fc!f<fq -~ l1tr~~~~ 0 0 0 99877 99877 0 

2018093H ·fc!f<fq ~ l1tr~~~~ 0 0 564094 564094 0 0 

2020309 ·~fc!q;m-~ ~ ~~~ 0 1362336 0 -2772445 0 4134781 

20110254 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 138544 0 0 0 138544 

20110255 •• ~ •111Uft<r ~ ~ 0 71134 0 -17840 0 88974 

2014312 - am~ ~~~ 0 205569 0 0 0 205569 

2014266 - am~ ~~~ 0 70275 0 31672 0 38603 

2014265 - am~ ·111Uft<r ~ ~ 0 567239 0 236665 0 330574 
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2014301 1ft$!: ~ ~~~ 0 347844 24000 -43631 0 415475 
2015148 1ft$!: ~ ~~~ 0 203634 24000 -128002 0 355636 
2017417 1ft$!: ~ ~~~ 0 6041 0 -5000 0 11041 
2018092 1ft$!: ~ ~~~ 0 284600 0 215800 0 68800 
2019182 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 19949 19949 0 0 
2019183 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 56125 24000 0 0 80125 
2020075 •• ~ ~~~ 0 5901 30000 5650 0 30251 

2020091 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 47298 47298 0 0 
2021426 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 299900 299900 0 0 
2021419 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 296290 296290 0 0 
2021528 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 144400 144400 0 0 

2022012 1ft$!: ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -3000 0 3000 

2022032 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 79600 79600 0 0 

2022206 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 300000 300000 0 0 

2022465 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 31000 31000 0 0 

9265 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 6856069 90000 2218289 0 4727780 

2017357 - ~~ ~~~ 0 24000 24000 1364 0 46636 

2020440 fclfur ~ ~fur;;f~~'<ll'i>'1 0 771994 0 325994 0 446000 

20080138 ~ ~~ ~~~ 238129 0 0 0 238129 0 

20120287 1ft$!: ~ ~~~ 0 0 24000 0 0 24000 

20120288 1ft$!: ~~ ~~~ 0 24000 0 24000 0 0 

20120270 1ft$!: ~ ~~~ 0 149044 24000 48997 0 124047, 

20130009 31-<f WJo:IT ~~ ~~~ 0 58116 874600 822881 0 109835 
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2020378 ~ ~ ~fcl'llfcl~li.'l"-l~ 0 645606 0 342796 0 302810 
2020185 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 72000 72000 0 0 

20060314 - ~ ~~~ 0 12177 24000 17778 0 18399 

20050206 ~ ~ -~~~ 0 455083 0 0 0 455083 

20080348 - ~ ~~~ 0 19600 0 0 0 19600 
2017441 - ~ ~~~ 0 125 24000 23233 0 892 

2017440 - ~ ~~~ 0 36196 24000 46999 0 13197 

20130023 ~ -~ -~ ~<Fili.'ll~;;j (1ft")~~ 0 10825 0 0 0 10825 

95160 - ~ ~~~ 0 3485 0 0 0 3485 

95087 - ~ ~~~ 0 52836 0 0 0 52836 

20060222 ~ ~ f<w-r ~ ~ fcMJTr 25000 0 0 0 25000 0 

95108 - ~ ~~~ 0 3851 0 0 0 3851 

95157 - ~ ~~~ 0 2267 0 0 0 2267 

95085 - ~ ~~~ 0 8302 0 0 0 8302 

95093 - ~ ~~~ 0 19469 0 0 0 19469 

96137 - ~ ~~~ 0 405 0 0 0 405 

95132 - ~ ~~~ 0 55211 0 0 0 55211 

2020220 ~ ~ f<w-r ~ ~ fclmlr 248862 0 0 0 248862 0 

94062 •• ~~ ~~~ 0 75672 250000 101575 0 224097 

96134 - ~ ~~~ 0 596342 0 112528 0 483814 

2016379 ~ llR<f~~ llR<f~~~ 0 750 0 0 0 750 

2017113 -~ -~ ~ 1010088 0 0 0 1010088 0 

2017129 ~ ·fc!f<m ·fc!f<m 173631 0 0 0 173631 0 
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~q;)s ~cnr;mr ~ ~ 
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2019100 ~ ~~aft~'OI~ll ~~l'l'fi~Rr.nt 40000 0 0 0 40000 0 

96063 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 802118 42000 342218 0 501900 

19970167 - ~ ~~~ 0 51391 0 0 0 51391 

19980275 - ~ ~~~ 0 13154 0 -24000 0 37154 

19970297 - ~ ~~~ 0 61613 0 0 0 61613 

19980034 - ~ ~~~ 0 340303 0 202430 0 137873 

19990017 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 301233 0 67000 0 234233 

19990076 ~ ~ 1lmft<r~~ 0 74722 30000 1900 0 102822 

20000071 - 3ll~3li~tl~ ~~~ 0 1224736 4140 149091 0 1079785 

20030082 - ~ ~~~ 0 1287243 99000 164465 0 1221778 

2021181 fclm ~ ·wr~ 0 1253538 2977124 1974625 0 2256037 

2021325 fclm ~ ~~~~fmF«fh: 0 7046001 9065000 9648652 0 6462349 

2022017 fclm fclm ~~.oo 0 0 2457000 3526515 1069515 0 

2022444 ~ ~ ~~~~fmF«fh: 0 0 300000 9821 0 290179 

20050181 •• ~ ~~~ 0 436448 0 9000 0 427448 

20050131 ~ ~ 1lmft<r~~ 0 1285473 54000 9950 0 1329523 

20070059 - ~~ ~~~ 0 223492 0 147578 0 75914 

20070102 ~ ~ 1lmft<r~~ 0 111258 54000 0 0 165258 

20070284 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 160776 0 0 0 160776 

20080308 .. ~~ 1lmft<r~~ 0 119059 54000 4500 0 168559 

20090303 - ~ 1lmft<r~~ 0 25849 24000 22145 0 27704 

20100028 - ~ ~~~ 0 59971 0 7053 0 52918 

2019061 ~~ 3ll ~Q!h«l QJ!!i -~l'l'fi~Rr~~~-W..~ 0 77 0 0 0 77 
---
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20130261 ~ am~ 

20130266 ~ 311~311~<!1~ 

20130256 1ftttl( .-srrt~ 

20130258 ~ am~ 

20130273 ~ am~ 

2014106 ~ ~ 

2014367 tfuful; 3U~311~llil; 

2015165 ~ ~ 

2017055 ~ am~ 

2015255 ~ 311~'"11~ili 

2016171 ~ ~ 

2016173 ~ am~ 

2016243 ~ ~ 

2016465 tftiN: 3Tft~ 

2017394 ~ ~~ 

2018031 ~ ~ 

2021386 ~fclq;m~ ~ 
2018219 - ~ 

'im:Jl ~ !>li ~1 tTt c€1 ~ Cfi"Rq{ .., 
~-II 
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~<nr:mi ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ 

~ lffUrff ~ iW!: ~-~ .0: 0 0 316000 316000 0 
~~~ 0 1742609 120000 222599 0 
~~~ 0 211607 120000 3553 0 
~~~ 0 224546 6000 83430 0 
"tJRq tffiltH fclq;m ~ 0 251215 0 0 0 
~~~ 0 755 0 0 0 
~~~ 0 25937 0 417 0 
~~~ 0 198899 204000 43852 0 

~~~ 0 232617 0 -3000 0 

~~~ 0 18202 0 -9101 0 

~~~ 0 44767 54000 6940 0 
~~~ 0 134988 34620 36536 0 

~~~ 0 3588 20250 9285 0 

~~~ 0 0 56398 56398 0 

~~~ 0 53732 0 0 0 

~~~ 0 37700 54000 0 0 

~~~ 0 2900 0 0 0 

~~~ 0 152600 24000 29208 0 

~~~ 0 119226 50250 0 0 

~~~ 0 58802 0 8919 0 

~~~ 0 503100 0 -8250 0 

~~~ 0 224638 0 -135035 0 

~~~ 0 102900 54000 -8250 0 

~ 

0 

1640010 

328054 

147116 

251215 

755 

25520 

359047 

235617 

27303 

91827 

133072 

14553 

0 

53732 

91700 

2900 

147392 

169476 

49883 

511350 

359673 

1651 50 
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2018378 tfltro: ~ ~~~ 0 45561 54000 27585 0 71976 

2018396 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 10594 10594 0 0 
2018397 tfltro: ~ ~~~ 0 7500 0 0 0 7500 
2018415 tfltro: ~ ~~~ 0 10500 0 0 0 10500 

2018478 tfltro: ~ ~~~ 0 116400 54000 22570 0 147830 

2019045 tfltro: ~ ~~~ 0 5250 0 0 0 5250 

2019165 tfltro: ~ ~~~ 0 44308 6000 -11443 0 61751 

2019173 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 746390 746390 0 0 

2022368 3R" WTo=iT ~ ~~~~~ 0 0 1645850 272427 0 1373423 

2019297 tfltro: ~ ~~~ 0 58000 24000 -7250 0 89250 

2019298 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 825725 825725 0 0 

2019456 tfltro: ~ ·~~~ 0 275750 54000 172978 0 156772 

2020097 tfltro: ~~ ·~~~ 0 35992 24000 18485 0 41507 

2020098 mr:r ~ ~~~ 0 0 37398 37398 0 0 

2021276 tfltro: ~~ ~~~ 0 0 30000 -12548 0 42548 

2021277 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 248083 248083 0 0 

2021295 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 225786 225786 0 0 

2021340 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 212527 212527 0 0 

2021486 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 223403 223403 0 01 

2022033 tfltro: ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -2250 0 2250 

2022034 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 294965 294965 0 0 

2022040 ~ ~~ ·~~~ 0 0 183695 183695 0 0 

2022316 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 295665 295665 0 o' 
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~~ ~<nl~ ~m ~<nl:mf cm:r ~ 
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20090301 ~ ~ ~'!1~~11:'111~~ 0 29738 0 0 0 29738 

20110185 ~ sTu ~lzyi~~~ 0 103743 0 103743 0 0 

93050 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 6420825 90000 -1055396 0 7566221 

20030076 ~ ~ ~ ~~<G'llfl<m ~. 0 49 0 0 0 49 

200401II ~ ·~ ~~<?l"~f.t<m~~ 0 4500 0 0 0 4500 

20050092 ~ijs"'<.""l~~ij ~ ~~~~ 0 25000 0 0 0 25000 

20070262 ~ ~ ~ 5878 0 0 0 5878 0 

20110102 ~fcf<mr~ ~ ~~~ 0 32965 0 0 0 32965 

201 10I74 ~ sTu ~lzyi~~~ 0 I7639 0 0 0 17639 

2021392 ~W'T'<H ~ ~f.rqfuft~ 0 375000 0 -307440 0 682440 

200802I4 ·~ ~ ·~afn:omrr~ 0 2579381 0 0 0 2579381 

96129 - ~~ ~~~ 0 6221 0 0 0 6221 

20040I58 ~ ~ ~ 0 9u2 0 0 0 902 

96I1I - ~ ~~~ 0 5358 0 0 0 5358 

93096 - ~ ~~~ 0 5490 0 0 0 5490 

20130103 ~ ~ wr ~ 1l;<i fcf<mr W'T'<H 0 I 0 0 0 I 

94192 ·- ~ ~~~ 0 12942 0 0 0 12942 

96098 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 77 0 0 0 77 

96150 •• ~ ~~~ 0 1375I 0 0 0 I375I 

94214 - ~ ~~~ 0 165820 0 104668 0 61152 

20020230 ~ ~ a:m:.it.~.m. I 1262 0 0 0 I 1262 0 

20060355 ~ fclm fclm 0 4100000 0 0 0 4100000 

20070168 ~ ~ ~ 49939 0 0 0 49939 0 
--



~ Slit~lf?tJil ~~ 
'-!> 

~-II 

31 ~ 2023 cnT~ffiOR"tmcfil ~ 
i 

'-!> '-!>"-

~- 'J#r' (~ilfcnt=t wr.:r ~} 
~-·~-3' 

'-!>"' 

31 ~ 2023 CfiT ~ ~ 4R~I\if'11 ~~:wf?• cfiT ~ 
'-!>"' 

I 

~~ 
~ ~ mw- ot.o4.2022 v 1l"W -stm nfVr- 31.03.2023 

~q;r~ ~<fils ~q;r;mr ~ 'li'Tfi:lcrt 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

20080292 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 176660 0 0 0 1766601 
20100068 ·Fc!fcrq ~m ;om:~-.~.m. 7750 0 0 0 7750 O! 
2016455 nus~ -w titmR~ '!_<f m;r ~ 0 0 376854 376854 0 0 
2021347 ·Fc!fcrq ~ ~~~ 0 300355 175932 476287 0 0 
2022526 ·fcrf<rq ~ ~TR~,~ 0 0 796224 159244 0 636980i 

94217 - ~ ~~~ 0 735391 0 493394 0 2419971 
93186 - ~ ~~~ 0 64909 0 -30000 0 94909 

19990232 - ~ ~~~ 0 26740 0 0 0 26740 

95028 - ~ ~~~ 0 96354 0 0 0 963541 
20100142 ~ ~~Wifu,31T ~~W!fu.~ 0 2 0 0 0 2 

94060 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 19 0 0 0 19 
19980055 •• ~ ~~~ 0 22868 0 0 0 22868 
20040119 'fcrf<N ~ ~~~fur;f~ 0 21 0 0 0 21 

19980126 •• ~ ~~~ 0 48927 0 -14930 0 63857 

20060014 fcrf<rq ~ ~ ~~il=ilR<ttt ~. 131 0 0 0 131 0 

2022151 fclfcm ~ ~~~ 0 0 607500 326500 0 281000 

19980107 - ~ ~~~ 0 1066945 0 -13883 0 1080828 

20130335 -~ fclfcm fc!fm:r 200000 0 0 0 200000 0 

2018149 -~~~ ~ -~~~ 0 3263729 0 392708 0 2871021 

20060041 'fcrf<N ·Fc!fcrq fcrf<rq 20 0 0 0 20 0 

20080198 fcrf<rq ~ 6fur mftf m«r 0 15634 0 0 0 15634 

19990035 - ~ ~~~ 0 12558 0 0 0 12558 

20040015 - ~ ~~~ 0 25678 24000 0 0 49678 
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20000121 - ~ ~~~ 0 119678 0 -601316 0 7209941 
20090154 ~~ ·~ 'fcr.rH'Q.Cf~~ 0 4737 0 0 0 4737! 
20130112 ·~ ·iffi ·~~3liq;~~ 0 38550 0 0 0 38550 
2015072 ·~ -~ Q;<ll);jjfZ<t"t1 f ~ Q;<ll);@<m ~' 0 59215 0 0 0 59215 

2019025 ~ ·~ ~ 0 91594 0 56000 0 35594 

2021232 ~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 1235030 0 273709 0 961321 

2021436 ~ ~ 'qJq'{ f!rs ~ 3liq; ~ ~ 0 2954400 4246800 5525176 0 1676024 

20040269 ~:tit. ~ ~ a:in1W ~· WJo:f 0 100000 0 0 0 100000 

20100276 ~ ~ ~'Q.Cf~~~'Q.Cf~ 51811 0 0 0 51811 0 

20164081 ~ lfi"''q mm.r-r fclq;m lfi"''q mm.r-r fc!q;m ~ 768460 0 0 0 768460 0 

20010224 ~ ~ 1001\<r~~ 0 634805 0 -45373 0 680178 

2018095 ~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 6465886 0 -617478 0 7083364 

2020128 fclfcm ~ ~.rrm~~~3!WR 0 1166000 222500 1388500 0 0 

2022312 ·~ ~ -;ft6T 0 0 4125000 4049999 0 75001 

2022318 fclfcm ~ ·~~~~~' 0 0 1687500 1537500 0 150000 

Tl4-030 ·~ ·~ fclfcm 320 0 0 0 320 0 

20010312 - ~ ~~~ 0 16509 0 0 0 16509 

20030172 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 59460 0 -38050 0 97510 

20070191 ~ ~ ~~~' 0 2000 0 0 0 2000 

20120321 ~fc!q;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 246432 0 0 0 246432 

2015351 ~ ~ ~ 0 145990 0 0 0 145990 

2017329 ~ lfi"''q'ffim.H~ 'lfRq mm.r-r fc!q;m ~ 0 5000 0 0 0 5000 

2021302 ~fc!q;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 333402 31500 -68951 0 433853 



~ !i1mFTtc€1 ~ qwm 
-.!) 

"€miT- II 

31 ~ 2023 tnT~ m;r-r ~ "c€1" ~ 
-.!) -.!)"' 

~-'3m' (~ilfcno m-r-r~) 

~-·~-3' 
-.!>"-

31 ~ 2023 tnT~~ qfhfiG1"11 :fltSHI~i "c€1" ~ -.!)"' 

~~ ~<fiT 'll<ti1l ~<nls ~CfiT;rrlt 
·~ m uffr- ot.o4.2022 f 1!"W ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 

~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

T14-028 ~ ~ ~ 0 2225 0 0 0 2225 
~-

20030225 - 3nf~ ~~~ 0 11790 300000 95414 0 216376 
20040280 ~ 31$mM ~ fciq;mv_<f~~, 0 226 0 0 0 226 
20050145 ~~ ~ -~ v.<f ~ fcNm 0 1555 0 0 0 1555 
20040018 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 372354 51600 29530 0 394424 
2017301 ~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 1088500 -941189 147311 0 0 
2022297 ~fclq;m~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 1387589 803472 0 584117 

20030355 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 138537 0 0 0 138537 
20040019 - ~ ~~~ 0 801597 24000 -203407 0 1029004 

2014114 ·~ ~ ~ ~ ~ afl\fclq;m ~ 0 5869 0 0 0 5869 

2016068 ·~fc!q;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 242662 0 0 0 242662 

2017426 -~ lfRCf ~ fclq;m. lfRCf ~ fclq;m ~ 0 50421 0 0 0 50421 

2018486 ~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 136451 0 0 0 136451 

2019533 ~ ~ ~~~~, 30506 0 0 0 30506 0 

2020254 ~ ·~ ~f<@rq 0 80506 104797 12348 0 172955 

2021267 ~ ·~ ~. "<ft.f.ltlfur 0 60000 0 0 0 60000 

2021354 ~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 70000 0 -66000 0 136000 

T17-042 ~ ~ ~ 0 424 0 0 0 424 

T21-06 ~ ~ ~ 2 0 0 0 2 0 

20050020 •• ~ ~~~ 0 723203 0 456668 0 266535 

20130021 ~fclq;m~ 3nf~ ·~~~ 0 318 0 0 0 318 

2018029 -~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 1150591 80949 118527 0 1113013 

2021144 ~ ~~~ ~~~~ 0 29625 0 28306 0 1319 
"' ' 



~ Sli€J jfflcf)l ~ CJiRtR 
"' 

~-II 

31 lfi'Tf 2023 CfiT ~ m;r.:r l:Br c#IT ~ 
"' "' 0. 

~-'3m' {flilrcnn m;r.:r ~) 

~-·~-3' 
"' 0. 

31lfi'Tf 2023 CfiT ~ ar.q q~~~\'11011 :fi•HI~I cfiT ~ 
"' 0. 

~ ~ufu- 01.04.2022 :now mN mw. 31.03.2023 
~~ ~q;r~ ~· 

~q;r;mr ~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2021199 ~ ~ ~~WJ~f.rm~ 0 15183 1096 15033 0 1246 

2022080 ~ ~~~ ~~~~ 0 0 468750 468527 0 223 

2022106 ~ ~ ~q-o;IT~ 0 0 125000 125000 0 0 

2022139 ~ Q;v:q; ~.r.rr 0 0 551250 551237 0 13 

T10-040 ~;;:m: ~ 'Jfi~~.~~~ 0 165 0 0 0 165 

Tll-011 ~ ~ ~ 0 99 0 0 0 99 

Tl7-036 i\"Q;r31R ~ ~ 19872 0 0 0 19872 0 

T21-38 i\"Q;r31R ~ ~ 108 0 0 0 108 0 

20050088 ~ ~ 'IOOft<r~~ 0 2066244 20250 106489 0 1980005 

2016408H ~ 'tjRq ~ fclq;m 'tjRq ~ fclq;m ~ 0 1440828 0 1052074 0 388754 

2020273 ·~ ~~ '3.>r.~ f.rqfur f.rm 3238 0 0 0 3238 0 

2022136 ~fclq;m~ ~ '1mll<r~~ 0 0 0 -3043224 0 3043224 

20060170 ~ ~ 'IOOft<r~~ 0 1634834 0 701790 0 933044 

2017159 ~ ~ ·~ 0 3600 0 0 0 3600 

20080125 ~ ~ 'IOOft<r~~ 0 533211 24000 189606 0 367605 

20110221 ~ ~ Q;ll~ 0 2643 0 0 0 2643 

Tl4-005 ~ ~ ~ 0 16154 0 0 0 16154 

20090027 -~ ~~ 'IOOft<r~~ 0 6079 0 5450 0 629 

20110031 ·~ ~ 'IOOft<r~~ 0 837641 0 89600 0 748041 

20080057 ·~ ~ 'IOOft<r~~ 0 584628 0 0 0 584628 

20090160 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 153701 900000 14750 0 1038951 

20110024 ·~ ~ 11mft<r~~ 0 46799 0 0 0 46799 

20030301 ·ms ~ 11mft<r~~ 0 11000 0 0 0 11000 



~ Sl1~1fflc:hl ~~ 
~ 

~-II 

31 ~ 2023 cnT ~ 'ffiOFf ~ c6T ~ 
"' "'"' 

~-'3m' {~iH~o ~~} 

~-·~-3' 
~"' 

31 ~ 2023 cnlwmi ~ qfhll\11"11 :fi151'(1~1 c6T ~ 
"'"' 

~~ ~'fiT YifiT{ ~q;)s ~'fiT "'fi1J 
~ Wr "Uilr- 01.04.2022 ~ ~ ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 

O!l<i ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

20100319 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 938906 0 -1471186 0 2410092 
20120222 ·~ ~ ~~ 3114 0 0 0 3114 0 
20130240 ~ ~~~ ~~~ 0 548 0 0 0 548 
2014159 ~ ~~~ ~~~ 1250 0 0 0 1250 0 

2016408Z ~ 'lT-!Cr timtH f<lq;rn • 1fRCf timtH f<lq;rn ~ 0 5244320 0 3886360 0 1357960 
2017320 ~ ~ 'H~~~ 0 90090 0 0 0 90090 
2017409 ~ ~ "l'H~~.~ 0 657845 995 657845 0 995 
2018061 ~ ~ ~W!futt.~ 0 492685 0 492685 0 0 
2018482 ~f<lq;rn~ ~~ ~~~ 0 793109 0 359240 0 433869 

20110307 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 644227 94500 35992 0 702735 

2019238 ~ ~ ~~~~;nfuq; 0 201695 -160785 29663 0 11247 

2020363 ~f<lq;rn~ ~~ ~~~ 0 2773942 0 1569978 0 1203964 

2022061 ~ ~ ~ ~ <f;q;:ft 31N ~ fuiTI 0 0 201600 225400 23800 0 

T17-061 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 16785 0 0 0 16785 
20130028 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 1091915 24000 31824 0 1084091 

2014201 ~f<lq;rn~ an{~ ~~~ 0 61686 0 250 0 61436 

2018121 ~f<lq;rn~ ~ ~~~ 0 4449462 0 736614 0 3712848 

20120237 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 624788 64800 113400 0 576188 

2019509 ·~ ~ ~l<Mlt-fi~'"l~~. 0 373945 521559 472324 0 423180 

20070267 ~~tt sTu timtH~'!_'f~~ 0 0 75000 75000 0 0 

2014031 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 935296 54000 52555 0 936741 

2018010 ~f<lq;rn~ ~ ~~~ 0 72637 42000 -87000 0 201637 

2020044 ~mm-~ ~ ~~~ 0 9054639 0 -246600 0 9301239 



~ l>l1rilfTic#il ~ CfiRtR ..., 
~-II 

31 li'1'Tf 2023 cnT ~ O('R trn" cfiT ~ ..., ..., "' 

~-'3m' (~ilfcno ~ trn"} 

~-'~-3' ..., "' 
31li'T'Tf 2023 cn)~ ~ qu<fNHI :i)cw~1 cfiT ~ 

"'"' 

~iN "Ofu- 01.04.2022 , 1I"W ~ mw- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~q;r~ ~<fils ~q;r:rn:r ~ '5l1'fW:rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2015095 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 87252 0 0 0 87252 
2015143 'ffilmimm~ ~ ~~~ 0 16398 0 0 0 16398 
16408AB ~ Il'RCi timtH mm- • Il'RCi timtH mm-~ 571653 0 0 0 571653 0 
2014254 ~ ~ mufl<r~~ 0 312007 24000 -8123 0 344130 
2020267 ~ Bl~~!ft~ ~~~~, 76305 0 0 0 76305 0 
2022183 ·~mm-~ ~ mufl<r~~ 0 0 0 -7340 0 7340 

20110294 ~ ~ fc!f<ltl 0 9274 0 0 0 9274 

2014355 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 1465736 24000 152381 0 1337355 

2016408A ~ Il'RCi timtH mm-• llm'mmHmm~ 5429413 0 0 6551 5435964 0 

2016408B ~ Il'RCi timtH mm-• Il'RCi mmr-r mm-~ 494156 0 681938 82255 0 105527 

2017216 ~ Il'RCi timtH mm-• Il'RCi mmr-r mm-~ 0 37771 0 0 0 37771 

2019091 ~ llm' timtH mm- • Il'RCi timtH mm-~ 778714 0 0 0 778714 0 

2019184 ~mm-~ ~ mufl<r~~ 0 55523 0 13500 0 42023 

2021316 3Pl' Wro-IT ~ ~~~~~~ 0 800000 0 457264 0 342736 

2015265 ~ ¢1~ ·~~~ 0 101898 24000 0 0 125898 

2015266 ~ ~ ·~~~ 0 120571 0 -277382 0 397953 

2016408U ~ "q"Rq timtH mm- • "q"Rq mmH mm-~ 0 204173 0 184180 0 19993 

2018470 ~mm-~ ~ mufl<r~~ 0 164434 15000 5100 0 174334 

2020247 ~mm-~ ~ mufl<r~~ 0 48925 0 -18000 0 66925 

2021205 ~ ~ ·~~~ 0 167754 494999 662753 0 0 

T21-47 ~ fclfcftr fclfcftr 0 7764 0 0 0 7764 

2017444 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 257690 93000 -435236 0 785926 

2017445 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 22656 934433 957089 0 0 
-



~ slloilfflchl ~ ~ 
"' 

~-II 

31 ~ 2023 cnT wrrR" OFR" ~ c6't ~ 
"' "'"' 

~ - '3m' ({fitfcfio OFR ~} 

~-'~-3' 
"'"' 

31 ~ 2023 cnr '{1q'T'R" ~ 4R~I\i1'11 ¥\tt~l~l c6't ~ 
"' "' 

~ m ~- ot.o4.2022 l ~ "!lWo- uftr- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~<iiT"5f1fil't ~cnls ~ <iiT "'1111 ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2022089 ~fc:lq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -255855 0 255855 
2018318 - ~ ~~~ 0 52147 30000 -10099 0 92246 
2018420 ·~ ~ ·~~~ 0 0 140063 140063 0 0 
2018454 - ~ ~~~ 0 71293 54000 89248 0 36045 

2018514 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 882000 882000 0 0 
2018515 - ~ ~~~ 0 562455 46500 -23305 0 632260 
2022015 ~ ~ -~~.oo 0 0 354632 293638 0 60994 

2018436 - ~ ~~~ 0 21876 0 0 0 21876 
2018437 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 277022 277022 0 0 

2019164 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 80000 80000 0 0 

2019194 - ~ ~~~ 0 67350 0 0 0 67350 

2019228 -~fc:lq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 3000 0 -153000 0 156000 

2019274 .. ~ ~~~ 0 79402 54000 -792676 0 926078 

2019275 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 2145250 2145250 0 0 

2020399 -~ ~ ~~~~iffiit 0 2800 9000 1800 0 10000 

T21-66 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 2500 0 0 0 2500 

T22-66 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 -225 0 225 0 

2020099 - ~ ·~~~ 0 45293 0 -20292 0 65585 

2020100 -~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 419853 419853 0 0 

2022472 -~fc:lq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -350000 0 350000 

2021202 - ~ ~~~ 0 0 72000 56000 0 16000 

2021204 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 737268 737268 0 0 

2022607 - ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -21825 0 21825 
-- ---·-



~ sn~ifT1<€1 ~ cnr.m 
-.!) 

WOT- II 

3Ilffil 2o23 cnr~m-r.:r~ciiT ~ 
-.!) -.!)"' 

~-'3m' (~ilf~o m-r.:r~) 

~-'~-3' 
-..:>"' 

3Ilffil 2023 cnr~ ~ 4R~lGt41 :i\t:HJ~I c6T ~ 
'-'>"' 

~ ~ uffr- 01.04.2022 • ~ ~ triW- J 1.03.2023 
~~ ~<fiT~ ~· ~"ifi'T';fflf 'OQ<f ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2022193 ~ am~ ~~~ 0 0 111500 111500 0 0 
2022184 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 183494 183494 0 0 
2022185 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -30000 0 30000 

20110153 EXF itu ~v:cr~~~ 50000 0 0 0 50000 0 
9286 ~ ~ ·~~~ 0 22061122 90000 6322130 0 15828992 

2018067 ffi9-f3i mro-~ ~ ~~~ 0 574666 0 -4087809 0 4662475 
2020400 ·~ ~<fNl~l.f<'l '3<f{ -ror T:j"[C[{ ~ fu. 0 399 0 0 0 399 
2020419 ·~ fc@rq ~ 0 4109 161833 131045 0 34897 

2021180 ffi9-f3i mro-~ ~ ~~~ 0 21740000 0 19524603 0 2215397 

2021180A ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 6000000 6000000 0 0 

CMT9216 ~ ~ ~ 0 5000 0 0 0 5000 

CMT9002 ~ ~ ~ 0 1115 0 0 0 11151 

95137 ~ am~ ~~~ 0 735 0 0 0 735 

19970180 ~ ~ ~~T:j"[C[{-0R 0 28700 0 0 0 28700 

CMT94125 ·~ ~ ·~ 0 4000 0 0 0 4000 

CMT6 ·~ Fc@lt1 ·~ 6055 0 0 0 6055 0 

2014395 ·~ cfl~~l.f<'l <MH~~~. 873620 0 0 0 873620 0 

2016051 ·~ ~ ~zq;~ 0 472 0 0 0 472 

2019380 ~ ~~ ~~~~. 0 0 47500 47500 0 0 

2019459 ~ ~ ~~ 0 12648 1425000 1437648 0 0 

2022024 ~ ~ ~~ 0 0 373623 373623 0 0 

96100 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 212785 0 -172792 0 385577 

TI0-047 ·~ fcfm ~ 0 159 0 0 0 159 



~ mmfflch'l ~ cnHlR 
-.:> 

~-II 

31 lffiT 2023 cnT ~ m-R' ~ ~ ~ 
-.:> -.:>"' 

~- '3m' (~~rct;{t m-R' ~1 

~-·~-3' 
-.:>"' 

31lffil 2023 cnl~ ~ qu4hHI :flt4~1~1 cfiT ~ 
-.:>"' 

' 

~1Nufu- 01.04.2022 ~ 1!"W "ttiN ufW- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~-.RTCfiT~ ~· 

~cnr;mr ~ ~ 
~ iffu ~ iffu 

96145 ~ ·~ ~ 0 33750 0 0 0 33750 

20100007 ~ ~(~ ~(~-.Me~) 395 0 0 0 395 0 

95103 ~ ~ muft<i~~ 0 151361 0 0 0 151361 

20020306 ~ ~ ~Q;~lj::jjfliffi~, 0 19780 0 0 0 19780 

20030187 ~ ~ ~ 0 12034 0 0 0 12034 

CMT9302 ~ ~ f<@fq 0 4571 0 0 0 4571 

2021510 ~~~ ~ muft<i~~ 0 1590000 0 0 0 1590000 

95101 ~ ~ ·muft<i~~ 0 1133930 24000 -9143 0 1167073 

TI 0-014 tl1l;f3!R ·~ ~~~ 0 1 0 0 0 1 

Tl 0-015 ~ ~ WI{ fils~ ;;Tiq; ~ 0 1 0 0 0 I 

Tl1-004 ~ ~ fc@m 0 125 0 0 0 125 

Tl2-004 ~ ~ f<@fq 838 0 0 0 838 0 

T13-009 itl;.f3!R ~ fc@m 4 0 0 0 4 0 

Tl4-022 ~ ~ fclm" 0 11036 0 0 0 11036 

T2004-01 ·~ ~~ muft<i~~ 58695 0 0 0 58695 0 

T21-24 ·~ ·~ fcffcltr 0 320 0 0 0 320 

20010146 ~ ·~ m:T3WR=T~~~ 0 2403 0 0 0 2403 

20050100 ~ ~ ~~ 0 12672 0 0 0 12672 

19970292 ~ ~~ muft<i~~ 0 481241 0 77813 0 403428 

20090131 ·~ ~ ~~ 0 57114 0 0 0 57114 

19970291 ~ ~ ·muft«~~ 0 641985 0 50248 0 591737 

2015208A fcffcltr ·form ·~ 0 325443 0 0 0 325443 

T19-41 tl1l;f3!R fc@m fc@lu 10813 0 0 0 10813 0 



~ sfl~lfTJciil ~ ~ 
-.:> 

~-II 

31 lfr'iT 2023 en)- "fl1lTR" 'ffi"R" ~ cfiT ~ 
-.:> -.:>"' 

~ - '3m' (~ilfcno 'ffi"R" ~} 

~-·~-3' 
..:;,c._ 

31 lfr'iT 2023 cnT "fl1lTR" ~ q fhiht'11 i! ill(l ~I cfiT ~ -.:>"' 

~iN uflr- 01.04.2022 , 'l"W -atw.- .nw- 31.03.2023 
~mro ~<nTJI<fiR ~<irs ~cnr;mr ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20010264 ·~ fc@m fc@m 0 4053 0 0 0 4053 

20010229 •• ~ ~~~ 0 694533 20250 17688 0 697095 

20070171 ffig.f3)~~ ~ ~~~ 0 32264 0 0 0 32264 

20070196 ~ ~ ·~ 6627 0 0 0 6627 0 

20120305 ~ sro mmH v_q' ~ m;r ~ 0 13252 0 0 0 13252 

2021211 ffig.f3l ~ mitmuT ~ ~~~ 0 30000 0 16166 0 13834 

T14-003 ~ 'fc@m ·~ 0 2055 0 0 0 2055 
20020045 - ~ ~~~ 0 20578 0 0 0 20578 

20040048 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 49931 0 0 0 49931 

20060182 ~ ·~ ~~~ 0 52 0 0 0 52 

2019258 ~WJo;:i'f ~ fclw-r v_q' ~~oM 0 133871 0 0 0 133871 

20060128 •• ~ ~~~ 0 318005 0 243290 0 74715 

T13-015 ·~ fc@m fc@m 0 2002 0 0 0 2002 

T14-012 ~ 'fc@m fc@m 0 25007 0 0 0 25007 

20090198 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 1557220 20250 325728 0 1251742 

2016343 ·~ ~ ~~q;mgr;rr 0 320 0 0 0 320 

20164081 ~ 'ItRq limlR ~ 1; 'IfRCf limlR ~ ~ 0 215712 0 201767 0 13945 

2017302 ~ ~ em~~' 0 508513 0 0 0 508513 

2018104 ~ 'mfR ·crcr~~' 0 40 0 0 0 40 

2019176 ~ 'mfR CRT~~' 0 998372 0 0 0 998372 

2019425 ~ ~ ~<i;q;fi~ 0 78726 -67500 0 0 11226 

2019477 ~ mrR m:r~~' 40000 0 1215000 475000 0 700000 

2019491 ~ ~ ~~fui'IRs 0 0 15000 15000 0 0 
L___ __ 



~ sli~1fTic€1 ~ Cfi'RtR 
"" 

~-II 

31 ~ 2023 cn1 wrnr m;R mr c6't ~ 
"" """' 

~- 'J~ft' (~~fcno m;R mr} 
~-·~-3' 

"""' 
31 ~ 2023 cn1 wrnr 3Rl qf~<il\l1"il :!ICSI<tl~l c6't ~ 

"""' 

~ it"lf ufu- 01.04.2022 ~ 1!"W :!liN""'"- 31.03.2023 
~~ 1:lfuit;;r.rr cnr ~ ~<its ~<nf;rrlf 1X:I<f ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2020065 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 13125 13125 0 0 
2021088 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 21875 21875 0 0 

2021241 ~ ~ ~fumr~~ 0 30000 25000 55000 0 0 
2021289 ~~~ ~ ~~m:m=r 0 1780908 0 -550000 0 2330908 

2021313 ~ ~ em~~. 0 0 970000 494000 0 476000 

2021394 ~ ~ ~<f;q;ft 0 157500 0 100000 0 57500 

2021434 ~ ~ ~fumr~~ 0 157499 21875 179374 0 0 
2021439 ~ ~ ~~~ 52876 0 346625 293749 0 0 

2021479 ~ ~ll,'!><fttl;'OIII,I."1 ~q;ft~l~'"l<f~~~ 23062 0 287867 171806 0 92999 

2022215 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 375000 375000 0 0 

2022335 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 180000 136000 0 44000 

93049 ~ ~ ~~m:m=r 0 20059392 -110000 1944576 0 18004816 

Tl7-028 ~ ·~ fc@m 0 3002 0 0 0 3002 

20090188 - ~ ·~~m:m=r 0 29370 54000 -23601 0 106971 

2014227 ~ ~ ~~- 0 12 0 0 0 12 

2018283 ~~~ ~ ~~m:m=r 0 61247 31000 33103 0 59144 

2018310 ~ ·~ ~~ 300 0 0 0 300 0 

2019158 ~ ·~ ~~~(~)>m 0 22158 0 22158 0 0 

2020040 ~~~ ~ ~~m:m=r 0 142343 0 -185000 0 327343 

2022007 i\Q;r~ ·~ ·~f<l'llf<l'lll~<l-~ 0 0 661130 661130 0 0 

2022055 ~ $ft1:lt Btrftcft-~ ~ 0 0 325423 314182 0 11241 

2022284 ~ ~ ~111'1llfi'lfcl;<li 0 0 264830 176109 0 88721 

2022540 u3s ~v,cf~ ~v,cf~~ 0 0 200000 0 0 200000 
--



~ sflt~lfflch'l ~ ~ 
'-!> 

~-II 

31 ~ 2023 cnrwmr"ffi'R~"chl" ~ 
'-!> '-!)C, 

~- 'J~ft' (~ilfcno ~~} 

~-·~-3' 
'-!> .,._ 

31 ~ 2023 CfiT wmr ~ 4R<lNt"11 i)q~l~l "ch1" ~ 
-.!)C, 

~ *"" ufu- 01.04.2022 ~ ~ mr.. ufW- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~<fiT~ ~· ~<fif-:n+f ~ mfi\<:rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

Tl2-012 ~ ·~ ~ 0 69 0 0 0 69 
20080341 ~ ~ 'IOOft"q~~ 0 1774 0 0 0 1774 

20090132 ~ ~ 'IOOft"q~~ 0 110067 24000 -7500 0 141567 

2015354 ~fclq;m~ ~ 'IOOft"q~~ 0 10000 0 10000 0 0 
20090045 ~ ~ 'IOOft"q~~ 0 968208 24000 -6750 0 998958 
20090213 ·~ fuft<r-~.~ ~~ 0 12 0 0 0 12 
20090340 ~ ·~ ·~ 0 3 0 0 0 3 
20110103 ·~fclq;m~ ~ 'IOOft"q~~ 0 18390 0 0 0 18390 
2015384 ~fclq;m~ ~ 'IOOft"q~~ 261915 0 0 0 261915 Ol 
2016372 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 47757 0 0 0 47757 

2017480 ~ ~ ~~~ 19200 0 0 0 19200 0 

202021 I ~fclq;m~ ~ 'IOOft"q~~ 0 5206419 3750 -559407 0 5769576 

2020234 ~fclq;m~ ~ 'IOOft"q~~ 0 1381403 0 -287214 0 1668617j 

2020235 ·~fc!q;m~ ~ 'IOOft"q~~ 0 297126 0 -117500 0 4 14626~ 

Tl2-027 ~ ~ ~ 0 1335 0 0 0 1335 

T21-10 ~ ·~ ~ 0 820948 0 0 0 820948 

T21-51 iro;r;;:m: fc@m ~ 0 8000 0 0 0 8000 

T22-10 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 279489 0 0 279489 

T22-51 ·~ ~ ·~ 0 0 405 0 0 405 

20090353 ~ ~ 'IOOft"q~~ 0 940931 24000 52834 0 912097 

2015044 ~fclq;m~ ~ 'IOOft"q~~ 0 512824 0 0 0 512824 

2019500 ~fclq;m~ 31Tt~ 'IOOft"q~~ 0 2050474 0 -1407027 0 3457501 

20204168 ~ tft;,ftq;ql{'liQl ~U'i'1f~~~<N 0 0 656925 840000 183075 0 
- - -



~ lil rn fllch1 ~ q;r;:rq"{ 
"" 

~-II 

31 llTTi' 2023 cnT ~ m-R ~ cfiT ~ 
"" """' 

~- '3m' (~il~o m-R ~} 

~-·~-3' 
"""' 

3lllTTi' 2023 cnT ~ ~ qfhih1"11 :llt:i'll~l cfiT ~ 
"""' 

~~ 
~ jN ufu- 01.04.2022 l ~ -rtito" uftr- 31.03.2023 

~~J~Cf>R ~<its ~~:mr CilP:f ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

20100327 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 333922 54000 107240 0 280682 
2018414 ~~~ ~ ·~~~ 0 3000 0 0 0 3000 
2019447 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 564715 30000 -137180 0 731895 
2013388 ~ ~ ·~~~ 0 263381 54000 267246 0 50135 
2019424 ~~~ ~ ·~~~ 0 13000 8000 -22700 0 43700 
2020432 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 147600 0 -67060 0 214660 

T21-14 ~ ~ ~ 0 8670 0 0 0 8670 
T22-14 ~ ·~ ·fclfcrq 0 0 13500 0 0 13500 

20110035 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 251849 24000 -17543 0 293392 
2017107 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 584457 -574507 9950 0 0 
2020351 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 15839 0 -109938 0 125777 

2021449 :~ ~~~I'm< ~~~~~ 98016 0 98016 0 0 0 

2021449A ·~ ~ ~~~'3Wrnr~~ 0 0 135000 131355 0 3645 

20214498 ~ ~~~I'm< ~~~~~ 0 0 416750 139635 0 277115 

2022241 ~fcl<t;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 574507 -57050 0 631557 

Tl7-053 ~ ~ ~ 0 1200 0 0 0 1200 

T21-25 ~ ~ ~ 0 38200 0 0 0 38200 

20110180 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 1462334 1175945 44810 0 2593469 

2013392 ·~ -sTu <imtR'Q,Cf'!_'f~~ 0 43283 0 0 0 43283 

2018432 ·~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 32185 0 7036 0 25149 

2020210 ~fcl<t;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 2021650 0 -85535 0 2107185 

20120096 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 547770 54000 553366 0 48404 

Tl6-09 ~ ~ fclfcrq 0 7467 0 0 0 7467 
--- ·- - -- L_ -
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~mmw-oJ.o4.2022 ll!"!'~ l1fu- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~q;f'll<fil"{ 

~· 
~q;f;;ytf ~ mfW:rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20120295 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 188724 54000 28626 0 214098 
2015008 ~ ~ ~fur;:f~~~ 0 3258 0 0 0 3258 

2019103 it.Q;. ~ ~~~~<ITt 0 135952 0 0 0 135952 

2019285 ·ift."Q;. ~ ~~~~-ant 62 0 0 0 62 0 

2020223 -~ ~ 'liTftmur ~ ~~~ 0 682975 73530 384854 0 371651 

20120236 -~ ~ ~~~ 0 253029 0 -15619 0 268648 

2021407 -~ ~ 'liTftmur ~ ~~~ 0 70901 0 -101752 0 172653 

20120225 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 902260 54000 334881 0 621379 

2018272 ~ ~ 'liTftmur ~ ~~~ 0 817219 0 -228100 0 1045319 

2014229 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 250002 0 0 0 250002 

2021300 ~~~ ~~~ ~~~'liN 0 0 400000 400000 0 0· 

2022231 ~ ~ 'liTftmur ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -192900 0 192900 

2015305 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 1576508 24000 561637 0 1038871 

2016408F ~ ~mnt:R'~'t ~lhmRmm~ 0 8952 0 165113 156161 0. 

2020216 ~ ~ "'""""" ~ ~~~ 0 6634887 0 4652045 0 19828421 

2020272 -,....,.., ~ "'""""" ~ ~~~ 0 3000000 0 543300 0 2456700 

2015448 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 352287 54000 10916 0 395371 

2019541 ~ mm- 'liTftmur ~ ~~~ 0 31302 51977 -2000 0 85279 

2022112 ~ -~ ·f<l;m:r ~ ~ ftrRl-~ 0 0 153124 30625 0 122499 

2022398 ~ mm- 'liTftmur ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -75000 0 75000 

2019110 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 784864 784864 0 0 

2019235 -~ ~ 'lffi<fi<r ~ ~ 0 112271 24000 8226 0 128045 

2021278 -~ mm- 'liTftmur ~ ~~~ 0 71500 0 -811905 0 883405 
-
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~<fiT"SI<nR ~<irs ~<fil'-:rrll ~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2021053 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 50356 54000 -20358 0 124714 
2021290 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 605227 605227 0 0 
2022574 ~f<mtr~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -600000 0 600000 
2021215 ~ ~ '1mft<r~~ 0 0 92000 18892 0 73108 
2021216 ~ ~~ '1mft<r~~ 0 0 2042443 2042443 0 0 
2021414 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 260748 260748 0 0 
2021324 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 120445 120445 0 Ol 
2022093 ~ ~ 'llmft<r~~ 0 0 0 -12870 0 12870 
2022094 mr::r ~ ~~~ 0 0 227868 227868 0 0 
2022113 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 80900 80900 0 Ol 
2021046 "tltiN: ~ ~~~ 0 920907 0 764034 0 156873 

Tl9-10 ~ fclfcrq ~ 35534 0 0 0 35534 0 

T21-40 ~ ~ fcrlmT 0 13664 0 0 0 136641 

T22-40 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 -4320 0 4320 0 

2021172 ~f<mtr~ ~ -~~~ 0 252388 0 -185667 0 438055 

T21-50 ~ M'll ~ 0 1800 0 0 0 1800 

2021161 ~ ~ ~>i'r£l~~ 0 0 46500 9676 0 36824 

2021162 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 1925492 1925492 0 0 

2021476 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 24000 -21729 0 45729 

95138 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 1435 0 0 0 1435 

2021390 ~f<mtr~ ~ ~~~ 0 1047676 0 171346 0 876330 

20010038 - ~ ~~~"'R 0 1031683 20250 110362 0 941571 

Tl9-18 ~ faiW ~ 126 0 0 0 126 0 
-
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~-·~-3' 

"'"' 
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~iN ufu- 01.04.2022 t ~ :mr... urn- J 1.03.2023 
~~ ~<liT~ ~ems ~CfiT;nll ~ >nfW.rt 

~ 1nm ~ ~ 

93048 tltft1l; ~ ~~~ 0 482405 45000 -54251 0 581656 

Tl7-026 ~ ~ ~ 3000 0 0 0 3000 0 
2018081 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 3965402 0 -813381 0 4778783 
2020111 ~ ~ ~~~ant 197867 0 690300 492433 0 0 

2020137 ~ ~ ~ ~ <m1TT ~ fuc1: ~ ~ 0 1979109 5910560 6801626 0 1088043 

2020151 ~ 1{'1(1:'<1~311® ~ ~ "5!Um'lt timtH ~ 0 269510 332640 602150 0 0 

2021028 ~ ~ ~!1i'lll1imi'l'l 0 100363 5947913 3253655 0 2794621 

2021056 ~ ~ ~~~ant 0 202400 0 0 0 202400 

2021301 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 4444833 0 4445233 400 0 

2021484 ~ ~ ~ 'Q"[q{ ~ fu1tRs 0 3528443 495763 3525370 0 498836 

2021542 ~fcmtr~ ~~ ~~~ 0 270387 345600 -343694 0 959681 

2022102 ~ ~ ~ ~~ full'lts, 0 0 2325425 999704 0 1325721 

2022122 ~ ~ ~~ 0 0 128864032 57384366 0 71479666 

2022470 ~ ~ m~~~~llfm 0 0 2880000 722400 0 2157600 

2022483 ~ ~ ~~ ~;ftftf~ ~<1 0 0 767250 153450 0 613800 

2022484 ~ ~ ~~f.W.r 0 0 13216789 2657849 0 10558940 

2022508 ~ ~ ~~1B"ff~(3! 0 0 6916384 1157186 0 5759198 

2020429 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 7172088 0 3118918 0 4053170 

2021222 31-<r WJo::IT ~ ~~~f<NFT 31254 0 0 0 31254 0 

2021417 ~ ~ ~~~f<NFT 0 9393 0 0 0 9393 

2021440 ilWPm f.@rEr ~ 0 3000 0 0 0 3000 

20110155 EXF sTu timtH ~~ m;r ~ 0 45884 0 45884 0 0 

93051 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 1164252 45000 550620 0 658632 
- - - - -- -
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~ m l1fu- ot.o4.2022 , 1!"11 ttm mw- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~<fiT ];~'<fiR ~· ~<fiT;rrlf ~ mfi:rl:rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

16408AA ~ 1'I'RCl mntR ~.., 'fRCl mntR ~ ~ 0 1197376 0 444114 0 753262 
20080284 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 11737 0 0 0 11737 

2013393 ~ ~ IJ;<~rfla1Q;a-~ ~~ 0 610694 0 0 0 610694 

2013395 ~ ~ ~~~3fu:~~ 0 1 0 0 0 1 

2016486 ~ ~ ~~~~ 0 751304 0 0 0 751304 

2017063 ~ ~ ~ 0 6590 36825 36825 0 6590 

2017367 ~ ~ \ffiO t<fi ~ ~ 0 324543 0 0 0 324543 

2018011 ~ ~~it \'ffif;r ~ ~ ~ 0 192 0 0 0 192 

2018312 ~ <ril3li{IJ,tl~11,<.1 TJlt:r"tR ~rqfil~stf~~-Rrii 0 2756696 0 0 0 2756696 

20030028 - ~ 'lll«ft<r'~~ 0 66150 - 0 0 0 66150 

2021063 ~ 311t~ ~~~ 0 287358 0 43172 0 244186 

19990224 ~ 311t~ ~~~ 0 242237226 1573673 14787627 0 229023272 

20100147 ~ ~ ~ 0 3103114 0 -653782 0 3756896 

2018458 ~ ~ \ffiO t<fi ~ ~ 0 2364 11625 11625 0 2364 

2019159 ~ ~ :oro:fi $r ~ ~ 0 0 7650 7650 0 0 

2019221 ~ ~ ~q~il;~q;~~~ 0 0 17250 17250 0 0 

2019342 ~ ~ ~~~~ 0 1260000 0 0 0 1260000 

2019345 ~ ~ \ffiO t<fi ~ ~ 0 16260 52500 52500 0 16260 

2019346 ~ ~ \ffiO t<fi ~ ~ 0 0 18000 18000 0 0 

2019347 ~ ~ \ffiO t<fi ~ ~ 0 2288 11250 11250 0 2288 

2019348 ~ • ~ 0 0 19763 19763 0 0 

2020064 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 16017 0 0 16017 

2020145 ~ ~ ~Z<RT~~~. 0 157500 0 157500 0 0 
- - -- - - -
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~ m- mvr- o1.o4.2o22 ~ ~ ~ uftr- 31.03.2023 

~ ~ 
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2020148 ~ 3'il{tl:'l!1JlQ~l!,<1 19... 'II<RmW~,~ 0 0 22000 22000 0 0 
2020221 ~ ctl11,<lll:tlal ~ 0 956275 0 956275 0 0 
2020226 ~ ~ ~ 0 805000 0 805000 0 0 
2020242 ~ q;fq ~~~~ 0 118500 973500 1092000 0 0 
2020264 ~ ~ $ft'!I<R~ 0 958167 0 958167 0 0 
2020352 ~ 3'il{tl:'ltl:<l<ftl!,(1 19... 'II<R mW~,~ 0 174344 0 150390 0 23954 
2020361 ~ ll:tliltfi<ftQS~ ~~~mW~, 0 1301500 0 0 0 1301500 

2020418 ~ l!:"laltl:<l<fttl:~ ttH~~mW~ 0 487678 20593 0 0 508271 
2021060 ~ ~ ~~~~~ 0 975000 0 975000 0 0 
2021092 ~ ~ ~ 0 282291 0 282291 0 0 
2021115 ~ ll:tlil<fl<ftQS~ ~~~~~, 0 58500 945000 157500 0 846000 
2021116 ~ 1lJf ~it ~~~~ 0 1735484 0 1735484 0 0' 
2021226 ~ 1!:<1<-'l<il<ftl!,("' ~~~~~, 0 1236000 0 1236000 0 0 

2021244 ~ <ft~al<ftl!,("' ~~<i;q;ftmW~ 0 86000 0 86000 0 0 

2021283 ~ <fltl:<lll:tlal <fitl:<lll:tlal 0 2504771 0 872718 0 1632053 

2021307 ~ ~~ ~~~~~~ 0 1296000 0 1296000 0 0 

2021322 ~ ~~~-1 ~~~.mW~ 0 500000 0 432293 0 67707 

2021543 ~ <fitl:<ltl:<lal ~ 0 0 4064576 1605119 0 2459457 

2022041 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 387000 96750 0 290250 

2022042 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 1161000 290250 0 870750 

2022092 ~ ~ ~~ 0 0 354000 60000 0 294000 

2022121 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 558000 139500 0 418500 

2022164 ~ <flll:tlc:'l<ft<ftl!,<1 ~~.it.M~~ 0 0 550000 165000 0 385000 
- - -
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~~ ~Cfif'SI<fi"R ~em ~ CfiT ";fTif ~ mftl<rt 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2022179 ~ ~ ~mr-tt~ 0 0 549000 169800 0 379200 
2022213 ~ ~ "5!tfWR "Gffif ~. ~ 0 0 550000 110000 0 440000 

2022217 ~ cfl~~<fl cfl~~fl<fl 0 0 7923000 2450600 0 5472400 

2022246 ~ ~ ~~mW:~.~ 0 0 495000 99000 0 396000 

2022257 ~ ~ ~ 0 0 990000 620000 0 370000 

2022259 ~ tl'3:ll\~~fli:ft<~,<'1 ~Ul!~~'l!WIG~, 0 0 -112500 0 112500 0 

2022347 ~ ·~ ~~~'l!WIG~, 0 0 -112500 0 112500 0 
2022471 ~ ~ ~~'tor~~~ 0 0 675000 135000 0 540000 

2022558 ~ ~ lt<R~~~~ 0 0 -135000 0 135000 0 

2022592 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 -112500 0 112500 0 

20120238 lflthl: ~~ ~~~ 0 38800 0 0 0 38800 

20130193 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 155798 0 0 0 155798 

2016370 lflthl: ~ ~~~ 0 53032 24000 0 0 77032 

96094 lflthl: ~ ~~~ 0 7512 0 0 0 7512 

19970171 lflthl: ~ ~~~ 0 25500 0 0 0 25500 

96090 lflthl: ~ ~~~ 0 484304 90000 427266 0 147038 

19970169 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 19625 0 19625 0 0 

95109 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 48555 0 0 0 48555 

20040213 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 7250 0 0 0 7250 

2018410 ~fclq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 214125 8000 14177 0 207948 

94212 •lflthl: ~ ~~~ 0 24652 0 0 0 24652 

Tl3-012 ~ ~ ~ 0 26722 0 0 0 26722 

T22-12 t\ll;r->1R ·~ ~ 0 0 40 0 0 40 
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~~ ~<iir>l<nR ~C!ils ~<iil";nll" ~ ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2017210 ~fclq;m~ ~ m«ft<r~~ 0 151046 0 0 0 151046 

96229 ~ ~ m«ft<r~~ 0 400021 0 -30000 0 430021 

Tl2-021 ~ fc@m fc@m 0 4272 0 0 0 4272 

Tl4-002 'inl;f;;m: fc@m fc@m 0 10413 0 0 0 10413 

96227 ~ ~~ m«ft<r~~ 0 3000 0 0 0 3000 

96245 ·~ ~ m«ft<r~~ 0 601885 0 -22224 0 624109 

19980165 ·~ ~ m«ft<r~~ 0 54612 36000 16734 0 73878 

96108 ·~ ~ m«ft<r~~ 0 7372 0 0 0 7372 

19990105 ~ ~~ m«ft<r~~ 0 2680 0 0 0 2680 

20040139 ~ ~ ·ffin;r v.ct ~ fci"'T'T 0 277498 0 0 0 277498 

20000064 ~ ~ m«ft<r~~ 0 41 0 0 0 41 

20000129 ~ ~ m«ft<r~~ 0 381046 78000 14790 0 444256 

20010029 ~ ~ m«ft<r~~ 0 170087 0 13012 0 157075 

20070083 ~ ~ mr-r v.ct ~ fci"'T'T 0 2795 0 0 0 2795 

20120307 EXF sTu 'thmHI!.cf~~ ~ 0 187808 0 0 0 187808 

9248 ~ ~~ m«ft<r~~ 0 11285338 90000 -117756 0 11493094 

20020337 ~ ~~ m«ft<r~~ 0 18877 0 0 0 18877 

20030150 ~ ~ m«ft<r~~ 0 706 0 0 0 706 

20030098 ~ ~ m«ft<r~~ 0 536642 0 0 0 536642 

20130232 ~fclq;m~ ~~ muft<r~~ 0 24104 0 0 0 24104 

2015092 ~fclq;m~ ~ m«ft<r~~ 0 12254 0 0 0 12254 

2018200 ·~ 'fc!m fc@m 0 25424 0 0 0 25424 

20030111 ~ ~~ ·~~~ 0 120148 0 10165 0 109983 
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~~ ~ cnr "SI<fiR ~<nls ~cnr:mr O!'lCf ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

20030106 tft$1: ~ ~~~ 0 106309 0 15029 0 91280 
20030107 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 543591 0 0 0 543591 
2019074 ~fc!q;m~ ~~ ~~~ 0 29528 0 -19584 0 49112 

20060267 tft$1: ~ ~~~ 0 27297 0 -14483 0 41780 
2017263 ~fc!q;m~ ~~ ~~~ 0 81767 0 -23600 0 105367 

2022434 ~fc!q;m~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -10800 0 10800 
20050170 tft$1: ~ ~~~ 0 292001 180000 229273 0 242728 

20050319 tft$1: ~~ ~~~ 0 683169 72000 17744 0 737425 

20090199 ~fc!q;m~ ~~ ~~~ 0 21335 0 0 0 21335 
2014203 ~fc!q;m~ ~~ ~~~ 0 901430 0 0 0 901430 

2015420 -~ fclfcm fclfcm 0 86689 99921 129987 0 56623 

2019263 -~fc!q;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 2852601 0 834324 0 2018277 

2022415 -~fc!q;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -300000 0 300000 

20050013 -- ~ ~~~ 0 881321 1128000 282729 0 1726592 

2017125 -~fc!q;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 162250 0 0 0 162250 

20050297 •• ~ ~~~ 0 879073 126000 25730 0 979343 

20100059 -- ~ ~~~ 0 348579 0 0 0 348579 

20100050 •• ~~ -~~~ 0 4709 0 0 0 4709 

20090135 •• ~ ~~~ 0 271227 0 -4155 0 275382 

20100110 tft$1: ~ ~~~ 0 433407 90000 183745 0 339662 

20110225 ~ ~ ~ 9094 0 0 0 9094 0 

20120170 ~fc!q;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 3800 0 0 0 3800 

2013362 ~ ~ ~~ 0 1336 0 0 0 1336 
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~~ ~q;r~ ~· 

~q;r;mr ~ ~ 
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2014321 ~ ~ ~~ 0 903 0 0 0 903 

2017380 ~mm~ ;mf~ ~~~ 0 40334 0 0 0 40334 

2018361 ~ ~ -M~fllffu. ~ 0 12734 0 0 0 12734 

20110258 ~ ;mf~ ~~~ 0 739663 0 -21008 0 760671 

20130120 ~mm~ ;mf~ ~~~ 0 2000 0 0 0 2000 

2018232 ~mm~ ;mf~ ~~~ 0 1934169 0 655878 0 1278291 

20110271 ~ ;mf~ ~~~~ 0 54941 180000 27748 0 207193 

2014263 ~mm~ ;mf~ ~~~ 113 0 0 0 113 0 

20120111 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 25000 0 0 0 25000 

20120313 ~ ;mf~ ~~~ 0 139509 0 87024 0 52485 

20120241 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 325487 144000 197328 0 272159 

20130135 -~ ;mf~ ~~~ 0 4686 96000 11351 0 89335 

20130007 -~ ;mf~ ~~~ 0 142165 0 16704 0 125461 

20130350 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 111319 0 0 0 111319 

2014305 -~ ~ ~~~ 0 321758 96000 158668 0 259090 

2021365 'ffi!R3i mm ~ ;mf~ ~~~ 0 25000 25000 35200 0 14800 

T20-61 ~ ~ ~ 6048 0 0 0 6048 0 

2014225 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 399751 77520 311988 0 165283 

20100188 ~ ~ ~ v:ct ~ 17M>r 0 77390 0 0 0 77390 

2015078 •• ~ ~~~ 0 123162 0 53252 0 69910 

2017429 - ;mf~ ~~~ 0 137205 0 0 0 137205 

2016300 •• ~ ~~~ 0 213345 24000 -139339 0 376684 

2017080 •• ~ ~~~ 0 64080 36000 -5529 0 105609 
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~ me ~ me 
2017469 - ~ ~~~ 0 70051 54000 -9899 0 133950 

2021377 ~f<lq;m~ ~ ~~~ 0 500000 0 -536086 0 1036086 

2018344 tftrfut ~ ~~~ 0 191736 0 0 0 191736 

2018576 ~ ~ 'l:fffifl<f~~ 0 0 93225 93225 0 0 

2020011 - ~ 'l:fffifl<f~~ 0 109335 0 6094 0 103241 

2019037 ~ a:t l ~a:t lffl~ 'l:fffifl<f~~ 0 0 595505 595505 0 0 

2019055 tftrfut ~ 'l:fffifl<f~~ 0 69137 54000 -38134 0 161271 

2019413 mr-r ~ ~~~ 0 0 38997 38997 0 0 

201 9460 - 3llt~ 'l:fffifl<f~~ 0 78000 42750 -16689 0 137439 

2020092 mr-r ~ ~~~ 0 0 538241 538241 0 0 

2020093 - ~~ ~~~ 0 71790 24000 -22500 0 118290 

2020175 - ;mt~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -22575 0 22575 

2020176 ~· ~ ~~~ 0 0 638465 638465 0 0 

2021014 - ~ "'R<ftzz ~ ~ 0 0 0 -13950 0 13950 

2021015 m:m:r ~ ~~~ 0 0 7000 7000 0 0 

2021196 mr-r ~ ~~~ 0 0 1401708 1401708 0 0 

2021197 - ~ ~~~ 0 0 30000 -16815 0 46815 

2021275 mr-r ~ ~~~ 0 0 228900 228900 0 0 

2023054 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -14488 0 14488 

2022010 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 388233 388233 0 0 

2022027 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 775194 775194 0 0 

2022060 mr-r ~ ~~~ 0 0 985248 985248 0 0 

2022116 ~ ;mf~ ~~~ 0 0 230328 230328 0 0 



~ sna1fTIJ)) ~ CfiR1:R 
"' 

'@ffiT- II 

31 ~ 2023 cnl"~'O"Moimrc#il ~ 
"' "'"' 

~ - '3m' (~qfcnn 'O"M-1 mr} 
~-·~-3' 

"'"' 
31 ~ 2023 cit~ :aRr quJl\11"11 i1csw~1 c6T ~ 

"'"' 

~il"<f~-01.04.2022 , 1!"S ~ mw- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~Cfif'5f"ifi"R ~<iils ~CfiT:rT11 OQ<l' ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2022220 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 294350 294350 0 0 

2022266 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 265433 265433 0 0 

2022386 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 197400 197400 0 0 

20010131 ~~ ~ ~ 0 5000 0 0 0 5000 

20070281 ~ tfRCf <fm'EH fclq;ffi • "tim" timtH mm-~ 0 2995 0 0 0 2995 

20010280 ~."tft.~. ~~~ lftf's<rr~~ 0 1026794 0 0 0 1026794 

20040279 ~ ~ ~ 0 5000000 0 0 0 5000000 

19970327 ~~ ~ ~~~fmn~ 0 588689 0 0 0 588689 

19980168 ~ ~ ~ 0 732489 0 0 0 732489 

20030243 ~ "Q,1l6 tt ~ ~~~ 0 5899 0 0 0 5899 

20030375 ~~ ~ ~~~ 0 1945988 0 0 0 1945988 

20030379 ~~ ~ ~~~ 1471921 0 0 0 1471921 0 

20080152 u3s ~ ~~~ 0 219031 0 0 0 219031 

95058 ~ ~ ~ 0 240477 0 0 0 240477 

20010197 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 20607 24000 44607 0 ol 

2018177 ~ "tim" ~ fclq;ffi. "tim" timtH mm-~ 0 239610 0 0 0 239610 

20000311 Q,tr ."tft. Q,tr. ~ ~ 3tafu;r ~· WrcH 0 3709173 0 0 0 3709173 

2018004 ~fclq;ffi~ ~ ~~~ 0 743151 11000 186859 0 567292 

2018224 ~fclq;ffi~ ~ ~~~ 0 8199 0 -126900 0 135099 

2018306 ~fclq;ffi~ ~ ... ~~~ 0 389209 413 181253 0 208369 

2020165 ~fclq;ffi~ ~~ ~~~ 0 460386 0 -54388 0 514774 

19980041 ms ~~ ~~~ 0 174834410 637752116 625375526 0 187211000 

19990010 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 4346950 0 -2032542 0 6379492 



~ slle:i1fft<€1 ~ cnRtR 
"' 

~-II 

31 ~ 2023 q;f ~ m-R 'tBf c#IT ~ 
"' "'"' 

~- '3m' (~iH~o 'ffi'R "tBr) 
~-·~-3' 

"'"' 
31 ~ 2023 cnT ~ 3P.T 4R<ii'J1"11 ~ISHI~I cfiT ~ 

"'"' I 

~~ ~<fiT~ ~· ~<nr:mr 
~ w.r ~- 01.04.2022 ~'!"W~~-31.03.2023 

~ mfmrt 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

19990050 ms ~~mm- ~~mm-~ 7896977 0 0 -625058 7271919 0 
20010088 ms ~ ~~~ 0 288990 0 -75617 0 364607 
20010125 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 38200888 0 0 0 38200888 
2017472 ~ ~ f<w-r ~ ~ fcllWr 0 2043 0 0 0 2043 

96233 ~~ ~~ ~~ 0 45236710 0 -8167667 0 53404377 
·~ ~ ~ f<WN 0 82654427 0 -86340241.4 0 168994667 

9277 ~W!o.r ~~ ~~~ 0 989065 33602 932622 0 90045 
20120030 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 15299 54000 53958 0 15341 

2017024 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 156100 24000 0 0 180100 

20020193 ~ mm~~ mm~~~ 3191 0 0 0 3191 0 

20040141 ~~ ~ ~~~ 0 36730 0 0 0 36730 

20040229 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 1789 0 0 0 1789 

19970273 ~ '5IWIDTT ~~~ 77816 0 0 0 77816 0 

2015381 ~ ~ ~ 0 57 0 0 0 57 

2021429 ~-~ ~-~ w~""~~*"'flfuffu 0 10400000 0 798685 0 9601315 

Tl2-016 ~ ~ f<WN 0 7298 0 0 0 7298 

T13-011 ·~ ~ ~ 0 8900 0 0 0 8900 

Tl4-014 ~ ~ f<WN 0 5340 0 0 0 5340 

20050025 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 11530184 0 -508978 0 12039162 

2018343 ~ ~ ~ 0 550848 0 550000 0 848 

2018413 ~mm-~ ~~ ~~~ 0 6377435 -1432310 -10725918 0 15671043 

2021098 ~ ~ rnwr~w 0 755237 0 462618 0 292619 

2018493 tft$l: ~~ ~~~ 0 47440 0 0 0 47440 
----



~ snmfltc€1 ~~ 
..:> 

~-II 

31 +rT'Tf 2023 cnT ~ 'ffi"R 'Q:f "c€1" ~ 
..:> --=>"'-

~-'3m' (~i'lfcnt1 'ffi"R 'Q:f} 

~-·~-3' 
..:>"' 

31 +rT'Tf 2023 cnT ~ 3r.<f q fhil \11"11 :i) t:HI ~I cfiT 3r.m'Tft 
--=>"'-

~~ ~<tiT~ ~q;)s ~ctiT:mf 
~iN ufVr- 01.04.2022 l ~ ~ ufu- 31.03.2023 

~ ~ 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2020106 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 55237 0 0 0 55237 
2016230 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 199113 0 -46800 0 245913 
2018479 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 3839 0 2562 0 1277 
2021224 •• ~~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -7415 0 7415 
2018022 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 54000 0 0 0 54000 
2020280 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 12000 12000 0 0 

20040006 •• ~ ~~~ 0 488463 24000 34281 0 478182 
20110223 ~ fc!fciq ~ 0 592 0 0 0 592 

2020331 ·~ ~ ~~~ 0 816954 90000 -266330 0 1173284 

2021148 'ffi!ml fcl<mr ~ ~ ·~~~ 0 449872 0 228815 0 221057 

2021175 ~fcl<mr~ ~ ~~~ 0 1263626 56059 28731 0 1290954 

T21-22 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 900 0 0 0 900 

2020159 - ~ ~~~ 0 137652 54000 -573492 0 765144 

2020173 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 1342678 1342678 0 0 

2020448 ~ ~ ~~oi:t~~i'l~ 0 392038 928125 1320163 0 0 

2021370 ~fcl<mr~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -539669 0 539669 

2021306 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 272382 272382 0 0 

2022481 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -21288 0 21288 

2021341 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 171149 171149 0 0 

2021501 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 292720 292720 0 0 

2022074 ;~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 188239 188239 0 0 

2022201 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 246679 246679 0 0 

2022286 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 181658 181658 0 0 
'------
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~ sflt~ jfflcfil ~ CfiRl:R 
~ 

~-II I 

31 1lTT1 2023 q;f Wffif "ffi'R 'q'5f cfi't ~ 
~ ~"' 

~- 'J~ft' (~q~('f "ffi'R~} .I 
~-·~-3' 
~"' 

31 1lTT1 2023 q;f wrnf ~ q FhihHr :i\•:war "chl-~ 
"""' 

~~ ~cnr~ 
~ m mw- oi.04.2022 f 1!"W "Sim""'- 31.03.2023 

~cnls ~<nl;rrlf ~ 'l1'lfftqt 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

2022372 - ~ ~~~ 0 0 0 -7307 0 7307 
2022348 <i~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 120310 120310 0 0 
2022424 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 152900 152900 0 0 

20060139 ·~ tJ'RCf <iwH ~ l. tJ'RCf <iwH ~ ~ 74609 0 0 0 74609 0 
20080270 ~ ~ fcqn;r ~ ~ f<mrT 5000 0 0 0 5000 0 
20100297 ·~ v:us "tt "li'!<R~ ~~ 0 0 3170675 3561721 391046 0 
20120345 ~~3fu ~ 3"GII'R ;itt """'""""' 2341298 0 0 0 2341298 0 
20130341 ~ v:us "tt ·sro- <iwH~'!_'f~~ 0 7872 0 0 0 7872 

2014027 ~ il$fT ~~.rrt 500000 0 0 0 500000 0 
20110244 ~ ~"S"'T'R.rtt"'-.ufill ~ 3"GII'R ;itt"""'""""' 3876 0 0 0 3876 0 
20120093 ·~ ~=t~~c!l~tl<ft -~ llrO'Rv,<i ~ .m;m ~ -.Tt 0 5000 0 0 0 5000 
2014185 ·fc@fq fW!t ~~-~-~3frq;~ 0 1008883 -1008883 0 0 0 
2014378 ~ ~ J)Jt1~ 0 1 0 0 0 1 

20050219 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 2494589 77392 -20185861 0 22757842 1 

20110242 ~ ~ ~ 0 63868 1489650 0 0 1553518 

2015047 ~ "'sTu <iwH~'t<f~~ 0 50000 0 0 0 50000 

2016077 ~ ·~ ~ 987289 0 677966 1034327 1343650 0 

2019251 'Q,"{r~ ~ ~ 0 672744 3398354 2954879 0 1116219 

2020055 3'Pl" Wro-iT ~ ~ 553019 0 5024243 3849483 0 621741 

2021048 ~ ~ ~. ~ ~ 1f€<ll1 ;mq 0 1830457 0 1830457 0 0 

2021201 ~~~ ~ ~~~ 0 5687 4800 10050 0 437 

2022512 ·~ ~ ~. ~ ~ 1f€<ll1 ;mq 0 0 1699769 1699769 0 0 

2022513 ~~ ·~ ~. ~ ~ 1f€<ll1 ;mq 0 0 39999999 40000001 2 0 
-- ---



~ mwfT1ch1 ~ cnRtR 
"' 
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31 ~ 2023 cnt wmr mvR 1:J:f cfiT 3r.mTit 
"' "'"' 

3r.mTit- '3m' (~qfcno mvR 1:J:i} 
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L 31 ~ 2023 cnr wmr ~ qfhil\i141 ~ISI(i~l cfiT 3r.mTit 

"'"' 

~iN ufu- 01.04.2022 T ~ tlit<r ufW- 31.03.2023 
~~ ~CiiT>I<nR ~em: ~cnr:mr '&I'll" ~ 

~ ~ ~ ~ 

2022514 ~ ~ ~. ~ ~ 1jUjlf ~ 0 0 19999999 20000000 I 0 

T22-68 inl;r;,w f<@m f<@m 0 0 345464 56050 0 289414 

2022002 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 0 24000 0 0 24000 

2022379 ~ ~~ ~~~ 0 0 90000 20000 0 70000 

2022232 ~ a:rr~~ ~~~ 0 0 293100 293100 0 0 

20070052 ~ ~ ~~~ 0 44 0 0 0 44 

19990052 it~ ~ ~~~ 0 151228 0 0 0 151228 

<fiFf 56117911 2106164480 1898355451 1526047684 53062587 2474087810 
-



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR 
REGISTRAR OFFICE 

No. llTK/FBC/2023-24/f~ _s­
Dated~ , 2023 

::f~Oi, 

Subject: Request for approval of the Unaudited Annual Accounts of the Institute for the Financial 
Year 2022-2023 

The accounts for the financial year 2022-23 are now ready for recommendation of the Finance 

Committee for further adoption and approval by the Board of Governors. 

It is likely that the Finance Committee and Board of Governors meeting may take some time. 

However, Ministry of Education in their letter no . F.No. 32-11/2022"-TS.I dated June 20, 2022 has 

requested that the annual accounts of each year should be duly approved by the competent 

authority and forwarded to the concerned audit office by June 30. 

It is therefore requested that the unaudited accounts for the FY2022-23 may kindly be approved by 

the Chairman, Board of Governors, so that the same may be handed over to the audit party in time. 

The above proposal is in accordance with the powers vested to the Chairman under Statute 7(4) of 

the lnstitute's Statutes. 

Dep~r 

Director 

Chairman, B of Governors 
llT Kanpur 

Registrar & 
Secretary, Board of Governors 



BRANCH: DIRECTOR GENERAL OF AUDIT (CENTRAL), 
LUCKNOW AT PRAY AGRAJ 

-. 
t(~)) 
~~~4-
~"!ft'llf.\<Q; 

IJedlcal.ed *> TMh i1 PIJbli: lnlerest 

Ltr No: Central Expenditure/2023-2024/DIS-1272091 
Date: 14 Nov 2023 

To, 

Secretary, Department of Higher Education, 
Ministry of Education, Shastri Bhawan, 
New Delhi-110001 

Subject: Issue of Separate Audit Report : PR-77971 on the annual accounts of the Indian Institute of Technology 
Kanpur for the year 2022-23 

Sir/Madam, 

~ "(f;f ~ mm ~ ~ ~1 £llfl'l ¢'1 ~ ~ ~ Cl1if 2o22-23 ~ "ffiiD tR LJ~ mm mtarr ~>~fdaC'\'1 
(~~~~Wf~l 

2. cpq<:rr~~CIJ'tLJ~ t?IX9r4~arr ~>~fdaC'\'1 ~~~~~m~~~~Sl<' 

3. ~ :q~ @I@ q.narr ~>~fd~C't'1 ~ ffi9T cp) ~ ~ -zy,r ~ ~ tmer 3fRn:r ~ ~ ~ -m CIJ't ~ 
'lffi<1 ~ ~ ~ l1~ 1 cl~ 14~arcf' ~ "W'Gf "W'Gf ~ ct7 lllf<:ill cp) ~ ~ ~ q;-r ~~I 

~ \34SCk11'j~l'{ I 
%ftq, 

Yours faithfully, 

Jayakar Babu 
Deputy Director 



itJillf~ll >rtTR f1~ ~~~q~a-n (~"iftll) C"'-&'1\h 
'l(Tffil mm~ - !Oil:JJII'<I\JI 

Office of the Principal Director of Audit (Central) Luck now 
Branch Office- Prayagraj 

15-"Q, r~llf'1r(\ llflf, ~f.'lml 11CA', l'!lll'l'<l\1( 
15-A, Dayanand Marg, Satyanishtha Bhawan, Prayagraj- 211 001 

-ern ~: ~O~OBO'tlO (~~)I tJ.B.'tl. /2023-24/Pl.S- I ~ 7 2 O.!J t ~<P: 1 1j .11.2023 

-mrr -r. 
~~~fell, 
~~~TR ~. 
~-2080 1 6 

\3"ffi >Rm 

~: Management Letter for corrective measures- reg. 

We have audited the Annual Accounts of the Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur for 

the year 2022-23 and have issued the Audit Report. Following deficiencies, observed during the 

course of audit which has not been included in the Separate Audit Report, are being brought to 

your kind notice for remedial/corrective action: 

Part A: Persistent Irregularities 

Nil 

Part B: Other minor irregularities 

(B.l) The Institute has inadvertently depicted Rs. 2.72 crore under the head 'Vehicles (Owned 

by Institution) instead of Vehicle (Taxi) hiring expenses in Transportation Expenses (Schedule-

18). This needs to be rectified. 

(B.Z) The institute has inadvertently included Hostel Room rent expenses amounting toRs. 1.03 

crore within sub-head 'Laboratory expenses' in Academic Expenses (Schedule-16) . It needs to 

be shown under Administrative and General Expenses. 

(B.3) The Institute has received Rs. 10.54 lakh on sale of tender and included the amount within 

'Other miscellaneous Income' Instead of depleting the same under the sub-head 'Sale of 

tender' in Other Income (Schedule·13) as prescribed In the Formut. This needs to be rectified. 



(8.5) The Institute has paid water charges amounting to Rs 3.88 Jakh and shown it under 

Academic expenses instead of Administrative Expenses. This needs to be rectified. 



Separate Audit Report of the Comptroller & Auditor General of India on the accounts 

of Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur for the year ended 31 March, 2023 

We have audited the attached Balance Sheet of the Indian Institute of Technology 

Kanpur (Institute) as at 31 March 2023, Income & Expenditure Account and Receipts & 

Payments Account for the year ended on that date under section 19{2) of the 

Comptroller & Auditor General (Duties, Powers & Conditions of Service) Act, 1971 read 

with Section 23(2) of the Institutes of Technology Act, 1961. These financial 

statements are responsibility of the Institute's Management. Our responsibility is to 

express an opinion on these financial statements based on our audit. 

2. This separate Audit Report contains the comments of Comptroller & Auditor 

General of India {CAG) on the accounting treatment only with regard to classification, 

conformity with the best accounting practices, accounting standards and disclosure 

norms, etc. Audit observation on financial transactions with regard to compliance with 

the Law, Rules and regulation (Propriety and Regularity) and efficiency-cum­

performance aspects, etc., if any are reported through Inspection Report/CAG's Audit 

Reports separately. 

3. We have conducted our audit in accordance with auditing standards generally 

accepted in India. These standards require that we plan and perform the audit to 

obtain the reasonable assurance about whether the statements are free from material 

misstatements. An audit includes examining, on a test basis, evidence supporting the 

amounts and disclosure in the financial statements. An audit also includes assessing 

the accounting principles used and significant estimates made by management, as well 

as evaluating the overall presentation of financial statements. We believe that our 

audit provides a reasonable basis for our opinion. 

4. Based on our audit, we report that: 

(i) We have obtained all the information and explanations, which to the best of our 

knowledge and belief were necessary for the purpose of our audit; 

(ii) The Balance Sheet, Income & Expenditure Account and Receipts & Payments 

Account dealt with by this report have been drawn up in the Format of Financial 



statement for Central Higher Educational Institutional Institutions (Format) prescribed 

by MHRD, Government of India. 

(iii) In our opinion, proper books of accounts and other relevant records have been 

maintained by the Institute as required under section 23(1) of the above said Act in so 

far as it appears from our examination of such books. 

(iv) We further report that : 

(A) Income & Expenditure Account 

Repair & Maintenance (Schedule - 19) Rs. 48.29 crore 

The Institute has shown Rs. 1.23 crore as pay and allowances of Visitor Hostel's 

workers under Housekeeping and Rs. 14.89 crore on payment of manpower supply 

firm involved in sanitation in Repair and Maintenance (Schedule-19) whereas salary of 

contractual staff is to be shown in Administrative and General Expenses. This resulted 

in overstatement of Repair and Maintenance by Rs. 16.12 crore and understatement 

of Administrative and General Expenses by the same amount. 

(B) General 

(B.l) The Institute has shown Rs. 121.09 crore as 'Addition during the year' in 

Corpus/Capital Fund (Schedule-1) which includes Rs. 103.86 crore as the amount of 

assets purchased out of Earmarked Funds instead of depicting it clearly by the same 

name in the above schedule as prescribed in MHRD format. This needs to be rectified. 

(B.2) The Institute has shown security deposits of Rs. 1.38 crore under the head 

Electricity in Loans, Advances & Deposits (Schedule-S) whereas as per electricity bill 

the same is Rs. 1.50 crore. Thus, there is difference of Rs. 0.12 crore which remained 

un-reconciled. 

(B.3) The Institute has merged the credit balances of 'Sponsored Projects' and credit 

balances of 'Sponsored Fellowships' along with 'Other Projects' within same sub-head 

in Current liabilities, instead of depicting them separately as prescribed in the Format. 

Similar treatment is made out for debit balances as well. This needs to be segregated 

and depicted separately. 



(B.4) The Institute has not classified the Establishment Expenses (Schedule-15) into 

teaching, non-teaching and adhoc-staff as required in the Format. 

(B.S) The Institute has not bifurcated 'Expenditure on Fixed assets' into 'Expenditure 

on Fixed assets' and 'Expenditure on Capital work-in progress' in Receipts & Payments 

account as required in the MHRD format. 

(C) Grants-in-Aid 

(C.l) The Institute received Grants-in-aid of Rs. 712.24 crore from Govt. of India and 

Rs. 112.36 crore from Other Sources. After taking opening balance of Rs. 26.31 crore 

and Interest earned of Rs. 0.96 crore (Interest earned of opening balance), the total 

fund available worked out to Rs. 851.87 crore. The Institute utilised Rs. 832.48 crore 

and returned Rs. 6.90 crore, leaving a balance of Rs. 12.49 crore as at 31 March 2023. 

(C.2) Project Grant: The Institute received project grants of Rs. 247.83 crore 

(Government of India, State Government and other) during the year 2022-23. After 

taking opening balance of Rs. 367.78 crore, the total fund available worked out toRs. 

615.61 crore. The Institute could utilise Rs. 300.85 crore and deducted payables 

amounting to Rs. 0.96 crore, leaving a balance of Rs. 313.81 crore as at 31 March 

2023. 

(D) Management letter: Deficiencies which have not been included in the Audit 

Report have been brought to the notice of the Institute through a management letter 

issued separately for remedial/corrective action. 

(v) Subject to our observation in the preceding paragraphs, we report that the Balance 

Sheet, Income & Expenditure Account and Receipts & Payments Account dealt with by 

this report are in agreement with the books of accounts. 

(vi) In our opinion and to the best of our information and according to the explanations 

given to us, the said financial statements read together with the Accounting Policies 

and Notes on Accounts, and subject to the significant matters stated above and other 

matters mentioned in Annexure to this Audit Report give a true and fair view in 

conformity with accounting principles generally accepted in India: 



(a) In so far as it relates to the Balance Sheet, of the state of affairs of the Indian 

Institute ofTechnology, Kanpur as at 31 March, 2023; and 

(b) In so far as it relates to Income & Expenditure Account of the 'surplus' for the year 

ended on that date. 

For and on behalf of the C&AG of India 

Date: \ q. \\. '"LO 2. -~ 
~~"1~' 

Principal Directbr of Audit (Central) Place: Lucknow 



Annexure 

1. Adequacy of Internal Audit System 

Internal Audit wing is established in the Institute and an Internal Audit Manual is also 

maintained, however, the wing conducts only pre-audit of Bills, Vouchers, Purchase 

files, Establishment matters, Service matters and all financial activities of the Institute 

etc. Hence, the conduct of Internal Audit for the year 2022-23 cannot be ascertained. 

2. Adequacy of Internal Control System 

The Inadequacy of Internal Control System of the Institute is characterised by the 

followings deficiencies: 

• Non-adjustment of Rs. 917.92 lakh outstanding advances. 

• Non-maintenance of Fixed Assets Register as per GFR-22. 

• Non-filling of the posts in different cadres as only about 761 employees are 

posted as against 985 sanctioned posts. 

• Non-compliance of 63 outstanding audit observations of Audit Inspection Reports 

since 2014-15. 

3. System of Physical verification of fixed asset 

Physical verification of fixed assets has been conducted for the year 2022-23. 

4. System of Physical verification of Inventory 

Physical verification of inventory has been conducted for the year 2022-23. 

5. Regularity in Payment of Statutory Dues 

The Institute is regular in payment of statutory dues. 


